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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Andrey A Kuzhetsov     M40 44       1/357       34:36     1:13:11     1:43:33     2:23:38    5:29     2:23:40
2     Retta H Feyissa        M25 29       1/384       34:36     1:13:10     1:43:33     2:24:54    5:32     2:24:57
3     Jacob I Brundage       M20 24       1/164       34:38     1:13:12     1:43:55     2:32:57    5:51     2:32:59
4     Martin J Owens         M30 34       1/524       35:10     1:14:38     1:47:22     2:33:44    5:52     2:33:46
5     Aaron C Church         M25 29       2/384       37:01     1:17:54     1:50:39     2:34:34    5:54     2:34:36
6     Tom R Purcell          M35 39       1/462       37:01     1:17:54     1:51:09     2:36:35    5:59     2:36:37
7     Alden W Hall           M30 34       2/524       36:40     1:17:39     1:51:29     2:38:37    6:04     2:38:39
8     Dave A Aitkenhead      M35 39       2/462       36:40     1:17:14     1:50:51     2:39:16    6:05     2:39:19
9     Greg Mullins           M25 29       3/384       37:44     1:19:46     1:53:32     2:40:40    6:08     2:40:44
10    Patrick Dudley         M20 24       2/164       37:43     1:17:54     1:51:32     2:40:55    6:09     2:41:04
11    Christopher C Bain     M20 24       3/164       36:52     1:18:53     1:53:24     2:41:57    6:11     2:42:01
12    Chuck Moeser           M50 54       1/213       36:40     1:17:08     1:51:18     2:42:18    6:12     2:42:20
13    Joachim Griesenbeck    M30 34       3/524       38:29     1:21:08     1:55:57     2:43:44    6:16     2:43:55
14    Aaron Schwartzbard     M20 24       4/164       38:12     1:21:13     1:55:54     2:44:35    6:17     2:44:41
15    William C Hauser, Jr.  M30 34       4/524       37:42     1:20:01     1:54:53     2:44:39    6:18     2:44:46
16    Tomoaki Yanagawa       M20 24       5/164       37:47     1:20:05     1:55:14     2:46:01    6:21     2:46:06
17    Michael R Wardian      M25 29       4/384       34:37     1:13:42     1:47:31     2:46:24    6:21     2:46:26
18    Seth E Denenberg       M40 44       2/357       38:29     1:21:47     1:57:56     2:47:37    6:24     2:47:41
19    Michael A Clay         M40 44       3/357       38:59     1:21:46     1:57:40     2:48:19    6:26     2:48:22
20    Mark D Torres          M25 29       5/384       38:56     1:21:43     1:57:24     2:49:59    6:30     2:50:05
21    Mark S Carbone         M25 29       6/384       39:50     1:24:58     2:01:48     2:50:02    6:30     2:50:17
22    William J Dunn         M20 24       6/164       37:46     1:20:01     1:55:33     2:50:23    6:30     2:50:25
23    Erik A Carpenter       M25 29       7/384       40:28     1:25:04     2:00:48     2:51:20    6:33     2:51:33
24    Kyle J Minnich         M25 29       8/384       38:59     1:21:43     1:58:14     2:51:38    6:35     2:52:30
25    Scott H Doying         M30 34       5/524       39:36     1:23:41     2:00:17     2:52:32    6:36     2:52:38
26    Nhlanhla P Yende       M20 24       7/164       42:21     1:26:49     2:02:19     2:53:34    6:38     2:53:39
27    Steve Woo              M30 34       6/524       43:21     1:29:20     2:05:13     2:54:02    6:39     2:54:11
28    Victoria M Mills       F40 44       1/181       39:18     1:23:45     2:00:57     2:54:27    6:40     2:54:29
29    Robert H Kelly         M30 34       7/524       40:04     1:24:18     2:02:02     2:54:44    6:41     2:54:54
30    Daniel Amrick          M20 24       8/164       39:58     1:21:20     1:56:01     2:54:56    6:41     2:55:06
31    David Cascio           M35 39       3/462       38:34     1:23:38     2:01:33     2:55:15    6:42     2:55:17
32    Conor S Murphy         M35 39       4/462       40:03     1:26:07     2:03:48     2:55:46    6:43     2:55:53
33    Scott C Walsberger     M25 29       9/384       41:52     1:28:03     2:05:34     2:56:12    6:44     2:56:20
34    Scott A Saunders       M35 39       5/462                 1:25:57                 2:55:44    6:44     2:56:30
35    Murshid K Latif        M40 44       4/357       41:44     1:26:32     2:04:07     2:56:20    6:44     2:56:31
36    Mccoy Weymouth         M30 34       8/524       41:48     1:28:17     2:06:11     2:56:27    6:45     2:56:35
37    Kristin E Pierce Barry F25 29       1/421       41:01     1:26:38     2:03:46     2:56:43    6:45     2:56:46
38    Jonathan S Conklin     M25 29      10/384       37:29     1:19:50     1:54:43     2:42:36    6:45     2:56:55
39    Ben E Nehrke           M20 24       9/164       42:16     1:28:30     2:06:11     2:56:51    6:45     2:56:59
40    Saulius P Puskorius    M30 34       9/524       40:09     1:26:01     2:04:20     2:57:43    6:47     2:57:48
41    Jeffry Buechler        M25 29      11/384       41:01     1:25:51     2:03:11     2:57:34    6:48     2:58:00
42    Michael S Stein        M35 39       6/462       41:25     1:26:35     2:04:10     2:57:59    6:48     2:58:07
43    Mark A Spottiswood     M25 29      12/384       38:09     1:20:22     1:56:19     2:58:15    6:48     2:58:16
44    Nathan W Blythe        M20 24      10/164       42:17     1:28:28     2:06:10     2:58:42    6:50     2:58:51
45    Jay J Wind             M50 54       2/213       40:56     1:26:35     2:05:33     2:58:49    6:50     2:58:52
46    Buzz Lambert           M25 29      13/384       42:50     1:29:23     2:05:27     2:58:39    6:50     2:58:53
47    Elisha Peterson        M20 24      11/164       36:40     1:18:53     2:02:29     2:58:45    6:50     2:58:57
48    Stephen S Lawson       M30 34      10/524       41:58     1:27:21     2:04:46     2:58:51    6:51     2:59:11
49    Michael T Mays         M40 44       5/357       41:03     1:26:42     2:05:26     2:59:30    6:51     2:59:33
50    Duffin D Newman        M30 34      11/524       41:52     1:28:36     2:06:16     2:59:31    6:51     2:59:34
51    Greg Sullivan          M30 34      12/524       41:23     1:27:59     2:05:38     2:59:33    6:51     2:59:36
52    Erik S Lenhart         M18 19        1/12       43:21     1:29:06     2:04:53     2:59:15    6:51     2:59:36
53    Ian C Lienert          M50 54       3/213       42:12     1:28:34     2:06:16     2:59:37    6:52     2:59:40
54    Brian M Chopp          M35 39       7/462                 1:28:37     2:05:45     2:55:45    6:53     3:00:26
55    Dennis Contois         M40 44       6/357       41:05     1:27:26     2:04:48     2:58:58    6:54     3:00:49
56    Adam Singer            M40 44       7/357       42:39     1:29:25     2:08:13     3:02:13    6:58     3:02:17
57    Brad Captain           M30 34      13/524       42:53     1:29:43     2:08:35     3:02:14    6:58     3:02:25
58    David Perry            M20 24      12/164       43:20     1:30:20     2:08:35     3:02:25    6:59     3:02:41
59    Frank Tai              M45 49       1/270       42:54     1:31:09     2:09:31     3:02:54    6:59     3:02:55
60    William B Bates        M45 49       2/270       41:08     1:27:01     2:05:56     3:02:49    6:59     3:03:03
61    Justin Anderson        M30 34      14/524       42:46     1:30:14     2:08:58     3:02:56    6:59     3:03:04
62    Michael H Hoblet       M25 29      14/384       43:48     1:33:04     2:11:21     3:03:03    7:00     3:03:14
63    David Kelly            M40 44       8/357       42:17     1:30:26     2:09:02     3:03:07    7:00     3:03:17
64    Michael A Jones        M30 34      15/524       41:18     1:27:10     2:05:50     3:03:19    7:01     3:03:38
65    John F Hammond         M25 29      15/384       43:54     1:31:06     2:09:26     3:03:31    7:02     3:04:20
66    Robert H Trumbull      M40 44       9/357       43:38     1:30:06     2:09:39     3:04:02    7:02     3:04:21
67    Daniel L Robin         M20 24      13/164       38:50     1:26:12     2:06:05     3:04:32    7:03     3:04:37
68    Gary G Presuhn         M45 49       3/270       40:01     1:24:32     2:01:52     3:04:37    7:03     3:04:50
69    Paul Brody             M35 39       8/462       42:19     1:29:30     2:08:12     3:04:56    7:04     3:05:06
70    Mark S Forman          M35 39       9/462       41:09     1:26:34     2:04:12     3:05:00    7:04     3:05:07
71    Mark J Klion           M40 44      10/357       42:57     1:30:45     2:09:44     3:05:06    7:04     3:05:12
72    Jeffrey Green          M40 44      11/357       42:49     1:30:06     2:08:41     3:05:09    7:05     3:05:18
73    Douglas D Dunlop       M45 49       4/270       44:50     1:32:37     2:11:18     3:04:57    7:05     3:05:24
74    Kenneth B Ives         M35 39      10/462       42:56     1:31:51     2:11:21     3:05:34    7:05     3:05:38
75    Leslie B Babb          M35 39      11/462       41:50     1:27:59     2:05:37     3:05:38    7:05     3:05:41
76    Victor D Oliphant      M40 44      12/357       43:06     1:31:18     2:10:25     3:05:30    7:06     3:05:44
77    Chad D Payeur          M20 24      14/164       43:09     1:31:18     2:10:12     3:04:51    7:06     3:05:47
78    Thomas J Leitz         M20 24      15/164       40:29     1:26:02     2:04:23     3:05:38    7:06     3:05:48
79    Eric Karlins           M25 29      16/384       43:43     1:31:52     2:12:13     3:05:45    7:06     3:05:53
80    Meg Letherby           F25 29       2/421       41:43     1:28:34     2:06:51     3:05:52    7:06     3:05:55
81    David W Peters         M45 49       5/270       42:49     1:30:17     2:09:25     3:05:43    7:06     3:05:59
82    Philip R Marcus        M30 34      16/524       43:22     1:31:10     2:10:43     3:06:07    7:07     3:06:25
83    Carson Murray          F25 29       3/421       44:00     1:31:45     2:10:56     3:06:06    7:08     3:06:38
84    Kirsten Black          F25 29       4/421       43:11     1:31:35     2:11:08     3:06:36    7:08     3:06:39
85    Andrew E Gunther       M25 29      17/384       39:02     1:21:39     1:57:20     3:06:40    7:08     3:06:51
86    Mark B Sabotti         M25 29      18/384       42:39     1:30:07     2:09:46     3:06:53    7:08     3:06:57
87    Robert J Franzetta     M30 34      17/524       42:18     1:30:09     2:10:04     3:06:54    7:08     3:07:00
88    Eric R Scheffler       M30 34      18/524       43:16     1:31:59     2:11:57     3:07:17    7:09     3:07:23
89    Timo Klokow            M20 24      16/164       44:36     1:30:50     2:08:28     3:04:19    7:09     3:07:26
90    Craig Barnett          M30 34      19/524       44:58     1:33:02     2:12:09     3:07:09    7:09     3:07:28
91    Becky E Backstrom      F40 44       2/181       43:40     1:32:06     2:11:44     3:07:23    7:10     3:07:34
92    Ross J Harris          M35 39      12/462       43:53     1:31:57     2:10:56     3:07:43    7:10     3:07:46
93    Mark M Tanaka          M30 34      20/524       43:20     1:32:34     2:13:13     3:07:02    7:10     3:07:52
94    Roland B Ninomiya      M35 39      13/462       43:54     1:31:41     2:10:58     3:07:21    7:11     3:07:59
95    Sergio Cano            M35 39      14/462       46:05     1:34:18     2:13:19     3:07:57    7:11     3:08:00
96    Timothy E Vanmeter     M30 34      21/524       42:32     1:30:57     2:10:30     3:07:41    7:11     3:08:12
97    Ronnie S Wong          M55 59       1/114       42:30     1:30:10     2:09:49     3:08:07    7:11     3:08:12
98    Richard J Connaroe     M20 24      17/164       42:17     1:28:28     2:06:11     3:08:07    7:11     3:08:16
99    Daniel Park            M30 34      22/524       46:50     1:34:35     2:13:19     3:05:40    7:11     3:08:20
100   Scott F Hall           M35 39      15/462       44:41     1:34:16     2:14:40     3:08:15    7:12     3:08:30

Generated February 15, 2026 at 12:53 AM 1/44



Washington DC Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Sylvie A Burlot        F25 29       5/421       44:13     1:32:40     2:12:31     3:08:32    7:12     3:08:38
102   Daniel R Jonas         M40 44      13/357       43:46     1:31:51     2:11:20     3:08:38    7:12     3:08:44
103   Hitoshi Omae           M30 34      23/524       43:19     1:31:21     2:11:12     3:08:55    7:13     3:09:11
104   Christopher R Gustafso M20 24      18/164       42:52     1:30:32     2:10:09     3:09:06    7:14     3:09:22
105   Samuel P Indalmanie    M40 44      14/357       43:34     1:32:04     2:12:04     3:09:03    7:14     3:09:27
106   Basil P Goulandris     M35 39      16/462       40:41     1:27:54     2:06:32     3:09:24    7:14     3:09:27
107   Andrew H Drechsler     M25 29      19/384       40:30     1:26:18     2:07:24     3:09:32    7:14     3:09:39
108   Robert M Buell         M45 49       6/270       44:28     1:32:50     2:13:18     3:08:49    7:14     3:09:39
109   Howard W Wulsin        M20 24      19/164       43:45     1:31:34     2:10:12     3:07:42    7:15     3:09:44
110   Mark A Herndon         M30 34      24/524       41:50     1:29:23     2:08:53     3:09:40    7:15     3:09:45
111   Charles D Ferguson     M35 39      17/462       40:58     1:26:36     2:07:02     3:10:02    7:16     3:10:08
112   Jeff N Crane           M25 29      20/384       44:29     1:32:41     2:13:09     3:09:52    7:16     3:10:14
113   Jim P Wynn             M30 34      25/524       46:32     1:36:25     2:16:27     3:09:59    7:16     3:10:17
114   Michael T Domin        M25 29      21/384       43:51     1:31:53     2:11:03     3:10:20    7:16     3:10:30
115   Jeremy D Lima          M20 24      20/164       45:05     1:32:04     2:12:04     3:10:12    7:17     3:10:35
116   Coreen M White         F25 29       6/421       43:35     1:32:02     2:12:16     3:10:43    7:17     3:10:48
117   Andre M Jones          M30 34      26/524       40:34     1:27:12     2:07:52     3:10:41    7:17     3:10:50
118   Myron G Sidloski       M50 54       4/213       42:58     1:31:41     2:12:11     3:10:54    7:18     3:11:00
119   Elizabeth S Watson     F25 29       7/421       43:20     1:32:23     2:13:47     3:10:55    7:18     3:11:14
120   Phil K Capp            M25 29      22/384       43:06     1:29:22     2:10:32     3:10:59    7:18     3:11:17
121   Steven J Jurman        M30 34      27/524       42:30     1:30:06     2:11:08     3:11:27    7:19     3:11:37
122   James G Mott           M35 39      18/462       45:40     1:35:38     2:16:17     3:11:03    7:20     3:11:56
123   Mark W Mcculloch       M30 34      28/524       43:24     1:31:59     2:12:18     3:11:56    7:20     3:12:02
124   Gregory T Fried        M30 34      29/524       44:43     1:34:13     2:14:34     3:11:58    7:20     3:12:10
125   David K Mostofi        M30 34      30/524       42:53     1:31:26     2:12:37     3:12:01    7:20     3:12:11
126   Glenn Miller           M40 44      15/357       42:48     1:30:35     2:11:08     3:12:02    7:21     3:12:18
127   Terry F Spoo           M45 49       7/270       44:24     1:34:00     2:14:27     3:12:01    7:21     3:12:19
128   Timothy M Frederick    M30 34      31/524       44:02     1:34:01     2:15:07     3:12:12    7:21     3:12:22
129   Paul Ahnberg           M40 44      16/357       43:32     1:30:37     2:09:59     3:12:02    7:21     3:12:25
130   Russell L Acker        M30 34      32/524       41:07     1:25:28     2:03:56     3:12:21    7:21     3:12:28
131   Mckew W Devitt         M25 29      23/384       44:58     1:32:14     2:12:26     3:12:19    7:21     3:12:33
132   Dave Treber            M35 39      19/462       42:54     1:32:00     2:13:34     3:12:26    7:21     3:12:34
133   Oguz G Erkan           M40 44      17/357       43:49     1:32:55     2:14:05     3:12:29    7:21     3:12:40
134   Gus Teller             M30 34      33/524       44:48     1:34:26     2:15:04     3:12:42    7:22     3:12:51
135   Matthew Caton          M35 39      20/462       43:18     1:29:18     2:10:16     3:12:57    7:22     3:13:01
136   Michael K Mulhern      M40 44      18/357                                         3:13:34    7:23     3:13:34
137   Joseph J Mulhern       M45 49       8/270       43:50     1:33:08     2:13:52     3:13:28    7:24     3:13:36
138   Stefan G Lanfer        M25 29      24/384       44:37     1:34:15     2:14:40     3:13:51    7:25     3:14:07
139   Blasco R Penaherrera   M35 39      21/462       43:01     1:30:17     2:09:36     3:03:59    7:25     3:14:07
140   Christopher K Bagg     M30 34      34/524       47:26     1:37:26     2:18:41     3:11:59    7:25     3:14:12
141   Dave Magnuson          M25 29      25/384       42:51     1:31:55     2:13:58     3:14:00    7:25     3:14:23
142   Brent D Eckberg        M35 39      22/462       52:37     1:41:34     2:20:36     3:13:41    7:25     3:14:27
143   Hajime Iwato           M30 34      35/524       41:31     1:28:57     2:13:55     3:14:25    7:25     3:14:28
144   Guillermo Casas        M40 44      19/357       43:37     1:31:46     2:13:02     3:14:14    7:26     3:14:32
145   Christian P Barber     M40 44      20/357       45:57     1:35:23     2:16:45     3:13:57    7:26     3:14:35
146   Renee M Pickard        F40 44       3/181       43:21     1:32:16     2:14:29     3:14:28    7:26     3:14:36
147   Coogle H George        M25 29      26/384       46:27     1:37:51     2:19:25     3:14:18    7:26     3:14:41
148   David Schuetze         M30 34      36/524       44:46     1:33:45     2:14:43     3:13:59    7:26     3:14:48
149   Bruno Neeser           M25 29      28/384       45:00     1:35:07     2:17:52     3:14:40    7:26     3:14:51
150   Oscar Serrano          M25 29      29/384       46:40     1:37:36     2:18:41     3:14:19    7:26     3:14:53
151   Chuck Regini           M40 44      21/357       46:00     1:36:42     2:17:24     3:14:50    7:27     3:15:00
152   David R Ediger         M20 24      21/164       44:50     1:33:46     2:14:45     3:14:34    7:28     3:15:23
153   Ena J Macpherson       F40 44       4/181       44:09     1:34:20     2:16:16     3:15:15    7:28     3:15:26
154   Brent W Blunden        M35 39      23/462       46:52     1:37:08     2:18:16     3:15:11    7:28     3:15:26
155   Raul Ricaurte          M45 49       9/270       44:44     1:35:46     2:18:37     3:15:26    7:28     3:15:32
156   C.r. Langhorne         M35 39      24/462       49:40     1:41:46     2:21:51     3:14:52    7:28     3:15:39
157   Jay Levit              M30 34      37/524       46:49     1:38:43     2:20:40     3:15:07    7:28     3:15:45
158   Martin C Jacobs        M30 34      38/524       47:56     1:40:04     2:21:37     3:15:05    7:29     3:15:49
159   Hiroshi Onishi         M50 54       5/213       42:44     1:31:07     2:12:47     3:15:43    7:29     3:15:50
160   Allen J Liebb          M40 44      22/357       44:03     1:33:45     2:15:27     3:15:41    7:29     3:15:52
161   Jedediah R Tuten       M20 24      22/164       41:45     1:25:06     2:06:28     3:15:40    7:29     3:15:56
162   Andrew M Kenny         M35 39      25/462       42:18     1:28:58     2:10:03     3:15:34    7:29     3:15:56
163   Wanda T Toro Scheib    F35 39       1/266       45:53     1:36:45     2:19:17     3:15:47    7:29     3:16:10
164   Matt Roberts           M35 39      26/462       45:13     1:36:18     2:18:11     3:16:08    7:30     3:16:27
165   David Pearson          M40 44      23/357       44:19     1:33:49     2:15:11     3:15:54    7:30     3:16:30
166   Brian J Larkin         M40 44      24/357       43:04     1:31:20     2:12:30     3:16:17    7:30     3:16:33
167   Gregory P Gass         M45 49      10/270       45:43     1:36:47     2:18:41     3:16:23    7:31     3:16:39
168   Gina E Buggy           F40 44       5/181       46:40     1:36:55     2:18:29     3:16:31    7:31     3:16:58
169                                         0/0       43:21     1:32:11     2:13:41     3:16:35    7:31     3:17:04
170   Pedro E Martinez       M40 44      25/357       46:12     1:36:28     2:18:11     3:16:51    7:32     3:17:06
171   Philip Lawrence        M40 44      26/357       46:41     1:38:10     2:20:47     3:17:05    7:32     3:17:10
172   Steven H Dunn          M45 49      11/270       48:50     1:42:02     2:24:21     3:17:08    7:32     3:17:22
173   Lynn Knothe            F20 24       1/254       46:08     1:36:42     2:18:20     3:17:21    7:33     3:17:34
174   Robert R Smith         M30 34      39/524       46:14     1:35:54     2:18:04     3:16:08    7:33     3:17:34
175   William M Hohengarten  M40 44      27/357       44:55     1:35:00     2:18:23     3:17:38    7:33     3:17:50
176   Daniel F Knowles       M25 29      30/384       46:18     1:36:40     2:17:35     3:17:17    7:33     3:17:50
177   Eric Czander           M35 39      27/462       47:16     1:37:16     2:18:31     3:17:24    7:33     3:17:54
178   Ryan D Tiernan         M20 24      23/164       45:27     1:35:10     2:16:53     3:17:18    7:33     3:17:57
179   Gary S Dyer            M40 44      28/357       46:52     1:38:52     2:20:46     3:17:23    7:34     3:18:01
180   Ricardo M Arrarte      M35 39      28/462       48:22     1:40:57     2:22:43     3:17:38    7:34     3:18:11
181   Louie A Harshman       M45 49      12/270       46:53     1:38:53     2:20:45     3:17:41    7:34     3:18:15
182   Michael E Murzyn       M50 54       6/213       39:55     1:24:11     2:08:58     3:18:13    7:34     3:18:15
183   Zeus Z Preckwinkle     M50 54       7/213       43:38     1:32:58     2:14:31     3:18:13    7:34     3:18:16
184   Todd N Hodges          M20 24      24/164       48:20     1:39:41     2:19:09     3:16:01    7:35     3:18:28
185   Terry Dumez            M40 44      29/357       44:58     1:36:20     2:18:40     3:18:10    7:35     3:18:34
186   Sohil H Patel          M20 24      25/164       46:50     1:38:20     2:21:13     3:17:55    7:35     3:18:36
187   David Tompkins         M30 34      40/524       42:15     1:29:03     2:09:48     3:18:30    7:35     3:18:37
188   Andrew R Langdale      M35 39      29/462       45:03     1:36:13     2:18:36     3:18:41    7:35     3:18:45
189   Fructoso Hernandez     M35 39      30/462       45:22     1:38:00     2:20:41     3:18:46    7:36     3:18:50
190   Theresa E Buppert      F25 29       8/421       45:21     1:35:58     2:18:33     3:17:41    7:36     3:18:56
191   Bart Huff              M30 34      41/524                 1:36:56     2:18:41     3:18:35    7:36     3:18:56
192   Nilam Ram              M30 34      42/524       48:32     1:40:50     2:23:09     3:18:29    7:36     3:18:59
193   Jeffery L Heath        M40 44      30/357       46:52     1:38:46     2:20:44     3:18:24    7:36     3:18:59
194   Kelly M Nykodym        F25 29       9/421       46:11     1:38:00     2:20:20     3:18:40    7:36     3:18:59
195   Bruce W Mcnamer        M35 39      31/462       43:56     1:32:59     2:14:02     3:19:10    7:37     3:19:18
196   Thomas J Campbell      M30 34      43/524       46:00     1:35:31     2:18:09     3:18:51    7:37     3:19:20
197   Danielle Soldo         F35 39       2/266       44:51     1:34:51     2:16:17     3:18:24    7:37     3:19:26
198   Hugo Vadillo           M30 34      44/524       47:50     1:41:17     2:23:02     3:19:16    7:37     3:19:28
199   Pete A Golding         M45 49      13/270       46:21     1:37:35     2:19:28     3:19:07    7:37     3:19:30
200   Perry Washington       M40 44      31/357       45:47     1:36:45     2:18:20     3:19:17    7:37     3:19:30
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Michael S Maurer       M35 39      32/462       42:16     1:31:44     2:13:40     3:19:27    7:37     3:19:37
202   David Deanna           M35 39      33/462       41:01     1:28:22     2:10:59     3:19:38    7:37     3:19:42
203   Victor M Malpica       M35 39      34/462       45:39     1:36:22     2:18:47     3:19:21    7:38     3:19:44
204   Jeffrey R Kelley       M35 39      35/462       46:51     1:38:44     2:20:41     3:19:09    7:38     3:19:46
205   Lance Sullenberger     M30 34      45/524       45:54     1:37:09     2:19:49     3:19:12    7:38     3:19:52
206   John G Davies          M25 29      31/384       49:12     1:42:37     2:24:05     3:18:09    7:38     3:19:55
207   Charlie Divan          M50 54       8/213       47:10     1:39:03     2:20:59     3:19:43    7:38     3:20:04
208   Lennie Carter          M45 49      14/270       45:14     1:34:57     2:16:53     3:19:41    7:38     3:20:04
209   Charlie C Herschel     M20 24      26/164       47:18     1:41:20     2:24:17     3:19:39    7:38     3:20:05
210   David P Harlow         M30 34      46/524       45:05     1:35:00     2:17:29     3:19:50    7:38     3:20:08
211   Karen A Cotty          F35 39       3/266       44:33     1:35:24     2:18:25     3:19:58    7:39     3:20:11
212   Christopher J Close    M25 29      32/384       42:09     1:28:55     2:08:23     3:20:15    7:39     3:20:26
213   David Beaudry          M35 39      36/462       48:08     1:39:47     2:22:04     3:20:06    7:39     3:20:32
214   Paul A Davies          M35 39      37/462       46:53     1:38:48     2:20:44     3:20:02    7:40     3:20:35
215   Harold J Galena        M55 59       2/114       45:07     1:36:33     2:19:37     3:17:59    7:40     3:20:38
216   Stephen J Burton       M25 29      33/384       50:39     1:43:43     2:25:01     3:19:41    7:40     3:20:40
217   Woody Lee              M50 54       9/213       46:21     1:37:33     2:20:30     3:20:39    7:40     3:20:55
218   Velislav Iltchev       M25 29      34/384       46:01     1:36:02     2:18:25     3:20:28    7:40     3:20:58
219   Jim W Fitzsimmons      M50 54      10/213       46:06     1:36:47     2:19:01     3:19:49    7:40     3:20:59
220   Joseph C Filteau       M20 24      27/164                 1:29:37     2:13:33     3:20:13    7:40     3:21:00
221   James C Crampton       M25 29      35/384       45:20     1:36:36     2:18:53     3:20:15    7:41     3:21:03
222   Raymond C Jones        M40 44      32/357       45:14     1:36:34     2:19:42     3:20:21    7:41     3:21:08
223   Paul R Marraccini      M55 59       3/114       45:55     1:36:28     2:18:49     3:21:06    7:41     3:21:09
224   David D Wild           M45 49      15/270       48:49     1:42:00     2:24:51     3:20:32    7:41     3:21:10
225   David Bell             M30 34      47/524       46:37     1:36:48     2:18:26     3:16:40    7:41     3:21:11
226   Kevin Kelly            M30 34      48/524       46:36     1:38:05     2:21:00     3:20:58    7:41     3:21:18
227   Robert J Oravec        M35 39      38/462       43:48     1:32:29     2:14:50     3:21:08    7:41     3:21:23
228   Gudu Memon             M35 39      39/462       43:25     1:32:46     2:15:56     3:20:58    7:42     3:21:32
229   Robert J Falconi       M50 54      11/213       46:20     1:39:14     2:22:23     3:21:35    7:42     3:21:51
230   Neil A Macdonald       M30 34      49/524       47:13     1:39:24     2:22:27     3:19:19    7:43     3:21:55
231   Shane R Ford           M30 34      50/524       47:51     1:38:56     2:20:33     3:21:32    7:43     3:21:56
232   Eric D Harrison        M45 49      16/270       47:49     1:39:02     2:20:59     3:21:26    7:43     3:21:59
233   Alan Burch             M35 39      40/462       42:26     1:30:36     2:14:05     3:22:12    7:43     3:22:12
234   Bradford G Young       M25 29      36/384       46:38     1:36:56     2:17:36     3:21:36    7:43     3:22:12
235   Matthew Frankel        M25 29      37/384       51:02     1:41:47     2:23:55     3:21:38    7:44     3:22:23
236   Michael F Gutknecht    M25 29      38/384       43:38     1:30:27     2:16:20     3:22:13    7:44     3:22:39
237   David G Hibberd        M30 34      51/524       43:14     1:32:45     2:16:34     3:22:25    7:44     3:22:41
238   Gary Hyzer             M30 34      52/524       45:28     1:35:59     2:18:57     3:22:11    7:44     3:22:45
239   Mary C Astrop          F45 49       1/121       49:37     1:40:46     2:23:06     3:21:58    7:45     3:22:46
240   Alan K Peterson        M30 34      53/524       49:13     1:40:56     2:23:52     3:20:12    7:45     3:22:48
241   Joe Garman             M40 44      33/357       46:38     1:38:27     2:20:43     3:22:15    7:45     3:22:51
242   Lauren Hafner          F25 29      10/421       44:52     1:35:42     2:19:14     3:22:58    7:45     3:22:58
243   Vincent E Trinquesse   M35 39      41/462       48:14     1:40:52     2:24:26     3:22:23    7:45     3:23:01
244   Matt J Bauer           M20 24      28/164       49:36     1:42:14     2:24:56     3:21:46    7:45     3:23:06
245   Bruce H Graf           M45 49      17/270       48:25     1:39:29     2:21:30     3:22:06    7:45     3:23:09
246   Steven M King          M35 39      42/462       43:28     1:32:18     2:16:39     3:22:59    7:45     3:23:10
247   Bryon F Powell         M20 24      29/164       44:27     1:33:59     2:16:31     3:22:54    7:45     3:23:10
248   Andrew Eldredge Martin M20 24      30/164       44:27     1:34:00     2:16:31     3:22:54    7:45     3:23:11
249   Michael S Baldwin      M40 44      34/357       47:49     1:40:27     2:22:57     3:23:06    7:46     3:23:18
250   Craig E Whitmer        M25 29      39/384       45:47     1:36:25     2:19:21     3:22:28    7:46     3:23:21
251   Michael A Machek       M45 49      18/270       48:30     1:40:40     2:24:26     3:22:50    7:46     3:23:29
252   John W Anderson Jr     M40 44      35/357       45:31     1:35:29     2:16:09     3:23:12    7:46     3:23:33
253   Charles Clark          M35 39      43/462       44:53     1:32:58     2:13:54     3:23:03    7:46     3:23:35
254   Kirk D Gordon          M45 49      19/270       46:04     1:37:35     2:24:20     3:23:10    7:46     3:23:38
255   William P Scott        M50 54      12/213       46:23     1:38:22     2:22:30     3:23:19    7:47     3:23:40
256   David A Hanna          M35 39      44/462       43:41     1:32:54     2:16:15     3:23:14    7:47     3:23:41
257   David Brand            M25 29      40/384       49:33     1:42:33     2:25:35     3:22:45    7:47     3:23:44
258   Mark E Goodger         M25 29      41/384       46:20     1:37:40     2:21:50     3:23:39    7:47     3:23:46
259   David M Cielusniak     M25 29      42/384       45:05     1:33:49     2:17:32     3:23:31    7:47     3:23:47
260   Renu K Gupta           F30 34       1/369       48:45     1:42:04     2:25:09     3:23:11    7:47     3:23:53
261   Dan R Germain          M40 44      36/357       47:58     1:39:44     2:21:39     3:20:15    7:47     3:23:56
262   Daryl J Collins        M40 44      37/357       46:21     1:36:27     2:18:26     3:22:29    7:47     3:23:56
263   William J Cobbett      M40 44      38/357       45:21     1:35:36     2:18:25     3:23:47    7:47     3:24:05
264   Ginger D Mckim         F40 44       6/181       48:28     1:41:43     2:24:53     3:23:49    7:48     3:24:15
265   Allen I Greenberg      M35 39      45/462       43:39     1:32:33     2:15:03     3:24:02    7:48     3:24:18
266   Felipe Ramirez Gaston  M45 49      20/270       48:21     1:40:56     2:22:41     3:23:50    7:48     3:24:23
267   Patrick O Brown        M45 49      21/270       48:34     1:43:25     2:27:50     3:23:45    7:48     3:24:29
268   Arturo Martinez        M25 29      43/384       49:00     1:40:31     2:23:09     3:23:11    7:49     3:24:35
269   John Bloomfield        M40 44      39/357       45:19     1:35:42     2:20:22     3:24:18    7:49     3:24:36
270   Brian D Coyne          M40 44      40/357       47:06     1:38:08     2:20:55     3:23:17    7:49     3:24:38
271   Jill S Walter          F25 29      11/421       46:16     1:38:17     2:20:38     3:24:22    7:49     3:24:42
272   Andrea R Wagner        F35 39       4/266       49:44     1:41:46     2:24:40     3:23:56    7:49     3:24:44
273   John P Schultz         M35 39      46/462       46:57     1:39:05     2:21:49     3:24:02    7:49     3:24:47
274   Jay K Prewitt          M30 34      54/524       50:05     1:43:24     2:27:15     3:24:09    7:49     3:24:48
275   Tripp Mchenry          M35 39      47/462       47:01     1:37:02     2:20:16     3:24:21    7:49     3:24:55
276   Lionel Scatliffe       M45 49      22/270       44:16     1:37:09     2:21:34     3:24:57    7:50     3:25:01
277   Blake A Buckingham     M30 34      55/524       50:26     1:45:06     2:27:22     3:24:04    7:50     3:25:04
278   Lloyd E Fisk           M30 34      56/524       49:29     1:43:43     2:27:34     3:24:44    7:50     3:25:13
279   Mark D Remick          M35 39      48/462       48:41     1:40:28     2:23:50     3:20:48    7:50     3:25:14
280   Keith Cunningham       M30 34      57/524       43:47     1:35:01     2:18:50     3:25:05    7:50     3:25:15
281   Roger D Mingo          M50 54      13/213       46:51     1:38:47     2:20:51     3:24:41    7:50     3:25:19
282   Britton K Stackhouse   F20 24       2/254       49:32     1:43:52     2:27:48     3:24:55    7:50     3:25:21
283   Scott M Kornfeld       M30 34      58/524       46:04     1:37:47     2:20:20     3:25:09    7:50     3:25:22
284   Gideon Lachman         M30 34      59/524       46:50     1:38:44     2:20:41     3:24:45    7:50     3:25:23
285   Kristin Pizzi          F20 24       3/254       44:19     1:35:26     2:19:44     3:24:57    7:50     3:25:23
286   Alan M Grant           M30 34      60/524       47:18     1:38:56     2:20:53     3:25:02    7:51     3:25:29
287   Omar Leon              M30 34      61/524       43:35     1:34:21     2:17:58     3:25:28    7:51     3:25:32
288   Jeff M Jablonski       M20 24      31/164       49:34     1:43:53     2:27:49     3:25:08    7:51     3:25:35
289   Francisco A Espinosa   M35 39      49/462       45:21     1:35:29     2:18:20     3:23:36    7:51     3:25:37
290   Daniel M Renaud        M35 39      50/462       49:29     1:43:46     2:27:44     3:25:08    7:51     3:25:40
291   Biffa Quantz           F30 34       2/369       51:04     1:43:05     2:25:37     3:23:40    7:51     3:25:48
292   Carl C Matson          M30 34      62/524       47:06     1:40:29     2:22:58     3:19:31    7:52     3:25:57
293   Renee M Butler         F40 44       7/181       49:04     1:41:49     2:25:05     3:25:40    7:52     3:25:57
294   Susan M Cummings       F30 34       3/369       48:14     1:42:59     2:27:59     3:25:32    7:52     3:26:00
295   William F Mcquillen    M25 29      44/384       44:31     1:34:41     2:19:08     3:24:51    7:52     3:26:03
296   David G Matvey         M30 34      63/524       44:51     1:35:07     2:20:05     3:25:10    7:52     3:26:04
297   Susan T Burgess        F40 44       8/181       43:36     1:34:43     2:19:38     3:26:01    7:52     3:26:06
298   Eugene J Fritzel       M50 54      14/213       48:04     1:40:34     2:24:34     3:25:49    7:52     3:26:09
299   Scott C Cooper         M25 29      45/384       44:37     1:34:38     2:18:32     3:25:44    7:52     3:26:11
300   Carl A Russo           M40 44      41/357       47:17     1:41:10     2:25:29     3:26:05    7:52     3:26:11
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301   Nancy I Russo          F40 44       9/181       47:17     1:41:08     2:25:29     3:26:05    7:52     3:26:12
302   Lisa M Huber           F40 44      10/181       47:58     1:40:07     2:23:20     3:25:30    7:53     3:26:18
303   Wesley P Collier       M30 34      64/524       47:18     1:39:16     2:22:07     3:25:45    7:53     3:26:20
304   Michael Altomare       M30 34      65/524       43:52     1:32:10     2:13:14     3:26:07    7:53     3:26:26
305   Ole Gron               M25 29      46/384       46:14     1:37:23     2:19:15     3:25:48    7:53     3:26:30
306   Bruce A Erhart         M30 34      66/524       49:32     1:44:09     2:27:54     3:25:54    7:53     3:26:34
307   Francisco Rodriguez    M50 54      15/213       42:24     1:32:24     2:18:18     3:26:24    7:53     3:26:35
308   Laura G Zeilinger      F25 29      12/421       46:49     1:40:09     2:24:40     3:25:51    7:54     3:26:44
309   John F Whelpley        M30 34      67/524       49:07     1:43:10     2:27:08     3:25:35    7:54     3:26:45
310   Ken Klemp              M40 44      42/357       46:16     1:38:46     2:21:23     3:26:25    7:54     3:26:47
311   Antonia L Baum         F40 44      11/181       48:26     1:40:55     2:25:21     3:25:48    7:54     3:26:48
312   Robert C Wolfe         M30 34      68/524       49:31     1:43:53     2:27:48     3:26:23    7:54     3:26:49
313   Stephen D Bledsoe      M35 39      51/462       51:18     1:46:57     2:31:17     3:25:51    7:54     3:26:51
314   Henri D Fuhrman        M30 34      69/524       48:31     1:42:40     2:26:36     3:26:10    7:54     3:26:53
315   Marlin T Keesler       M35 39      52/462       45:23     1:37:33     2:22:30     3:26:49    7:54     3:26:57
316   Ryan A Bos             M25 29      47/384       49:33     1:42:32     2:26:00     3:26:03    7:54     3:27:03
317   Bruce K Blaylock       M50 54      16/213       47:28     1:39:29     2:23:00     3:26:22    7:54     3:27:06
318   David A Goff           M45 49      23/270       47:29     1:41:33     2:25:28     3:26:54    7:54     3:27:07
319   Lily M Thomas          F18 19        1/18       47:06     1:38:59     2:21:52     3:26:51    7:55     3:27:16
320   Chris Llinas           M35 39      53/462       43:37     1:34:04     2:16:22     3:27:03    7:55     3:27:17
321   Earl J Letourneau      M25 29      48/384       49:13     1:40:55     2:23:54     3:24:42    7:55     3:27:19
322   Brian P Tumpowsky      M30 34      70/524                 1:43:06     2:26:56     3:26:54    7:55     3:27:22
323   Kieran E Hess          M25 29      49/384       44:33     1:33:57     2:22:01     3:27:18    7:55     3:27:27
324   David C Katz           M30 34      71/524       44:03     1:32:14     2:16:20     3:27:25    7:55     3:27:28
325   Meghan P Sherman       F20 24       4/254       46:29     1:36:36     2:20:00     3:23:51    7:55     3:27:31
326   Chris Cavanaugh        M30 34      72/524       50:34     1:45:11     2:28:59     3:26:51    7:55     3:27:34
327   Charles E Walters      M40 44      43/357       49:05     1:40:05     2:23:56     3:27:34    7:56     3:27:39
328   Douglas L Klingensmith M35 39      54/462       45:44     1:35:49     2:19:57     3:27:26    7:56     3:27:44
329   David J Carpluk        M30 34      73/524       49:30     1:43:50     2:27:49     3:27:18    7:56     3:27:46
330   Duke Santos            M30 34      74/524       49:32     1:43:51     2:27:49     3:27:20    7:56     3:27:46
331   David J Gary           M20 24      32/164       44:55     1:34:08     2:15:17     3:27:03    7:56     3:27:51
332   John Intorcio          M40 44      44/357       49:31     1:43:52     2:27:47     3:27:23    7:56     3:27:52
333   Kim Mclaughlin         F35 39       5/266       43:11     1:31:33     2:20:47     3:27:50    7:56     3:27:54
334   Dean E Palmer          M30 34      75/524       47:24     1:36:45     2:19:04     3:27:27    7:56     3:27:57
335   Richard P Breunig      M40 44      45/357       47:51     1:41:40     2:25:33     3:27:39    7:56     3:27:58
336   Joshua W Busby         M30 34      76/524       42:45     1:31:44     2:17:19     3:27:45    7:57     3:28:03
337   George B Worrell       M25 29      50/384       42:13     1:29:49     2:10:16     3:27:58    7:57     3:28:03
338   Cindylee Torres        F40 44      12/181       44:42     1:37:04     2:22:36     3:28:01    7:57     3:28:08
339   Arthur J Sousa         M20 24      33/164       46:31     1:37:49     2:19:31     3:28:01    7:57     3:28:12
340   Gregory S Pece         M30 34      77/524       43:30     1:43:20     2:32:38     3:28:07    7:57     3:28:15
341   Al Thornton            M40 44      46/357       53:08     1:48:19     2:31:37     3:27:20    7:57     3:28:15
342   Ned Moran              M25 29      51/384       46:10     1:37:25     2:20:26     3:28:05    7:57     3:28:16
343   Lynn W Sherry          F25 29      13/421       46:17     1:38:17     2:22:20     3:28:04    7:57     3:28:23
344   Ian P Blair            M55 59       4/114       43:34     1:32:04     2:13:03     3:28:01    7:57     3:28:25
345   Anne Marie M Prewitt   F30 34       4/369       50:05     1:43:24     2:27:15     3:27:47    7:57     3:28:27
346   Admas K Belilgne       F45 49       2/121       46:41     1:39:18     2:23:44     3:28:15    7:58     3:28:29
347   Mark J Christy         M20 24      34/164       49:15     1:42:12     2:26:21     3:27:13    7:58     3:28:34
348   Shigeru Kotoda         M35 39      55/462       48:49     1:38:56     2:21:17     3:28:16    7:58     3:28:36
349   John G Avery           M30 34      78/524       49:32     1:41:02     2:23:35     3:24:02    7:58     3:28:41
350   Danielle R Groce       F25 29      14/421       48:05     1:41:01     2:25:19     3:26:55    7:58     3:28:41
351   Luis A Hernandez       M35 39      56/462       48:48     1:43:08     2:26:17     3:27:57    7:58     3:28:41
352   Lana L Marsh           F35 39       6/266       49:16     1:43:05     2:26:30     3:27:02    7:58     3:28:47
353   Brian T Burt           M25 29      52/384       47:41     1:41:58     2:26:54     3:28:15    7:59     3:28:54
354   Christine E Imhof      F25 29      15/421       47:42     1:41:59     2:26:55     3:28:15    7:59     3:28:54
355   James K Paulsen        M40 44      47/357       46:11     1:38:23     2:23:40     3:28:28    7:59     3:28:59
356   Robert Brunner         M40 44      48/357       46:37     1:38:47     2:22:51     3:28:57    7:59     3:29:07
357   Daniel Kirkpatrick     M25 29      53/384       50:10     1:45:06     2:29:44     3:28:36    7:59     3:29:13
358   Gary A Fahle           M35 39      57/462       52:39     1:46:18     2:30:36     3:28:30    7:59     3:29:15
359   Lynn S Finnegan        F40 44      13/181       48:19     1:41:27     2:27:47     3:28:47    8:00     3:29:19
360   Wade Gaasch            M45 49      24/270       48:21     1:42:57     2:27:29     3:28:43    8:00     3:29:25
361   Joe W Amato            M35 39      58/462       45:04     1:35:24     2:18:26     3:29:13    8:00     3:29:25
362   David C Stewart        M45 49      25/270       48:27     1:42:55     2:26:38     3:28:51    8:00     3:29:31
363   Denise Kumrow          F30 34       5/369       51:08     1:47:05     2:30:48     3:29:09    8:01     3:29:55
364   Franz J Messner        M35 39      59/462       43:12     1:31:35     2:16:23     3:29:47    8:01     3:29:56
365   Firdaus F Dotiwala     M30 34      79/524       46:48     1:39:08     2:21:12     3:29:43    8:01     3:29:56
366   Douglas J Henschel     M50 54      17/213       47:28     1:40:08     2:25:08     3:29:25    8:01     3:30:08
367   Annette Aitkenhead     F35 39       7/266       49:59     1:45:27     2:30:03     3:29:35    8:01     3:30:08
368   Patrick A Kelley       M30 34      80/524       45:18     1:35:58     2:20:25     3:28:59    8:01     3:30:10
369   Philip C Mattson       M25 29      54/384       48:04     1:41:23     2:25:42     3:24:41    8:01     3:30:11
370   John C Jones           M30 34      81/524       48:49     1:42:00     2:25:43     3:28:37    8:01     3:30:11
371   Philip R Allen         M30 34      82/524       49:37     1:40:55     2:24:57     3:29:15    8:02     3:30:14
372   Diane M Gutshall       F40 44      14/181       49:05     1:42:09     2:26:38     3:28:44    8:02     3:30:21
373   Tim K Saunders         M35 39      60/462       49:48     1:43:59     2:28:14     3:29:05    8:02     3:30:24
374   David Carroll          M35 39      61/462       44:11     1:35:26     2:18:47     3:30:08    8:02     3:30:25
375   Carrianna K Field      F25 29      16/421       49:32     1:44:26     2:28:54     3:29:12    8:02     3:30:28
376   Tori Evans             F25 29      17/421       48:43     1:41:32     2:25:49     3:30:16    8:02     3:30:34
377   Brian T Evans          M25 29      55/384       48:45     1:41:32     2:25:49     3:30:16    8:02     3:30:34
378   John L Voorhis         M45 49      26/270       49:23     1:41:35     2:24:38     3:28:37    8:03     3:30:39
379   Dennis J Rosemark      M35 39      62/462       46:05     1:36:12     2:18:43     3:29:20    8:03     3:30:41
380   Jimmy L Price          M40 44      49/357       42:13     1:28:37     2:11:47     3:30:39    8:03     3:30:42
381   Roger P Gorke          M35 39      63/462       49:07     1:42:42     2:27:15     3:28:13    8:03     3:30:43
382   Yancy Lent             M25 29      56/384       49:25     1:44:00     2:28:04     3:30:01    8:03     3:30:44
383   John S Mehfoud         M25 29      57/384       50:11     1:44:16     2:28:26     3:30:09    8:03     3:30:51
384   Allen M Garneau        M30 34      83/524       49:41     1:45:00     2:29:39     3:30:17    8:03     3:30:59
385   Phillip B Stalley      M25 29      58/384       50:01     1:43:42     2:26:35     3:27:54    8:03     3:31:01
386   Kevin J Nalepka        M30 34      84/524       46:02     1:37:48     2:22:21     3:30:49    8:03     3:31:04
387   Ove Rasmussen          M50 54      18/213       49:07     1:43:09     2:27:45     3:30:03    8:04     3:31:13
388   P. B Sullivan          M45 49      27/270       45:47     1:38:18     2:23:05     3:31:03    8:04     3:31:14
389   Kate P Feldmeier       F20 24       5/254       50:40     1:46:08     2:31:10     3:30:09    8:04     3:31:15
390   Thomas C Glass         M35 39      64/462       45:24     1:37:36     2:22:53     3:30:41    8:04     3:31:16
391   Chris Frary            M40 44      50/357       49:33     1:43:55     2:28:09     3:31:04    8:04     3:31:19
392   Ted Coulson            M50 54      19/213       48:01     1:42:28     2:27:18     3:31:13    8:04     3:31:20
393   Aidan King             M30 34      85/524       52:23     1:46:59     2:30:24     3:28:44    8:04     3:31:23
394   Milan Basta            M50 54      20/213       43:15     1:34:57     2:19:37     3:31:29    8:05     3:31:35
395   Stan P Simpson         M30 34      86/524       46:18     1:37:52     2:22:03     3:29:51    8:05     3:31:37
396   Kara A Dubray          F25 29      18/421       50:42     1:44:19     2:28:57     3:30:50    8:05     3:31:37
397   Werner B Schmidtfreric M60 64        1/48       49:01     1:43:20     2:28:08     3:31:18    8:05     3:31:41
398   Walter Lozano          M40 44      51/357       52:42     1:46:34     2:29:31     3:28:55    8:05     3:31:42
399   Joann M O'loughlin     F35 39       8/266       48:32     1:42:17     2:27:46     3:30:36    8:05     3:31:46
400   Andreas Hauser         M30 34      87/524       49:29     1:43:50     2:28:00     3:31:15    8:05     3:31:49
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Kelly Puzio            M25 29      59/384       50:32     1:45:51     2:31:33     3:29:15    8:06     3:32:05
402   James P Fenzel         M25 29      60/384       48:34     1:42:44     2:27:22     3:31:19    8:06     3:32:08
403   Lee Crumbaugh          M50 54      21/213       45:43     1:38:16     2:24:13     3:31:42    8:06     3:32:10
404   Matthew M Sonne        M30 34      88/524       51:14     1:46:07     2:31:08     3:31:05    8:06     3:32:11
405   Beth Brockland         F20 24       6/254       50:42     1:47:18     2:31:09     3:31:08    8:06     3:32:14
406   Philip M Hough         M30 34      89/524       46:45     1:39:00     2:22:15     3:31:48    8:06     3:32:14
407   Kevin W Ballard        M40 44      52/357       49:32     1:43:52     2:27:49     3:31:48    8:06     3:32:15
408   Kathleen Hall          F40 44      15/181       49:05     1:42:08     2:27:20     3:31:50    8:06     3:32:19
409   Matt Anderson          M35 39      65/462       42:40     1:30:01     2:14:41     3:31:48    8:06     3:32:19
410   Mark Dunn              M25 29      61/384       46:29     1:39:07     2:24:36     3:31:58    8:06     3:32:21
411   Michael J Reardon      M40 44      53/357       46:44     1:38:44     2:22:07     3:31:50    8:07     3:32:24
412   Erin Mark              F25 29      19/421     1:01:13     2:13:26                 3:30:05    8:07     3:32:27
413   Ezra M Hurwitz         M20 24      35/164       48:54     1:42:52     2:27:42     3:32:02    8:07     3:32:35
414   Martin Rouse           M40 44      54/357       49:12     1:43:32     2:27:30     3:31:50    8:07     3:32:37
415   Paul B Legere          M35 39      66/462       51:23     1:47:26     2:31:15     3:31:37    8:07     3:32:37
416   Michael Streck         M30 34      90/524       48:15     1:40:27     2:24:42     3:31:48    8:07     3:32:40
417   Ryan M Harbaugh        M25 29      62/384       51:14     1:48:53     2:34:08     3:31:38    8:07     3:32:43
418   Alan D Terbush         M20 24      36/164       47:16     1:39:58     2:24:05     3:32:06    8:07     3:32:46
419   Britt Graham           F20 24       7/254       50:05     1:42:31     2:26:20     3:28:32    8:07     3:32:46
420   Avi Moss               M35 39      67/462       50:58     1:44:18     2:28:54     3:32:04    8:07     3:32:46
421   David Levine           M30 34      91/524                 1:47:18     2:31:16     3:30:46    8:08     3:32:54
422   Edward F Walz          M25 29      63/384       49:19     1:44:12     2:31:34     3:30:38    8:08     3:33:02
423   David Blodgett         M30 34      92/524       47:17     1:41:22     2:24:37     3:32:45    8:08     3:33:10
424   Ryan P Smith           M25 29      64/384       47:17     1:41:20     2:24:17     3:32:46    8:08     3:33:11
425   Gregory A Renden       M20 24      37/164       48:46     1:43:36     2:27:29     3:28:25    8:08     3:33:13
426   Tim K Anderson         M35 39      68/462       47:00     1:38:56     2:24:22     3:32:48    8:09     3:33:19
427   Dario M Izquierdo      M40 44      55/357       48:10     1:39:39     2:23:17     3:31:42    8:09     3:33:24
428   David R Kendall        M55 59       5/114       47:00     1:40:06     2:27:57     3:33:16    8:09     3:33:29
429   Marc Grote             M25 29      65/384       51:42     1:45:55     2:28:39     3:31:15    8:09     3:33:30
430   Brian E Hoffman        M25 29      66/384       50:53     1:46:42     2:32:40     3:31:45    8:09     3:33:31
431   Kara M Kramer          F20 24       8/254       48:43     1:43:23     2:27:50     3:32:54    8:09     3:33:34
432   Jennifer L Smith       F30 34       6/369       45:43     1:38:17     2:24:44     3:33:11    8:09     3:33:38
433   Leo J Suniaga          M35 39      69/462       37:44     1:20:19     2:25:03     3:33:32    8:09     3:33:39
434   Tyler Peterson         M25 29      67/384       45:13     1:38:22     2:26:12     3:33:24    8:10     3:33:42
435   Bonnie M Nolan         F35 39       9/266       47:40     1:40:38     2:25:37     3:32:34    8:10     3:33:43
436   David N Hendrickson    M35 39      70/462       48:04     1:41:22     2:25:33     3:31:11    8:10     3:33:49
437   Mart Y Wrin            M30 34      93/524       49:32     1:43:27     2:27:31     3:33:22    8:10     3:33:49
438   Daniel C Clapper       M45 49      28/270       47:50     1:41:40     2:28:01     3:33:32    8:10     3:33:50
439   Todd Parker            M30 34      94/524       50:44     1:45:38     2:29:46     3:31:29    8:10     3:33:51
440   Donald J Gannon        M30 34      95/524       43:04     1:33:41     2:19:38     3:33:41    8:10     3:33:51
441   David A Lank           M30 34      96/524       47:12     1:41:37     2:27:50     3:33:42    8:10     3:33:57
442   Summer M Finnigan      F25 29      20/421       50:44     1:44:25     2:27:48     3:33:33    8:10     3:33:58
443   David J Nusz           M20 24      38/164       50:45     1:44:27     2:27:49     3:33:35    8:10     3:33:58
444   Ted W Coleman          M40 44      56/357       49:55     1:43:04     2:26:33     3:33:49    8:10     3:34:02
445   Soledad Coello         F40 44      16/181       47:04     1:39:16     2:24:25     3:33:57    8:10     3:34:04
446   Sergio C Sanjenis      M45 49      29/270       49:31     1:44:02     2:28:25     3:33:38    8:10     3:34:05
447   Chad D Kochel          M20 24      39/164       49:13     1:43:02     2:27:35     3:33:53    8:10     3:34:07
448   John Meyer             M30 34      97/524       49:08     1:41:24     2:25:34     3:33:44    8:11     3:34:12
449   Melissa Belleman       F30 34       7/369       47:34     1:43:10     2:31:43     3:33:24    8:11     3:34:24
450   Matthew P Hoffman      M35 39      71/462       46:46     1:40:10     2:27:35     3:33:57    8:11     3:34:28
451   Melissa A Garvey       F25 29      21/421       49:24     1:43:47     2:28:03     3:33:54    8:11     3:34:31
452   John Hunnicutt         M55 59       6/114                 1:46:02                 3:34:07    8:12     3:34:35
453   Mark S Lander          M40 44      57/357       46:40     1:38:07     2:22:55     3:34:26    8:12     3:34:41
454   Eugene C Cushman       M55 59       7/114       48:43     1:43:16     2:28:43     3:33:15    8:12     3:34:43
455   Matthew O Paulsen      M35 39      72/462       46:59     1:39:59     2:23:25     3:25:54    8:12     3:34:50
456   Kevin C Kiefer         M35 39      73/462       49:06     1:43:36     2:27:56     3:34:21    8:12     3:34:55
457   Samuel G Anderson      M30 34      98/524       45:39     1:35:17     2:20:39     3:34:36    8:12     3:34:56
458   David L Pellegrino     M30 34      99/524       44:14     1:35:31     2:21:08     3:34:57    8:13     3:35:01
459   Kevin Closson          M30 34     100/524       55:40     1:51:11     2:35:31     3:33:22    8:13     3:35:01
460   Tania M Jones          F30 34       8/369       52:21     1:47:50     2:32:57     3:33:42    8:13     3:35:02
461   Andrew K Chase         M30 34     101/524       50:50     1:45:28     2:30:59     3:31:58    8:13     3:35:12
462   Ronald W Carden        M35 39      74/462       49:06     1:43:27     2:28:00     3:34:19    8:13     3:35:12
463   Charles Murphy         M35 39      75/462       46:44     1:38:41     2:23:43     3:34:35    8:13     3:35:20
464   Brad J Strawn          M25 29      68/384       51:06     1:49:48     2:32:46     3:34:55    8:13     3:35:22
465   Lenore M Hickey        F25 29      22/421       49:51     1:45:08     2:30:53     3:34:33    8:13     3:35:23
466   Samuel F Steinhauer    M45 49      30/270       49:39     1:44:00     2:29:15     3:35:02    8:13     3:35:23
467   David S Richard        M40 44      58/357       50:53     1:46:23     2:31:47     3:34:43    8:14     3:35:30
468   Francisco Robelo       M30 34     102/524       52:54     1:44:56     2:28:23     3:33:24    8:14     3:35:40
469   Ronald D Perkel        M40 44      59/357       50:45     1:45:24     2:30:23     3:34:18    8:14     3:35:40
470   John P Ferris          M35 39      76/462       48:17     1:41:30     2:25:23     3:35:13    8:14     3:35:45
471   Steven P Haustein      M40 44      60/357       48:53     1:43:14     2:27:49     3:34:42    8:14     3:35:48
472   Robert J Omiatek       M25 29      69/384       51:04     1:41:47     2:24:55     3:35:04    8:14     3:35:49
473   Elliot Weintrob        M35 39      77/462       49:48     1:45:36     2:31:57     3:34:58    8:14     3:35:51
474   David J Dial           M35 39      78/462       48:21     1:40:53     2:26:11     3:35:26    8:14     3:35:51
475   Urs Murmann            M35 39      79/462       49:28     1:43:50     2:27:59     3:35:18    8:14     3:35:51
476   Alfred A Redmond, Jr   M45 49      31/270       49:49     1:43:44     2:30:17     3:35:16    8:15     3:35:53
477   Lisa C Young           F20 24       9/254       49:00     1:43:20     2:27:43     3:34:57    8:15     3:35:55
478   Marcus J Westling      M20 24      40/164       43:09     1:36:08     2:25:42     3:35:52    8:15     3:35:57
479   Tim Kirkner            M40 44      61/357       50:43     1:45:46     2:30:24     3:33:14    8:15     3:35:58
480   Bill Klein             M40 44      62/357       50:44     1:45:46     2:30:24     3:33:14    8:15     3:35:58
481   Denny E Clifford       M50 54      22/213       46:29     1:38:15     2:23:50     3:35:52    8:15     3:35:59
482   Sara J Ingrassia       F25 29      23/421       48:05     1:41:30     2:26:11     3:34:19    8:15     3:36:14
483   Melanie S Begun        F30 34       9/369       50:28     1:45:10     2:30:35     3:35:20    8:15     3:36:18
484   Robert Hughes          M35 39      80/462       49:45     1:44:55     2:31:27     3:35:18    8:15     3:36:19
485   Caleb D Eames          M20 24      41/164       50:45     1:45:12     2:29:19     3:33:07    8:16     3:36:21
486   Kevin Cooper           M35 39      81/462       50:46     1:45:12     2:29:18     3:33:07    8:16     3:36:21
487   Colin M Woelfle        M20 24      42/164       53:52     1:52:40     2:38:50     3:35:01    8:16     3:36:33
488   Peter J Petersen       M30 34     103/524       47:57     1:42:24     2:26:52     3:36:23    8:16     3:36:36
489   Andrew Cooke           M35 39      82/462       50:18     1:44:51     2:30:12     3:35:13    8:16     3:36:37
490   Jack A Stepp           M50 54      23/213       49:06     1:44:20     2:30:25     3:36:23    8:16     3:36:37
491   Amir H Alibabaie       M40 44      63/357       50:18     1:43:24     2:28:04     3:35:42    8:16     3:36:42
492   Matthew W Eagens       M30 34     104/524     1:08:25     2:26:37     3:36:01     3:33:48    8:17     3:36:53
493   Valerie Mcdonough      F30 34      10/369       49:30     1:45:32     2:31:28     3:35:29    8:17     3:37:00
494   Ivins W Steinhauer     M50 54      24/213       49:22     1:44:00     2:30:11     3:36:38    8:17     3:37:00
495   Alan E Gamza           M40 44      64/357       44:24     1:35:36     2:23:27     3:36:56    8:17     3:37:04
496   Anthony Nathe          M45 49      32/270       50:41     1:45:55     2:32:05     3:36:15    8:18     3:37:14
497   Michael E Glover       M40 44      65/357       49:52     1:44:40     2:30:48     3:36:58    8:18     3:37:17
498   David Stewart          M30 34     105/524       51:30     1:45:55     2:30:06     3:36:36    8:18     3:37:18
499   Mark R Marshall        M30 34     106/524       44:37     1:34:47     2:21:24     3:36:54    8:18     3:37:22
500   Leslie Rice            F25 29      24/421       50:56     1:46:13     2:32:02     3:36:20    8:18     3:37:23
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Emily C Lawrence       F20 24      10/254       52:57     1:48:21     2:33:20     3:36:48    8:18     3:37:26
502   Francis M Muthoka      M30 34     107/524       48:41     1:43:43     2:30:04     3:36:25    8:18     3:37:26
503   Frantz E Colin         M20 24      43/164       50:30     1:43:56     2:29:45     3:36:10    8:18     3:37:30
504   Mary Beth Muething     F20 24      11/254       50:50     1:47:08     2:32:58     3:36:17    8:18     3:37:31
505   Thai M Mcgreivy        M35 39      83/462       53:16     1:48:11     2:32:14     3:33:42    8:18     3:37:33
506   Chris L Pierpont       M35 39      84/462       50:10     1:45:49     2:32:04     3:36:37    8:18     3:37:35
507   Harry V Bergmann       M40 44      66/357       50:50     1:47:06     2:33:07     3:36:56    8:19     3:37:43
508   Lewyn S Garrett        M45 49      33/270       46:12     1:40:25     2:27:31     3:37:14    8:19     3:37:45
509   Jason A Picard         M30 34     108/524       51:56     1:46:33     2:31:03     3:33:56    8:19     3:37:45
510   Rick Monk              M25 29      70/384       51:56     1:46:33     2:31:03     3:33:57    8:19     3:37:46
511   Candace M Credito      F20 24      12/254       49:51     1:46:00     2:33:28     3:37:21    8:19     3:37:50
512   Jim Adams              M45 49      34/270       49:53     1:46:00     2:33:28     3:37:22    8:19     3:37:50
513   Thomas E Riley         M35 39      85/462       50:01     1:44:48     2:31:19     3:37:38    8:19     3:37:51
514   Valerie C Pope         F25 29      25/421       49:26     1:44:54     2:30:23     3:35:11    8:19     3:37:52
515   Todd M Reemtsma        M35 39      86/462       48:23     1:42:52     2:29:13     3:37:13    8:19     3:37:57
516   Rupert Dash            M35 39      87/462       54:17     1:50:15     2:35:08     3:37:34    8:19     3:38:00
517   Tracy A Crowley        F40 44      17/181       49:35     1:44:09     2:30:18     3:37:37    8:20     3:38:06
518   Jim Carsten            M30 34     109/524                 1:45:59     2:32:44     3:37:19    8:20     3:38:07
519   Peter G Bennett        M20 24      44/164       44:49     1:43:38     2:28:07     3:38:02    8:20     3:38:10
520   Jiyon Lee              F30 34      11/369       50:50     1:48:05     2:36:54     3:37:35    8:20     3:38:12
521   Charles N Lord         M50 54      25/213       48:03     1:43:30     2:30:09     3:37:32    8:20     3:38:12
522   David Bouska           M35 39      88/462       52:54     1:49:17     2:34:48     3:37:00    8:20     3:38:12
523   Allen J Flanigan       M40 44      67/357       51:26     1:49:03     2:36:18     3:37:17    8:20     3:38:13
524   Hannon Wright          M25 29      71/384       51:25     1:48:24     2:34:30     3:36:29    8:20     3:38:16
525   Gregory A Edwards      M40 44      68/357       48:52     1:41:29     2:25:27     3:38:04    8:20     3:38:18
526   Jennifer J Schneider   F25 29      26/421       50:32     1:45:14     2:31:14     3:37:24    8:20     3:38:18
527   Rudolf Bruellhardt     M50 54      26/213       50:40     1:47:11     2:33:08     3:37:43    8:20     3:38:23
528   Denise M Kersten       F25 29      27/421       50:39     1:47:03     2:33:53     3:37:19    8:20     3:38:24
529   Jennifer Faenza        F25 29      28/421       49:07     1:43:44     2:30:11     3:37:31    8:20     3:38:28
530   Michael J Granoff      M30 34     110/524       48:40     1:43:31     2:29:29     3:38:11    8:20     3:38:28
531   Daniel Artiga          M40 44      69/357       52:16     1:47:24     2:34:56     3:37:54    8:21     3:38:32
532   Erik N Wargo           M25 29      72/384       51:19     1:48:35     2:35:42     3:37:38    8:21     3:38:33
533   Tom Green              M35 39      89/462       49:47     1:43:09     2:28:23     3:37:59    8:21     3:38:34
534   Alissa D Austin        F25 29      29/421       47:54     1:42:13     2:26:53     3:38:13    8:21     3:38:38
535   Bruce Petterson        M50 54      27/213       48:31     1:42:48     2:28:11     3:38:01    8:21     3:38:40
536   Corey S Whiting        M20 24      45/164       48:27     1:41:58     2:28:00     3:38:10    8:21     3:38:40
537   Evance R Stalley       F25 29      30/421       53:55     1:51:37     2:38:28     3:35:34    8:21     3:38:41
538   Adam E Small           M25 29      73/384       47:43     1:41:59     2:28:11     3:36:40    8:21     3:38:41
539   Jaime Quesada          M45 49      35/270       49:58     1:44:42     2:31:07     3:38:26    8:21     3:38:42
540   Lucian B Purinton Iii  M25 29      74/384       54:25     1:52:51     2:37:38     3:37:10    8:21     3:38:43
541   Bobby A Nossa          M20 24      46/164       51:10     1:47:30     2:35:33     3:38:26    8:21     3:38:45
542   Joowon J Kim           M50 54      28/213       49:23     1:40:39     2:28:10     3:38:34    8:21     3:38:47
543   Ven K Sharma           M35 39      90/462       48:21     1:43:10     2:29:22     3:38:04    8:21     3:38:50
544   David H Harrell        M55 59       8/114       47:44     1:42:50     2:30:29     3:38:30    8:21     3:38:52
545   Stephanie R Fahy       F25 29      31/421       52:12     1:48:20     2:35:54     3:38:33    8:21     3:38:52
546   William J Menda        M50 54      29/213       50:58     1:46:59     2:33:24     3:37:54    8:21     3:38:53
547   Dan E Rothermel        M45 49      36/270       49:03     1:44:09     2:30:39     3:37:55    8:21     3:38:56
548   Martha A Howar         F35 39      10/266       51:16     1:49:03     2:36:19     3:38:08    8:22     3:39:01
549   Maurice F Davidson     M60 64        2/48       48:36     1:43:39     2:30:16     3:38:25    8:22     3:39:02
550   Susan M Grove          F40 44      18/181       51:28     1:48:46     2:36:05     3:37:52    8:22     3:39:05
551   Andrew M Baker         M30 34     111/524       43:56     1:34:23     2:18:22     3:38:38    8:22     3:39:07
552   Yuko Takakusaki        F30 34      12/369       47:52     1:43:25     2:31:03     3:38:19    8:22     3:39:07
553   David A O'connor       M30 34     112/524       51:46     1:47:51     2:33:33     3:36:16    8:22     3:39:07
554   Kristen H Kirwan       F25 29      32/421       53:25     1:49:42     2:35:52     3:37:07    8:22     3:39:08
555   Todd Mcbride           M35 39      91/462       49:30     1:45:34     2:31:30     3:37:38    8:22     3:39:08
556   Matthew I Oster        M20 24      47/164       54:19     1:50:49     2:34:27     3:34:24    8:22     3:39:12
557   George Herrell         M30 34     113/524       48:23     1:43:33     2:30:08     3:39:01    8:22     3:39:13
558   Dave Landis            M30 34     114/524       53:57     1:53:31     2:42:18     3:38:27    8:22     3:39:13
559   Frank A Fumich         M30 34     115/524       49:53     1:45:34     2:30:45     3:37:01    8:22     3:39:16
560   Mark L Mayes           M30 34     116/524       52:56     1:50:40     2:36:43     3:38:06    8:22     3:39:16
561   Joanne R Bode          F25 29      33/421       48:47     1:42:44     2:27:36     3:35:09    8:22     3:39:17
562   Irma R Tamayo Mcmurphy F30 34      13/369       50:17     1:45:46     2:32:59     3:39:07    8:22     3:39:19
563   Brian Reed             M25 29      75/384       52:10     1:47:18     2:30:58     3:37:07    8:22     3:39:22
564   Von A Jennings         M50 54      30/213       49:38     1:43:56     2:29:20     3:38:52    8:23     3:39:23
565   Andrew S Lathrop       M20 24      48/164       44:23     1:39:17     2:28:22     3:39:03    8:23     3:39:24
566   Christine Q Davine     F35 39      11/266       48:29     1:44:37     2:32:22     3:39:16    8:23     3:39:26
567   Tim Dillistin          M35 39      92/462       49:19     1:43:44     2:27:53     3:38:49    8:23     3:39:29
568   Todd Oliver            M35 39      93/462       50:09     1:44:37     2:29:56     3:38:11    8:23     3:39:30
569   Jeff D Brown           M30 34     117/524       53:33     1:50:53     2:37:57     3:38:25    8:23     3:39:31
570   Megan A Franks         F18 19        2/18       53:24     1:50:27     2:36:34     3:38:14    8:23     3:39:32
571   Dale M Leitzel         M35 39      94/462       49:22     1:44:20     2:29:48     3:39:09    8:23     3:39:40
572   Lydia G Pelliccia      F30 34      14/369       50:51     1:47:14     2:33:14     3:39:00    8:23     3:39:41
573   Robert Kaplan          M30 34     118/524       51:29     1:47:50     2:34:35     3:38:57    8:23     3:39:41
574   Andrew M Hennessy      M35 39      95/462       55:31     1:54:42     2:40:43     3:37:56    8:23     3:39:42
575   Jeffrey F Dietz        M25 29      76/384       49:33     1:43:30     2:28:03     3:39:15    8:23     3:39:42
576   Daniel R Matchette     M35 39      96/462       51:47     1:47:48     2:33:24     3:38:39    8:23     3:39:46
577   Sharon L Deem          F35 39      12/266       49:06     1:44:38     2:31:05     3:38:28    8:23     3:39:47
578   William Penner         M35 39      97/462       51:14     1:47:17     2:31:10     3:38:43    8:23     3:39:48
579   David A Laviska        M30 34     119/524       50:33     1:45:54     2:31:55     3:39:15    8:24     3:39:49
580   Whitney V Painter      F30 34      15/369       49:40     1:44:46     2:30:37     3:35:57    8:24     3:39:51
581   Christopher F Little   M25 29      77/384       51:44     1:49:38     2:34:58     3:39:28    8:24     3:40:03
582   Alex W Johnson         M25 29      78/384       51:44                 2:34:58     3:39:29    8:24     3:40:03
583   James Byles            M30 34     120/524       50:45     1:45:18     2:31:38     3:36:48    8:24     3:40:05
584   Ken Terzian            M45 49      37/270       50:45     1:44:32     2:27:18     3:36:48    8:24     3:40:06
585   Craig P Schumpert      M30 34     121/524       50:52     1:47:14     2:33:13     3:39:27    8:24     3:40:08
586   Ira D Robinson         M60 64        3/48       51:02     1:48:05     2:34:10     3:39:04    8:24     3:40:09
587   Paul A Coen            M30 34     122/524       52:20     1:49:08     2:35:27     3:38:25    8:24     3:40:10
588   Jesse R Rounds         M20 24      49/164       48:47     1:44:03     2:31:10     3:38:52    8:24     3:40:11
589   Matt W Holtry          M20 24      50/164       48:32     1:43:50     2:28:50     3:40:00    8:25     3:40:16
590   Bryan K Bowles         M30 34     123/524       50:11     1:46:36     2:33:41     3:40:00    8:25     3:40:17
591   Jason E Grandeo        M25 29      79/384       50:54     1:46:42     2:32:46     3:38:39    8:25     3:40:24
592   Michael A Green        M30 34     124/524       50:14     1:45:18     2:31:37     3:39:15    8:25     3:40:24
593   Robert J Hoffman       M30 34     125/524       55:25     1:52:33     2:38:58     3:39:08    8:25     3:40:25
594   Geoffrey E Langham     M20 24      51/164       52:20     1:48:54     2:35:41     3:39:47    8:25     3:40:25
595   Franklin L Wood        M30 34     126/524       48:07     1:41:03     2:27:20     3:39:30    8:25     3:40:26
596   Allen Maxwell          M35 39      98/462       55:14     1:52:43     2:38:44     3:38:57    8:25     3:40:28
597   Mark Shaffer           M35 39      99/462       53:32     1:50:10     2:37:52     3:39:35    8:25     3:40:31
598   Shea M Pribyl          M20 24      52/164       50:33     1:45:15     2:30:43     3:39:44    8:25     3:40:36
599   Caren A Donovan        F30 34      16/369       51:22     1:49:07     2:36:27     3:39:49    8:25     3:40:39
600   Allison L Davis        F20 24      13/254       53:13     1:49:24     2:34:26     3:38:03    8:25     3:40:40
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601   Brett Webster          M20 24      53/164       50:38     1:46:15     2:30:00     3:39:20    8:25     3:40:41
602   Michael C Mcfadden     M20 24      54/164       47:19     1:40:46     2:28:01     3:40:06    8:26     3:40:41
603   Cara M Nasello         F20 24      14/254       51:16     1:46:56     2:34:22     3:39:29    8:26     3:40:42
604   Robert K Tripp         M30 34     127/524       51:02     1:45:07     2:30:51     3:39:11    8:26     3:40:43
605   Richard Taylor         M35 39     100/462       51:20     1:49:02     2:36:21     3:39:54    8:26     3:40:44
606   Paul A Mussenden       M30 34     128/524       47:02     1:38:58     2:26:01     3:38:26    8:26     3:40:47
607   Jerry Milner           M45 49      38/270       48:32     1:42:45     2:28:34     3:39:48    8:26     3:40:47
608   Haukkala J Edward      M30 34     129/524       47:44     1:44:26     2:32:52     3:40:33    8:26     3:40:48
609   Juliana M Jones        F20 24      15/254       52:13     1:50:51     2:38:34     3:40:03    8:26     3:40:59
610   Samra M Lee            F25 29      34/421       51:56     1:47:37     2:32:37     3:39:29    8:26     3:41:03
611   Casey P Kenley         F25 29      35/421                 1:48:15     2:34:49     3:40:02    8:26     3:41:03
612   Michael J Deghelder    M55 59       9/114       50:45     1:46:21     2:33:06     3:40:26    8:26     3:41:06
613   Feseha Woldu           M40 44      70/357       47:59     1:42:51     2:30:17     3:40:11    8:27     3:41:08
614   Melissa Conradi        F20 24      16/254       50:38     1:47:03     2:33:53     3:40:07    8:27     3:41:11
615   Milton P Palacios      M40 44      71/357       50:10     1:45:07     2:29:06     3:40:34    8:27     3:41:12
616   Paul Kwiatkowski       M35 39     101/462       53:27     1:48:46     2:34:52     3:39:25    8:27     3:41:17
617   Sarah E Olson          F20 24      17/254       51:30     1:45:18     2:30:15     3:40:04    8:27     3:41:21
618   Erick W Hoffman        M35 39     102/462       50:29     1:46:18     2:32:34     3:40:24    8:27     3:41:21
619   Curtis M Jackson       M30 34     130/524       49:32     1:41:39     2:25:10     3:38:55    8:27     3:41:23
620   Todd C Peterson        M30 34     131/524       50:14     1:45:18     2:31:37     3:40:14    8:27     3:41:24
621   Angelo Dellicarpini    M30 34     132/524       52:54     1:49:34     2:36:41     3:40:52    8:27     3:41:26
622   Chase Haddix           M30 34     133/524       47:04     1:45:10     2:32:03     3:40:40    8:27     3:41:26
623   Ray H Emmerson         M35 39     103/462       50:18     1:48:15     2:34:31     3:41:01    8:27     3:41:27
624   John L Prichard        M35 39     104/462       49:37     1:44:56     2:32:47     3:40:40    8:27     3:41:31
625   Mark A Newell          M35 39     105/462       50:43     1:45:59     2:32:30     3:40:10    8:28     3:41:35
626   William F Moats        M50 54      31/213       48:16     1:41:02     2:26:20     3:38:36    8:28     3:41:38
627   Wendall Brown          M35 39     106/462       43:09     1:34:50     2:24:28     3:41:39    8:28     3:41:43
628   Alice A Maffey         F40 44      19/181       51:29     1:48:45     2:36:04     3:40:34    8:28     3:41:47
629   Joshua M Kaplowitz     M20 24      55/164       51:51     1:48:36     2:35:46     3:40:25    8:28     3:41:47
630   Juan Sadurni           M25 29      80/384       52:01     1:48:15     2:34:36     3:39:35    8:28     3:41:50
631   Marc A Camacho         M30 34     134/524       49:47     1:43:41     2:29:32     3:40:38    8:28     3:41:50
632   Keith G Antonyshyn     M25 29      81/384       49:31     1:44:20     2:29:51     3:39:30    8:28     3:41:51
633   David Kanamine         M40 44      72/357       51:38     1:50:05     2:36:00     3:37:50    8:28     3:41:51
634   Stephen K Ritter       M35 39     107/462       52:54     1:49:16     2:36:36     3:40:41    8:28     3:41:53
635   Susan M Rodis Jones    F45 49       3/121       52:22     1:48:41     2:35:36     3:40:24    8:28     3:41:53
636   Meghann B Mohler       F20 24      18/254       52:00     1:48:41     2:34:48     3:40:33    8:29     3:42:03
637   Warren E Frick         M40 44      73/357       51:46     1:48:47     2:35:27     3:40:20    8:29     3:42:07
638   Andrew Zaeh            M25 29      82/384       55:08     1:53:39     2:38:32     3:41:55    8:29     3:42:10
639   Cathy J Roy            F30 34      17/369       54:36     1:52:33     2:38:14     3:39:50    8:29     3:42:15
640   Edward W Vinter        M30 34     135/524       52:26     1:50:48     2:38:26     3:39:49    8:29     3:42:16
641   David Slikker          M30 34     136/524       52:23     1:50:47     2:38:24     3:39:48    8:29     3:42:16
642   Lauren Pizzi           F20 24      19/254       54:31     1:51:37     2:38:37     3:41:18    8:29     3:42:17
643   Shelby Lamar           M25 29      83/384       50:21     1:46:57     2:34:24     3:41:16    8:29     3:42:19
644   Rachel H Ridgway       F30 34      18/369       51:08     1:47:15     2:34:42     3:41:33    8:29     3:42:19
645   Christine D Westrich   F25 29      36/421       48:33     1:43:33     2:31:41     3:41:43    8:29     3:42:20
646   Tina M Pacer           F30 34      19/369       51:38     1:49:04     2:36:18     3:41:18    8:29     3:42:21
647   Ronald W Kiptalam      M35 39     108/462                 1:29:36     2:18:06     3:42:21    8:29     3:42:23
648   Mariusz Solarski       M60 64        4/48       49:43     1:45:37     2:33:29     3:42:20    8:29     3:42:24
649   Meredith H Schoenfeld  F25 29      37/421       51:42     1:45:31     2:32:14     3:41:23    8:30     3:42:27
650   Richard H Tabler       M40 44      74/357       48:12     1:42:14     2:27:53     3:41:33    8:30     3:42:27
651   Robert J Spagnoletti   M35 39     109/462       46:53     1:38:57     2:24:12     3:41:55    8:30     3:42:29
652   Bernard E Lewis        M35 39     110/462                 1:38:54     2:24:09     3:41:53    8:30     3:42:29
653   Ellen M Papp           F30 34      20/369       52:02     1:47:34     2:33:39     3:39:19    8:30     3:42:29
654   Bruce Orosz            M45 49      39/270       53:59     1:52:18     2:39:15     3:41:19    8:30     3:42:30
655   Wilson J Gomez         M40 44      75/357       46:36     1:41:20     2:31:50     3:42:10    8:30     3:42:30
656   Walter A Medsger       M35 39     111/462       50:20     1:46:03     2:34:13     3:41:16    8:30     3:42:31
657   Kenneth T Sommers      M25 29      84/384       52:45     1:50:39     2:38:27     3:41:25    8:30     3:42:31
658   Sam T Sezak            M25 29      85/384       52:45     1:50:40     2:38:27     3:41:25    8:30     3:42:31
659   Gregory I Smiley       M30 34     137/524       47:18     1:40:34     2:28:23     3:41:56    8:30     3:42:32
660   Colleen C Coleman      F25 29      38/421       52:46     1:50:38     2:38:26     3:41:25    8:30     3:42:32
661   Guillermo Saenz        M25 29      86/384       51:05     1:48:34     2:34:08     3:41:55    8:30     3:42:35
662   Daniel A Sacco         M35 39     112/462       51:56     1:48:04     2:34:37     3:42:15    8:30     3:42:38
663   Stephen J Hays         M30 34     138/524       51:18     1:49:06     2:36:22     3:41:48    8:30     3:42:40
664   Bill C Wiese           M50 54      32/213       52:29     1:48:31     2:34:08     3:41:55    8:30     3:42:41
665   Beat Bachmann          M40 44      76/357       45:51     1:41:30     2:29:38     3:42:21    8:30     3:42:41
666   Bruce Loth             M30 34     139/524       52:02     1:48:56     2:35:11     3:41:15    8:30     3:42:42
667   Bagley Reid            M35 39     113/462       53:01     1:49:34     2:35:51     3:41:51    8:30     3:42:42
668   Tom Waldeck            M45 49      40/270       51:16     1:47:45     2:34:47     3:42:02    8:30     3:42:46
669   Melissa A Swonger      F20 24      20/254       57:25     1:58:55                 3:40:48    8:30     3:42:47
670   Dani R Wanner          F25 29      39/421       49:29     1:45:08     2:31:25     3:42:02    8:30     3:42:51
671   Lawrence M Neustadter  M45 49      41/270       51:07     1:47:34     2:39:16     3:42:49    8:31     3:42:52
672   William R Wood         M50 54      33/213       49:56     1:43:16     2:29:22     3:42:27    8:31     3:42:56
673   Donald A Fattman       M35 39     114/462       52:39     1:49:40     2:37:38     3:41:47    8:31     3:42:59
674   Pamela J Maino         F35 39      13/266       52:27     1:50:10     2:38:25     3:41:48    8:31     3:43:03
675   Ken B Morrison         M35 39     115/462       50:56     1:46:26     2:32:48     3:41:36    8:31     3:43:03
676   Michael Wikoff         M30 34     140/524       50:08     1:45:38     2:31:59     3:42:39    8:31     3:43:04
677   Ly N Pham              F35 39      14/266       48:33     1:42:49     2:30:12     3:42:24    8:31     3:43:06
678   James H Cottle         M45 49      42/270       53:22     1:51:38     2:38:06     3:41:22    8:31     3:43:09
679   William Bruns          M35 39     116/462       46:35     1:38:40     2:27:35     3:42:19    8:31     3:43:13
680   Case A Cunningham      M30 34     141/524       51:01     1:47:10     2:33:58     3:41:51    8:31     3:43:17
681   Kayce L Casner         F20 24      21/254       50:58     1:48:05     2:35:12     3:42:13    8:31     3:43:17
682   Judith E Levenson      F30 34      21/369     1:07:33     2:21:53     3:22:51     3:40:21    8:32     3:43:20
683   Althea G Huggins       F40 44      20/181       50:30     1:46:25     2:33:03     3:42:25    8:32     3:43:23
684   Stephanie T Decker     F25 29      40/421       51:35     1:48:09     2:34:30     3:40:24    8:32     3:43:23
685   Kelly C Chambliss      F30 34      22/369       49:22     1:44:06     2:31:59     3:42:41    8:32     3:43:25
686   Mark Devenpeck         M40 44      77/357       46:15     1:38:43     2:26:11     3:43:03    8:32     3:43:25
687   Mary K Johlfs          F35 39      15/266       50:03     1:47:52     2:36:25     3:42:56    8:32     3:43:25
688   Tony F Bleach          M50 54      34/213       51:58     1:48:28     2:35:27     3:42:19    8:32     3:43:28
689   Daniel J Harris        M45 49      43/270       48:35     1:44:10     2:31:14     3:43:20    8:32     3:43:34
690   Benjamin M Brouhard    M25 29      87/384       45:52     1:39:32     2:28:20     3:43:29    8:32     3:43:34
691   Nicholas M Kolp        M40 44      78/357       51:15     1:45:09     2:29:25     3:42:40    8:32     3:43:35
692   Valdo V Viira          M30 34     142/524       54:42     1:52:15     2:39:03     3:42:28    8:32     3:43:36
693   Chris Weinberg         M35 39     117/462       50:40     1:44:29     2:30:18     3:42:38    8:32     3:43:37
694   Steve M Kubinski       M30 34     143/524       52:10     1:48:41     2:35:07     3:41:06    8:32     3:43:37
695   Christian E Arriola    M25 29      88/384       53:15     1:46:52     2:33:25     3:41:50    8:32     3:43:39
696   Caleb Meyer            M35 39     118/462       45:43     1:37:04     2:23:19     3:43:19    8:32     3:43:41
697   Raam S Jani            M25 29      89/384       52:10     1:48:50     2:35:05     3:38:39    8:32     3:43:41
698   Ricardo Damo           M30 34     144/524       48:22     1:42:37     2:28:32     3:43:19    8:32     3:43:42
699   Paul S Ginsburg        M40 44      79/357       51:16     1:47:45     2:33:20     3:42:49    8:32     3:43:43
700   Fritz Foley            M30 34     145/524       50:33     1:47:25     2:36:04     3:43:29    8:33     3:43:46
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701   Valerie H Mcmurtry     F35 39      16/266       51:00     1:48:46     2:36:03     3:42:38    8:33     3:43:49
702   Tomas Valasek          M25 29      90/384       53:24     1:52:17     2:39:30     3:43:22    8:33     3:43:51
703   Dana S Hovig           M35 39     119/462       53:23     1:52:16     2:39:30     3:43:22    8:33     3:43:51
704   Michael B Sweeny       M25 29      91/384       51:46     1:49:39     2:39:55     3:43:25    8:33     3:43:52
705   Kristina Vidal         F30 34      23/369       51:16     1:48:54     2:36:19     3:42:59    8:33     3:43:53
706   Karl L Knas            M25 29      92/384       52:32     1:50:09     2:35:26     3:39:41    8:33     3:43:54
707   Theresa P Lyon         F35 39      17/266       52:43     1:49:16     2:35:42     3:40:19    8:33     3:43:57
708   Lawrence E Leclair     M40 44      80/357       54:24     1:50:45     2:35:24     3:42:35    8:34     3:44:14
709   Juan Montano           M25 29      93/384       45:17     1:34:04     2:22:18     3:43:02    8:34     3:44:15
710   Matthew Wingate        M30 34     146/524       49:41     1:44:53     2:31:05     3:43:26    8:34     3:44:15
711   Howard M Simson        M45 49      44/270       49:31     1:44:38     2:31:26     3:43:37    8:34     3:44:16
712   Regina Boet            F20 24      22/254       53:22     1:51:25     2:39:34     3:43:04    8:34     3:44:17
713   Amanda Stein           F25 29      41/421       54:09     1:54:42     2:41:47     3:43:26    8:34     3:44:18
714   Ellen Mccance          F25 29      42/421       54:20     1:54:39     2:41:47     3:43:27    8:34     3:44:18
715   Juliana A Sanchez      F25 29      43/421       54:09     1:54:36     2:41:46     3:43:26    8:34     3:44:18
716   Kevin M Swisher        M25 29      94/384       53:58     1:49:29     2:36:50     3:42:30    8:34     3:44:20
717   David R Heinen         M25 29      95/384       50:42     1:44:38     2:30:18     3:43:33    8:34     3:44:21
718   Rich Hulit             M35 39     120/462       52:21     1:50:12     2:36:35     3:42:49    8:34     3:44:22
719   Molly E Imming         F20 24      23/254       53:49     1:50:25     2:37:11     3:42:41    8:34     3:44:23
720   Emmanuel M Digman      M40 44      81/357       49:35     1:45:19     2:34:58     3:43:29    8:34     3:44:23
721   Kevin M Flynn          M35 39     121/462       52:45     1:51:55     2:37:39     3:39:15    8:34     3:44:24
722   Timothy M Curley       M30 34     147/524       56:44     1:56:24     2:41:44     3:41:41    8:34     3:44:26
723   Kevin Donoghue         M35 39     122/462       50:57     1:46:43     2:33:32     3:43:24    8:34     3:44:26
724   Rachel Tausend         F30 34      24/369       52:05     1:49:06     2:36:04     3:43:27    8:34     3:44:26
725   John C Hearn           M40 44      82/357                 1:49:10     2:36:00     3:43:20    8:34     3:44:28
726   Charles L Peterson Jr. M40 44      83/357       51:57     1:47:08     2:34:09     3:40:20    8:34     3:44:29
727   Josh Chisholm          M20 24      56/164       45:36     1:38:55     2:28:42     3:43:55    8:34     3:44:31
728   David C Weeda          M25 29      96/384       51:36     1:49:29     2:39:06     3:44:20    8:34     3:44:33
729   Becca Pizzi            F20 24      24/254       54:31     1:51:37     2:40:13     3:43:33    8:34     3:44:33
730   Will Huiras            M30 34     148/524       51:26     1:48:03     2:35:03     3:43:17    8:34     3:44:37
731   Benjamin L Kuykendall  M35 39     123/462       50:24     1:43:20     2:28:20     3:40:15    8:35     3:44:37
732   David R Poole          M30 34     149/524       52:17     1:48:46     2:34:34     3:43:28    8:35     3:44:44
733   Brian P Doherty        M20 24      57/164       52:09     1:48:51     2:35:06     3:39:43    8:35     3:44:44
734   Laura Pumphrey         F18 19        3/18       56:12     1:51:13     2:37:35     3:42:45    8:35     3:44:46
735   Rodney Q Huber         M35 39     124/462       49:34     1:43:41     2:29:50     3:42:57    8:35     3:44:51
736   Jean C Arthur          F35 39      18/266       50:42     1:46:28     2:34:09     3:44:34    8:35     3:44:54
737   Beverly J Dodici       F35 39      19/266       51:38     1:49:03     2:37:27     3:43:52    8:35     3:44:55
738   Charles B Hatcher      M30 34     150/524       51:37     1:49:02     2:37:26     3:43:52    8:35     3:44:56
739   Stan Nowakowski        M45 49      45/270       53:17     1:51:58     2:41:40     3:44:31    8:35     3:44:57
740   Robert W Stiles        M45 49      46/270       47:43     1:40:47     2:30:41     3:44:30    8:35     3:44:57
741   Kelly M Richards       F30 34      25/369       50:52     1:47:53     2:35:40     3:43:36    8:35     3:44:58
742   Benjamin R Bode        M25 29      97/384       48:15     1:40:01     2:28:05     3:40:49    8:35     3:44:58
743   Cade M Ward            M25 29      98/384       48:49     1:45:04     2:32:43     3:43:52    8:35     3:45:01
744   Elizabeth A Lenox      F25 29      44/421       53:24     1:49:31     2:36:19     3:44:04    8:35     3:45:02
745   Glenn W Golding        M40 44      84/357       51:36     1:48:54     2:37:32     3:43:34    8:35     3:45:03
746   Tom D Hill             M20 24      58/164       54:03     1:48:13     2:34:54     3:43:02    8:35     3:45:03
747   John Wagner            M35 39     125/462       50:37     1:46:47     2:34:58     3:44:20    8:36     3:45:07
748   Ralph J Thompson       M50 54      35/213       49:58     1:45:24     2:34:39     3:45:05    8:36     3:45:09
749   Matt Tippie            M45 49      47/270       53:47     1:53:51     2:42:14     3:44:39    8:36     3:45:12
750   John R Rizkallah       M35 39     126/462       51:14     1:49:01     2:36:21     3:44:17    8:36     3:45:15
751   Carrie Belanger        F25 29      45/421       50:08     1:45:38     2:32:00     3:44:51    8:36     3:45:15
752   Joni B Fehrenbacher    F35 39      20/266       51:12     1:49:00     2:36:31     3:44:19    8:36     3:45:18
753   John M Aragon          M30 34     151/524       49:45     1:44:41     2:32:39     3:45:24    8:37     3:45:30
754   Karen E Fralen         F35 39      21/266       54:11     1:52:31     2:40:04     3:45:08    8:37     3:45:33
755   Chris A Ellis          M20 24      59/164       57:19     1:55:04     2:40:45     3:43:05    8:37     3:45:45
756   Daniel R Radack        M35 39     127/462       53:17     1:52:29     2:41:51     3:45:08    8:37     3:45:47
757   Charles D Brown        M20 24      60/164       53:58     1:53:41     2:43:03     3:44:51    8:37     3:45:49
758   Nader Z Rabie          M25 29      99/384       51:20     1:46:08     2:34:42     3:44:43    8:37     3:45:52
759   Audrey Benison         F25 29      46/421       49:40     1:46:49     2:35:03     3:45:07    8:37     3:45:55
760   Nicholas S Bianchi     M20 24      61/164       53:39     1:53:25     2:42:18     3:44:39    8:38     3:45:57
761   Michael D Day          M40 44      85/357       51:33     1:47:31     2:35:10     3:45:14    8:38     3:46:03
762   Bob Ashburn            M25 29     100/384       55:00     1:53:55     2:42:30     3:44:31    8:38     3:46:04
763   George S Schroeder     M35 39     128/462       53:37     1:50:17     2:37:31     3:44:14    8:38     3:46:05
764   Bad Bob Kocher         M45 49      48/270       53:38     1:51:01     2:38:30     3:43:59    8:38     3:46:08
765   Meredith A Smith       F25 29      47/421       54:19     1:54:41     2:41:47     3:45:17    8:38     3:46:10
766   John Mack Forlist      M45 49      49/270       51:31     1:46:38     2:31:27     3:43:14    8:38     3:46:19
767   Chandra A Bozelko      F25 29      48/421     1:09:07     2:13:28     3:20:09     3:45:59    8:38     3:46:20
768   Bill Mcnary            M25 29     101/384       49:12     1:43:36     2:30:29     3:45:32    8:38     3:46:20
769   Steven P Zaharoff      M40 44      86/357       58:09     1:57:32     2:45:46     3:45:18    8:39     3:46:23
770   Sarah J Mandes         F20 24      25/254       51:52     1:48:50     2:35:43     3:38:25    8:39     3:46:24
771   Andrea Kent            F40 44      21/181       53:17     1:51:21     2:40:08     3:45:18    8:39     3:46:24
772   John F Kennedy         M35 39     129/462       51:33     1:47:26     2:34:15     3:45:04    8:39     3:46:28
773   Keith Parsons          M25 29     102/384       51:44     1:49:23     2:37:02     3:44:02    8:39     3:46:32
774   Luke M Bernstein       M20 24      62/164       59:46                             3:37:54    8:39     3:46:37
775   Adam H Gordon          M35 39     130/462       51:52     1:49:45     2:38:16     3:46:20    8:39     3:46:39
776   Stanley W Hup          M45 49      50/270       50:42     1:46:56     2:31:36     3:45:12    8:39     3:46:40
777   Reginald W Pointer     M40 44      87/357       53:29     1:53:59     2:42:28     3:45:31    8:39     3:46:42
778   Jon A Stockert         M30 34     152/524       52:04     1:50:29     2:38:24     3:46:18    8:39     3:46:46
779   Joanne C Cooper        F40 44      22/181       53:23     1:51:31     2:39:54     3:46:07    8:39     3:46:47
780   Dale T Cira            M40 44      88/357       50:05     1:43:30     2:28:52     3:43:49    8:39     3:46:47
781   Christopher J Allison  M35 39     131/462       50:39     1:47:39     2:37:13     3:45:57    8:40     3:46:51
782   Lorenzo Bertolini      M25 29     103/384       56:06     1:54:12                 3:45:25    8:40     3:46:52
783   Valerie E Kelly        F25 29      49/421       55:50     1:53:00     2:39:28     3:43:31    8:40     3:46:52
784   Lucas M Lavey          M20 24      63/164       56:08     1:53:54     2:41:59     3:44:24    8:40     3:46:58
785   Anna N Bradford        F35 39      22/266       53:38     1:52:37     2:40:41     3:46:40    8:40     3:46:58
786   Jerome F Hamel         M35 39     132/462       50:32     1:48:07     2:36:08     3:46:25    8:40     3:47:02
787   Jeannette M Lussi      F35 39      23/266       52:36     1:50:33     2:39:19     3:45:56    8:40     3:47:03
788   Deo J Jaravata         M35 39     133/462       50:28     1:47:01     2:35:31     3:46:43    8:40     3:47:03
789   Adriana M Lopez        F20 24      26/254       53:16     1:51:19     2:40:18     3:45:55    8:40     3:47:03
790   David M Samonds        M25 29     104/384       53:55     1:50:23     2:39:36     3:43:44    8:40     3:47:05
791   Seth S Dunn            M30 34     153/524       50:32     1:49:44     2:40:56     3:46:48    8:40     3:47:05
792   Louis D'alessandris    M30 34     154/524       52:39     1:50:26     2:37:57     3:45:47    8:40     3:47:07
793   Debra Rogan            F30 34      26/369       52:57     1:50:35     2:37:55     3:44:35    8:40     3:47:07
794   Lincoln H Weis         M30 34     155/524       49:17     1:43:07     2:29:47     3:46:05    8:40     3:47:07
795   Shane Lambert          M35 39     134/462       52:39     1:52:09     2:39:07     3:46:16    8:40     3:47:11
796   Pete Nowakowski        M40 44      89/357       56:54     1:54:40     2:42:56     3:45:23    8:41     3:47:17
797   Brendan Rae            M40 44      90/357       53:55     1:52:45     2:40:45     3:45:45    8:41     3:47:21
798   David C Cozad          M35 39     135/462       52:26     1:49:57     2:37:43     3:44:31    8:41     3:47:21
799   Matthew Boris          M35 39     136/462       46:50     1:39:13     2:29:39     3:46:43    8:41     3:47:21
800   Kenneth R Mcspadden    M40 44      91/357       51:47     1:47:37     2:35:32     3:46:15    8:41     3:47:22

Generated February 15, 2026 at 12:53 AM 8/44



Washington DC Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Randy Bookout          M50 54      36/213       53:16     1:50:53     2:38:06     3:45:41    8:41     3:47:27
802   Denise F Meiners       F35 39      24/266       51:27     1:49:12     2:38:03     3:46:36    8:41     3:47:28
803   Christopher S Ricker   M30 34     156/524       51:55     1:51:24     2:41:07     3:46:41    8:41     3:47:30
804   Larry Attanasio        M50 54      37/213       48:28     1:42:47     2:30:13     3:46:51    8:41     3:47:32
805   Jann G Yankee          F30 34      27/369       54:57     1:49:45     2:36:48     3:43:15    8:41     3:47:36
806   Andrew C Ellis         M40 44      92/357       53:01     1:49:39     2:36:58     3:46:48    8:41     3:47:39
807   Eric Phillips          M40 44      93/357       55:56     1:52:47     2:41:51     3:45:26    8:42     3:47:41
808   Marc J Lewis Degrace   M25 29     105/384       51:45     1:49:32     2:36:49     3:47:17    8:42     3:47:42
809   Laura P Lewandowski    F35 39      25/266       51:51     1:49:23     2:36:37     3:46:59    8:42     3:47:44
810   Anna K Raymond         F25 29      50/421       54:44     1:52:58     2:41:54     3:46:10    8:42     3:47:46
811   Robert E Murphy        M45 49      51/270       56:08     2:01:32                 3:46:37    8:42     3:47:47
812   Maura Schwartz         F40 44      23/181       53:17     1:51:59     2:41:41     3:47:22    8:42     3:47:47
813   William O Fleming      M30 34     157/524       55:25     1:54:39     2:44:32     3:46:21    8:42     3:47:51
814   Jean B Weinberg        F20 24      27/254       52:42     1:51:18     2:40:31     3:47:24    8:42     3:47:53
815   Barry Jackson          M25 29     106/384       57:32     1:57:45     2:46:20     3:46:03    8:42     3:47:53
816   Robert D Toonkel       M25 29     107/384       47:14     1:40:26     2:27:37     3:47:18    8:42     3:47:53
817   Mark Sullivan          M40 44      94/357       53:34     1:51:34     2:41:01     3:46:28    8:42     3:47:59
818   Garth A Ross           M30 34     158/524       50:27     1:46:15     2:32:34     3:47:03    8:42     3:48:00
819   Eric Phillips          M35 39     137/462       53:37     1:51:32     2:39:38     3:46:06    8:42     3:48:01
820   Anne D Nettles         F20 24      28/254       52:38     1:52:27     2:37:45     3:47:10    8:42     3:48:02
821   Arvind J Trindade      M20 24      64/164       54:56     1:50:58     2:36:24     3:46:24    8:42     3:48:04
822   Christopher A Joyce    M45 49      52/270       51:19     1:49:00     2:36:25     3:47:14    8:42     3:48:05
823   Joseph A Arnold        M20 24      65/164       55:07     1:53:17     2:40:54     3:46:16    8:42     3:48:06
824   Joshua J Brock         M30 34     159/524       55:29     1:54:32     2:41:40     3:42:54    8:43     3:48:17
825   Alban O Laloum         M35 39     138/462       54:08     1:54:04     2:42:50     3:47:25    8:43     3:48:17
826   Jason M Gross          M25 29     108/384       52:58     1:52:32     2:40:31     3:45:30    8:43     3:48:20
827   Steve L Kruse          M45 49      53/270       48:23     1:43:06     2:28:05     3:48:04    8:43     3:48:25
828   David S Trevino        M50 54      38/213       57:01     1:56:03     2:43:25     3:46:24    8:43     3:48:29
829   Matthew B Hawkins      M25 29     109/384       53:08     1:48:54     2:37:21     3:46:16    8:43     3:48:29
830   Thomas L Jones         M40 44      95/357       53:51     1:52:36     2:40:41     3:46:40    8:43     3:48:30
831   Lisa A Beauchamp       F20 24      29/254       57:18     1:57:04     2:45:04     3:45:24    8:43     3:48:31
832   Robert C Miller        M45 49      54/270       52:41     1:51:52     2:40:49     3:47:41    8:43     3:48:31
833   Peter Gaaserud         M30 34     160/524       51:16     1:48:31     2:36:34     3:47:24    8:43     3:48:32
834   Eileen O'connor        F20 24      30/254       53:13     1:51:34     2:39:29     3:45:21    8:43     3:48:32
835   Lynn R Jamieson        F50 54        1/73       51:23     1:49:28     2:38:49     3:47:53    8:44     3:48:35
836   Herbert H Schlecht     M40 44      96/357       50:50     1:48:47     2:36:23     3:47:27    8:44     3:48:36
837   Roy A Benton           M50 54      39/213       50:24     1:46:40     2:35:17     3:47:40    8:44     3:48:42
838   Michael G Bullinger    M40 44      97/357       52:16     1:49:29     2:37:33     3:47:36    8:44     3:48:43
839   Gary E Gilbert         M45 49      55/270       50:23     1:46:40     2:35:17     3:47:42    8:44     3:48:44
840   Regina A Mcnamara      F30 34      28/369       49:49     1:47:10     2:38:03     3:48:10    8:44     3:48:44
841   Danielle L Chappell    F20 24      31/254       52:13     1:51:38     2:40:47     3:46:13    8:44     3:48:46
842   John C Kippen          M50 54      40/213       51:14     1:48:58     2:38:25     3:47:44    8:44     3:48:46
843   Joseph D Coletti       M30 34     161/524       53:14     1:49:41     2:38:47     3:47:27    8:44     3:48:47
844   Adam Crock             M20 24      66/164       56:02     1:58:14     2:46:48     3:47:40    8:44     3:48:48
845   Erin R Caplice         F20 24      32/254       53:49     1:50:46     2:38:36     3:47:52    8:44     3:48:49
846   Scott D Bonnell        M25 29     110/384       53:51     1:52:25     2:42:10     3:46:56    8:44     3:48:53
847   Rachel C Borek         F20 24      33/254       51:11     1:48:59     2:36:14     3:47:54    8:44     3:48:54
848   Patrick A Rooney       M25 29     111/384       51:45     1:48:26     2:35:44     3:47:03    8:44     3:48:54
849   Thomas P Dowd          M40 44      98/357       52:24     1:51:12     2:39:10     3:44:05    8:44     3:48:56
850   Brian P Rogers         M20 24      67/164       48:20     1:42:17     2:32:34     3:45:50    8:45     3:48:59
851   Kathleen M Cook        F35 39      26/266       53:58     1:53:44     2:43:03     3:48:01    8:45     3:49:00
852   John J Gorvin          M40 44      99/357       53:07     1:52:07     2:38:58     3:48:36    8:45     3:49:10
853                                         0/0       55:18     1:54:07     2:43:05     3:47:27    8:45     3:49:12
854   David S Hogge          M25 29     112/384       53:36     1:50:43     2:39:06     3:44:39    8:45     3:49:14
855   Ken F Turley           M25 29     113/384       56:43     1:56:02     2:41:29     3:46:32    8:45     3:49:18
856   Raymond D Bowyer       M30 34     162/524       49:44     1:44:54     2:31:55     3:48:26    8:46     3:49:27
857   Bruce J Meadows        M45 49      56/270       49:26     1:44:13     2:34:52     3:49:00    8:46     3:49:30
858   Rene Rovtar            F40 44      24/181       54:04     1:55:20                 3:48:16    8:46     3:49:34
859   Richard A Olson        M40 44     100/357       54:50     1:53:16     2:41:44     3:47:30    8:46     3:49:37
860   Beatrice Van Horne     F50 54        2/73       52:56     1:51:59     2:40:10     3:48:10    8:46     3:49:39
861   Michael B Cohen        M35 39     139/462       52:37     1:48:20     2:37:01     3:48:28    8:46     3:49:40
862   Jeffrey W Stout        M25 29     114/384       49:19     1:44:12     2:31:35     3:47:15    8:46     3:49:40
863   Stacey S Fernandez     F30 34      29/369       52:03     1:49:26     2:37:49     3:46:24    8:46     3:49:41
864   Sara I Meneses         F35 39      27/266       50:07     1:46:00     2:34:30     3:48:59    8:46     3:49:44
865   Kelly S Schneider      F30 34      30/369       53:31     1:51:54     2:40:24     3:48:43    8:46     3:49:50
866   Kevin E Bubriski       M45 49      57/270       56:02     1:55:24     2:42:41     3:48:03    8:47     3:49:54
867   Philip Nadel           M35 39     140/462       52:31     1:49:48     2:38:57     3:49:19    8:47     3:49:57
868   Lizanne V Hoerst       F25 29      51/421       50:15     1:48:04     2:35:58     3:44:58    8:47     3:50:06
869   Adam C Theiler         M30 34     163/524       49:14     1:44:02     2:32:32     3:48:15    8:47     3:50:07
870   Dirk A Bartlett        M20 24      68/164       54:43     1:52:53     2:41:54     3:48:30    8:47     3:50:08
871   Mark Burton            M45 49      58/270       52:35     1:50:55     2:40:06     3:49:24    8:47     3:50:12
872   Jeffrey Gish           M40 44     101/357       54:05     1:54:03     2:43:08     3:49:57    8:47     3:50:13
873   David W Savold         M45 49      59/270       51:27     1:48:49     2:37:56     3:45:24    8:47     3:50:15
874   Charles M Stillwell    M35 39     141/462       53:02     1:49:40     2:36:58     3:49:28    8:48     3:50:19
875   Joseph Altomare        M35 39     142/462       53:52     1:52:58     2:41:17     3:49:17    8:48     3:50:22
876   Bjorn Gillsater        M35 39     143/462       49:42     1:44:47     2:33:50     3:49:57    8:48     3:50:22
877   Douglas P Park         M20 24      69/164       54:58     1:51:24     2:38:59     3:49:12    8:48     3:50:25
878   Hunt Taylor            M30 34     164/524       54:23     1:54:29     2:43:31     3:49:35    8:48     3:50:25
879   David Antonacci        M30 34     165/524       47:38     1:45:25     2:34:37     3:37:29    8:48     3:50:29
880   Jon P Fryzek           M35 39     144/462       53:34     1:53:38     2:44:23     3:48:40    8:48     3:50:30
881   Carryn M Weigand       F20 24      34/254       52:26     1:50:58     2:41:35     3:49:35    8:48     3:50:32
882   Samar A Najia          F35 39      28/266       49:57     1:45:47     2:35:48     3:49:04    8:48     3:50:33
883   Tina M Moore           F35 39      29/266       52:11     1:49:49     2:40:16     3:49:58    8:48     3:50:37
884   Chip Warfel            M35 39     145/462       53:27     1:51:45     2:40:52     3:49:17    8:48     3:50:38
885   Christopher D Hawkins  M30 34     166/524       49:30     1:46:21     2:37:04     3:48:27    8:48     3:50:41
886   Brian K Buckwalter     M20 24      70/164       45:12     1:38:35     2:34:38     3:50:26    8:49     3:50:50
887   Laura Mcgreevy         F25 29      52/421       54:14     1:53:31     2:43:26     3:49:37    8:49     3:50:51
888   Elizabeth Schieber     F30 34      31/369       54:35     1:55:52     2:44:19     3:50:30    8:49     3:50:54
889   Janet M Kelly          F25 29      53/421       48:40     1:45:11     2:35:28     3:50:30    8:49     3:50:55
890   Thomas D Myrick        M45 49      60/270       52:42     1:49:25     2:38:55     3:50:07    8:49     3:50:57
891   Christina Jackson      F40 44      25/181       51:51     1:50:51     2:40:41     3:50:12    8:49     3:50:57
892   Damien M Marsh         M30 34     167/524       52:46     1:50:13     2:41:13     3:49:58    8:49     3:50:58
893   Sean E O'rourke        M25 29     115/384       47:28     1:46:39     2:42:42     3:50:19    8:49     3:51:01
894   Boyd Grainger          M30 34     168/524       48:52     1:45:30     2:35:13     3:50:32    8:49     3:51:02
895   Shirley M Blush        F65 69         1/1       52:23     1:50:41     2:40:34     3:50:08    8:49     3:51:08
896   Anne H Myers           F35 39      30/266       57:03     1:55:27     2:42:52     3:49:43    8:49     3:51:09
897   Steve Hagedorn         M50 54      41/213       53:38     1:53:23     2:42:47     3:49:51    8:50     3:51:13
898   Adam G Lawler          M40 44     102/357       51:48     1:46:53     2:32:39     3:50:20    8:50     3:51:16
899   John F Mcdonald        M45 49      61/270       55:05     1:54:19     2:42:27     3:49:47    8:50     3:51:16
900   Timothy Oleson         M20 24      71/164       54:19     1:51:18     2:38:44     3:46:30    8:50     3:51:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Monika Moran           F25 29      54/421       50:58     1:49:25     2:37:48     3:50:47    8:50     3:51:20
902   Josh T Brogan          M25 29     116/384       55:09     1:53:51     2:41:55     3:50:09    8:50     3:51:20
903   Jennifer A Watkins     F35 39      31/266       53:42     1:53:30     2:42:26     3:49:56    8:50     3:51:23
904   Walter Schaller        M65 69        1/15       54:22     1:54:21     2:43:15     3:49:35    8:50     3:51:24
905   Miguel A Cardona       M30 34     169/524       53:25     1:50:31     2:39:21     3:50:40    8:50     3:51:25
906   Amy Brooks             F30 34      32/369       53:28     1:51:01     2:41:18     3:50:16    8:50     3:51:26
907   Andrew K Johnston      M30 34     170/524       56:31     1:57:01     2:45:46     3:49:44    8:50     3:51:28
908   Allyson L Edwards      F35 39      32/266       53:45     1:51:49     2:40:16     3:49:36    8:50     3:51:29
909   Cindy T Medlin         F40 44      26/181       53:43     1:53:51     2:42:58     3:50:26    8:50     3:51:31
910   Garry Shumaker         M25 29     117/384       54:18     1:54:21     2:43:15     3:49:42    8:50     3:51:32
911   Carl Nordberg          M25 29     118/384       55:39     1:53:58     2:41:20     3:49:16    8:50     3:51:32
912   Christine C Raines Pow F35 39      33/266       53:48     1:53:14     2:43:11     3:50:57    8:50     3:51:33
913   John G Yakoumatos      M40 44     103/357       53:19     1:52:17     2:40:56     3:51:03    8:50     3:51:33
914   Scott E Woodard        M30 34     171/524       54:06     1:53:13     2:40:49     3:49:31    8:50     3:51:36
915   Michael Stone          M20 24      72/164       52:14     1:49:23     2:38:37     3:50:51    8:51     3:51:37
916   Eric M Stein           M25 29     119/384       50:45     1:47:04     2:38:47     3:50:08    8:51     3:51:42
917   Robert M Burgess       M30 34     172/524       49:05     1:43:23     2:29:41     3:50:45    8:51     3:51:42
918   Paul S Oconnell        M25 29     120/384       58:23     1:59:43     2:48:07     3:50:44    8:51     3:51:46
919   James E Bray           M30 34     173/524       56:01     1:55:49     2:45:04     3:50:55    8:51     3:51:50
920   Robert P Mason         M45 49      62/270       49:38     1:45:18     2:32:16     3:51:08    8:51     3:51:51
921   Michael Harding        M40 44     104/357       52:37     1:50:39     2:40:12     3:50:06    8:51     3:51:52
922   Rocky Ebener           M40 44     105/357       50:48     1:47:17     2:38:19     3:49:29    8:51     3:51:54
923   Barbora Jemelkova      F20 24      35/254       57:10     1:57:58     2:46:10     3:50:02    8:51     3:51:55
924   Jose M Uribe           M40 44     106/357       54:43     1:56:00     2:45:40     3:51:30    8:51     3:51:56
925   Susan M Garman         F35 39      34/266       54:42     1:54:33     2:43:50     3:50:17    8:51     3:51:57
926   John L Mcelroy         M40 44     107/357       54:07     1:54:04     2:42:55     3:51:07    8:51     3:51:58
927   William I Fitzgerald   M18 19        2/12       56:08     1:55:45     2:44:36     3:50:45    8:51     3:51:58
928   Junichi Yotsuji        M35 39     146/462       53:19     1:51:00     2:39:39     3:49:53    8:51     3:52:00
929   Girard C Miller        M50 54      42/213       53:03     1:53:29     2:42:14     3:50:16    8:52     3:52:06
930   Elias R Hengst         M25 29     121/384       51:54     1:49:23     2:37:05     3:51:50    8:52     3:52:11
931   Shelley L Hoogstraten  F40 44      27/181       55:26     1:55:07     2:44:24     3:50:48    8:52     3:52:16
932   Gary E Mason           M35 39     147/462       52:28     1:49:14     2:37:28     3:50:50    8:52     3:52:16
933   Gordon Fesenger        M40 44     108/357       54:33     1:50:57     2:38:26     3:50:07    8:52     3:52:17
934   Andrew H Lipscomb      M25 29     122/384       52:30     1:50:14     2:42:51     3:50:30    8:52     3:52:19
935   Benjamin S Boyd        M40 44     109/357       52:42     1:52:38     2:42:02     3:49:18    8:52     3:52:19
936   Brian D Thoreson       M40 44     110/357       55:29     1:55:21     2:44:45     3:48:18    8:52     3:52:21
937   Kristin M Dadey        F25 29      55/421       52:30     1:51:03     2:40:01     3:51:59    8:52     3:52:23
938   Emily J Harlow         F25 29      56/421       51:57     1:51:29     2:40:52     3:51:28    8:52     3:52:24
939   Jillian B Berman       F25 29      57/421       53:26     1:51:38     2:39:42     3:48:40    8:52     3:52:25
940   Gordon Gray            M45 49      63/270       52:08     1:49:37     2:38:41     3:51:05    8:52     3:52:28
941   Michael T Leahy        M30 34     174/524       50:47     1:46:28     2:34:18     3:43:38    8:53     3:52:30
942   Christopher B Hunsberg M40 44     111/357       55:50     1:55:11     2:43:08     3:50:44    8:53     3:52:30
943   Mark C Elmer           M30 34     175/524       55:58     1:55:57     2:45:05     3:49:46    8:53     3:52:34
944   Rachel Mccarthy        F20 24      36/254       54:31     1:51:03     2:37:58     3:47:56    8:53     3:52:36
945   Douglas K Klein        M40 44     112/357       53:41     1:53:26     2:44:27     3:51:32    8:53     3:52:38
946   Lisa S Hammett         F30 34      33/369       55:46     1:54:26     2:42:09     3:51:25    8:53     3:52:39
947   John J Gradowski       M40 44     113/357       50:57     1:46:39     2:34:58     3:51:30    8:53     3:52:42
948   Francisco F Bermudez   M30 34     176/524       53:44     1:53:30     2:43:40     3:51:30    8:53     3:52:43
949   Matt Laurich           M25 29     123/384       54:13     1:50:46     2:37:07     3:51:11    8:53     3:52:46
950   Charis Y Gehret        F20 24      37/254       49:14     1:45:05     2:35:07     3:52:21    8:53     3:52:46
951   Meagan L Smith         F20 24      38/254       56:27     1:58:12     2:47:34     3:50:51    8:53     3:52:47
952   Mary H Klaff           F35 39      35/266       57:27     1:58:47     2:46:56     3:50:50    8:53     3:52:47
953   Keith E Anderson       M40 44     114/357       57:18     1:57:06     2:46:29     3:51:32    8:53     3:52:50
954   Natalia M Skuthan      F20 24      39/254       53:37     1:53:25     2:43:57     3:52:13    8:53     3:52:55
955   Frank J Skuthan        M45 49      64/270       53:37     1:53:24     2:43:57     3:52:13    8:53     3:52:55
956   Theresa G Mclaughlin   F35 39      36/266       52:36     1:50:29     2:39:20     3:51:54    8:54     3:53:01
957   Shelly M Stangroom     F40 44      28/181       54:11     1:53:39     2:45:05     3:51:33    8:54     3:53:02
958   Brian K Meadowcroft    M20 24      73/164       50:09     1:45:31     2:36:04     3:51:53    8:54     3:53:03
959   Joseph L Sanders       M50 54      43/213       53:00     1:51:32     2:41:08     3:52:13    8:54     3:53:04
960   Karl S Petersen        M45 49      65/270       50:33     1:48:37     2:37:51     3:53:02    8:54     3:53:06
961   Peter M Adornato       M40 44     115/357       51:29     1:48:47     2:36:17     3:51:57    8:54     3:53:07
962   Amy B Walker Casey     F40 44      29/181       54:32     1:55:33     2:45:00     3:52:21    8:54     3:53:07
963   Elizabeth Weaver       F45 49       4/121       54:32     1:55:33     2:44:59     3:52:20    8:54     3:53:07
964   Christie Marra         F35 39      37/266       55:10     1:54:53     2:43:13     3:51:19    8:54     3:53:09
965   William H Archambault  M45 49      66/270       53:22     1:53:16     2:42:06     3:49:22    8:54     3:53:11
966   Brett C Nelson         M20 24      74/164       52:52     1:50:20     2:38:27     3:52:13    8:54     3:53:15
967   Gina M Petro           F25 29      58/421       52:18     1:52:59     2:42:31     3:52:32    8:54     3:53:16
968   David T Litvack        M40 44     116/357       51:01     1:49:21     2:40:41     3:53:05    8:54     3:53:17
969   Michael Hoffman        M30 34     177/524       55:25     1:52:33     2:39:27     3:52:01    8:54     3:53:17
970   Tom Tobin              M55 59      10/114       51:18     1:49:15     2:39:36     3:52:57    8:54     3:53:18
971   Thomas W Skinner       M55 59      11/114       53:48     1:52:34     2:41:57     3:52:18    8:54     3:53:21
972   Joseph Paolucci        M40 44     117/357       51:15     1:49:58     2:39:38     3:53:07    8:55     3:53:22
973   W. Michael Brown       M45 49      67/270       51:14     1:49:57     2:39:46     3:53:08    8:55     3:53:22
974   Cristine L Gibney      F30 34      34/369       53:39     1:53:28     2:42:25     3:51:53    8:55     3:53:22
975   Jennifer Fallas        F30 34      35/369       51:10     1:50:45     2:40:16     3:52:37    8:55     3:53:23
976   Cecily L Rekart        F25 29      59/421       51:10     1:50:45     2:40:15     3:52:37    8:55     3:53:23
977   Rhett Loveman          M20 24      75/164       55:30     1:55:16     2:45:03     3:51:04    8:55     3:53:23
978   Kerri P Bowers         F20 24      40/254       50:52     1:50:43     2:42:30     3:52:51    8:55     3:53:24
979   Robert O Dia           M30 34     178/524       52:31     1:52:01     2:40:32     3:52:30    8:55     3:53:26
980   David L Smith, Jr      M40 44     118/357       54:59     1:54:33     2:43:51     3:52:16    8:55     3:53:29
981   Jess Brien             M35 39     148/462       54:55     1:52:44     2:41:46     3:51:30    8:55     3:53:29
982   John J O'callaghan     M30 34     179/524       53:44     1:54:14     2:42:12     3:52:13    8:55     3:53:29
983   Gary D Sims            M30 34     180/524       50:22     1:48:04     2:38:41     3:52:35    8:55     3:53:30
984   Robert J Leyendecker   M45 49      68/270       59:00     1:57:40     2:46:21     3:52:19    8:55     3:53:32
985   Rush M Fritz           M60 64        5/48       54:42     1:55:12     2:44:30     3:52:03    8:55     3:53:33
986   Cindy M Sacco          F35 39      38/266       52:05     1:50:01     2:39:51     3:53:10    8:55     3:53:34
987   John Francomacaro      M45 49      69/270       51:10     1:47:38     2:37:21     3:52:06    8:55     3:53:36
988   Elaine B O'grady       F30 34      36/369       51:52     1:49:01     2:38:11     3:52:16    8:55     3:53:36
989   Pascal Luck            M40 44     119/357       54:28     1:56:31     2:47:31     3:53:07    8:55     3:53:37
990   Richard C Mather       M20 24      76/164       54:56     1:51:58     2:41:50     3:52:02    8:55     3:53:41
991   Jason P Etzel          M20 24      77/164       54:56     1:51:58     2:41:49     3:52:02    8:55     3:53:41
992   Nicole Elliott         F20 24      41/254       50:40     1:49:31     2:41:38     3:52:44    8:55     3:53:43
993   William  Stac Edwards  M35 39     149/462       52:28     1:50:58     2:39:57     3:51:55    8:55     3:53:45
994   Terry Lynn Yarian      F45 49       5/121       55:15     1:58:26                 3:53:41    8:56     3:53:48
995   Sarah M Kapinus        F20 24      42/254       52:01     1:48:19     2:36:06     3:49:35    8:56     3:53:49
996   David L Choate         M35 39     150/462       58:29     1:59:04     2:46:02     3:51:13    8:56     3:53:49
997   Matthew T Dowd         M25 29     124/384       57:30     1:55:46     2:43:37     3:52:03    8:56     3:53:50
998   Jean Marc Girard       M40 44     120/357       54:13     1:50:52     2:38:56     3:51:49    8:56     3:53:51
999   Paul M Coonrod         M20 24      78/164       57:18     1:58:47     2:48:45     3:51:44    8:56     3:53:51
1000  Bill Johnston          M55 59      12/114       56:07     1:55:31     2:43:36     3:51:27    8:56     3:53:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Linda P Kennedy        F40 44      30/181       56:37     1:58:40     2:48:44     3:52:30    8:56     3:53:52
1002  Randy Chapman          M25 29     125/384       57:23     1:56:53     2:46:45     3:51:57    8:56     3:53:52
1003  Brian J Raimondo       M20 24      79/164       49:30     1:43:50     2:36:37     3:53:23    8:56     3:53:53
1004  Angela L Vitale        F25 29      60/421       53:07     1:52:00     2:42:13     3:52:39    8:56     3:53:53
1005  Corwynne Carruthers    M25 29     126/384       51:47     1:49:39     2:39:56     3:53:30    8:56     3:53:57
1006  Steve Noble            M25 29     127/384       51:46     1:49:39     2:39:55     3:53:30    8:56     3:53:57
1007  Chris S Tucker         M45 49      70/270       57:25     1:58:21     2:47:51     3:52:29    8:56     3:53:58
1008  James F Garst          M20 24      80/164       56:37     1:58:26     2:47:47     3:52:15    8:56     3:53:58
1009  Grant R Moore          M55 59      13/114       50:46     1:49:37     2:39:47     3:53:53    8:56     3:54:02
1010  Brooks Anderson        M30 34     181/524       55:44     1:54:55     2:43:03     3:52:11    8:56     3:54:03
1011  Neil Gupta             M20 24      81/164       51:42     1:47:53     2:38:30     3:49:37    8:56     3:54:03
1012  Robert J Mutz          M35 39     151/462       47:06     1:40:57     2:31:55     3:53:09    8:56     3:54:04
1013  Brandon Saft           M25 29     128/384       48:51     1:44:30     2:36:39     3:53:17    8:56     3:54:04
1014  Claire Cheatwood       F20 24      43/254       55:10     1:56:40     2:46:36     3:52:59    8:56     3:54:04
1015  David Dawson           M30 34     182/524       55:37     1:53:45     2:42:30     3:49:40    8:56     3:54:05
1016  Patricia A Cuff        F35 39      39/266       56:50     1:54:23     2:40:41     3:49:40    8:56     3:54:06
1017  Keith D Lewandoski     M25 29     129/384       50:38     1:44:56     2:33:37     3:51:18    8:56     3:54:07
1018  Erika Nielsen          F20 24      44/254       52:12     1:54:02     2:45:37     3:52:57    8:56     3:54:07
1019  Benjamin A Irvine      M25 29     130/384       59:07     1:58:19     2:47:17     3:51:42    8:56     3:54:08
1020  John Butler            M35 39     152/462       49:33     1:49:25     2:36:33     3:52:37    8:56     3:54:10
1021  Ann Mehl               F25 29      61/421       51:09     1:52:15     2:43:37     3:53:50    8:56     3:54:11
1022  Bennett W Hoke         M25 29     131/384       55:11     1:56:41     2:46:37     3:53:06    8:56     3:54:12
1023  Volker Fischer         M45 49      71/270       56:01     1:57:10     2:47:27     3:53:53    8:56     3:54:14
1024  Takako Nakahara        F25 29      62/421       50:51     1:46:42     2:36:24     3:53:33    8:57     3:54:15
1025  Jose N Nieves Campos   M40 44     121/357       51:38     1:49:26     2:40:08     3:53:36    8:57     3:54:15
1026  Chris Kelly            M35 39     153/462       53:29     1:52:54     2:42:41     3:53:27    8:57     3:54:16
1027  Meghan J O'donnell     F30 34      37/369       55:16     1:55:34     2:45:31     3:53:20    8:57     3:54:17
1028  Joseph P Madsen        M35 39     154/462       45:49     1:38:10     2:28:26     3:54:02    8:57     3:54:21
1029  Philippe M Carlier     M45 49      72/270       53:17     1:52:30     2:41:52     3:53:45    8:57     3:54:24
1030  Andre Williamson       M30 34     183/524       54:42     1:55:01     2:43:57     3:49:34    8:57     3:54:27
1031  Eric G Altbach         M30 34     184/524       54:26     1:52:09     2:41:15     3:53:53    8:57     3:54:28
1032  Mary Ayres             F35 39      40/266       51:28     1:48:50     2:37:48     3:53:17    8:57     3:54:31
1033  Oliver Beckert         M25 29     132/384       47:45     1:43:52     2:38:09     3:54:24    8:57     3:54:33
1034  Stephen M Makranczy    M30 34     185/524       52:05     1:51:15     2:40:13     3:53:06    8:57     3:54:33
1035  Hadi N Deeb            M20 24      82/164       51:12     1:46:20     2:35:27     3:51:29    8:57     3:54:37
1036  Danielle Desfosses     F25 29      63/421       54:13     1:55:16     2:46:14     3:54:16    8:57     3:54:37
1037  Scott Pohlman          M25 29     133/384       54:12     1:55:15     2:46:13     3:54:16    8:57     3:54:37
1038  Donna L O'sullivan     F25 29      64/421       53:05     1:52:03     2:41:41     3:53:21    8:57     3:54:39
1039  Veronica L Bradsby     F30 34      38/369       54:37     1:55:54     2:46:56     3:53:04    8:58     3:54:43
1040  Rhonda Sincavage       F25 29      65/421       55:13     1:55:44     2:45:55     3:52:49    8:58     3:54:44
1041  Lucas W Zarwell        M30 34     186/524       55:14     1:55:44     2:45:55     3:52:49    8:58     3:54:44
1042  Edson L Sanches        M50 54      44/213       52:17     1:56:35     2:51:26     3:54:34    8:58     3:54:49
1043  Kimberly H Zelnick     F20 24      45/254       53:29     1:52:55     2:42:26     3:53:16    8:58     3:54:50
1044  Michael R Estell       M30 34     187/524       53:32     1:52:56     2:42:28     3:53:16    8:58     3:54:50
1045  Manuel J Bonilla       M30 34     188/524       52:27     1:47:13     2:32:48     3:51:29    8:58     3:54:51
1046  P P Liu                M40 44     122/357       55:26     1:55:06     2:44:24     3:53:27    8:58     3:54:54
1047  Bettina T Stern        F35 39      41/266       51:11     1:52:17     2:43:40     3:54:38    8:58     3:54:57
1048  Thomas F Dunne         M30 34     189/524       58:27     1:55:53     2:43:50     3:52:51    8:58     3:55:01
1049  Jon P Murray           M45 49      73/270       54:41     1:53:40     2:42:48     3:53:25    8:58     3:55:03
1050  Finn Holm Olsen        M30 34     190/524       54:20     1:55:52     2:45:23     3:54:21    8:58     3:55:03
1051  Dave Jacobs Robinson   M55 59      14/114       55:16     1:54:42     2:43:28     3:52:05    8:58     3:55:04
1052  Mike J Smith           M40 44     123/357       57:37     2:00:13     2:49:23     3:54:11    8:58     3:55:06
1053  Benjamin N Osborne     M25 29     134/384       51:32     1:49:18     2:38:33     3:53:58    8:59     3:55:07
1054  Laura Quiros           F25 29      66/421       51:30     1:48:51     2:38:33     3:53:58    8:59     3:55:08
1055  Robert S Rhoades       M35 39     155/462       49:25     1:44:23     2:32:09     3:47:06    8:59     3:55:09
1056  Keith E Rousell        M35 39     156/462       52:42     1:50:11     2:38:46     3:52:50    8:59     3:55:11
1057  Donald P Loren         M50 54      45/213       49:25     1:43:46     2:32:51     3:54:35    8:59     3:55:12
1058  Steve M Lord           M45 49      74/270       54:08     1:53:31     2:44:17     3:54:01    8:59     3:55:13
1059  Matthew W Rogers       M35 39     157/462       56:59     1:55:28     2:44:53     3:52:15    8:59     3:55:13
1060  Kara L Daniels         F25 29      67/421       53:29     1:51:01     2:41:18     3:54:03    8:59     3:55:14
1061  Michael Doyle          M45 49      75/270       56:33     1:58:35     2:48:14     3:55:02    8:59     3:55:14
1062  Sharley Simpson        F25 29      68/421       57:43     1:59:10     2:50:02     3:54:56    8:59     3:55:14
1063  John J Mcdonough       M40 44     124/357       54:09     1:53:17     2:42:39     3:54:17    8:59     3:55:16
1064  Michael Wallace        M40 44     125/357       53:04     1:50:02     2:36:25     3:52:31    8:59     3:55:18
1065  Jeff C Bobish          M25 29     135/384       53:30     1:52:19     2:41:33     3:51:43    8:59     3:55:18
1066  Jane C Enger           F30 34      39/369       55:03     1:54:22     2:44:10     3:54:11    8:59     3:55:19
1067  Manuel Violante        M50 54      46/213       48:42     1:43:32     2:33:07     3:55:13    8:59     3:55:22
1068  Richard J Carryer      M35 39     158/462       54:08     1:53:50     2:44:05     3:55:00    8:59     3:55:22
1069  Edward A Palmer        M35 39     159/462       54:39     1:51:59     2:40:20     3:53:46    8:59     3:55:23
1070  Michael M Heffner      M30 34     191/524       55:17     1:56:06     2:44:39     3:52:51    8:59     3:55:26
1071  James H Barnett        M55 59      15/114       53:15     1:51:06     2:39:56     3:53:43    8:59     3:55:29
1072  Alice E Loughran       F35 39      42/266       53:04     1:50:57     2:39:12     3:54:08    8:59     3:55:30
1073  David A Sobyra         M40 44     126/357       53:01     1:52:17     2:43:50     3:52:43    8:59     3:55:30
1074  Robin L Hale Lindsay   F35 39      43/266       53:14     1:53:47     2:43:42     3:54:22    8:59     3:55:32
1075  Michael E Steward      M45 49      76/270       48:58     1:42:18     2:30:37     3:52:48    8:59     3:55:32
1076  John Parry             M30 34     192/524       56:46     1:57:19     2:46:13     3:52:54    9:00     3:55:33
1077  Mark F Quinn           M30 34     193/524       55:28     1:56:16     2:46:10     3:53:40    9:00     3:55:33
1078  Harry J Boessman       M35 39     160/462       55:31     1:54:45     2:45:21     3:53:49    9:00     3:55:35
1079  Thomas F Callaghan     M40 44     127/357       54:51     1:56:48     2:46:13     3:53:56    9:00     3:55:35
1080  Raymond Anderez        M20 24      83/164       54:31     1:55:17     2:44:52     3:54:49    9:00     3:55:37
1081  Kevin J Knauff         M35 39     161/462       50:47     1:48:49     2:38:03     3:51:01    9:00     3:55:40
1082  Jim C Delk             M30 34     194/524       54:03     1:55:04     2:44:52     3:54:25    9:00     3:55:41
1083  Kathryn Delk           F35 39      44/266       54:03     1:55:04     2:44:53     3:54:25    9:00     3:55:41
1084  Anthony P Dewitt       M55 59      16/114       56:18     1:56:18     2:45:32     3:54:54    9:00     3:55:41
1085  Christopher P Dettmar  M45 49      77/270       54:34     1:53:57     2:43:32     3:54:35    9:00     3:55:44
1086  Steve Lind             M45 49      78/270       53:28     1:51:25     2:41:25     3:54:12    9:00     3:55:45
1087  Rebecca Baldwin        F30 34      40/369       50:24     1:49:08     2:40:35     3:54:53    9:00     3:55:46
1088  Mike J Payne           M35 39     162/462       50:43     1:48:17     2:37:27     3:51:15    9:00     3:55:47
1089  Ray A Celeste          M40 44     128/357       54:58     1:55:07     2:44:50     3:54:23    9:00     3:55:47
1090  Jeffrey L Friedman     M25 29     136/384       57:26     1:58:56     2:48:55     3:53:51    9:00     3:55:48
1091  Katherine M Johnson    F25 29      69/421       59:15     2:00:07     2:49:29     3:52:42    9:00     3:55:48
1092  Carolyn E Welch        F20 24      46/254       53:54     1:50:23     2:44:09     3:52:28    9:00     3:55:50
1093  Cecile Bruellhardt     F45 49       6/121       52:33     1:52:23     2:43:16     3:55:11    9:00     3:55:51
1094  William J Alt          M30 34     195/524       57:32     1:55:21     2:40:49     3:54:29    9:00     3:55:55
1095  Richard P Olson        M45 49      79/270       53:38     1:52:50     2:42:15     3:54:35    9:00     3:55:56
1096  Bonnie J Sheehan       F35 39      45/266       53:41     1:53:37     2:43:43     3:51:57    9:00     3:55:56
1097  Sean P Harrington      M35 39     163/462       53:43     1:53:59     2:43:00     3:53:49    9:00     3:55:56
1098  Tara Inverso           F20 24      47/254       53:18     1:54:31     2:44:51     3:54:25    9:00     3:55:57
1099  Lisa M Inverso         F20 24      48/254       53:20     1:54:30     2:44:51     3:54:25    9:00     3:55:57
1100  John Hong              M35 39     164/462       55:08     1:53:59     2:42:38     3:53:46    9:00     3:55:59
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Mickaila Johnston      M30 34     196/524       53:18     1:54:30     2:44:51     3:54:28    9:01     3:55:59
1102  David Moore            M35 39     165/462       53:03     1:52:46     2:42:24     3:55:04    9:01     3:55:59
1103  T. C Reed              M35 39     166/462       53:04     1:52:46     2:42:24     3:55:04    9:01     3:56:00
1104  Amy N Melsaether       F25 29      70/421       52:00     1:50:04     2:39:05     3:51:40    9:01     3:56:05
1105  Robert K Hoff          M50 54      47/213       52:15     1:55:06     2:48:22     3:54:49    9:01     3:56:06
1106  Patrick G Sweeney      M45 49      80/270       46:24     1:42:40     2:34:48     3:55:53    9:01     3:56:09
1107  David Poplar           M30 34     197/524       55:25     1:55:19     2:44:15     3:52:13    9:01     3:56:09
1108  David Merkle           M30 34     198/524       49:12     1:43:50     2:36:29     3:55:21    9:01     3:56:11
1109  Jack Dodson            M35 39     167/462       51:05     1:46:36     2:35:00     3:55:20    9:01     3:56:13
1110  Ross R Lee             M18 19        3/12       42:45     1:33:53     2:26:16     3:55:53    9:01     3:56:15
1111  Mike Gaffney           M45 49      81/270       55:27     1:56:13     2:46:08     3:56:07    9:01     3:56:16
1112  John W Guendelsberger  M50 54      48/213       53:04     1:50:56     2:39:06     3:54:54    9:01     3:56:16
1113  Carolyn Ferko          F25 29      71/421       52:23     1:51:44     2:42:42     3:54:47    9:01     3:56:19
1114  Michael J Kennelly     M35 39     168/462       54:50     1:52:33     2:41:10     3:53:23    9:01     3:56:20
1115  Jeffrey Welch          M25 29     137/384       52:40     1:51:16     2:42:34     3:54:28    9:01     3:56:20
1116  Priscilla S Dick       F45 49       7/121     1:00:18     2:01:42     2:52:01     3:54:29    9:01     3:56:23
1117  Gideon Sanders         M30 34     199/524       53:12     1:52:24     2:42:42     3:54:51    9:01     3:56:23
1118  Olaf Smulders          M25 29     138/384       56:06     1:54:13     2:42:18     3:54:57    9:01     3:56:23
1119  Lauren M Fink          F25 29      72/421       52:59     1:52:24     2:43:32     3:55:50    9:02     3:56:26
1120  Steve Kight            M50 54      49/213       56:19     1:57:36     2:47:01     3:55:26    9:02     3:56:26
1121  Richard G Chisholm     M30 34     200/524       54:59     1:55:14                 3:55:03    9:02     3:56:27
1122  Andrew S Williamson    M25 29     139/384       53:06     1:52:47     2:43:19     3:55:04    9:02     3:56:27
1123  John G Barker          M35 39     169/462       53:22     1:52:32     2:40:29     3:47:00    9:02     3:56:28
1124  Paul T Pasternak       M35 39     170/462       50:27     1:46:20     2:32:32     3:54:55    9:02     3:56:30
1125  Fred Fiala             M60 64        6/48       53:19     1:56:37     2:47:09     3:56:22    9:02     3:56:31
1126  Mccary A Smith         F18 19        4/18       56:00     1:57:42     2:46:35     3:53:09    9:02     3:56:32
1127  Bill Wiltshire         M40 44     129/357       57:33     1:59:05     2:49:06     3:54:44    9:02     3:56:32
1128  Randall G Anderson     M35 39     171/462       56:49     1:56:50     2:46:27     3:54:19    9:02     3:56:33
1129  Heidi S Williamson     F30 34      41/369                                         3:55:10    9:02     3:56:34
1130  Isaac Delong           M25 29     140/384       54:32     1:54:43     2:49:12     3:55:41    9:02     3:56:40
1131  John L Vining          M30 34     201/524       54:33     1:54:43     2:49:12     3:55:41    9:02     3:56:40
1132  Stephanie Hirschfeld   F30 34      42/369       56:38     1:57:57     2:48:34     3:55:54    9:02     3:56:41
1133  John L Stislow         M30 34     202/524       56:34     1:57:20     2:47:36     3:55:55    9:02     3:56:42
1134  Eric Amhof             M40 44     130/357       53:53     1:53:44     2:43:02     3:55:44    9:02     3:56:44
1135  Phillip V Fenty        M60 64        7/48       53:32     1:54:31     2:43:37     3:56:27    9:02     3:56:45
1136  Lee L Brown            M40 44     131/357       56:04     1:57:31     2:47:08     3:55:12    9:02     3:56:45
1137  Dave Daniels           M40 44     132/357       52:04     1:50:52     2:41:27     3:55:52    9:02     3:56:49
1138  Dana L Johnson         F30 34      43/369       52:06     1:50:27     2:42:03     3:55:29    9:02     3:56:50
1139  Torney Van Acker       M45 49      82/270       53:05     1:53:14     2:43:03     3:54:58    9:02     3:56:51
1140  Craig G Simpson        M50 54      50/213       51:51     1:51:09     2:41:04     3:55:36    9:03     3:56:54
1141  Jack C Edington        M25 29     141/384       46:19     1:39:22     2:35:29     3:56:40    9:03     3:56:57
1142  Bruce E Walker         M50 54      51/213       56:54     1:56:09     2:44:51     3:54:33    9:03     3:56:58
1143  Chris M Libeau         M30 34     203/524       57:24     1:57:53     2:48:58     3:55:07    9:03     3:57:00
1144  Edward F Sylvia        M30 34     204/524       59:40     2:01:46     2:51:27     3:55:16    9:03     3:57:00
1145  Alan J Davidson        M25 29     142/384       55:09     1:57:42     2:47:51     3:52:21    9:03     3:57:05
1146  Richard Doying         M35 39     172/462       53:58     1:52:12     2:41:15     3:55:30    9:03     3:57:08
1147  Gains B Hawkins        M50 54      52/213       52:17     1:51:26     2:41:24     3:56:41    9:03     3:57:10
1148  Randy T Clark          M25 29     143/384       55:34     1:57:29     2:47:38     3:55:32    9:03     3:57:12
1149  John Ingley            M35 39     173/462       55:12     1:53:35     2:42:51     3:53:20    9:03     3:57:12
1150  Nicholas D Leduc       M30 34     205/524       49:31     1:44:11     2:33:55     3:56:19    9:03     3:57:13
1151  Kevin D Fitzgerald     M45 49      83/270       57:32     1:59:00                 3:55:26    9:03     3:57:16
1152  Albert Shum            M40 44     133/357       53:28     1:53:22     2:44:24     3:55:46    9:04     3:57:18
1153  Timothy C Washabaugh   M45 49      84/270       57:09     1:57:42     2:48:47     3:55:16    9:04     3:57:19
1154  John S Anderson        M25 29     144/384       53:12     1:54:43     2:45:18     3:56:20    9:04     3:57:23
1155  Antony C Redman        M25 29     145/384       50:52     1:46:30     2:37:15     3:56:56    9:04     3:57:23
1156  Melissa D Nowak        F25 29      73/421       53:13     1:54:43     2:45:18     3:56:21    9:04     3:57:23
1157  Dana A Scheurer        F50 54        3/73       57:25     1:57:47     2:47:49     3:56:43    9:04     3:57:23
1158  Robert H Townsend      M35 39     174/462       52:34     1:49:45     2:40:35     3:56:55    9:04     3:57:26
1159  Michael E Ashton       M25 29     146/384       56:54     1:58:23     2:48:19     3:54:58    9:04     3:57:27
1160  Matt L Jones           M25 29     147/384       54:19     1:54:24     2:45:36     3:56:18    9:04     3:57:28
1161  Daniel Taylor          M25 29     148/384       57:23     1:56:31     2:41:31     3:53:48    9:04     3:57:29
1162  Mark A England         M40 44     134/357       51:57     1:50:14     2:42:06     3:56:01    9:04     3:57:33
1163  Carole M Roeder        F45 49       8/121       53:53     1:54:22     2:44:23     3:55:43    9:04     3:57:33
1164  Miguel A Hernandez     M30 34     206/524       52:45     1:50:49     2:39:13     3:50:35    9:04     3:57:34
1165  John L Gibson          M45 49      85/270       56:32     1:58:12     2:48:16     3:57:11    9:04     3:57:42
1166  Daniel P Pryde         M20 24      84/164       53:52     1:52:40     2:44:43     3:56:15    9:05     3:57:47
1167  Lindsay Dutton         F25 29      74/421       54:06     1:54:45     2:44:20     3:56:46    9:05     3:57:51
1168  Amber Morrell          F25 29      75/421       56:10     1:57:33     2:47:44     3:55:47    9:05     3:57:52
1169  Christopher M Nyland   M25 29     149/384       51:47     1:49:06     2:37:43     3:57:05    9:05     3:57:58
1170  Keith A Pugh           M30 34     207/524       43:54     1:37:34     2:33:46     3:57:46    9:05     3:57:59
1171  Heyward Mcalpin        M30 34     208/524       49:09     1:43:46     2:35:45     3:57:10    9:05     3:57:59
1172  Brian G Anderson       M30 34     209/524       57:54     1:57:42     2:47:47     3:53:21    9:05     3:58:03
1173  Sydney Johnson         F30 34      44/369       53:58     1:56:12     2:47:30     3:57:35    9:05     3:58:05
1174  Rob R Jarrett          M40 44     135/357       56:31     1:57:41     2:46:57     3:56:58    9:05     3:58:05
1175  Jon Johnson            M50 54      53/213       55:05     1:55:10     2:44:58     3:56:24    9:05     3:58:05
1176  Un Ha Lee              F50 54        4/73       53:44     1:54:17     2:46:18     3:58:01    9:05     3:58:08
1177  Stephen P Taylor       M40 44     136/357       53:31     1:53:31     2:43:24     3:56:43    9:05     3:58:09
1178  Peter L Gold           M35 39     175/462       51:16     1:48:23     2:39:00     3:56:14    9:05     3:58:09
1179  Pete A Sheeran         M25 29     150/384       53:58     1:53:39     2:43:18     3:57:11    9:06     3:58:11
1180  Gregory J Volz         M35 39     176/462       53:15     1:52:46     2:43:57     3:57:57    9:06     3:58:18
1181  Steven A Newman        M50 54      54/213       49:52     1:46:59     2:38:15     3:57:19    9:06     3:58:21
1182  David D Cannon         M40 44     137/357       53:46     1:54:23     2:44:40     3:56:38    9:06     3:58:23
1183  Deborah H Casola       F40 44      31/181       56:03     1:58:21     2:50:03     3:57:08    9:06     3:58:25
1184  James W Mason          M25 29     151/384       51:07     1:47:34     2:39:16     3:58:22    9:06     3:58:26
1185  Sarah Warner           F25 29      76/421       54:53     1:55:31     2:45:30     3:56:39    9:06     3:58:28
1186  Jim Obryan             M50 54      55/213       50:44     1:47:13     2:38:59     3:57:38    9:06     3:58:28
1187  David R Hodge          M20 24      85/164       49:13     1:41:37     2:31:17     3:54:22    9:06     3:58:28
1188  Alan R Hakes           M35 39     177/462       58:44     1:54:46     2:42:57     3:57:23    9:06     3:58:29
1189  Stanley J Gutowski     M25 29     152/384       55:37     1:56:07     2:46:10     3:55:12    9:06     3:58:29
1190  Michael S Silver       M20 24      86/164       52:47     1:52:32     2:42:59     3:56:59    9:06     3:58:29
1191  Erik C Yost            M30 34     210/524       50:45     1:48:04     2:38:31     3:55:52    9:06     3:58:30
1192  Veena V Kumar          F25 29      77/421       55:23     1:57:05     2:48:01     3:56:45    9:06     3:58:30
1193  Kimberly A Rybak       F25 29      78/421       52:49     1:52:34     2:43:09     3:58:00    9:06     3:58:31
1194  Russell R Longuemare   M30 34     211/524       56:14     1:56:34     2:47:10     3:56:38    9:06     3:58:31
1195  Stephanie J Pasternak  F30 34      45/369       57:17     1:56:42     2:45:01     3:54:36    9:06     3:58:33
1196  John R Bagnall         M40 44     138/357       52:51     1:51:14     2:42:15     3:57:17    9:06     3:58:35
1197  Kenneth B Weiner       M40 44     139/357       59:57     1:57:46     2:46:28     3:54:44    9:07     3:58:38
1198  Megan A Bowers         F20 24      49/254       50:50     1:50:43     2:42:30     3:58:05    9:07     3:58:38
1199  Stephen Peng           M20 24      87/164       56:37     1:58:53     2:49:29     3:57:27    9:07     3:58:40
1200  Scott Ruplinger        M20 24      88/164       55:12     1:54:17     2:44:10     3:56:43    9:07     3:58:40
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Patrick M Toomey       M35 39     178/462       52:44     1:51:05     2:41:05     3:57:17    9:07     3:58:42
1202  Mark B Moore           M35 39     179/462       51:57     1:48:43     2:38:32     3:57:33    9:07     3:58:42
1203  Jason R Ihle           M20 24      89/164       51:02     1:46:21     2:36:20     3:57:34    9:07     3:58:47
1204  Donald E Walker        M35 39     180/462       55:10     1:54:52     2:45:57     3:56:31    9:07     3:58:49
1205  Lindie L Spencer       F40 44      32/181     1:07:53                             3:58:20    9:07     3:58:50
1206  Arthur A Savery        M25 29     153/384       53:15     1:51:33     2:43:53     3:54:40    9:07     3:58:51
1207  Zane Edwards           M35 39     181/462       52:02     1:48:23     2:37:57     3:55:43    9:07     3:58:53
1208  Angelyn Wollen         F20 24      50/254       52:02     1:48:23     2:37:57     3:55:43    9:07     3:58:53
1209  Devon A Bathurst       F25 29      79/421       54:14     1:53:32     2:43:28     3:57:40    9:07     3:58:54
1210  Arthur L Bugay         M35 39     182/462       53:07     1:52:10     2:43:34     3:57:33    9:07     3:58:55
1211  John R Killmon         M50 54      56/213       59:20     1:59:56     2:49:18     3:57:14    9:07     3:58:57
1212  Ellie E Harter         F20 24      51/254       57:39     1:55:42     2:45:20     3:54:22    9:07     3:58:57
1213  Scott A Ryberg         M40 44     140/357       54:08     1:54:59     2:46:10     3:57:49    9:07     3:58:58
1214  Kate L Goldhaber       F20 24      52/254       54:24     1:56:38     2:46:29     3:57:14    9:07     3:58:58
1215  Doug Wiley             M25 29     154/384       55:53     1:56:56     2:47:45     3:57:00    9:07     3:59:01
1216  Louisa M Terrell       F30 34      46/369       55:10     1:56:59     2:47:33     3:56:59    9:07     3:59:01
1217  Seema Nanda            F30 34      47/369       55:10     1:56:59     2:47:34     3:56:59    9:07     3:59:02
1218  Susan M Kelly          F50 54        5/73       56:52     1:59:18     2:49:16     3:57:44    9:08     3:59:03
1219  Jack T Mcdermott       M30 34     212/524       56:51     1:59:18     2:49:15     3:57:44    9:08     3:59:03
1220  Michael L Anthony      M40 44     141/357       54:59     1:57:39     2:46:21     3:56:25    9:08     3:59:05
1221  Kent E Eberhardt       M25 29     155/384       58:57     1:58:38     2:48:02     3:56:58    9:08     3:59:06
1222  Kyran O'sullivan       M45 49      86/270       54:41     1:54:25     2:44:11     3:57:30    9:08     3:59:06
1223  Dennis K Crockett      M40 44     142/357       45:44     1:38:20     2:23:59     3:58:40    9:08     3:59:07
1224  Julie K Boatman        F30 34      48/369       54:51     1:55:22     2:44:57     3:55:00    9:08     3:59:07
1225  John F Jepsen          M25 29     156/384       57:07     1:53:50     2:41:58     3:55:00    9:08     3:59:07
1226  Mary A Justice         F40 44      33/181       56:01     1:59:09     2:48:37     3:57:29    9:08     3:59:08
1227  Art Kovel              M45 49      87/270       56:08     1:56:43     2:45:30     3:57:49    9:08     3:59:08
1228  Patricia A Jones       F35 39      46/266       51:35     1:53:08     2:45:26     3:58:17    9:08     3:59:09
1229  John Kinnaman          M40 44     143/357       55:36     1:56:49     2:48:24     3:57:58    9:08     3:59:09
1230  Jason T Gartsu         M30 34     213/524       48:48     1:43:42     2:39:32     3:57:53    9:08     3:59:10
1231  Douglas B Stalley      M55 59      17/114       54:20     1:54:24     2:44:07     3:57:10    9:08     3:59:12
1232  Don Ellis              M55 59      18/114       53:42     1:53:51     2:47:02     3:57:12    9:08     3:59:12
1233  Carrie L Besselman     F40 44      34/181       55:05     1:54:20     2:42:29     3:57:43    9:08     3:59:13
1234  Erin A Pete            F20 24      53/254       54:23     1:56:38     2:46:29     3:57:29    9:08     3:59:14
1235  Matthew I Gilbride     M30 34     214/524       53:34     1:50:18     2:39:42     3:54:14    9:08     3:59:15
1236  John W Crockett        M25 29     157/384       55:59     1:54:12     2:42:43     3:57:39    9:08     3:59:17
1237  Kristin D Off          F20 24      54/254       52:05     1:50:41     2:44:15     3:57:45    9:08     3:59:17
1238  Sarah B Parsons        F25 29      80/421       55:59     1:56:18     2:46:13     3:57:39    9:08     3:59:17
1239  Michelle U Wild        F20 24      55/254       53:03     1:53:00     2:41:41     3:58:00    9:08     3:59:17
1240  Michael A Godzwa       M25 29     158/384       55:44     1:58:14     2:47:52     3:57:11    9:08     3:59:19
1241  David N Godzwa         M25 29     159/384       55:43     1:58:12     2:47:51     3:57:11    9:08     3:59:20
1242  Glen E Harelson        M50 54      57/213       53:01     1:50:34     2:41:05     3:56:48    9:08     3:59:21
1243  John Salvino           M20 24      90/164       53:34     1:55:45     2:46:24     3:58:23    9:08     3:59:23
1244  Tracy Acton Jensen     F30 34      49/369       52:20     1:49:45     2:42:51     3:55:57    9:08     3:59:23
1245  John W Iyanrick        M25 29     160/384       54:47     1:56:00     2:47:53     3:57:08    9:08     3:59:24
1246  Neil Novellas          M30 34     215/524       54:30     1:55:17     2:45:04     3:58:37    9:08     3:59:25
1247  Tara E Carter          F25 29      81/421       54:36     1:52:32     2:46:06     3:57:01    9:08     3:59:25
1248  Jennifer L Scherer     F30 34      50/369                                         3:59:26    9:08     3:59:26
1249  Thomas N Tomasi        M50 54      58/213       53:46     1:52:43     2:44:21     3:58:05    9:08     3:59:28
1250  Hope Mcandrew          F25 29      82/421       52:58     1:52:24     2:43:32     3:58:52    9:09     3:59:29
1251  Rebecca E Carlson      F20 24      56/254       55:32     1:55:56     2:46:01     3:57:48    9:09     3:59:32
1252  Kevin L Walsh          M18 19        4/12       55:04     1:53:43     2:45:28     3:57:21    9:09     3:59:33
1253  Stephen D Dragoni      M30 34     216/524       55:21     1:56:54     2:45:57     3:58:15    9:09     3:59:33
1254  Kevin E Barger         M30 34     217/524       55:14     1:59:48     2:49:48     3:59:07    9:09     3:59:35
1255  Karen Hanby            F30 34      51/369       55:03     1:54:21     2:44:11     3:54:38    9:09     3:59:35
1256  Sarah D Bauman         F35 39      47/266       48:53     1:48:04     2:41:49     3:58:45    9:09     3:59:36
1257  Carey E Kosson         F25 29      83/421       56:14     1:57:54     2:48:28     3:57:13    9:09     3:59:36
1258  Matthew R Thomas       M25 29     161/384       54:39     1:55:10     2:44:45     3:58:18    9:09     3:59:37
1259  Lisa Ferens            F25 29      84/421       51:40     1:52:17     2:44:09     3:58:44    9:09     3:59:38
1260  Alexander Matskevich   M45 49      88/270       54:25     1:56:44     2:47:45     3:58:49    9:09     3:59:39
1261  Timothy S Norgart      M45 49      89/270       56:50     1:58:55     2:49:40     3:58:14    9:09     3:59:40
1262  Stuart G Nelson        M45 49      90/270       54:26     1:54:39     2:44:47     3:55:07    9:09     3:59:41
1263  Michael L Mullen       M35 39     183/462       55:37     1:58:31     2:51:21     3:58:35    9:09     3:59:42
1264  Scott W Harmon         M35 39     184/462       51:37     1:49:29     2:39:28     3:59:30    9:09     3:59:43
1265  Robby O Renner         M20 24      91/164       55:53     1:54:22     2:41:45     3:58:19    9:09     3:59:44
1266  Christa Draggie        F20 24      57/254       55:52     1:54:22     2:41:45     3:58:18    9:09     3:59:44
1267  Erile E Smith          M25 29     162/384       57:25     1:58:55     2:48:54     3:57:48    9:09     3:59:45
1268  Christopher T Paige    M30 34     218/524       50:03     1:46:24     2:40:46     3:58:22    9:09     3:59:45
1269  Cherylann T Dorsey     F30 34      52/369       55:23     1:57:41     2:49:13     3:58:41    9:09     3:59:46
1270  Heidi Splete           F30 34      53/369       57:34     1:59:07     2:49:04     3:58:00    9:09     3:59:47
1271  Julia C Gorman         F30 34      54/369       54:25     1:52:24     2:43:15     3:57:57    9:09     3:59:48
1272  Jeff O Gilliam         M25 29     163/384       56:56     1:56:10     2:47:30     3:59:48    9:09     3:59:48
1273  William  bill Casola   M45 49      91/270       56:04     1:58:23     2:50:50     3:58:32    9:09     3:59:48
1274  Colleen M Webster      F35 39      48/266       53:44     1:54:31     2:45:19     3:55:55    9:09     3:59:49
1275  Simon Finlow           M45 49      92/270       57:32     1:59:05     2:49:03     3:58:01    9:09     3:59:51
1276  Nell E Todd            F25 29      85/421       55:13     1:55:43     2:47:05     3:57:57    9:09     3:59:53
1277  Michael P Dube         M40 44     144/357       51:13     1:49:32     2:40:13     3:58:50    9:10     3:59:56
1278  Karyl L Thomas         F35 39      49/266       56:33     1:57:19     2:47:56     3:57:02    9:10     3:59:56
1279  Timothy A Cohn         M45 49      93/270       56:41     1:56:54     2:47:59     3:57:07    9:10     3:59:59
1280  Ted Blair              M30 34     219/524       56:42     1:56:55     2:48:00     3:57:08    9:10     3:59:59
1281  Tamara Bridgwood       F25 29      86/421       57:27     1:58:57     2:48:57     3:58:03    9:10     3:59:59
1282  Richard A Ervais       M40 44     145/357       53:15     1:56:34     2:50:56     3:59:51    9:10     3:59:59
1283  Claudia J Giknavorian  F30 34      55/369       54:35     1:55:53     2:48:16     3:59:36    9:10     4:00:01
1284  Rhina Merino           F20 24      58/254       52:00     1:51:53     2:43:39     3:59:44    9:10     4:00:01
1285  Patricia A O'hanlon    F55 59        1/28       54:38     1:55:19     2:47:28     3:59:44    9:10     4:00:03
1286  Alan B Spruyt          M35 39     185/462       55:57     1:55:01     2:45:53     3:55:20    9:10     4:00:09
1287  Kevin J Young          M40 44     146/357       55:56     1:55:01     2:45:52     3:55:20    9:10     4:00:09
1288  Scott J Grebeck        M35 39     186/462       52:21     1:51:20     2:44:03     3:58:52    9:10     4:00:13
1289  Jamey T Mcewen         M30 34     220/524       55:51     1:56:16     2:48:17     3:58:28    9:10     4:00:14
1290  Seth Bindernagel       M20 24      92/164       48:15     1:38:48     2:30:54     3:56:05    9:10     4:00:14
1291  Joel L Perrell         M25 29     164/384       54:57     1:56:17     2:46:37     3:58:51    9:10     4:00:16
1292  Harry O'hara           M50 54      59/213       57:28     1:57:25     2:47:26     3:58:12    9:10     4:00:17
1293  Ken Goldwasser         M35 39     187/462       50:06     1:47:21     2:40:02     3:56:32    9:10     4:00:20
1294  Alan D Mccarthy        M30 34     221/524       57:02     1:55:41     2:45:27     3:58:59    9:10     4:00:20
1295  Scott Buell            M25 29     165/384       53:57     1:53:09     2:44:27     3:59:07    9:11     4:00:21
1296  Cliff Davidson         M50 54      60/213       53:52     1:56:13     2:48:49     3:59:05    9:11     4:00:22
1297  Ben Kelmanson          M30 34     222/524       59:07     2:03:18     2:54:45     3:59:47    9:11     4:00:26
1298  Bayard B Turner        M30 34     223/524       46:52     1:42:15     2:37:15     3:58:15    9:11     4:00:28
1299  Ken Best               M55 59      19/114       52:34     1:53:37     2:46:11     3:59:45    9:11     4:00:29
1300  Brian J Roush          M20 24      93/164       54:10     1:52:11     2:41:56     3:59:10    9:11     4:00:33
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1301  Jocelyn M Hayward      F20 24      59/254       55:11     1:56:19     2:47:21     3:58:59    9:11     4:00:34
1302  Jones H Ron            M40 44     147/357       55:08     1:54:41     2:45:58     3:59:06    9:11     4:00:36
1303  Geoffrey H Muessig     M40 44     148/357       56:08     1:56:43     2:46:13     3:59:24    9:11     4:00:43
1304  David Gruber           M35 39     188/462       57:11     1:58:41     2:49:07     3:58:45    9:12     4:00:47
1305  Greg Skelton           M25 29     166/384       58:54     2:00:11     2:51:46     3:58:55    9:12     4:00:47
1306  Stephen G Alsing       M40 44     149/357       52:23     1:52:05     2:45:07     3:59:51    9:12     4:00:49
1307  David J Dorsey         M35 39     189/462       55:22     1:57:41     2:49:12     3:59:44    9:12     4:00:50
1308  Thomas J Wiltsch       M50 54      61/213       55:05     1:58:35     2:49:10     3:59:23    9:12     4:00:53
1309  David A Cardon         M35 39     190/462       51:43     1:50:43     2:41:33     3:57:11    9:12     4:00:53
1310  Debbie M Flynn         F45 49       9/121       56:51     1:58:13     2:48:39     3:58:01    9:12     4:00:57
1311  Antonio M Risitano     M25 29     167/384       59:12     1:58:50     2:48:37     3:59:06    9:12     4:00:59
1312  Allan Shopp            M50 54      62/213       57:31     1:59:26     2:49:28     3:56:42    9:12     4:01:01
1313  Kevin J Nordine        M20 24      94/164       54:20     1:55:14     2:44:47     3:59:42    9:12     4:01:01
1314  Bob A Robison          M40 44     150/357       51:29     1:48:50     2:37:56     3:56:10    9:12     4:01:01
1315  Marcio Maeda           M30 34     224/524       50:56     1:46:50     2:38:00     3:59:59    9:12     4:01:02
1316  Joseph A Couch         M35 39     191/462       53:29     1:51:11     2:40:35     3:59:47    9:12     4:01:10
1317  Jose M Marrero         M25 29     168/384       51:58     1:53:50     2:44:19     3:59:50    9:12     4:01:11
1318  Lisa M Cocozzella      F20 24      60/254       56:02     1:57:33     2:47:34     3:57:54    9:12     4:01:13
1319  Jerome J Ferrara       M50 54      63/213       59:39     2:01:46     2:51:25     3:59:29    9:13     4:01:13
1320  Robert J Mccaffrey     M35 39     192/462       57:24     1:57:05     2:48:45     3:56:35    9:13     4:01:14
1321  Diana M Boyd           F35 39      50/266       53:45     1:54:51     2:47:15     3:59:53    9:13     4:01:15
1322  Deanna Bell            F40 44      35/181       52:21     1:51:38     2:42:39     4:00:09    9:13     4:01:16
1323  Chad F Wolf            M25 29     169/384       55:49     1:54:40     2:44:29     3:59:50    9:13     4:01:17
1324  Nikki R Agostinelli    F20 24      61/254       55:00     1:55:30     2:46:07     3:56:18    9:13     4:01:17
1325  Jeremiah T Sawma       M20 24      95/164       55:20     1:54:02     2:42:40     3:58:16    9:13     4:01:18
1326  Randi Goulding         F35 39      51/266       55:49     2:00:45     2:52:29     4:00:44    9:13     4:01:18
1327  Rick W Weber           M40 44     151/357       58:33     2:02:02     2:52:57     3:57:07    9:13     4:01:19
1328  Italo A Acha           M35 39     193/462       54:38     1:53:40     2:45:28     4:00:13    9:13     4:01:19
1329  Karl M Meeusen         M25 29     170/384       55:12     1:55:18     2:46:10     3:59:26    9:13     4:01:20
1330  Jacquelyn Dille        F20 24      62/254       55:12     1:55:18     2:46:11     3:59:26    9:13     4:01:20
1331  James Di Loreto        M30 34     225/524       53:23     1:54:00     2:45:43     4:00:10    9:13     4:01:21
1332  Sasha I Musaev         M55 59      20/114       54:34     1:56:10     2:46:28     3:57:24    9:13     4:01:22
1333  Jerome Tillery         M35 39     194/462       59:10     2:17:09                 4:00:42    9:13     4:01:23
1334  Jeremy A Gardner       M18 19        5/12       58:48     1:58:28     2:48:59     3:58:58    9:13     4:01:23
1335  Pamela R Grant         F25 29      87/421       52:04     1:54:55     2:45:55     4:00:02    9:13     4:01:24
1336  Daniel K Keoppel       M40 44     152/357       51:22     1:49:12     2:43:22     4:00:41    9:13     4:01:24
1337  Patrick J Fiorilli     M35 39     195/462       59:32     1:59:07     2:48:41     3:58:35    9:13     4:01:25
1338  Shannon M Haines       F25 29      88/421       55:30     2:00:15     2:51:41     4:00:14    9:13     4:01:25
1339  Steven D Holehan       M35 39     196/462       55:31     1:58:33     2:49:50     4:00:44    9:13     4:01:26
1340  Parvaneh J Moayedi     F35 39      52/266       55:32     1:58:33     2:49:51     4:00:45    9:13     4:01:26
1341  Jason A Murray         M25 29     171/384       59:33     1:59:31     2:47:10     3:57:52    9:13     4:01:29
1342  Heather B Royer        F40 44      36/181       58:27     2:00:55     2:53:39     3:59:49    9:13     4:01:29
1343  Derek L Wardlaw        M25 29     172/384       54:58     1:56:25     2:48:47     4:00:10    9:13     4:01:30
1344  James J Lettenberger   M30 34     226/524       54:40     1:53:40     2:44:40     3:56:53    9:13     4:01:30
1345  John S Pisanic         M35 39     197/462       55:24     1:54:34     2:44:58     3:57:41    9:13     4:01:32
1346  John R East            M25 29     173/384       50:44     1:46:57     2:38:42     4:00:52    9:13     4:01:34
1347  Susan M Kaminski       F25 29      89/421       50:42     1:49:12     2:41:59     3:56:46    9:13     4:01:37
1348  Mark Rizzieri          M35 39     198/462       55:24     1:55:54     2:47:16     3:59:42    9:13     4:01:37
1349  Kristen D Sutherland   F25 29      90/421       54:13     1:56:51     2:49:29     3:59:01    9:14     4:01:40
1350  Dan Parks              M35 39     199/462       58:07     1:59:02     2:49:06     3:57:30    9:14     4:01:40
1351  Paul W Humphreys       M50 54      64/213       56:58     1:58:16     2:48:27     3:59:49    9:14     4:01:41
1352  Tom Held               M35 39     200/462       58:08     1:59:04     2:49:08     3:57:33    9:14     4:01:41
1353  Brad Chandler          M20 24      96/164       51:17     1:48:47     2:37:45     4:00:48    9:14     4:01:41
1354  Gene Nilsson           M30 34     227/524       56:11     1:56:56     2:47:05     3:59:22    9:14     4:01:42
1355  Bryan A Capsavage      M30 34     228/524       57:44     1:59:33     2:50:28     4:00:10    9:14     4:01:43
1356  Christopher E Surowiec M25 29     174/384       54:44     1:54:30     2:46:45     3:59:27    9:14     4:01:43
1357  Penny Parker           F30 34      56/369       56:40     1:58:44     2:49:36     4:00:10    9:14     4:01:45
1358  Denise Nenichka        F25 29      91/421       56:14     1:56:23     2:47:08     4:00:32    9:14     4:01:48
1359  Adam W Meier           M25 29     175/384       53:57     1:53:43     2:45:19     4:00:48    9:14     4:01:48
1360  Timothy A Revels       M25 29     176/384       47:43     1:44:28     2:38:27     4:01:29    9:14     4:01:49
1361  Robert S Revels        M20 24      97/164       47:43     1:44:29     2:38:27     4:01:30    9:14     4:01:49
1362  Charles M Wahlig       M25 29     177/384       56:53     1:58:22     2:48:59     3:59:43    9:14     4:01:50
1363  Clay Pixler            M25 29     178/384       56:53     1:58:22     2:48:59     3:59:43    9:14     4:01:50
1364  Melvin Dubee           M45 49      94/270       53:33     1:53:10     2:44:17     4:00:03    9:14     4:01:50
1365  Karen E Dower          F30 34      57/369       55:37     1:59:17     2:50:02     4:00:03    9:14     4:01:51
1366  Sterling E Scroggins   M50 54      65/213       52:48     1:51:32     2:42:00     3:59:17    9:14     4:01:53
1367  James B Scarborough    M40 44     153/357       49:36     1:45:15     2:41:13     4:00:11    9:14     4:01:53
1368  J Kopecky              M60 64        8/48       54:29     1:55:56     2:49:04     3:59:55    9:14     4:01:54
1369  Cameron P Scott        M25 29     179/384       55:03     1:56:25     2:48:20     4:00:01    9:14     4:01:55
1370  Michael D Iacovone     M25 29     180/384       55:03     1:56:26     2:48:21     4:00:02    9:14     4:01:56
1371  Patrick Lopez          M40 44     154/357       53:58     1:53:31     2:42:19     4:01:15    9:14     4:02:01
1372  Sarah Day              F25 29      92/421       55:11     1:55:45     2:47:47     3:59:28    9:14     4:02:02
1373  Bridget B Semrau       F25 29      93/421       57:54     1:58:10     2:48:04     4:00:10    9:14     4:02:03
1374  Thomas J Mcshane       M45 49      95/270       54:47     1:55:13     2:45:06     4:01:38    9:14     4:02:03
1375  Rolando M Guerrero     M30 34     229/524       53:40     1:53:26     2:44:30     4:00:46    9:14     4:02:03
1376  Jason A Macdonald      M25 29     181/384       53:05     1:51:09     2:42:07     4:00:42    9:15     4:02:14
1377  William J Beck         M20 24      98/164       53:49     1:52:23     2:42:19     4:00:16    9:15     4:02:15
1378  Patrick L Kennedy      M25 29     182/384       48:50     1:49:04     2:47:41     4:01:40    9:15     4:02:16
1379  Roger D Neale          M30 34     230/524       55:13     1:54:17     2:45:51     4:00:20    9:15     4:02:18
1380  Colin W Macgillivray   M30 34     231/524       55:13     1:54:19     2:45:52     4:00:21    9:15     4:02:18
1381  Joel R Einbinder       M40 44     155/357       54:28     1:54:29     2:45:26     4:00:28    9:15     4:02:22
1382  Adam Delgado           M25 29     183/384       50:09     1:48:53     2:44:24     4:01:52    9:15     4:02:23
1383  Todd D Katz            M30 34     232/524       57:26     1:58:56     2:49:27     4:00:29    9:15     4:02:27
1384  Jason R Kaltwasser     M25 29     184/384       50:47     1:46:48     2:38:06     3:59:42    9:15     4:02:30
1385  Peter S Pressman       M55 59      21/114       54:21     1:57:30     2:50:03     4:02:13    9:15     4:02:31
1386  George M Slootsky      M45 49      96/270       53:57     1:59:14     2:51:18     4:00:56    9:16     4:02:34
1387  Jose C Monroy          M30 34     233/524       53:18     1:54:15     2:47:09     4:01:20    9:16     4:02:35
1388  Christian H Clerc      M30 34     234/524       55:50     1:55:10     2:43:14     4:00:49    9:16     4:02:36
1389  Campbell W Jeffrey     M35 39     201/462       52:30     1:52:45     2:46:46     4:02:26    9:16     4:02:38
1390  Kathleen D Cullen      F40 44      37/181       55:39     1:56:16     2:47:55     4:00:26    9:16     4:02:39
1391  Lori A Martin          F25 29      94/421       57:40     2:00:18     2:51:39     4:01:36    9:16     4:02:41
1392  John Goodman           M50 54      66/213       57:39     2:00:18     2:51:39     4:01:36    9:16     4:02:41
1393  Istvan Peteranecz      M45 49      97/270       53:49     1:53:37     2:45:49     4:01:39    9:16     4:02:47
1394  Bret A Lavey           M18 19        6/12       56:09     1:53:52     2:42:00     4:00:16    9:16     4:02:49
1395  Dave Mcnaughton        M45 49      98/270       55:51     1:57:34     2:51:01     4:01:23    9:16     4:02:50
1396  Chrissy E Ciaccio      F25 29      95/421       56:33     1:56:11     2:47:41     3:59:32    9:16     4:02:51
1397  Tara Magner            F30 34      58/369       55:05     1:57:19     2:51:22     4:02:27    9:16     4:02:52
1398  Lawrence R Knapp       M45 49      99/270       55:49     1:56:33     2:49:19     4:01:47    9:16     4:02:52
1399  Chris Clark            M25 29     185/384       57:26     2:00:47     2:51:46     4:01:05    9:16     4:02:54
1400  Don V Capone           M50 54      67/213       49:40     1:47:30     2:39:44     4:01:52    9:17     4:03:02

Generated February 15, 2026 at 12:53 AM 14/44



Washington DC Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Stewart Jordan         M35 39     202/462       50:39     1:46:02     2:35:16     4:01:58    9:17     4:03:02
1402  Timothy K Gilman       M25 29     186/384       58:23     2:00:44     2:50:30     4:00:51    9:17     4:03:04
1403  Blake Rushin           F40 44      38/181       57:04     1:56:58     2:47:14     3:59:49    9:17     4:03:06
1404  David L Walker         M35 39     203/462       55:10     1:54:52     2:44:40     4:00:49    9:17     4:03:08
1405  Dan J Martin           M45 49     100/270       54:03     1:54:50     2:46:54     4:01:15    9:17     4:03:11
1406  William R Lally        M45 49     101/270       55:28     1:55:09     2:47:50     4:01:02    9:17     4:03:18
1407  Robbie  rober Leopold  F40 44      39/181       53:27     1:51:36     2:41:42     4:02:00    9:17     4:03:19
1408  Linda S Foley          F40 44      40/181       49:57     1:44:20     2:36:03     4:02:51    9:17     4:03:19
1409  Pete Toth              M40 44     156/357       56:12     1:56:41     2:47:07     4:02:00    9:17     4:03:22
1410  Thaddeus A Hoffmeister M30 34     235/524       57:42     2:00:48     2:50:21     4:02:00    9:17     4:03:23
1411  Steven Amter Amter     M45 49     102/270       57:20     1:59:11     2:49:08     4:01:06    9:17     4:03:23
1412  Yvonne M Mcmahon       F40 44      41/181       58:16     2:01:56     2:53:40     4:01:46    9:18     4:03:25
1413  Lee L Clark                           0/0       51:41     1:49:56     2:42:18     4:01:22    9:18     4:03:28
1414  Joseph Logan           M30 34     236/524       53:22     1:52:35     2:50:16     4:02:09    9:18     4:03:29
1415  Daniel J Dugan         M40 44     157/357     1:09:21     2:09:51     2:56:04     4:00:43    9:18     4:03:31
1416  Sharon Sanak           F50 54        6/73       53:55     1:55:49     2:47:33     4:03:11    9:18     4:03:32
1417  Sara E Matys           F20 24      63/254       58:15     2:01:09     2:53:14     4:01:54    9:18     4:03:34
1418  Douglass Stevens       M25 29     187/384       49:28     1:49:20     2:42:41     3:58:13    9:18     4:03:35
1419  Drew Trautman          M25 29     188/384       53:09     1:51:10     2:42:32     3:59:31    9:18     4:03:40
1420  Ross Brennan           M40 44     158/357       57:14     2:02:57     2:56:51     4:02:51    9:18     4:03:45
1421  Ray J Smith            M50 54      68/213       51:47     1:52:06     2:44:08     3:57:59    9:18     4:03:46
1422  Imants Celtnieks       M55 59      22/114       54:53     1:57:17     2:49:43     4:02:51    9:18     4:03:46
1423  Michael F Eagle        M30 34     237/524       57:25     1:58:45     2:49:34     4:00:36    9:18     4:03:47
1424  Joshua C Taylor        M20 24      99/164       55:29     1:54:42     2:44:25     4:02:16    9:18     4:03:48
1425  Vic W Bosnich          M35 39     204/462       58:55     2:00:08     2:51:09     4:00:20    9:19     4:03:52
1426  Gary G Ward            M55 59      23/114       53:58     1:57:01     2:48:39     4:02:43    9:19     4:03:52
1427  Gary Censoplano        M50 54      69/213       55:10     1:55:44     2:47:10     4:01:15    9:19     4:03:53
1428  Judy Avalos            F40 44      42/181       56:51     1:57:56     2:52:01     4:01:59    9:19     4:03:56
1429  Berenike E Hoffman Noh F30 34      59/369       56:04     1:55:24     2:46:02     4:00:36    9:19     4:04:03
1430  Steve P Roth           M30 34     238/524       59:06     2:04:44     2:56:23     4:03:36    9:19     4:04:05
1431  Douglas Ness           M30 34     239/524       59:06     2:04:45     2:56:23     4:03:37    9:19     4:04:06
1432  Irene Leffler          F35 39      53/266       57:01     2:00:30     2:52:08     4:02:04    9:19     4:04:08
1433  Cynthia N Leipold      F45 49      10/121       57:33     2:01:02     2:52:39     4:02:36    9:19     4:04:09
1434  Michelle A Schmidt     F30 34      60/369       51:32     1:53:06     2:45:33     4:03:16    9:19     4:04:09
1435  Susanna E Shapiro      F25 29      96/421       58:52     2:00:25     2:49:13     4:01:46    9:19     4:04:10
1436  Mark W Ellison         M40 44     159/357       52:04     1:52:10     2:42:44     4:02:48    9:19     4:04:11
1437  Kenneth P Rothfield    M35 39     205/462       59:05     1:58:50     2:48:04     3:58:33    9:19     4:04:14
1438  Stephen D Vanhooser    M25 29     189/384       53:55     1:56:00     2:45:14     4:03:00    9:20     4:04:17
1439  Anthony C Flowe        M40 44     160/357       50:14     1:49:39     2:43:41     4:03:52    9:20     4:04:17
1440  Richard Draper         M45 49     103/270       57:43     2:02:13     2:53:45     4:03:07    9:20     4:04:20
1441  Stephen H Boone        M25 29     190/384       57:48     1:58:18     2:48:36     4:01:13    9:20     4:04:20
1442  Thomas Sandholm        M25 29     191/384       52:02     1:48:55     2:41:10     4:03:01    9:20     4:04:24
1443  Ivan Rey               M40 44     161/357       59:38     2:06:51     2:56:59     4:02:42    9:20     4:04:26
1444  Richard K Newman       M50 54      70/213       54:14     1:53:38     2:43:37     4:00:42    9:20     4:04:29
1445  Edward A Stern         M40 44     162/357       53:39     1:52:33     2:45:43     4:01:58    9:20     4:04:29
1446  David N Breier         M40 44     163/357       56:12     1:58:36     2:49:18     4:03:44    9:20     4:04:30
1447  Galen M Smith          M40 44     164/357       57:10     1:58:56     2:50:02     4:00:24    9:20     4:04:30
1448  Richard E Hopkins      M35 39     206/462       55:43     1:57:46     2:48:41     4:00:23    9:20     4:04:32
1449  Dale A Kiel            M35 39     207/462       55:34     1:57:14     2:47:24     4:01:08    9:20     4:04:33
1450  Cathy Sliwinski        F45 49      11/121       56:28     1:56:53     2:49:58     4:02:35    9:20     4:04:33
1451  Gregory M Everal       M40 44     165/357       53:51     1:53:49     2:45:09     4:02:49    9:20     4:04:35
1452  Robert D Cook          M55 59      24/114       57:01     1:58:46     2:49:08     4:00:11    9:20     4:04:36
1453  Claude J Coucoules     M40 44     166/357       50:43     1:48:48     2:41:21     4:03:43    9:20     4:04:39
1454  Monique L Petersen     F30 34      61/369       53:35     1:56:09     2:49:12     4:03:15    9:20     4:04:41
1455  Will J Abrams          M40 44     167/357       53:55     1:54:19     2:48:09     4:03:06    9:20     4:04:42
1456  Charles Dixon          M30 34     240/524       58:30     1:59:59     2:50:26     4:02:50    9:20     4:04:42
1457  Michael P Flood        M25 29     192/384       59:00     2:02:03     2:53:09     4:02:53    9:21     4:04:44
1458  Fabio J Polanco        M30 34     241/524       57:04     1:55:33     2:44:41     4:03:47    9:21     4:04:45
1459  Michael S Spira        M25 29     193/384       58:29     2:00:28     2:50:35     4:02:49    9:21     4:04:47
1460  Stephen T Jacob        M35 39     208/462       56:27     1:57:47     2:49:12     4:03:10    9:21     4:04:53
1461  Tabitha M Bailey       F25 29      97/421       56:06     1:59:55     2:50:17     4:01:42    9:21     4:04:55
1462  Ruth K Gaudreau        F40 44      43/181       56:04     2:00:16     2:50:59     4:04:25    9:21     4:04:55
1463  Phillip K Frame        M30 34     242/524       51:59     1:53:50     2:44:19     4:03:35    9:21     4:04:57
1464  Thu Nguyen             F25 29      98/421       57:24     1:58:20     2:49:16     4:01:17    9:21     4:04:57
1465  Richard J Muraski      M35 39     209/462       58:43     2:01:16     2:53:51     4:03:59    9:21     4:05:00
1466  Mark E Sale            M40 44     168/357       58:06     2:01:45     2:52:23     4:03:14    9:21     4:05:01
1467  Carlos F Fernandez     M35 39     210/462       52:03     1:49:26     2:40:27     4:01:44    9:21     4:05:01
1468  Yoshiji Kadotani       M45 49     104/270       55:14     1:57:11     2:50:31     4:04:14    9:21     4:05:02
1469  Claudia Escobar        F30 34      62/369       56:24     1:57:34     2:48:26     4:02:19    9:21     4:05:07
1470  Juan Vernaza           M30 34     243/524       56:23     1:57:33     2:48:26     4:02:18    9:21     4:05:08
1471  Jorgen Larsen          M40 44     169/357       56:56     2:01:08     2:52:38     4:01:10    9:22     4:05:14
1472  Jeff Jeche             M30 34     244/524       53:18     1:51:50     2:42:38     4:04:22    9:22     4:05:18
1473  Nicholas J Miranda     M25 29     194/384       48:37     1:41:33     2:31:53     4:02:34    9:22     4:05:22
1474  Gerard P Costello      M50 54      71/213       54:00     1:56:05     2:49:22     4:04:24    9:22     4:05:22
1475  Thomas A Sullivan      M45 49     105/270       55:01     1:57:02     2:48:58     4:03:46    9:22     4:05:27
1476  Doug Mclaurine         M50 54      72/213       54:27     1:56:34     2:49:12     4:04:55    9:22     4:05:28
1477  Min P Kim              M25 29     195/384       45:32     1:43:40     2:39:43     4:03:55    9:22     4:05:33
1478  Susheela Varky         F35 39      54/266       56:15     1:57:34     2:49:36     4:01:27    9:22     4:05:34
1479  James W Fenton         M50 54      73/213       56:48     1:59:06     2:50:26     4:05:08    9:22     4:05:34
1480  Helen M Cymrot         F20 24      64/254       53:08     1:53:02     2:45:37     4:04:06    9:23     4:05:37
1481  Julie V Middleton      F30 34      63/369       57:33     1:59:37     2:51:57     4:03:48    9:23     4:05:39
1482  Noah J Bartsch         M20 24     100/164     1:03:58     2:08:13     2:58:11     3:59:56    9:23     4:05:41
1483  Carl A Pierce          M55 59      25/114       55:28     1:57:52     2:50:34     4:04:12    9:23     4:05:42
1484  Peter J Varani         M35 39     211/462       55:37     1:55:58     2:48:05     4:05:02    9:23     4:05:43
1485  Elizabeth S Harper     F35 39      55/266       53:56     1:56:30     2:50:04     4:04:35    9:23     4:05:46
1486  Kathy Watern           F40 44      44/181       55:33     1:58:29     2:51:28     4:03:32    9:23     4:05:47
1487  Megan R Sweeney        F25 29      99/421       53:32     1:55:22     2:47:55     4:04:33    9:23     4:05:48
1488  Laurie L Sklar         F35 39      56/266     1:01:22     2:08:22     3:01:13     4:05:40    9:23     4:05:52
1489  Derek J Young          M25 29     196/384       56:50     2:03:46     3:00:42     4:04:33    9:23     4:05:53
1490  Benjamin H Michaelis   M25 29     197/384       55:34     1:56:32     2:48:21     4:03:59    9:23     4:05:54
1491  Sarah A Carpenter      F25 29     100/421       56:15     1:57:39     2:48:16     4:02:46    9:23     4:05:54
1492  Steve Bennett          M35 39     212/462       50:30     1:50:31     2:44:19     4:05:13    9:23     4:05:54
1493  John A Freedman        M30 34     245/524       51:54     1:50:53     2:42:19     4:02:00    9:23     4:05:56
1494  David T Jacobs         M45 49     106/270     1:01:39     2:07:40     2:58:45     4:04:27    9:24     4:06:03
1495  Steve Volkers          M40 44     170/357                 1:56:33     2:48:04     4:05:33    9:24     4:06:03
1496  Mohamed Reda Hachani   M25 29     198/384       56:55     1:59:53     2:49:55     4:05:07    9:24     4:06:07
1497  Diane K Lathom         F30 34      64/369       53:57     1:53:34     2:45:00     4:05:51    9:24     4:06:09
1498  Lanique A Eubanks      F20 24      65/254       53:57     1:53:44     2:45:20     4:05:11    9:24     4:06:09
1499  Brian Kim              M40 44     171/357       58:36     1:56:35     2:47:48     4:02:26    9:24     4:06:12
1500  Jessica R Monticello   F20 24      66/254       56:03     1:58:37     2:51:11     4:04:39    9:24     4:06:12
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1501  Brian Pfeffer          M20 24     101/164       56:57     1:55:04     2:42:15     4:03:38    9:24     4:06:18
1502  Waite W Carlisle       M40 44     172/357       54:08     1:53:26     2:43:17     4:05:30    9:24     4:06:20
1503  Rodger P Potocki       M35 39     213/462       56:39     1:59:14     2:49:39     4:04:49    9:24     4:06:24
1504  Charles Schilken       M30 34     246/524       55:25     1:56:03     2:48:17     4:04:38    9:25     4:06:30
1505  Jeffrey L Rubinger     M30 34     247/524       51:30     1:46:59     2:37:11     4:05:48    9:25     4:06:31
1506  Michael L Bartholomew  M25 29     199/384       57:35     1:56:48     2:47:13     4:01:48    9:25     4:06:32
1507  Hugh R Clarke          M35 39     214/462       52:41     1:52:51     2:44:21     4:06:11    9:25     4:06:35
1508  Steve Boone            M50 54      74/213       53:14     1:53:01     2:46:49     4:05:43    9:25     4:06:38
1509  Ronald Ely             M30 34     248/524     1:00:43     2:03:52     2:53:51     4:02:35    9:25     4:06:38
1510  Kara E Thurston        F30 34      65/369     1:00:08     2:04:26     2:55:12     4:03:01    9:25     4:06:39
1511  Diane S Baker          F40 44      45/181       53:09     1:52:51     2:45:32     4:05:32    9:25     4:06:41
1512  Jennifer L Becker      F25 29     101/421       55:33     1:58:51     2:51:11     4:05:15    9:25     4:06:42
1513  Abigail A Bartoshesky  F30 34      66/369       59:05     2:03:11     2:54:58     4:04:04    9:25     4:06:43
1514  Danielle N Messinger   F20 24      67/254       55:46     1:57:43     2:48:42     4:05:08    9:25     4:06:43
1515  Evan Bassett           M30 34     249/524       57:22     1:57:57     2:49:41     4:04:54    9:25     4:06:45
1516  Gregg S Taliaferro     M30 34     250/524       56:08     1:58:00     2:47:46     4:05:06    9:25     4:06:49
1517  Ian C Paskowski        M30 34     251/524     1:01:15     2:04:12     2:57:39     4:05:24    9:25     4:06:49
1518  Sekai Chideya          F25 29     102/421       57:02     1:58:16     2:49:26     4:03:07    9:25     4:06:53
1519  Paul F Kemp            M50 54      75/213       54:55     1:55:34     2:47:27     4:04:50    9:25     4:06:54
1520  Kelley E Bell          F25 29     103/421       55:17     1:57:41     2:51:53     4:04:38    9:26     4:06:56
1521  Gail L Vignoe          F35 39      57/266       57:51     2:00:18     2:52:29     4:05:13    9:26     4:06:57
1522  Kim Brown              F30 34      67/369       56:44     1:59:42     2:52:04     4:05:46    9:26     4:07:00
1523  Ruben G Plaza          M55 59      26/114       52:44     1:55:24     2:46:29     4:06:38    9:26     4:07:01
1524  Peter V Capelleveen    M45 49     107/270     1:00:02     2:06:32     3:00:03     4:04:49    9:26     4:07:01
1525  John J Kaelin          M45 49     108/270       53:03     1:51:46     2:42:28     4:05:10    9:26     4:07:02
1526  Jocelyn M Jones        F20 24      68/254       57:12     2:00:42     2:53:04     4:05:12    9:26     4:07:02
1527  Richard J Galvin       M35 39     215/462       52:36     1:57:36     2:50:42     4:05:16    9:26     4:07:03
1528  Michael J Mclaughlin   M30 34     252/524       57:54     2:02:28     2:54:08     4:04:52    9:26     4:07:04
1529  Brian J Kraje          M30 34     253/524       51:55     1:53:05     2:46:15     4:02:20    9:26     4:07:06
1530  Al Gilson              M30 34     254/524       52:48     1:53:36     2:46:22     4:05:33    9:26     4:07:07
1531  Nicholas Puja          M40 44     173/357       56:33     1:59:11     2:53:03     4:05:37    9:26     4:07:08
1532  William S Johnson      M45 49     109/270       56:37     2:00:20     2:52:11     4:06:03    9:26     4:07:11
1533  David M Herring        M30 34     255/524       49:51     1:42:36     2:34:21     4:04:54    9:26     4:07:12
1534  Steven E Philo         M55 59      27/114       59:34     2:04:04     2:56:38     4:05:24    9:26     4:07:12
1535  Dan Goldhaber          M30 34     256/524       56:05     1:59:29     2:52:09     4:01:03    9:26     4:07:13
1536  James A Wolfe          M40 44     174/357                 1:45:47     2:43:56     4:07:15    9:26     4:07:15
1537  Steven C Posner        M30 34     257/524     1:03:40     2:09:15     2:58:35     4:04:26    9:26     4:07:18
1538  Hilary P Dove          F30 34      68/369       55:19     1:55:24     2:47:31     4:05:46    9:26     4:07:20
1539  Shari L Reinholt       F30 34      69/369       55:50     1:59:20     2:51:58     4:06:28    9:27     4:07:24
1540  Steven Breslin         M40 44     175/357       54:19     1:54:50     2:47:38     4:05:25    9:27     4:07:25
1541  Quang H Nguyen         M65 69        2/15       54:29     1:56:44     2:50:19     4:07:16    9:27     4:07:26
1542  Cindy P Polak          F25 29     104/421       56:52     2:00:27     2:51:45     4:04:15    9:27     4:07:29
1543  Alexandra R Todd       F35 39      58/266       56:06     1:56:41     2:48:24     4:04:06    9:27     4:07:31
1544  Howard M Perlmutter    M30 34     258/524       56:06     1:58:16     2:50:02     4:06:15    9:27     4:07:32
1545  Gustavo Saa            M30 34     259/524       56:24     1:57:33     2:48:31     4:04:44    9:27     4:07:33
1546  Jonathan H Spira       M25 29     200/384       58:28     2:00:29     2:50:36     4:05:37    9:27     4:07:34
1547  William Miceli         M25 29     201/384       56:12     1:56:48     2:46:15     3:59:57    9:27     4:07:38
1548  Leif A Dormsjo         M25 29     202/384       56:13     1:56:48     2:46:17     3:59:58    9:27     4:07:39
1549  Wayne R Kaufman        M30 34     260/524                 1:53:40     2:44:56     4:06:41    9:27     4:07:45
1550  Beverly M Enslow       F45 49      12/121       48:47     1:42:57     2:32:30     4:07:12    9:27     4:07:46
1551  Leonard F Morgan       M65 69        3/15       51:08     1:53:40     2:45:20     4:07:11    9:28     4:07:48
1552  Jacque D Patterson     M35 39     216/462       54:59     1:56:33     2:49:33     4:07:19    9:28     4:07:48
1553  Daniel M Hager         M35 39     217/462       54:44     1:56:18     2:49:19     4:07:04    9:28     4:07:48
1554  Michelle Wood          F30 34      70/369       57:52     2:00:15     2:52:27     4:06:06    9:28     4:07:51
1555  Jamie E Fontaine       F25 29     105/421       51:22     1:50:34     2:45:03     4:06:50    9:28     4:07:51
1556  Aaron Pickrell         M25 29     203/384       57:48     1:59:48     2:53:19     4:05:37    9:28     4:07:53
1557  Thomas M Sember        M30 34     261/524     1:00:24     2:05:05     2:56:28     4:04:38    9:28     4:07:55
1558  Allison J Mikolajczyk  F30 34      71/369       56:33     1:57:18     2:47:27     4:05:01    9:28     4:07:56
1559  Jennifer J Kaniecki    F30 34      72/369       54:20     1:52:40     2:43:27     4:05:53    9:28     4:07:56
1560  Eric Beller            M35 39     218/462       57:12     2:01:38     2:53:45     4:05:00    9:28     4:07:58
1561  Joshua D Thomas        M30 34     262/524       56:18     1:58:57     2:49:16     3:58:55    9:28     4:07:59
1562  John E Musser          M20 24     102/164       53:30     1:53:58     2:46:45     4:07:12    9:28     4:08:01
1563  Cheryl A Myszka        F35 39      59/266       59:55     2:01:18     2:51:53     4:03:58    9:28     4:08:02
1564  Jessica L Rozik        F20 24      69/254                                         4:08:02    9:28     4:08:02
1565  Will M Wagner          M50 54      76/213       59:28     2:02:06     2:54:46     4:05:44    9:28     4:08:04
1566  Edward T Cannon        M45 49     110/270       53:57     1:55:31     2:48:28     4:06:56    9:28     4:08:05
1567  Kathleen O Semerad     F18 19        5/18       51:53     1:51:15     2:44:26     4:06:49    9:28     4:08:05
1568  Gillian D Black        M25 29     204/384       59:04     2:03:11     2:55:41     4:05:27    9:28     4:08:06
1569  Deryn E Crockett       F25 29     106/421       59:04     2:03:11     2:54:59     4:05:28    9:28     4:08:07
1570  Danielle Robins        F20 24      70/254       58:55     2:00:20     2:51:47     4:06:15    9:28     4:08:07
1571  Anthony D Ruiz         M35 39     219/462       50:18     1:43:36     2:32:34     4:03:12    9:28     4:08:08
1572  Anthony E Mack         M30 34     263/524       53:43     1:53:33     2:47:46     4:07:03    9:28     4:08:09
1573  James R Wingo          M40 44     176/357       59:54     2:05:19     2:57:01     4:05:37    9:28     4:08:10
1574  Christopher S Povak    M30 34     264/524     1:00:02     2:05:40     2:57:52     4:06:06    9:29     4:08:17
1575  Michelle N Suchenski   F30 34      73/369       56:17     1:57:34     2:48:24     4:04:15    9:29     4:08:22
1576  Timothy P Clapp        M40 44     177/357       57:00     2:02:18     2:54:14     4:07:27    9:29     4:08:22
1577  Suanne Shocket         F45 49      13/121       57:01     2:02:17     2:54:14     4:07:28    9:29     4:08:23
1578  Samy B Muaddi          M18 19        7/12       48:32     1:46:55     2:38:05     3:53:39    9:29     4:08:26
1579  Steven D White         M20 24     103/164       52:12     1:50:15     2:46:03     4:05:57    9:29     4:08:30
1580  Michael M Phillips     M35 39     220/462       54:20     1:52:08     2:43:07     4:06:48    9:29     4:08:37
1581  Ross W Knoblauch       M30 34     265/524     1:02:04     2:07:17     3:01:15     4:05:28    9:30     4:08:40
1582  Bill Bell              M40 44     178/357     1:00:08     2:06:36     2:58:48     4:06:27    9:30     4:08:40
1583  Gerardo R Gavaldon     M40 44     179/357       57:51     2:01:30     2:53:46     4:07:49    9:30     4:08:43
1584  Steven L Myers         M35 39     221/462       54:53     1:56:20     2:49:07     4:06:58    9:30     4:08:44
1585  Yolanda Wigham         F30 34      74/369       52:02     1:53:29     2:46:01     4:05:20    9:30     4:08:45
1586  Kathleen R Teuscher    F40 44      46/181       53:45     1:55:30     2:49:16     4:06:45    9:30     4:08:47
1587  Kelly A Ralston        F30 34      75/369       56:47     2:01:33     2:53:03     4:06:54    9:30     4:08:47
1588  Monica Brookman        F25 29     107/421       55:58     1:58:50     2:52:04     4:07:53    9:30     4:08:47
1589  John E Gee             M25 29     205/384       54:19     1:54:22     2:45:36     4:07:38    9:30     4:08:48
1590  Stephen B Blankenship  M25 29     206/384       53:18     1:51:29     2:43:35     4:07:39    9:30     4:08:49
1591  Michael J Murray       M50 54      77/213       52:32     1:52:57     2:46:01     4:08:38    9:30     4:08:50
1592  Brian J Frantzen       M40 44     180/357       57:17     1:58:18     2:50:11     4:07:18    9:30     4:08:50
1593  Barbara Connor         F50 54        7/73       56:10     2:00:04     2:52:46     4:07:28    9:30     4:08:54
1594  Patrick R Sarver       M35 39     222/462       53:37     1:53:09     2:46:44     4:07:06    9:30     4:08:54
1595  Amy Sarver             F25 29     108/421       53:37     1:53:09     2:46:44     4:07:07    9:30     4:08:55
1596  Louise L Albers        F30 34      76/369       57:27     2:01:37     2:57:24     4:07:53    9:30     4:08:57
1597  Antonio L Berlingeri   M40 44     181/357       57:54     2:01:18     2:53:31     4:05:22    9:30     4:09:05
1598  Roxane Sismanidis      F45 49      14/121       54:59     1:57:11     2:53:40     4:07:46    9:31     4:09:06
1599  David M Dennis         M30 34     266/524       54:42     1:53:41     2:44:41     4:04:32    9:31     4:09:08
1600  Jerry Stonecipher      M30 34     267/524       54:29     1:54:39     2:46:25     4:07:40    9:31     4:09:09
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1601  James G Simpson        M60 64        9/48       57:34     2:03:41     2:59:26     4:08:59    9:31     4:09:11
1602  Elizabeth Glidden      F20 24      71/254       57:50     2:01:05     2:55:06     4:07:56    9:31     4:09:12
1603  Tracey E Melnick       F25 29     109/421                                         4:09:12    9:31     4:09:12
1604  Ryan Mitchell          M35 39     223/462       57:49     2:01:03     2:55:03     4:07:55    9:31     4:09:12
1605  Brent K Andberg        M30 34     268/524       52:59     1:51:44     2:44:31     4:06:13    9:31     4:09:14
1606  Luis A Boticario       M35 39     224/462       55:35     1:55:26     2:46:43     4:06:44    9:31     4:09:17
1607  Jason L Fish           M25 29     207/384       51:48     1:49:21     2:41:54     4:08:28    9:31     4:09:18
1608  Michael Cummings       M20 24     104/164       59:12     2:00:24     2:49:30     4:07:39    9:31     4:09:19
1609  Michael Kocher         M35 39     225/462       56:13     1:57:30     2:47:57     4:07:18    9:31     4:09:27
1610  Jane C Trombly         F35 39      60/266     1:02:14     2:05:50     2:58:26     4:06:25    9:31     4:09:27
1611  Yong Im G Nam          F25 29     110/421       56:56     1:58:48     2:51:32     4:07:09    9:31     4:09:31
1612  Harriet B Puja         F30 34      77/369       56:32     1:59:13     2:53:03     4:08:00    9:31     4:09:31
1613  Richard A Kerkmeester  M35 39     226/462       53:32     1:55:17     2:50:27     4:08:12    9:32     4:09:32
1614  Gwen E O'donnell       F30 34      78/369       58:02     2:02:58     2:54:55     4:04:09    9:32     4:09:33
1615  Mark T Greene          M40 44     182/357       53:40     1:53:48     2:43:05     4:07:50    9:32     4:09:34
1616  Ryan Gregory           M25 29     208/384       58:08     2:07:01     2:58:36     4:08:06    9:32     4:09:35
1617  Ethan H Morris         M30 34     269/524       55:54     1:57:45     2:48:51     4:08:23    9:32     4:09:38
1618  Paolo F Gerbasi        M30 34     270/524       53:18     1:53:18     2:47:31     4:08:16    9:32     4:09:42
1619  Ralph R Deen Clingan   M45 49     111/270       56:50     1:58:13     2:48:41     4:06:47    9:32     4:09:43
1620  Maria De Guad Olson    F30 34      79/369       50:04     1:49:52     2:45:11     4:09:06    9:32     4:09:47
1621  Christine M Agresta    F35 39      61/266       51:56     1:48:11     2:44:22     4:08:19    9:32     4:09:53
1622  John W Roland, Jr      M40 44     183/357     1:01:02     2:06:50     2:59:25     4:06:38    9:32     4:09:53
1623  Kary L Van Arsdale     F25 29     111/421     1:01:42     2:06:18     2:58:32     4:06:00    9:32     4:09:55
1624  Daniel M Bernstein     M30 34     271/524       57:19     1:58:45     2:51:42     4:07:43    9:32     4:09:56
1625  Marion D Childress     M45 49     112/270       54:31     1:54:26     2:46:33     4:09:03    9:33     4:09:58
1626  Patricia M Frustace    F30 34      80/369       59:00     2:03:29     2:55:56     4:07:28    9:33     4:09:59
1627  Susan Singley          F40 44      47/181     1:00:03     2:07:17     2:58:48     4:07:51    9:33     4:10:00
1628  Chris Canzonetti       M40 44     184/357       56:59     2:00:54     2:52:45     4:08:31    9:33     4:10:02
1629  Ellen Mannion          F40 44      48/181       54:30     1:57:09     2:49:00     4:08:17    9:33     4:10:08
1630  Benjamin C Dunbar      M25 29     209/384       58:11     2:01:23     2:52:39     4:05:42    9:33     4:10:09
1631  James F Todd           M45 49     113/270       58:24     1:58:26     2:49:55     4:08:08    9:33     4:10:13
1632  Koji Yumoto            M40 44     185/357       56:48     1:58:35     2:54:35     4:09:06    9:33     4:10:13
1633  Vickie R Pruitt        F45 49      15/121                 2:00:07     2:54:48     4:09:42    9:33     4:10:15
1634  Christos M Ballas      M40 44     186/357       53:29     1:55:21     2:49:43     4:08:25    9:33     4:10:17
1635  Maurizio Cardilli      M30 34     272/524       50:35     1:53:05     2:49:08     4:10:14    9:33     4:10:20
1636  Rodney W Collins       M35 39     227/462       50:26     1:47:59     2:41:17     4:05:58    9:34     4:10:26
1637  Christopher S Garbe    M30 34     273/524       57:52     1:58:12     2:48:51     4:07:54    9:34     4:10:27
1638  Holly M Davidson       F20 24      72/254       55:20     1:56:09     2:49:05     4:08:18    9:34     4:10:29
1639  Jung K Choi            M40 44     187/357       40:43     1:26:54                 4:10:28    9:34     4:10:31
1640  Kevin J Corrigan       M25 29     210/384       53:16     1:50:11     2:40:07     4:05:30    9:34     4:10:32
1641  Karen A Stolka         F50 54        8/73       58:12     2:00:55     2:53:25     4:06:36    9:34     4:10:32
1642  John C Cardon          M50 54      78/213       53:35     1:53:38     2:44:25     4:08:43    9:34     4:10:33
1643  Gary V Zannotti        M35 39     228/462       49:48     1:47:53     2:41:09     4:09:57    9:34     4:10:33
1644  Walt Locke             M50 54      79/213       55:51     1:58:01     2:51:23     4:08:45    9:34     4:10:34
1645  Michael Mou            M30 34     274/524       59:46     2:04:37     2:56:28     4:07:55    9:34     4:10:35
1646  Yvette Barber          F30 34      81/369       59:04     2:01:50     2:54:35     4:08:11    9:34     4:10:35
1647  Nicolle Paeglow        F30 34      82/369       58:04     2:05:16     2:59:25     4:08:50    9:34     4:10:37
1648  Caroline Brady         F20 24      73/254     1:07:07     2:06:31     2:56:09     4:07:40    9:34     4:10:38
1649  Kent C Boese           M35 39     229/462       55:51     2:01:08     2:55:12     4:09:48    9:34     4:10:38
1650  Amy Bloom              F25 29     112/421       55:51     2:01:08     2:55:12     4:09:49    9:34     4:10:39
1651  Greg Young             M50 54      80/213       54:26                 2:50:16     4:10:04    9:34     4:10:40
1652  Thomas Kreider         M45 49     114/270       54:24     1:55:57     2:50:07     4:10:04    9:34     4:10:40
1653  Michael P Swanson      M40 44     188/357       54:36     1:58:52     2:52:06     4:09:21    9:34     4:10:41
1654  Ian D Leahy            M20 24     105/164       52:27     1:53:24     2:45:22     4:03:17    9:34     4:10:48
1655  Eavan M O'driscoll     F40 44      49/181       56:39     2:00:24     2:54:25     4:10:20    9:34     4:10:49
1656  Julie M Friedmann      F35 39      62/266       56:40     2:00:28     2:54:25     4:10:20    9:34     4:10:49
1657  Gregory Meyer          M40 44     189/357       55:26     1:55:56     2:47:19     4:08:56    9:35     4:10:50
1658  Jennie O'flanagan      F30 34      83/369     1:00:20     2:07:41     3:00:01     3:57:56    9:35     4:10:51
1659  Steve L Rhoades        M40 44     190/357       52:52     1:52:23     2:45:56     4:09:32    9:35     4:10:52
1660  Jacqui L Moll          F20 24      74/254       55:30     1:56:55     2:47:42     4:08:50    9:35     4:10:55
1661  Crissy G Fuentes       F40 44      50/181       57:55     2:01:19     2:53:32     4:07:14    9:35     4:10:56
1662  Darrell Stokke         M35 39     230/462       55:00     1:52:53     2:53:11     4:09:02    9:35     4:11:02
1663  Shannon M Maguire      F20 24      75/254       56:40     1:59:05     2:52:43     4:08:51    9:35     4:11:03
1664  Gregory D Turner       M35 39     231/462       59:48     2:06:20     2:59:33     4:09:47    9:35     4:11:09
1665  Gerald J Brown         M40 44     191/357       52:56     1:53:21     2:47:10     4:10:34    9:35     4:11:14
1666  Jeff Faull             M35 39     232/462       58:49     1:59:55     2:51:33     4:08:38    9:35     4:11:14
1667  Linda M Kanamine       F35 39      63/266       56:25     1:57:26     2:48:58     4:08:34    9:36     4:11:16
1668  Robert Sliwinski       M40 44     192/357       57:36     2:01:26     2:54:56     4:09:21    9:36     4:11:20
1669  Adam J Bartsch         M20 24     106/164     1:03:59     2:08:09     2:58:12     4:05:37    9:36     4:11:22
1670  Joan Dombroski         F40 44      51/181       57:51     1:59:43     2:53:40     4:11:22    9:36     4:11:22
1671  Susan J Greenspan      F20 24      76/254       56:36     2:02:59     2:56:13     4:10:18    9:36     4:11:26
1672  Peter J Keel           M25 29     211/384       56:37     2:03:00     2:56:12     4:10:19    9:36     4:11:26
1673  Lee A Clark            F30 34      84/369       55:36     1:57:44     2:50:44     4:09:35    9:36     4:11:27
1674  Robin L Cermak         F30 34      85/369       59:28     2:02:14     2:54:21     4:06:56    9:36     4:11:27
1675  Fred Gay               M50 54      81/213     1:01:16     2:05:42     2:58:47     4:11:30    9:36     4:11:30
1676  Joanne M Osowski       F35 39      64/266       56:49     1:58:53     2:51:47     4:09:34    9:36     4:11:32
1677  Joseph C Schwartz      M35 39     233/462       56:38     2:00:17     2:53:37     4:06:10    9:36     4:11:35
1678  Edward R Tidwell       M35 39     234/462     1:03:17     2:07:02     2:58:38     4:07:12    9:36     4:11:35
1679  Rafael Diaz            M30 34     275/524       58:33     1:58:33     2:50:09     4:09:01    9:36     4:11:35
1680  Ashley G Lanfer        F25 29     113/421       57:41     1:59:31     2:51:31     4:08:19    9:36     4:11:38
1681  Richard M Hildreth     M50 54      82/213       57:19     1:58:29     2:49:23     4:07:00    9:36     4:11:42
1682  Janelle D Mcintyre     F35 39      65/266       57:22     2:01:39     2:54:41     4:07:38    9:37     4:11:43
1683  Thomas G Goddard       M45 49     115/270       56:16     1:56:44     2:49:07     4:10:14    9:37     4:11:45
1684  Diana E Damer          F35 39      66/266       57:02     2:00:26     2:55:22     4:11:31    9:37     4:11:46
1685  Robert B Lechner       M45 49     116/270       57:54     2:01:47     2:55:00     4:07:31    9:37     4:11:46
1686  Ann E O'connell        F20 24      77/254       52:48     1:54:51     2:50:09     4:09:02    9:37     4:11:47
1687  Lacey A Johnson        F20 24      78/254       56:16     1:59:01     2:52:34     4:10:02    9:37     4:11:50
1688  Michael D Deleon       M35 39     235/462       53:17     1:56:34     2:53:41     4:11:42    9:37     4:11:51
1689  Thomas L Brand         M55 59      28/114       57:37     2:01:48     2:55:39     4:09:40    9:37     4:11:52
1690  Elizabeth A Ashwell    F25 29     114/421       59:45     2:07:56     2:58:54     4:08:47    9:37     4:11:54
1691  Colleen C Hebert       F30 34      86/369       54:08     1:56:02     2:51:44     4:08:16    9:37     4:11:56
1692  Sean D Mullin          M30 34     276/524     1:19:31     2:21:32     3:08:49     4:07:55    9:37     4:11:57
1693  Kimberly Hase          F30 34      87/369       59:24     2:04:35     2:57:54     4:08:53    9:37     4:11:57
1694  Angela D Gutsche       F25 29     115/421       55:04     1:56:50     2:49:27     4:03:09    9:37     4:12:01
1695  Stephen L Patton       M45 49     117/270       55:04     1:59:42     2:53:20     4:11:51    9:37     4:12:01
1696  Susan Lockman          F20 24      79/254       51:17     1:52:13     2:48:24     4:11:19    9:38     4:12:12
1697  Gary S Driscoll        M45 49     118/270       54:43     1:59:48     2:54:40     4:12:04    9:38     4:12:12
1698  Elizabeth Ehrman       F35 39      67/266       55:51     1:58:03     2:51:27     4:10:34    9:38     4:12:14
1699  Rob Turner             M45 49     119/270       56:03     1:59:00     2:51:17     4:10:12    9:38     4:12:15
1700  Jeremy A Younkin       M25 29     212/384       59:14     2:04:07     2:57:45     4:10:29    9:38     4:12:15
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1701  Maureen Testoni        F35 39      68/266     1:00:07     2:04:20     2:56:00     4:10:19    9:38     4:12:20
1702  Cynthia Gaylor         F25 29     116/421       54:58     1:59:04     2:52:12     4:11:20    9:38     4:12:20
1703  Lisa M Dangelo         F30 34      88/369       59:45     2:04:45     2:55:06     4:07:57    9:38     4:12:30
1704  Ryan J Kerr            M25 29     213/384       57:53     1:58:10     2:48:04     4:10:42    9:39     4:12:35
1705  Jerry W Strickland     M45 49     120/270       56:09     1:56:27     2:48:58     4:12:05    9:39     4:12:37
1706  Bob Johnson            M50 54      83/213       56:03     1:58:21     2:51:47     4:11:21    9:39     4:12:38
1707  Jon J Handel           M25 29     214/384       58:16     2:01:10     2:53:14     4:10:58    9:39     4:12:39
1708  Janice L Gurganus      F45 49      16/121       56:23     2:00:42     2:53:52     4:08:05    9:39     4:12:39
1709  Brian T Duff           M35 39     236/462       52:31     1:49:29     2:44:23     4:11:05    9:39     4:12:40
1710  Shelley D Christian    F45 49      17/121       55:19     1:59:02     2:51:29     4:10:55    9:39     4:12:40
1711  Renauld H Washington   M35 39     237/462       57:20     1:57:58     2:47:37     4:10:34    9:39     4:12:42
1712  Mark R Pederson        M40 44     193/357       57:23     1:58:15     2:48:54     4:08:58    9:39     4:12:44
1713  Michelle M Powell      F35 39      69/266     1:00:05     2:08:36     3:00:02     4:10:37    9:39     4:12:45
1714  Carin Fradin           F25 29     117/421       52:42     1:54:09     2:49:41     4:11:51    9:39     4:12:48
1715  Gordon J Lucyk         M40 44     194/357       55:45     1:59:36     2:54:39     4:11:10    9:39     4:12:49
1716  Lisa Stetin            F25 29     118/421       58:02     2:03:53     2:57:20     4:11:58    9:39     4:12:49
1717  Kevin Williams         M40 44     195/357     1:01:20     2:10:13     3:04:04     4:12:20    9:39     4:12:54
1718  Raymond B Johnson Iii  M30 34     277/524     1:00:14     2:04:30     2:59:26     4:10:42    9:39     4:12:55
1719  Dan Caterinicchia      M20 24     107/164       54:55     1:59:11     2:52:00     4:06:41    9:39     4:12:56
1720  Michael A Weber        M45 49     121/270       53:46     1:54:06     2:47:35     4:11:45    9:39     4:12:58
1721  Davin S O'neill        M25 29     215/384       52:02     1:49:21     2:42:53     4:07:53    9:40     4:13:03
1722  David K Brannegan      M25 29     216/384     1:00:08     2:06:39     3:00:02     4:10:59    9:40     4:13:07
1723  Dane Butswinkas        M40 44     196/357       57:35     1:59:05     2:50:02     4:11:18    9:40     4:13:07
1724  Michael K Han          M30 34     278/524       57:28     1:58:54     2:49:48     4:11:06    9:40     4:13:08
1725  James C Troknya        M55 59      29/114       56:52     1:58:07     2:50:43     4:09:02    9:40     4:13:08
1726  Wendy L Burd           F20 24      80/254       59:27     2:02:31     2:55:32     4:10:27    9:40     4:13:09
1727  Michael J Tonkin       M35 39     238/462     1:01:01     2:00:00     2:50:08     4:08:42    9:40     4:13:09
1728  Teya M Smith           F20 24      81/254       50:43     1:52:48     2:50:13     4:12:21    9:40     4:13:13
1729  Andrew Morrow          M30 34     279/524       57:34     1:58:25     2:52:27     4:08:55    9:40     4:13:13
1730  Tom Wojciechowski      M50 54      84/213     1:00:24     2:04:34     2:56:05     4:10:43    9:40     4:13:18
1731  Cindy Pike             F40 44      52/181       55:23     2:00:08     2:54:48     4:12:45    9:40     4:13:19
1732  Steve Castor           M25 29     217/384       54:30     1:58:37     2:56:25     4:13:08    9:40     4:13:19
1733  Christine E Livingston F30 34      89/369       55:48     1:57:47     2:52:32     4:11:05    9:40     4:13:20
1734  Naomi Ruschak          F40 44      53/181     1:01:16     2:07:44     3:02:04     4:11:19    9:40     4:13:21
1735  Matthew A White        M35 39     239/462       58:16     2:04:11     2:59:58     4:11:16    9:40     4:13:22
1736  Marie Haddock          F20 24      82/254       58:12     2:01:19     2:54:17     4:10:19    9:40     4:13:24
1737  Amy L Blagriff         F45 49      18/121       59:40     2:06:15     3:00:09     4:11:16    9:40     4:13:25
1738  Dean E Koepp           M50 54      85/213       56:41     2:01:01     2:54:10     4:09:12    9:41     4:13:28
1739  Marc H Anderson        M45 49     122/270       54:10     1:55:07     2:49:07     4:12:17    9:41     4:13:32
1740  Stuart A Siegler       M40 44     197/357       55:22     1:56:58     2:50:32     4:12:48    9:41     4:13:32
1741  James A Farrell        M35 39     240/462       58:21     2:02:34     2:55:22     4:09:42    9:41     4:13:35
1742  Steven C Pohnert       M30 34     280/524       55:17     1:53:56     2:47:04     4:11:36    9:41     4:13:35
1743  Warren E Flory         M40 44     198/357       58:43     2:02:38     2:55:08     4:11:39    9:41     4:13:35
1744  Maryvonne Mauprivez Ma F50 54        9/73       57:29     2:04:04     2:58:25     4:12:10    9:41     4:13:38
1745  Lauren E Lilly         F20 24      83/254       53:20     1:54:48     2:50:21     4:13:02    9:41     4:13:39
1746  Picard A Ezra          M25 29     218/384       49:15     1:44:59     2:53:10     4:11:51    9:41     4:13:41
1747  Robert C Mange         M45 49     123/270       56:11     1:59:28     2:52:34     4:12:10    9:41     4:13:42
1748  Susan A Marenda        F35 39      70/266       57:23     2:04:10     2:57:32     4:10:00    9:41     4:13:46
1749  Murphy Miller          M45 49     124/270       59:20     2:02:49     2:57:21     4:12:19    9:41     4:13:48
1750  Robbert Crusio         M20 24     108/164       56:43     1:58:33     2:53:19     4:10:45    9:41     4:13:50
1751  Steven C Graybill      M30 34     281/524       58:17     2:03:33     2:57:07     4:12:13    9:41     4:13:53
1752  Erik J Barth           M40 44     199/357       53:29     1:57:17     2:51:48     4:12:05    9:42     4:13:54
1753  Thomas J George, Jr.   M30 34     282/524       52:25     1:50:47     2:43:14     4:13:27    9:42     4:13:54
1754  Therese A Milesi       F45 49      19/121       55:16     1:57:26     2:51:43     4:12:31    9:42     4:13:56
1755  Brian T Davis          M25 29     219/384     1:00:16     2:04:58     2:57:39     4:11:31    9:42     4:13:56
1756  Glenn A Walsh          M35 39     241/462       58:43     2:01:17     2:53:51     4:13:01    9:42     4:14:02
1757  Michael Weaver         M25 29     220/384       55:37     1:58:31     2:51:22     4:12:59    9:42     4:14:06
1758  Henry J Fuhrman        M40 44     200/357       58:39     2:02:11     2:56:22     4:12:49    9:42     4:14:08
1759  Douglas A Dougherty    M35 39     242/462       57:28     1:57:18     2:47:59     4:12:14    9:42     4:14:10
1760  Bob Parillo            M55 59      30/114       57:06     2:03:30     2:59:11     4:13:03    9:42     4:14:11
1761  Max A Polster          M35 39     243/462       57:29     1:57:18     2:48:01     4:12:15    9:42     4:14:11
1762  Eloise Wiley           F20 24      84/254       59:54     2:04:16     3:01:25     4:12:13    9:42     4:14:15
1763  John J Kelly           M30 34     283/524       54:10     1:56:41     2:54:00     4:10:59    9:43     4:14:21
1764  Gary L Haney Ii        M30 34     284/524     1:02:12     2:09:03     3:02:35     4:12:43    9:43     4:14:21
1765  Connie L Dicken        F20 24      85/254       57:39     1:59:11     2:52:32     4:12:35    9:43     4:14:21
1766  Catherine L Blessing   F30 34      90/369       59:29     2:05:06     2:58:42     4:12:18    9:43     4:14:23
1767  Arnold Sowa            M40 44     201/357       55:41     1:59:46     2:54:39     4:10:32    9:43     4:14:23
1768  Javier A Salazar       M45 49     125/270       51:05     1:51:55     2:48:37     4:14:20    9:43     4:14:24
1769  Robert F Cornell       M20 24     109/164       55:08     1:59:10     2:57:32     4:13:22    9:43     4:14:28
1770  William T Houchins     M30 34     285/524     1:01:07     2:09:33     3:03:44     4:11:18    9:43     4:14:32
1771  Deborah H Strickland   F45 49      20/121       56:37     2:02:33     2:58:52     4:14:00    9:43     4:14:32
1772  Robert Falk            M35 39     244/462     1:01:05     2:09:33     3:03:44     4:11:21    9:43     4:14:35
1773  Alan N Yount           M40 44     202/357     1:01:05     2:09:32     3:03:43     4:11:20    9:43     4:14:35
1774  Anna B Pinchak         F20 24      86/254     1:02:01     2:11:27     3:04:57     4:11:50    9:43     4:14:38
1775  Gary J Silversmith     M45 49     126/270       55:15     1:57:35     2:52:35     4:14:27    9:43     4:14:39
1776  Aimee E Ferraro        F20 24      87/254       54:22     1:54:21     2:46:11     4:12:53    9:43     4:14:41
1777  Rich J Daniels         M35 39     245/462       57:06     2:00:34     3:00:34     4:11:10    9:43     4:14:43
1778  Donald C Kunkel        M35 39     246/462       54:22     1:54:51     2:49:11     4:13:00    9:43     4:14:43
1779  David C Grieser        M50 54      86/213     1:00:29     2:08:41     3:01:58     4:14:04    9:43     4:14:44
1780  David Osztreicher      M25 29     221/384       58:27     2:01:16     3:00:51     4:12:30    9:43     4:14:44
1781  Melinda A Lehman       F30 34      91/369       57:41     2:01:34     2:57:37     4:12:54    9:44     4:14:47
1782  Robert J Carroll       M35 39     247/462       56:41     1:59:22     2:53:40     4:11:02    9:44     4:14:49
1783  Emily M Jones          F25 29     119/421     1:03:53     2:11:45     3:03:38     4:11:47    9:44     4:14:50
1784  Karen R Carothers      F50 54       10/73     1:04:12     2:07:09     2:59:34     4:12:21    9:44     4:14:51
1785  Amy E Purcell          F25 29     120/421       58:50     2:01:31     2:52:45     4:12:52    9:44     4:14:52
1786  Andy L Sangray         M55 59      31/114       58:06     2:02:56     2:56:57     4:12:38    9:44     4:14:56
1787  Molly H Zalewski       F20 24      88/254       56:51     2:00:01     2:56:15     4:12:46    9:44     4:14:57
1788  Susan K Price          F30 34      92/369       58:51     2:05:43     2:58:39     4:13:02    9:44     4:14:59
1789  Michelle Panik         F20 24      89/254       56:28     1:59:14     2:52:43     4:10:35    9:44     4:14:59
1790  Karen Yankosky         F30 34      93/369       52:45     1:54:00     2:49:34     4:14:28    9:44     4:15:00
1791  Leo D Redmond          M20 24     110/164       57:10     1:58:28     2:49:44     4:13:05    9:44     4:15:03
1792  Allison C Lane         F25 29     121/421       55:53     1:58:28     2:51:06     4:11:00    9:44     4:15:05
1793  Jennifer G Horn        F25 29     122/421       58:48     2:03:36     2:58:32     4:13:08    9:44     4:15:05
1794  Corinne A Niosi        F30 34      94/369     1:00:12     2:06:24     3:00:28     4:13:02    9:44     4:15:05
1795  David A Graham         M40 44     203/357     1:00:44     2:04:45     2:58:45     4:12:26    9:44     4:15:08
1796  Maureen M Benitz       F20 24      90/254       59:26     2:04:44     2:58:46     4:12:27    9:44     4:15:08
1797  Renitalynette Anderson F35 39      71/266       56:28     1:57:17     2:51:21     4:10:21    9:44     4:15:09
1798  Michael T Mulroy       M25 29     222/384       57:25     1:53:06     2:45:28     4:11:24    9:44     4:15:11
1799  John J Maguire         M45 49     127/270     1:02:46     2:08:14     3:02:08     4:11:54    9:45     4:15:17
1800  Rosemarie E Kraynak    F35 39      72/266       52:36     1:50:32     2:47:35     4:14:13    9:45     4:15:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Thomas Valashinas      M55 59      32/114     1:02:19     2:07:33     3:01:57     4:11:47    9:45     4:15:22
1802  Eileen M Egan          F25 29     123/421       58:51     2:05:43     2:58:39     4:13:26    9:45     4:15:22
1803  Michael J Scheurer     M50 54      87/213       57:57     2:02:05     2:58:14     4:14:44    9:45     4:15:25
1804  Mike Hilmer            M30 34     286/524       56:06     1:59:29     2:53:49     4:09:16    9:45     4:15:26
1805  Edward J Nevera        M35 39     248/462       59:38     2:05:17     3:00:10     4:12:31    9:45     4:15:28
1806  Tracey R Minnix        F30 34      95/369       55:24     1:58:08     2:53:03     4:14:14    9:45     4:15:28
1807  San Ho Choi            M60 64       10/48       59:35     2:04:04     2:56:39     4:13:41    9:45     4:15:29
1808  William M Schimmel     M25 29     223/384       59:38     2:04:06     2:58:14     4:13:50    9:45     4:15:30
1809  James M Whitehouse     M40 44     204/357       49:15     1:49:03     2:43:09     4:14:55    9:45     4:15:31
1810  Patricia A Mack        F30 34      96/369       57:57     2:01:37     2:55:14     4:10:41    9:45     4:15:31
1811  Mike Stiles            M40 44     205/357       55:17     1:58:07     2:54:26     4:15:08    9:45     4:15:37
1812  Daniel R Koulianos     M30 34     287/524       55:17     1:58:09     2:54:27     4:15:10    9:46     4:15:39
1813  Joanne M Morris        F50 54       11/73       58:15     2:02:45     2:57:41     4:14:23    9:46     4:15:40
1814  Nancy E Cox            F25 29     124/421       58:57     2:06:30     3:00:42     4:12:07    9:46     4:15:41
1815  Barbara C Wagner       F40 44      54/181     1:00:04     2:06:12     2:59:54     4:13:39    9:46     4:15:48
1816  Pamela A Jock          F30 34      97/369     1:00:06     2:06:12     3:00:02     4:13:39    9:46     4:15:48
1817  Benjamin A Gitterman   M50 54      88/213                                         4:15:50    9:46     4:15:50
1818  Deb L Ryan             F25 29     125/421       57:26     1:59:54     2:57:40     4:11:47    9:46     4:15:52
1819  Christian Huber        M35 39     249/462       56:56     1:58:57     2:52:13     4:14:03    9:46     4:15:52
1820  Rosemarie Ornellas     F35 39      73/266       57:08     2:01:44     2:56:29     4:11:46    9:46     4:15:56
1821  Walter J Hayes         M40 44     206/357       56:39     1:59:58     2:56:22     4:14:29    9:46     4:15:56
1822  John W Carney          M35 39     250/462       58:39     2:02:53     2:55:57     4:14:41    9:46     4:15:58
1823  Christopher J Kelly    M35 39     251/462       58:40     2:02:54     2:55:56     4:14:41    9:46     4:15:58
1824  Marcy M Chong          F25 29     126/421       59:56     2:05:14     3:00:28     4:13:33    9:46     4:16:00
1825  Richard C Davis        M25 29     224/384       57:44     2:00:32     2:56:12     4:13:59    9:46     4:16:01
1826  Peter A Klein          M40 44     207/357       58:35     2:06:38     3:02:46     4:14:27    9:46     4:16:01
1827  Sean E Callahan        M30 34     288/524       52:30     1:52:18     2:49:17     4:15:37    9:46     4:16:01
1828  Steve Huber            M40 44     208/357       59:14     2:05:21     2:59:03     4:13:41    9:47     4:16:05
1829  Larry Cox              M55 59      33/114       53:30     1:54:08     2:44:45     4:04:04    9:47     4:16:06
1830  Troy Mcfee             M30 34     289/524       57:59     2:01:13     2:53:58     4:12:04    9:47     4:16:06
1831  Tony A Anderson        M45 49     128/270       50:27     1:46:37     2:40:48     4:13:51    9:47     4:16:08
1832  Carolyn T Elliott      F20 24      91/254     1:01:43     2:08:58     3:02:08     4:11:19    9:47     4:16:10
1833  Greg Geiger            M25 29     225/384       50:17     1:45:57     2:40:52     4:15:25    9:47     4:16:11
1834  Patrick M Scanlon      M60 64       11/48     1:01:58     2:07:01     3:00:36     4:14:21    9:47     4:16:12
1835  Noureddine N Lakhlif   M45 49     129/270       57:41     1:59:17     2:55:36     4:14:31    9:47     4:16:12
1836  Laura M Yudt           F20 24      92/254       56:26     1:59:12     2:50:41     4:04:57    9:47     4:16:14
1837  Leslie G Martell       F30 34      98/369     1:03:42     2:12:21     3:06:17     4:14:04    9:47     4:16:18
1838  Laura M Holtzman       F20 24      93/254       59:04     2:05:22     3:00:06     4:15:22    9:47     4:16:19
1839  Ted Cochrane           M50 54      89/213       59:05     2:03:21     2:57:24     4:14:22    9:47     4:16:20
1840  Louise Karcic          F25 29     127/421     1:01:51     2:05:15     2:57:35     4:08:01    9:47     4:16:22
1841  John B Horrigan        M40 44     209/357       56:59     2:01:02     2:56:40     4:15:08    9:47     4:16:27
1842  Greg Bryan             M20 24     111/164       54:46     1:55:40     2:51:53     4:14:13    9:47     4:16:27
1843  Jennifer Knauff        F30 34      99/369       57:00     2:01:02     2:56:42     4:15:08    9:47     4:16:28
1844  Penny Wilson           F30 34     100/369       55:36     1:57:17     2:50:31     4:14:33    9:47     4:16:28
1845  Kevin M Owens          M30 34     290/524       50:40     1:46:27     2:39:45     4:15:23    9:47     4:16:28
1846  Justin B Dicair        M25 29     226/384                 1:48:02     2:41:17     4:12:02    9:47     4:16:29
1847  Jim R Lake             M60 64       12/48       57:42     2:05:23     2:59:06     4:15:16    9:47     4:16:29
1848  Cem Hacioglu           M30 34     291/524       54:01     1:54:03     2:49:43     4:15:30    9:47     4:16:30
1849  Max B Fermin Jr        M30 34     292/524       53:43                 2:53:14     4:15:19    9:48     4:16:32
1850  Christy C Wiegand      F25 29     128/421       57:42     1:59:58     2:53:38     4:14:44    9:48     4:16:32
1851  Scott S Miller         M25 29     227/384     1:02:10     2:08:19     3:00:45     4:11:44    9:48     4:16:33
1852  Tara M Surlis          F25 29     129/421       57:14     1:59:36     2:53:14     4:14:05    9:48     4:16:38
1853  Jessica R Feierman     F30 34     101/369       57:21     2:02:17     2:55:55     4:15:17    9:48     4:16:42
1854  Ray G Burnham          M65 69        4/15       54:46     1:56:25     2:52:27     4:15:49    9:48     4:16:42
1855  Lucia E Alzaga Soule   F25 29     130/421       58:18     2:02:08     2:57:57     4:14:39    9:48     4:16:43
1856  Carita Saunders        F25 29     131/421       59:07     2:07:35     3:01:46     4:15:17    9:48     4:16:43
1857  Christine Alfano       F25 29     132/421       57:41     1:59:58     2:53:36     4:14:54    9:48     4:16:43
1858                                        0/0       55:11     1:58:11     2:52:18     4:14:56    9:48     4:16:46
1859  Chris E Morrison       F30 34     102/369       53:56     1:55:24     2:51:13     4:15:19    9:48     4:16:46
1860  Ken Krome              M40 44     210/357     1:00:07     2:03:57     2:56:25     4:11:14    9:48     4:16:50
1861  Ryan K Young           M25 29     228/384     1:00:07     2:06:18     2:58:21     4:14:35    9:48     4:16:51
1862  Michael C Sinko        M45 49     130/270       59:39     2:04:41     2:58:43     4:16:17    9:48     4:16:54
1863  Mimi R Cooper          F35 39      74/266       56:15     2:00:54     2:54:33     4:11:38    9:48     4:16:57
1864  Robert D Crangle, Jr.  M30 34     293/524       57:18     2:02:55     2:57:08     4:16:45    9:49     4:17:02
1865  James H Fall, Iii      M55 59      34/114       58:29     2:02:46     2:55:22     4:13:28    9:49     4:17:04
1866  Jimmy G Toms           M35 39     252/462       57:31     1:59:43     2:55:16     4:15:19    9:49     4:17:04
1867  Robert E Friedman      M25 29     229/384       55:14     1:55:44     2:49:04     4:15:08    9:49     4:17:04
1868  Veronica M Toms        F35 39      75/266       57:30     1:59:43     2:55:15     4:15:19    9:49     4:17:05
1869  Susan Beatty           F35 39      76/266     1:01:57     2:07:13     3:01:21     4:12:25    9:49     4:17:06
1870  Anna M Moline          F25 29     133/421       55:53     1:58:52     2:54:34     4:14:56    9:49     4:17:08
1871  Maureen A Mckee        F30 34     103/369     1:04:35     2:14:20     3:04:48     4:12:37    9:49     4:17:09
1872  Lisa M Smith           F45 49      21/121       53:56     1:56:51     2:52:39     4:16:51    9:49     4:17:11
1873  Melissa K Edeburn      F40 44      55/181       57:43     2:02:12     2:56:49     4:14:33    9:49     4:17:11
1874  Susan K Glenn          F30 34     104/369       55:41     1:59:22     2:54:05     4:12:22    9:49     4:17:12
1875  Wanda M Kasmarzyk      F25 29     134/421       59:40     2:06:15     3:00:08     4:15:07    9:49     4:17:16
1876  Rhiana M Stockman      F20 24      94/254     1:00:46     2:05:47     2:59:54     4:15:00    9:49     4:17:18
1877  Elizabeth C Long       F25 29     135/421     1:03:39     2:10:27     3:04:11     4:13:17    9:49     4:17:18
1878  Eric Wendler           M35 39     253/462       53:04     1:51:51     2:44:06     4:15:35    9:49     4:17:18
1879  Becken C Al            M70 74         1/4       57:09     1:59:16     2:52:36     4:15:25    9:49     4:17:19
1880  Brent Downing          M35 39     254/462       57:30     1:58:37     2:50:12     4:16:11    9:49     4:17:21
1881  Michael G Davis        M40 44     211/357       57:23     2:00:17     2:53:16     4:15:23    9:49     4:17:21
1882  Duane M Mchale         M45 49     131/270       54:08     1:53:45     2:47:44     4:16:01    9:49     4:17:22
1883  Carole S Cory          F30 34     105/369       59:07     2:05:56     2:59:55     4:14:23    9:49     4:17:23
1884  Timothy M Hudson       M30 34     294/524       59:06     2:03:17     2:58:20     4:14:51    9:49     4:17:23
1885  J. G Lahr              M30 34     295/524       59:04     2:03:20     2:58:32     4:14:52    9:50     4:17:24
1886  Grier Mendel           F35 39      77/266       57:01     2:02:31     2:59:02     4:16:07    9:50     4:17:24
1887  Sean R Ward            M30 34     296/524       59:05     2:03:17     2:58:19     4:14:52    9:50     4:17:24
1888  Tremain A Hatch        M18 19        8/12       59:36     2:05:45     2:59:28     4:14:50    9:50     4:17:25
1889  Gerard D Byrd          M35 39     255/462       47:42     1:55:26     2:54:13     4:16:51    9:50     4:17:25
1890  Robert A Castro        M40 44     212/357       51:08     1:49:09     2:40:24     4:16:25    9:50     4:17:25
1891  Heather Bearce         F30 34     106/369       56:25     1:58:44     2:53:42     4:14:57    9:50     4:17:26
1892  Jennifer Colter        F25 29     136/421     1:01:38     2:09:16     3:03:36     4:15:03    9:50     4:17:29
1893  Jamie L Leiphart       F25 29     137/421     1:01:38     2:09:16     3:03:34     4:15:03    9:50     4:17:29
1894  Steven Hayslett        M25 29     230/384       59:47     2:04:38     2:56:31     4:14:51    9:50     4:17:30
1895  Isabelle Fisher Krisha F25 29     138/421     1:00:44     2:06:43     3:01:37     4:14:50    9:50     4:17:31
1896  Jerry J Ricciardi      M30 34     297/524     1:01:26     2:09:12     3:02:28     4:14:54    9:50     4:17:32
1897  Kaspar Richter         M30 34     298/524       58:48     2:00:18     2:52:58     4:15:38    9:50     4:17:37
1898  Carol Heinick          F45 49      22/121       56:12     1:59:35     2:55:12     4:15:26    9:50     4:17:37
1899  Dennis J Krijt         M25 29     231/384     1:02:50     2:09:21     3:03:16     4:15:23    9:50     4:17:38
1900  John R Romero          M30 34     299/524       59:43     2:05:56     3:02:58     4:17:03    9:50     4:17:38
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  William R Smith        M30 34     300/524       57:41     2:05:03     2:59:30     4:13:58    9:50     4:17:43
1902  Caroline S Moazzam     F20 24      95/254       51:07     1:49:50     2:45:11     4:17:21    9:50     4:17:47
1903  Susan Wilkinson        F30 34     107/369       59:13     2:00:04     2:55:56     4:15:10    9:50     4:17:49
1904  Michael A Runyan       M25 29     232/384       56:26     1:59:21     2:57:03     4:15:59    9:50     4:17:49
1905  Kelly M O'brien        F35 39      78/266     1:01:01     2:03:46     2:57:25     4:15:36    9:51     4:17:50
1906  Frosina Panovska       F20 24      96/254       57:42     2:03:59     2:58:39     4:16:06    9:51     4:17:51
1907  Mariya Kostytska       F20 24      97/254       58:12     2:01:20     2:55:21     4:16:49    9:51     4:17:52
1908  Dorothy E Dickie       F35 39      79/266       58:14     2:06:01     2:59:05     4:16:35    9:51     4:17:52
1909  John M Paluchowski     M40 44     213/357       54:05     1:53:50     2:44:20     4:17:21    9:51     4:17:53
1910  Desiree E Bliss        F25 29     139/421     1:02:14     2:07:52     3:01:16     4:17:57    9:51     4:17:57
1911  Peter J Page           M55 59      35/114       51:58     1:51:07     2:44:34     4:16:23    9:51     4:17:58
1912  Kevin M Nadolski       M30 34     301/524     1:01:33     2:09:13     3:02:47     4:14:17    9:51     4:18:01
1913  Linda A Thompson       F40 44      56/181     1:01:36     2:08:12     3:02:31     4:16:34    9:51     4:18:02
1914  Ellie M Bouffard       F40 44      57/181       59:08     2:06:23     3:02:19     4:15:44    9:51     4:18:03
1915  Patrick E Hennessy     M35 39     256/462       57:55     2:01:26     2:56:47     4:16:17    9:51     4:18:03
1916  Matthew E Beck         M25 29     233/384     1:00:46     2:06:58     3:00:51     4:15:49    9:51     4:18:11
1917  Mark D Ball            M30 34     302/524       53:34     1:54:04     2:47:50     4:16:53    9:51     4:18:12
1918  Kimberly D Bryant      F35 39      80/266       57:58     2:01:17     2:55:35     4:16:50    9:51     4:18:14
1919  Christopher Stock      M25 29     234/384     1:00:45     2:07:25     3:05:57     4:17:07    9:51     4:18:14
1920  Glen Stone             M30 34     303/524     1:02:39     2:09:07     3:03:40     4:16:14    9:51     4:18:15
1921  Patrick M Squires      M40 44     214/357       58:33     2:05:22     2:57:05     4:16:39    9:51     4:18:15
1922  Warren J Leonard       M50 54      90/213       56:54     1:59:07     2:54:32     4:16:30    9:52     4:18:17
1923  Zack J Phillips        M20 24     112/164       53:58     1:53:51     2:48:17     4:15:25    9:52     4:18:25
1924  David H Quinones       M45 49     132/270       54:20     1:58:48     2:57:31     4:17:47    9:52     4:18:25
1925  Peter J Milam          M50 54      91/213       55:56     1:57:14     2:50:23     4:16:41    9:52     4:18:26
1926  Colleen M Mccarthy     F20 24      98/254       59:38     2:05:07     2:59:53     4:16:22    9:52     4:18:27
1927  Barbara J Wnek         F50 54       12/73       56:25     2:01:48     2:57:44     4:16:57    9:52     4:18:27
1928  Richard L Holmes       M50 54      92/213       59:38     2:05:44     2:59:36     4:14:51    9:52     4:18:30
1929  Susan H Steyn          F30 34     108/369     1:00:02     2:05:38     2:57:50     4:16:24    9:52     4:18:36
1930  Ellie L Geisen         F35 39      81/266       59:03     2:03:55     2:58:36     4:17:15    9:52     4:18:36
1931  Tracy P Rice           F30 34     109/369       54:44     2:02:47     2:53:09     4:08:49    9:52     4:18:37
1932  Kelly M Moran          F25 29     140/421       56:42     1:58:33     2:55:21     4:15:35    9:52     4:18:40
1933  Elizabeth Yankle       F30 34     110/369       59:41     2:06:19     3:00:40     4:16:38    9:53     4:18:44
1934  Daniel K Timlen        M35 39     257/462       55:16     1:58:10     2:52:17     4:17:01    9:53     4:18:45
1935  Jennifer Frederick     F30 34     111/369     1:00:05     2:10:02     3:04:24     4:16:19    9:53     4:18:45
1936  Stephen Parrott        M35 39     258/462     1:00:06     2:06:43     3:00:38     4:16:38    9:53     4:18:47
1937  Lauren L Lindstrom     F25 29     141/421     1:01:43     2:08:59     3:02:11     4:13:56    9:53     4:18:47
1938  Thomas J Clark         M35 39     259/462       57:24     1:58:58     2:52:50     4:16:52    9:53     4:18:50
1939  Adam J Goldberg        M30 34     304/524       49:53     1:45:17     2:45:44     4:18:12    9:53     4:18:52
1940  Alexander N Papadopoul M25 29     235/384     1:00:58     2:07:47     3:03:27     4:16:44    9:53     4:18:53
1941  Thomas J Corris        M45 49     133/270     1:05:19     2:08:28     3:02:19     4:16:47    9:53     4:18:54
1942  Kim A Smith            M50 54      93/213       59:52     2:05:10     2:59:29     4:17:33    9:53     4:18:54
1943  Jason W Cabrera        M30 34     305/524     1:00:59     2:07:48     3:03:27     4:16:45    9:53     4:18:54
1944  Gena M Bonini          F35 39      82/266     1:05:19     2:08:27     3:02:19     4:16:48    9:53     4:18:54
1945  Jeff K Cherpeske       M25 29     236/384     1:00:52     2:06:48     2:59:42     4:17:11    9:53     4:18:57
1946  Gary S Penrose         M45 49     134/270     1:03:12     2:11:00     3:03:38     4:13:26    9:53     4:19:01
1947  William G Harris       M50 54      94/213       53:58     1:52:51     2:48:32     4:17:50    9:53     4:19:01
1948  Colleen M Quinn        F35 39      83/266     1:03:12     2:11:00     3:03:38     4:13:26    9:53     4:19:01
1949  Autumn M Wenglikowski  F20 24      99/254     1:02:09     2:05:13     2:57:51     4:15:38    9:53     4:19:05
1950  Dan Dubaniewicz        M25 29     237/384     1:00:57     2:05:56     2:59:36     4:17:18    9:53     4:19:07
1951  Benno Baettig          M35 39     260/462     1:03:31     2:12:43     3:07:05     4:16:19    9:54     4:19:09
1952  Paula E Loucas         F35 39      84/266     1:04:09     2:08:45     3:02:30     4:15:36    9:54     4:19:09
1953  John C Church          M35 39     261/462       54:13     1:54:06     2:46:50     4:17:54    9:54     4:19:09
1954  Jean A Darbouze        M40 44     215/357       59:01     2:06:29     3:02:41     4:18:42    9:54     4:19:10
1955  Tuong Vi M Tran        F25 29     142/421       55:57     1:56:31     2:48:16     4:15:41    9:54     4:19:15
1956  Juliet Liu             F20 24     100/254     1:01:07     2:04:25     2:57:29     4:12:58    9:54     4:19:15
1957  Gregory P Ohs          M45 49     135/270       54:44     1:54:29     2:47:49     4:16:59    9:54     4:19:15
1958  Christopher M Connell  M40 44     216/357     1:00:12     2:05:24     3:01:17     4:17:11    9:54     4:19:18
1959  Lori L Molnar          F25 29     143/421       59:34     2:03:57     2:57:32     4:15:46    9:54     4:19:18
1960  Dwight L Elliott       M45 49     136/270       54:20     1:57:04     2:51:56     4:18:44    9:54     4:19:21
1961  Kory Bockman           M30 34     306/524       56:58     1:59:20     2:53:54     4:15:36    9:54     4:19:23
1962  Vadim Shvartsman       M45 49     137/270     1:06:23     2:12:58     3:06:09     4:14:56    9:54     4:19:24
1963  Henry J Louie          M30 34     307/524       53:46     1:54:55     2:49:24     4:18:00    9:54     4:19:27
1964  Danielle M Liquori     F25 29     144/421     1:01:01     2:10:07     3:02:07     4:17:04    9:54     4:19:28
1965  Michael S Kelly        M30 34     308/524       59:08     2:04:53     2:57:27     4:17:36    9:54     4:19:29
1966  Altyn Clark            M35 39     262/462     1:00:59     2:07:44     3:00:39     4:16:37    9:54     4:19:33
1967  George M David         M50 54      95/213       59:28     2:02:13     2:54:20     4:15:04    9:55     4:19:35
1968  Shannon G Kettering    F30 34     112/369       58:49     2:05:14     3:00:42     4:18:37    9:55     4:19:39
1969  Keegan W Kettering     M30 34     309/524       58:48     2:05:13     3:00:42     4:18:37    9:55     4:19:40
1970  Jessica Ciccone Adams  F30 34     113/369     1:00:12     2:06:25     3:00:29     4:17:39    9:55     4:19:42
1971  Christopher T Venezia  M25 29     238/384     1:02:11     2:08:59     3:04:01     4:18:06    9:55     4:19:45
1972  Luis E Amaya           M35 39     263/462       56:24     2:00:43     2:56:59     4:18:33    9:55     4:19:46
1973  Douglas M Hoyt         M30 34     310/524       55:39     2:01:12     2:56:38     4:19:06    9:55     4:19:46
1974  Randall Snyde Snyder   M55 59      36/114       54:09     1:56:32     2:52:16     4:19:26    9:55     4:19:47
1975  Donald J Cook          M35 39     264/462     1:02:40     2:10:37     3:02:49     4:18:17    9:55     4:19:48
1976  Tara A Joyce           F25 29     145/421       59:40     2:04:09     2:58:17     4:18:12    9:55     4:19:49
1977  Assaf M Pinchas        M25 29     239/384       59:37     2:04:07     2:58:14     4:18:08    9:55     4:19:49
1978  Susan A Levy           F40 44      58/181     1:02:00     2:09:49     3:06:14     4:17:57    9:55     4:19:49
1979  Richard J Adams        M25 29     240/384       55:56     1:56:47     2:54:53     4:19:05    9:55     4:19:55
1980  John Bialecki          M30 34     311/524       57:23     2:00:17     2:53:17     4:17:58    9:55     4:19:56
1981  Caitlin E Adams        F30 34     114/369       53:57     1:53:44     2:45:20     4:19:00    9:55     4:19:58
1982  Ann P Stanley          F25 29     146/421       59:47     2:03:44     2:56:51     4:15:14    9:55     4:20:00
1983  Alyssa L Scholl        F20 24     101/254       56:28     2:02:35     3:01:08     4:19:22    9:56     4:20:04
1984  Cesar A Canizales      M35 39     265/462       59:24     1:59:36     2:54:42     4:13:05    9:56     4:20:09
1985  William Bentley        M30 34     312/524     1:02:28     2:10:26     3:07:01     4:17:54    9:56     4:20:11
1986  Crystal Louden         F35 39      85/266       59:35     2:05:46     3:00:39     4:19:00    9:56     4:20:11
1987  Kelly M Sauvageau      F25 29     147/421       57:01     2:05:07     3:02:13     4:19:28    9:56     4:20:14
1988  Albert L Williams      M35 39     266/462       54:20     1:56:02     2:49:38     4:19:02    9:56     4:20:16
1989  James L Ammons         M45 49     138/270       57:32     2:00:40     2:55:38     4:18:10    9:56     4:20:16
1990  John W Shull           M50 54      96/213       57:20     2:01:01     2:56:17     4:18:31    9:56     4:20:18
1991  Douglas Gilmore        M40 44     217/357       55:04     1:57:14     2:51:58     4:18:57    9:56     4:20:21
1992  Amy Saltzman           F18 19        6/18       58:01     2:01:43     2:57:28     4:16:20    9:56     4:20:23
1993  Scott A Church         M30 34     313/524       59:14     2:08:27     3:04:10     4:19:10    9:56     4:20:25
1994  Joseph W Shepherd      M40 44     218/357       56:13     2:00:56     2:58:44     4:20:14    9:56     4:20:26
1995  Heather E Johnson      F25 29     148/421     1:02:10     2:09:02     3:04:03     4:18:54    9:57     4:20:31
1996  Holger C Wolf          M35 39     267/462       58:40     2:02:13     2:58:56     4:18:32    9:57     4:20:35
1997  Jeanie M Cucuzzella    F30 34     115/369     1:02:28     2:08:34     3:01:13     4:15:40    9:57     4:20:36
1998  Geoff Snelling         M35 39     268/462     1:02:01     2:08:07     3:00:46     4:15:12    9:57     4:20:36
1999  Kristen B Szumera      F20 24     102/254       59:56     2:00:46     2:52:41     4:16:39    9:57     4:20:40
2000  Rebecca S Sullivan     F25 29     149/421     1:01:10     2:07:48     3:01:32     4:17:39    9:57     4:20:41
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2001  Tom K Gellenbeck       M40 44     219/357     1:03:05     2:08:12     2:59:42     4:18:06    9:57     4:20:45
2002  Shane A Papatolicas    M25 29     241/384       53:27     1:54:16     2:50:58     4:19:53    9:57     4:20:46
2003  Martin J Coyne         M30 34     314/524     1:01:55     2:05:25     2:56:21     4:20:01    9:57     4:20:49
2004  Arnie N James          M55 59      37/114     1:00:15     2:06:04     3:01:14     4:18:06    9:57     4:20:49
2005  Shane L Williams       M50 54      97/213       55:32     1:56:45     2:48:38     4:17:49    9:57     4:20:50
2006  Erica J Colberg        F25 29     150/421     1:00:09     2:06:40     3:04:52     4:18:48    9:58     4:20:54
2007  Carolyn J Fitzpatrick  F25 29     151/421       56:21     2:00:50     2:58:37     4:20:20    9:58     4:21:01
2008  Christine B Arnold     F25 29     152/421     1:00:16     2:06:24     3:03:38     4:19:15    9:58     4:21:05
2009  Vida G Bottom          F35 39      86/266     1:04:36     2:11:04     3:04:45     4:18:08    9:58     4:21:06
2010  Nicholas C Dubois      M30 34     315/524       55:59     1:58:36     2:54:39     4:17:03    9:58     4:21:07
2011  Joohee H Kim           M45 49     139/270       49:51     1:49:16     2:49:47     4:20:58    9:58     4:21:12
2012  Kymberly M Escobar     F30 34     116/369       56:12     1:59:23     2:55:16     4:18:34    9:58     4:21:12
2013  Timothy S Muchmore     M45 49     140/270     1:03:45     2:10:26     3:03:02     4:17:19    9:59     4:21:22
2014  Jordan D Tenenbaum     M25 29     242/384     1:00:47     2:06:59     3:00:51     4:19:03    9:59     4:21:24
2015  Laurence J Easa        M35 39     269/462       59:30     2:07:17     3:01:09     4:15:34    9:59     4:21:29
2016  Joel Sommer            M30 34     316/524     1:03:40     2:11:40     3:04:53     4:16:24    9:59     4:21:29
2017  Nicole M Colovos       F30 34     117/369     1:03:40     2:11:40     3:04:53     4:16:24    9:59     4:21:29
2018  Lisa Van Hoeck         F30 34     118/369       57:17     2:00:49     2:54:37     4:17:33    9:59     4:21:30
2019  Michael J Parato       M25 29     243/384       56:00     1:59:21     2:57:18     4:20:02    9:59     4:21:31
2020  Mark L Ornstein        M40 44     220/357     1:09:50     2:19:07     3:09:38     4:17:15    9:59     4:21:32
2021  Aida L Lawsin          F25 29     153/421       58:13     2:02:43     2:59:16     4:18:19    9:59     4:21:37
2022  Steve Ollis            M25 29     244/384     1:02:51     2:09:42     3:03:36     4:17:41    9:59     4:21:41
2023  Marlin Hicks           M50 54      98/213     1:02:15     2:08:55     3:03:34     4:19:48    9:59     4:21:42
2024  Cailin E Moriarty      F20 24     103/254       59:09     2:07:20     3:04:06     4:20:45    9:59     4:21:43
2025  Michael D Johnson, Jr. M20 24     113/164       52:21     1:52:20     2:53:13     4:20:30    9:59     4:21:44
2026  Anthony J Priest       M35 39     270/462       57:45     2:02:36     2:56:51     4:15:34    9:59     4:21:45
2027  Yi Wei Teo             M20 24     114/164       53:35     1:59:27     2:57:47     4:08:21    9:59     4:21:46
2028  David J Rowe           M25 29     245/384     1:01:27     2:09:34                 4:19:08   10:00     4:21:46
2029  Bob Gahol              M35 39     271/462       57:11     2:00:03     2:57:10     4:19:33   10:00     4:21:48
2030  Cynthia Underwood Turn F30 34     119/369     1:02:38     2:08:49     3:05:26     4:19:51   10:00     4:21:49
2031  Robert C Fortner       M20 24     115/164     1:01:36     2:04:40     2:58:22     4:20:09   10:00     4:21:49
2032  Martha L Neuenhoff     F35 39      87/266       55:59     2:02:33     3:01:17     4:20:46   10:00     4:21:49
2033  Tucker C Shumack       M25 29     246/384     1:01:32     2:09:06     3:03:01     4:18:05   10:00     4:21:50
2034  Craig Berkey           M30 34     317/524       59:43     2:00:25     2:53:45     4:18:21   10:00     4:21:50
2035  Michael Huber          M40 44     221/357       54:29     1:55:28     2:49:08     4:20:26   10:00     4:21:50
2036  John Bragdon           M30 34     318/524       53:11     1:55:18     2:51:31     4:19:58   10:00     4:21:51
2037  Alexander Sarro        M30 34     319/524       58:35     2:05:20     3:01:09     4:20:18   10:00     4:21:55
2038  Francis R Jablonski, J M40 44     222/357       58:34     2:05:22     3:01:49     4:20:19   10:00     4:21:56
2039  Preston W Pugh         M55 59      38/114       51:14     1:53:55     2:54:36     4:21:35   10:00     4:21:58
2040  David C Bandy          M45 49     141/270     1:02:26     2:12:16     3:07:31     4:20:16   10:00     4:21:59
2041  Martha Drawert         F50 54       13/73     1:01:30     2:08:47     3:03:51     4:18:06   10:00     4:21:59
2042  Jean D Baltimore       F50 54       14/73       59:27     2:06:29     3:03:24     4:20:07   10:00     4:22:01
2043  Patti B Ankli          F40 44      59/181     1:03:38     2:12:51     3:05:51     4:17:45   10:00     4:22:01
2044  Mari Lynn Dare         F35 39      88/266       59:39     2:05:55     2:59:11     4:18:31   10:00     4:22:05
2045  Marie E Kershner       F35 39      89/266     1:01:24     2:07:53     3:01:28     4:21:53   10:00     4:22:06
2046  Binh M Tran            M35 39     272/462       57:13     2:03:40     2:56:54     4:20:44   10:00     4:22:06
2047  Ed Murphy              M45 49     142/270       59:11     2:03:40     2:56:53     4:20:44   10:00     4:22:07
2048  Jessica Sime           F20 24     104/254     1:00:22     2:07:32     3:02:11     4:15:41   10:00     4:22:08
2049  Elizabeth E Brown      F20 24     105/254     1:00:21     2:07:32     3:02:09     4:15:41   10:00     4:22:08
2050  Richard J Mosko        M45 49     143/270       57:31     2:02:32     3:00:52     4:19:58   10:00     4:22:10
2051  Kaustubh A Patekar     M25 29     247/384     1:00:57     2:03:16     2:57:47     4:20:04   10:01     4:22:12
2052  Tad Sperry             M45 49     144/270       58:43     2:06:59     3:00:49     4:19:30   10:01     4:22:13
2053  Richard Zaweski        M45 49     145/270       54:47     1:59:46     2:57:30     4:21:07   10:01     4:22:14
2054  Jane R Berry           F35 39      90/266     1:00:10     2:05:47     3:00:53     4:20:14   10:01     4:22:16
2055  Karen Mackay           F45 49      23/121       56:12     1:58:01     2:50:44     4:18:07   10:01     4:22:16
2056  John D Baxter          M55 59      39/114     1:02:58     2:08:39     3:03:05     4:18:39   10:01     4:22:16
2057  Larry K Ward           M25 29     248/384     1:00:44     2:07:25     3:05:57     4:21:10   10:01     4:22:18
2058  Craig S Arnold         M40 44     223/357     1:02:54     2:06:20     2:59:19     4:18:57   10:01     4:22:22
2059  Dino G Cattaneo        M35 39     273/462     1:00:01     2:06:34     3:00:50     4:20:12   10:01     4:22:25
2060  Kevin M Kruse          M35 39     274/462     1:00:13     2:06:24     3:00:28     4:19:10   10:01     4:22:26
2061  Robert E Gallagher     M50 54      99/213       59:54     2:07:08     3:03:47     4:20:57   10:01     4:22:26
2062  Paul J Headland        M30 34     320/524       53:33     1:54:18     2:50:17     4:20:49   10:01     4:22:28
2063  Tara Schalles          F25 29     154/421     1:02:11     2:09:03     3:04:02     4:20:52   10:01     4:22:29
2064  John J Capozzi         M45 49     146/270       57:34     2:01:22     2:58:16     4:21:42   10:01     4:22:29
2065  Kelly A Morgan         F20 24     106/254       59:31     2:03:18     2:57:04     4:19:41   10:01     4:22:32
2066  Jonathan D Ger         M35 39     275/462       55:45     1:59:36     2:54:56     4:21:04   10:01     4:22:34
2067  Mark C Hardman         M20 24     116/164     1:23:51     2:19:15     3:07:31     4:22:36   10:01     4:22:36
2068  Juliane Carter         F30 34     120/369     1:02:01     2:11:58     3:08:29     4:19:44   10:01     4:22:36
2069  Jessalyn P Dingwell    F25 29     155/421     1:00:14     2:08:34     3:03:17     4:20:21   10:02     4:22:39
2070  Morten Poulsen Hansen  M30 34     321/524       59:54     2:08:32     3:03:15     4:20:20   10:02     4:22:39
2071  Quinn P O'toole        M25 29     249/384     1:00:14     2:08:33     3:03:16     4:20:21   10:02     4:22:40
2072  Robert E Lighthizer    M50 54     100/213     1:03:10     2:09:46     3:04:07     4:20:25   10:02     4:22:45
2073  Earl W Hewitt          M35 39     276/462       53:54     1:56:09     2:51:05     4:20:58   10:02     4:22:46
2074  Eileen M Kelly         F20 24     107/254     1:02:03     2:09:59     3:05:40     4:19:52   10:02     4:22:48
2075  Dong J Im              M50 54     101/213     1:01:23     2:07:28     3:00:46     4:21:32   10:02     4:22:49
2076  Matthew J Girard       M35 39     277/462       59:48     2:08:53     3:03:38     4:21:46   10:02     4:22:50
2077  Gina L Eppolito        F40 44      60/181       59:50     2:08:52     3:03:39     4:21:49   10:02     4:22:50
2078  Ashley T Mattoon       F30 34     121/369       59:48     2:08:49     3:03:37     4:21:47   10:02     4:22:50
2079  Susan Myatt            F35 39      91/266     1:08:09     2:15:29     3:09:21     4:20:01   10:02     4:22:51
2080  Ken Blumberg           M55 59      40/114       58:09     2:06:09     3:02:19     4:20:51   10:02     4:22:52
2081  Brian J Curley         M30 34     322/524       56:44     1:58:02     2:54:33     4:20:08   10:02     4:22:54
2082  Katie Y Jennings       F25 29     156/421     1:01:45     2:08:55     3:04:22     4:20:07   10:02     4:22:54
2083  Chad P Trexler         M25 29     250/384       57:58     2:03:43     3:03:14     4:20:40   10:02     4:22:59
2084  Adrian M Fenty         M30 34     323/524     1:02:24     2:12:46     3:10:13     4:22:46   10:02     4:23:02
2085  Jerome A Young         M30 34     324/524     1:00:34     2:06:55     3:00:34     4:21:26   10:03     4:23:06
2086  Edward D Murphy        M60 64       13/48                 1:56:22     2:55:02     4:23:07   10:03     4:23:07
2087  Gary Corbitt           M50 54     102/213       51:48     1:49:15     2:39:07     4:22:04   10:03     4:23:07
2088  Christine M Fleury     F20 24     108/254     1:02:12     2:07:21     2:59:55     4:19:44   10:03     4:23:11
2089  Richard T Small        M35 39     278/462       57:34     2:02:22     2:56:45     4:21:53   10:03     4:23:12
2090  Kate Harrington        F30 34     122/369     1:02:20     2:13:27     3:10:51     4:22:00   10:03     4:23:12
2091  Sebastian M Welch      M35 39     279/462       58:16     2:03:32     2:57:06     4:21:33   10:03     4:23:13
2092  Daniel S Mizrahi       M50 54     103/213       57:29     2:00:51     2:55:50     4:21:59   10:03     4:23:17
2093  Norman D Byrne         M30 34     325/524       55:13     1:59:48     2:53:32     4:22:49   10:03     4:23:17
2094  Sarah B Doman          F20 24     109/254     1:00:05     2:05:54     3:00:16     4:20:49   10:03     4:23:23
2095  Barbara E Blazek       F30 34     123/369       56:50     2:01:47     2:58:52     4:21:52   10:03     4:23:23
2096  Anthony Brooks         M40 44     224/357       58:54     2:05:34     3:01:49     4:23:19   10:03     4:23:23
2097  Clifford J Harbourt    M25 29     251/384     1:00:35     2:08:08     3:02:49     4:20:54   10:03     4:23:25
2098  Rob Davis              M35 39     280/462     1:03:46     2:10:01     3:03:38     4:19:42   10:03     4:23:25
2099  Andy Ingham            M30 34     326/524     1:02:06     2:10:14     3:06:53     4:18:26   10:03     4:23:29
2100  Greg M Leffler         M30 34     327/524     1:01:42     2:10:10     3:05:13     4:21:50   10:04     4:23:31
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2101  Antonio Delli Carpini  M50 54     104/213     1:02:29     2:09:01     3:04:17     4:22:56   10:04     4:23:33
2102  James A Wilson         M40 44     225/357       58:26     2:03:18     2:59:36     4:19:39   10:04     4:23:39
2103  Christy Mcclellan      F35 39      92/266     1:02:58     2:09:36     3:04:18     4:18:52   10:04     4:23:39
2104  Katherine A Madison    F25 29     157/421     1:01:27     2:09:34     3:05:26     4:21:01   10:04     4:23:40
2105  Sirianosac Thepsoumane M30 34     328/524       51:56     1:52:14     2:46:52     4:19:25   10:04     4:23:40
2106  Dagoberto Vega         M25 29     252/384       58:55     2:03:32     2:59:52     4:21:48   10:04     4:23:41
2107  Bekir Karabucak        M30 34     329/524       54:32     1:56:28     2:50:50     4:22:56   10:04     4:23:43
2108  Robert D Paschall      M30 34     330/524       59:07     2:03:46     2:57:51     4:22:06   10:04     4:23:48
2109  Robert S Turgeon       M35 39     281/462       55:29     2:00:16     2:56:43     4:22:37   10:04     4:23:48
2110  Alfonso M Cabrera      M45 49     147/270       52:52     2:00:17     3:00:36     4:23:31   10:04     4:23:49
2111  Adam J Dorn            M30 34     331/524       59:09     2:06:09     3:00:20     4:19:29   10:04     4:23:53
2112  Katherine L Russell    F30 34     124/369     1:04:35     2:10:55     3:05:23     4:21:03   10:05     4:24:00
2113  Patrick Schondel       M40 44     226/357       56:50     1:58:55     2:49:45     4:22:37   10:05     4:24:02
2114  Ryan Kimber            M20 24     117/164       59:58     2:01:04     2:54:08     4:20:07   10:05     4:24:07
2115  Frederick J Burke      M35 39     282/462     1:01:23     2:08:22     3:02:30     4:23:55   10:05     4:24:08
2116  Patrick J Donahue      M50 54     105/213       55:07     1:59:00     2:56:16     4:21:59   10:05     4:24:09
2117  Klaus H Fimmel         M55 59      41/114       57:45     2:03:35     2:59:51     4:22:03   10:05     4:24:09
2118  Betsy K Rogers         F25 29     158/421       58:21     2:00:40     2:58:32     4:21:14   10:05     4:24:12
2119  Peter E Fant           M25 29     253/384       56:22     1:57:45     2:58:06     4:21:48   10:05     4:24:14
2120  Edward Abramic         M65 69        5/15       55:15     1:58:10     2:52:53     4:22:16   10:05     4:24:17
2121  Sara S Zdeb            F25 29     159/421     1:04:22     2:11:07     3:07:15     4:21:31   10:05     4:24:18
2122  Keira F Costic         F25 29     160/421     1:04:22     2:11:06     3:07:15     4:21:31   10:05     4:24:19
2123  Janeth M Williams      F35 39      93/266       58:58     2:04:44     3:00:17     4:22:31   10:05     4:24:19
2124  Randall D Huffman      M35 39     283/462       57:23     1:59:11     2:53:08     4:22:21   10:05     4:24:19
2125  Montiel M Melcher      F35 39      94/266       51:24     1:53:13     2:52:03     4:23:23   10:05     4:24:19
2126  James R Penner         M55 59      42/114     1:02:09     2:09:44     3:04:31     4:19:50   10:05     4:24:22
2127  Ward C Sampson         M40 44     227/357       50:22     1:48:55     2:41:08     4:22:55   10:06     4:24:23
2128  Robert G Sember        M35 39     284/462     1:00:30     2:10:46     3:06:35     4:21:07   10:06     4:24:23
2129  Maria D Espaillat      F50 54       15/73       57:43     2:01:33     2:58:15     4:22:49   10:06     4:24:26
2130  Mary K Lowery          F40 44      61/181       59:15     2:03:49     2:58:57     4:22:14   10:06     4:24:27
2131  Alison B Gould         F40 44      62/181       59:30     2:05:10     2:59:52     4:20:04   10:06     4:24:28
2132  Kurt D Eberly          M30 34     332/524     1:03:21     2:11:01     3:07:08     4:21:23   10:06     4:24:28
2133  Hannah Park            F25 29     161/421     1:01:22     2:06:49     3:02:48     4:19:38   10:06     4:24:30
2134  Katherine L Bidwell    F20 24     110/254     1:03:58     2:13:03     3:07:53     4:20:40   10:06     4:24:31
2135  Amy C Buckingham       F30 34     125/369     1:01:54     2:09:45     3:07:18     4:23:32   10:06     4:24:31
2136  Jodie L Friedman       F40 44      63/181     1:01:55     2:09:46     3:07:19     4:23:33   10:06     4:24:32
2137  Richard B Josephson    M45 49     148/270       55:40     1:58:52     2:54:00     4:24:07   10:06     4:24:33
2138  Angela J Folstad Holm  F30 34     126/369     1:00:54     2:06:38     3:02:36     4:21:28   10:06     4:24:34
2139  Anisha A Abraham       F30 34     127/369     1:00:54     2:06:38     3:02:37     4:21:28   10:06     4:24:34
2140  William B Cline        M40 44     228/357       57:44     2:04:08     3:00:17     4:23:12   10:06     4:24:36
2141  Michael J Shannon      M60 64       14/48     1:02:57     2:08:38     3:03:02     4:20:57   10:06     4:24:37
2142  William C Miracle      M45 49     149/270     1:03:17     2:12:06     3:06:43     4:21:24   10:06     4:24:37
2143  Christina C Holmes     F20 24     111/254       56:51     2:00:33     2:58:00     4:23:47   10:06     4:24:40
2144  Katie Elmer            F25 29     162/421       55:30     1:55:57     2:49:15     4:21:53   10:06     4:24:40
2145  Jorge E De Cespedes    M60 64       15/48       57:25     2:03:44     3:00:42     4:23:05   10:06     4:24:41
2146  Sheyna Q Horowitz      F20 24     112/254     1:03:12     2:10:24     3:06:40     4:22:35   10:06     4:24:41
2147  Alicia R Leeds         F20 24     113/254     1:02:12     2:07:22     2:59:55     4:21:16   10:06     4:24:43
2148  Robert E Rostron       M25 29     254/384       57:09     2:02:04     2:56:38     4:22:52   10:06     4:24:45
2149  Melanie Meier          F30 34     128/369       58:52     2:06:35     3:03:13     4:23:19   10:06     4:24:47
2150  Phyllis Gallagher      F45 49      24/121       59:56     2:08:14     3:03:53     4:22:35   10:06     4:24:47
2151  Lex Bailey             M45 49     150/270       56:33     2:00:15     2:56:54     4:19:28   10:07     4:24:52
2152  Renee M Hudson         F35 39      95/266       59:37     2:08:07     3:03:25     4:22:23   10:07     4:24:54
2153  Mary P O'reilly        F35 39      96/266     1:00:20     2:12:09     3:02:04     4:20:23   10:07     4:24:55
2154  Courtney E Smith       F20 24     114/254     1:00:12     2:06:13     3:03:42     4:22:40   10:07     4:24:56
2155  Elizabeth A Baltes     F18 19        7/18     1:00:11     2:06:12     3:03:41     4:22:40   10:07     4:24:56
2156  Jana Price             F30 34     129/369     1:01:08     2:09:39     3:04:16     4:22:14   10:07     4:24:58
2157  Kristin Brusuelas      F35 39      97/266     1:00:48     2:10:30     3:07:18     4:23:33   10:07     4:25:00
2158  Ann Howard Banzet      F30 34     130/369     1:02:30     2:10:12     3:06:19     4:21:43   10:07     4:25:00
2159  Shannon B Silsby       F30 34     131/369       58:22     2:00:34     2:55:42     4:23:35   10:07     4:25:01
2160  Heatherann S Bozeman   F30 34     132/369     1:03:35     2:10:33     3:08:27     4:20:53   10:07     4:25:03
2161  Ece Gimer              F30 34     133/369     1:03:33     2:13:45     3:11:03     4:22:48   10:07     4:25:04
2162  Yaron Gershovsky       M50 54     106/213       58:21     2:03:51     2:58:39     4:20:38   10:07     4:25:06
2163  Allen F Findley        M45 49     151/270       59:28     2:07:34     2:58:35     4:21:27   10:07     4:25:08
2164  Thomas Chapa           M35 39     285/462       57:47     2:03:02     2:58:29     4:23:24   10:07     4:25:08
2165  Jack E Weber           M35 39     286/462     1:00:54     2:09:17     3:06:51     4:22:12   10:07     4:25:10
2166  Silvia Ortiz           F25 29     163/421     1:02:54     2:08:47     3:03:41     4:20:41   10:07     4:25:11
2167  Elizabeth Mensch       F25 29     164/421       58:30     2:03:24     2:58:21     4:21:53   10:07     4:25:11
2168  Mark C Rom             M40 44     229/357       57:39     2:02:22     2:57:49     4:22:36   10:07     4:25:12
2169  Frank W Macmillan      M45 49     152/270       59:43     2:08:06     3:03:24     4:22:40   10:07     4:25:12
2170  Tiffany D Wagner       F25 29     165/421       58:17     2:04:05     3:01:58     4:23:03   10:07     4:25:14
2171  Kimberly B Mccann      F25 29     166/421                             2:58:35     4:22:10   10:07     4:25:14
2172  Timothy Scheu          M20 24     118/164       53:57     1:53:49     2:48:16     4:22:15   10:08     4:25:16
2173  John D Wallace         M40 44     230/357       51:33     1:50:17     2:49:23     4:17:26   10:08     4:25:21
2174  Janet C Stephanson     F30 34     134/369     1:04:11     2:08:45     3:02:30     4:21:49   10:08     4:25:23
2175  Christy L Nyland       F25 29     167/421       53:11     1:58:01     2:58:04     4:24:31   10:08     4:25:25
2176  Mira Srinivasan        F25 29     168/421     1:03:20     2:11:40     3:08:50     4:23:02   10:08     4:25:25
2177  Jeffrey A Norris       M55 59      43/114     1:01:44     2:09:22     3:04:15     4:23:55   10:08     4:25:28
2178  Marshall Schoenthal    M25 29     255/384       59:45     2:05:52     3:00:41     4:22:23   10:08     4:25:29
2179  Heidi S Hawkins        F25 29     169/421       59:54     2:04:34     3:00:52     4:23:26   10:08     4:25:29
2180  Sarah L Schooler       F25 29     170/421     1:01:33     2:11:35     3:07:49     4:22:40   10:08     4:25:33
2181  Richard A Carothers    M55 59      44/114     1:00:39     2:06:57     3:01:55     4:23:03   10:08     4:25:34
2182  Kayleen M Jones        F25 29     171/421     1:02:11     2:09:41     3:03:43     4:20:47   10:08     4:25:35
2183  Wendy Fok              F25 29     172/421       57:44     2:03:51     2:59:33     4:23:36   10:08     4:25:35
2184  Luc C Bijeau           M30 34     333/524     1:05:48     2:12:30     3:06:55     4:23:14   10:08     4:25:36
2185  Patricia A Shaffer     F45 49      25/121     1:04:08     2:12:14     3:08:23     4:23:25   10:08     4:25:37
2186  Mark Searles           M30 34     334/524       56:03     2:00:20     2:56:23     4:24:19   10:09     4:25:43
2187  Gregory C Kupka        M25 29     256/384       58:20     2:07:02     3:04:31     4:24:27   10:09     4:25:45
2188  Andrea L Smith         F25 29     173/421     1:02:10     2:09:30     3:05:31     4:23:04   10:09     4:25:46
2189  Elizabeth Van Wieren   F30 34     135/369       59:46     2:05:27     3:01:24     4:21:17   10:09     4:25:49
2190  Tony Allen             M45 49     153/270       59:54     2:05:27     3:01:24     4:21:17   10:09     4:25:50
2191  Kristin Downey         F30 34     136/369     1:02:13     2:09:32     3:05:33     4:23:10   10:09     4:25:51
2192  Jodi A Lavardera       F35 39      98/266       59:10     2:05:49     3:01:35     4:21:46   10:09     4:25:51
2193  Kevin J Gormley        M35 39     287/462     1:01:28     2:09:31     3:04:04     4:23:15   10:09     4:25:53
2194  Billy D Lese           M30 34     335/524       54:33     1:59:23     2:56:27     4:22:35   10:09     4:25:59
2195  Kevin B Holston        M30 34     336/524       51:53     1:50:41     2:48:00     4:25:09   10:09     4:26:00
2196  Patricia Loeb          F45 49      26/121       59:43     2:04:54     3:04:17     4:20:54   10:09     4:26:00
2197  Vernon F Loeb          M45 49     154/270       59:43     2:05:21     3:04:17     4:20:54   10:09     4:26:01
2198  Katrina A Douglas      F30 34     137/369       58:37     2:04:35     3:00:50     4:23:51   10:09     4:26:02
2199  Julie Do               F25 29     174/421     1:02:34     2:07:02     3:00:09     4:22:14   10:09     4:26:04
2200  Cynthia R Gregory      F30 34     138/369     1:02:42     2:13:31     3:09:28     4:23:12   10:09     4:26:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  Gerald W Parker        M45 49     155/270     1:05:36     2:12:28     3:07:17     4:22:15   10:09     4:26:06
2202  Michelle A Young       F20 24     115/254     1:04:41     2:12:59     3:07:37     4:23:12   10:10     4:26:11
2203  Daniel K Dorsey        M40 44     231/357       57:20     1:57:21     2:57:08     4:24:22   10:10     4:26:13
2204  Jeffrey Wilson         M50 54     107/213       53:38     1:56:34     2:54:55     4:24:41   10:10     4:26:14
2205  Thomas D Dawson        M40 44     232/357     1:02:07     2:11:39     3:07:11     4:23:21   10:10     4:26:14
2206  Denise E Biehn         F35 39      99/266       53:32     1:54:44     2:54:27     4:26:06   10:10     4:26:16
2207  Steven N Siegel        M30 34     337/524                 1:54:45     2:54:27     4:26:06   10:10     4:26:16
2208  Walter J Mcmahon       M35 39     288/462       55:44     1:57:39     2:56:22     4:24:15   10:10     4:26:19
2209  Gregory M Lane         M30 34     338/524       55:53     1:58:12     2:56:51     4:25:04   10:10     4:26:19
2210  Beth Sokohl            F35 39     100/266       59:53     2:06:00     3:00:57     4:24:01   10:10     4:26:22
2211  John D Taylor          M40 44     233/357     1:02:18     2:10:54     3:05:31     4:21:20   10:10     4:26:24
2212  Adolfo Perez           M45 49     156/270     1:02:02     2:11:57     3:08:23     4:26:10   10:10     4:26:24
2213  Niamh A Brady          F20 24     116/254     1:02:38     2:19:58     3:13:20     4:23:33   10:10     4:26:27
2214  John R Maguire         M55 59      45/114       59:24     2:03:01     2:57:42     4:24:53   10:10     4:26:32
2215  Emerson Matsuuchi      M25 29     257/384     1:01:04     2:08:15     3:03:58     4:18:52   10:10     4:26:33
2216  Gregory J North        M25 29     258/384     1:00:21     2:08:39     3:03:23     4:24:32   10:11     4:26:44
2217  Christine Dickie       F45 49      27/121       58:14     2:06:02     3:04:20     4:25:28   10:11     4:26:45
2218  Jacqueline N Lloyd     F20 24     117/254       57:24     2:04:21     3:01:15     4:23:52   10:11     4:26:46
2219  Jeff Ranson            M45 49     157/270       55:56     1:58:57     2:54:59     4:25:09   10:11     4:26:47
2220  Ken D Gaudreau         M40 44     234/357       56:07     1:59:38     2:59:19     4:26:23   10:11     4:26:54
2221  Mary A Gosier          F25 29     175/421     1:01:55     2:13:13     3:09:31     4:23:45   10:11     4:26:57
2222  Andrew C Clark         M30 34     339/524       57:59     2:03:02     3:01:37     4:25:17   10:11     4:26:57
2223  La Tonia M Fisher      F25 29     176/421     1:02:18     2:10:55     3:04:50     4:23:55   10:12     4:27:03
2224  Erin L Smith           F20 24     118/254     1:02:13     2:11:34     3:07:43     4:24:21   10:12     4:27:03
2225  Leigh A Bacon          F25 29     177/421       57:57     2:04:19     3:01:36     4:22:47   10:12     4:27:04
2226  Alfredo L Axtmayer     M20 24     119/164       59:04     2:04:06     3:03:51     4:24:53   10:12     4:27:05
2227  David A Schneider      M40 44     235/357       56:12     1:58:59     2:54:20     4:24:27   10:12     4:27:07
2228  Margaret M Loudin      F20 24     119/254     1:01:29     2:10:56     3:07:37     4:24:16   10:12     4:27:10
2229  Kelly L Rozewicz Beckw F20 24     120/254     1:01:29     2:10:55     3:07:38     4:24:16   10:12     4:27:10
2230  Jerry L Huddleston     M50 54     108/213     1:00:02     2:06:14     3:00:18     4:24:58   10:12     4:27:10
2231  Robert A Wood          M45 49     158/270     1:00:58     2:08:39     3:05:28     4:24:00   10:12     4:27:11
2232  Robert P Mcneill       M60 64       16/48     1:00:24     2:05:32     3:03:18     4:25:29   10:12     4:27:11
2233  Steven R Cage          M35 39     289/462       57:24     1:59:44     2:53:11     4:25:05   10:12     4:27:14
2234  Craig H Lussi          M40 44     236/357       54:31     1:59:28     2:56:45     4:26:08   10:12     4:27:15
2235  Mark R Abramson        M50 54     109/213     1:01:56     2:10:10     3:05:10     4:24:21   10:12     4:27:21
2236  Tiffany L Diehl        F25 29     178/421       55:09     1:59:10     2:57:32     4:26:16   10:12     4:27:22
2237  Jennifer J Damon       F45 49      28/121       57:22     2:02:56     3:00:38     4:22:59   10:12     4:27:23
2238  Kristen D Tremble      F20 24     121/254     1:01:07     2:07:18     3:05:47     4:25:13   10:12     4:27:24
2239  Kimberly Fiske         F25 29     179/421     1:01:06     2:07:17     3:05:46     4:25:13   10:12     4:27:25
2240  Laura Perry            F25 29     180/421       58:29     2:05:30     3:04:06     4:23:42   10:12     4:27:25
2241  Harry J Trainor        M55 59      46/114       57:15     2:03:30     3:01:17     4:25:19   10:13     4:27:27
2242  George D Yannakakis    M70 74         2/4       57:03     2:07:22     3:08:14     4:27:22   10:13     4:27:27
2243  Michael H Lennon       M30 34     340/524       59:43     2:12:54     3:07:56     4:24:01   10:13     4:27:29
2244  Amanda Rocque          F25 29     181/421     1:01:24     2:13:53     3:09:57     4:24:31   10:13     4:27:30
2245  Sarah J Wiggin         F30 34     139/369       58:18     2:05:49     3:08:24     4:26:15   10:13     4:27:31
2246  Natasha A Nelson       F30 34     140/369     1:04:40     2:15:19     3:12:22     4:24:34   10:13     4:27:32
2247  Paul G Wannamaker      M30 34     341/524     1:03:40     2:12:49     3:08:17     4:23:33   10:13     4:27:33
2248  Cristiam Rodriguez     M25 29     259/384     1:02:54     2:08:21     3:01:32     4:23:04   10:13     4:27:34
2249  Robert P Fabia         M45 49     159/270     1:02:02     2:11:25     3:07:32     4:24:41   10:13     4:27:34
2250  Gordon V Johnson       M60 64       17/48       58:52     2:08:02     3:03:44     4:25:29   10:13     4:27:35
2251  Samantha A Franz       F25 29     182/421     1:02:24     2:07:11     3:03:44     4:24:25   10:13     4:27:37
2252  Virginia E Williamson  F45 49      29/121     1:01:57     2:13:48     3:08:59     4:24:22   10:13     4:27:39
2253  Kevin J Spiel          M45 49     160/270       58:56     2:02:03     2:56:50     4:25:01   10:13     4:27:39
2254  Maja Belamaric         F20 24     122/254     1:11:54     2:18:10     3:10:49     4:25:34   10:13     4:27:41
2255  Janet L Smachetti      F35 39     101/266     1:03:16     2:11:25     3:09:11     4:25:56   10:13     4:27:42
2256  Annie Chiquillo        F25 29     183/421     1:01:09     2:08:17     3:02:22     4:23:38   10:13     4:27:42
2257  Susan Boatwright       F40 44      64/181     1:01:13     2:11:29     3:09:25     4:23:43   10:13     4:27:46
2258  Barbara G Fox          F35 39     102/266     1:01:28     2:09:35     3:05:28     4:25:07   10:13     4:27:46
2259  Kenneth L Lebon        M35 39     290/462     1:00:53     2:11:59     3:08:20     4:25:29   10:13     4:27:48
2260  Mary E Hanson          F40 44      65/181     1:04:33     2:08:48     3:05:56     4:25:04   10:13     4:27:48
2261  Maureen Mellody        F25 29     184/421     1:01:22     2:10:21     3:07:40     4:25:00   10:13     4:27:48
2262  Mark C Palmer          M35 39     291/462     1:04:34     2:15:09     3:12:10     4:24:39   10:13     4:27:50
2263  Jeffrey J Beam         M20 24     120/164       56:12     1:57:03     2:58:07     4:25:37   10:13     4:27:51
2264  Holly L Ehlers         F20 24     123/254     1:01:13     2:10:21     3:09:13     4:25:23   10:13     4:27:51
2265  Michael S Coffee       M30 34     342/524       56:52     2:01:23     2:58:42     4:26:37   10:13     4:27:52
2266  Todd P Jones           M30 34     343/524       53:46     1:51:15     2:50:04     4:25:57   10:13     4:27:53
2267  Marian Zobler          F35 39     103/266     1:07:52     2:17:00     3:15:08     4:24:06   10:14     4:27:53
2268  Jenlene L Nowak        F25 29     185/421     1:03:35     2:10:25     3:06:27     4:26:14   10:14     4:27:54
2269  Christopher B Talago   M30 34     344/524     1:02:42     2:12:04     3:07:43     4:25:40   10:14     4:27:55
2270  Dale E Gauthreaux      M40 44     237/357       57:50     2:02:10     2:59:14     4:25:52   10:14     4:27:56
2271  Jeff Keef              M40 44     238/357     1:00:12     2:03:18     2:55:02     4:24:35   10:14     4:27:56
2272  Katherine Harbison     F25 29     186/421       59:22     2:05:12     3:02:14     4:24:49   10:14     4:27:57
2273  Lance A Hobson         M30 34     345/524       58:46     2:01:49     2:58:13     4:23:22   10:14     4:27:57
2274  Jacqueline J Felton    F40 44      66/181     1:04:32     2:10:52     3:05:19     4:25:04   10:14     4:28:03
2275  Dennis J O'brien       M50 54     110/213     1:02:34     2:11:58     3:08:39     4:26:00   10:14     4:28:04
2276  Amy L Pavela           F18 19        8/18     1:02:03     2:11:24     3:07:33     4:25:12   10:14     4:28:05
2277  Nicole B Bernal        F18 19        9/18     1:02:03     2:11:24     3:07:33     4:25:12   10:14     4:28:05
2278  Saiko Hamada           F20 24     124/254     1:01:44     2:08:28     3:06:07     4:26:54   10:14     4:28:06
2279  Amelia A Durand        F35 39     104/266     1:08:23     2:29:21                 4:26:13   10:14     4:28:08
2280  Edoardo G Buenaobra    M20 24     121/164       58:44     2:08:20     3:09:17     4:27:02   10:14     4:28:11
2281  Francis X O'brien      M50 54     111/213       56:21     2:02:17     3:01:02     4:26:17   10:14     4:28:11
2282  David E Beck           M45 49     161/270     1:01:06     2:07:39     3:04:52     4:26:36   10:14     4:28:11
2283  Matt Schrager          M30 34     346/524       58:10     2:03:11     2:59:50     4:25:35   10:14     4:28:14
2284  Heather A Davis        F20 24     125/254       56:06     2:02:19     3:01:04     4:24:39   10:15     4:28:25
2285  Michael D Hodges       M40 44     239/357       59:05     2:08:31     3:09:16     4:27:01   10:15     4:28:26
2286  Key C German           F25 29     187/421     1:04:44     2:15:27     3:12:10     4:25:33   10:15     4:28:26
2287  Tim V Sibley           M25 29     260/384     1:03:33     2:11:49     3:07:48     4:26:01   10:15     4:28:35
2288  Robert L Bucci         M45 49     162/270     1:00:32     2:07:14     3:04:07     4:24:22   10:15     4:28:39
2289  Tracey L Paddock       F30 34     141/369     1:03:22     2:11:08     3:07:32     4:25:50   10:15     4:28:40
2290  Richard J Owen         M30 34     347/524       54:16     1:58:47     2:55:40     4:27:47   10:15     4:28:41
2291  Victoria S Martinez    F30 34     142/369     1:02:14     2:11:47     3:08:05     4:24:02   10:15     4:28:43
2292  James D Sartor         M25 29     261/384       54:38     1:57:09     3:06:40     4:25:31   10:15     4:28:44
2293  Donald J Hitchcock     M30 34     348/524     1:00:54     2:07:33     3:06:04     4:26:34   10:16     4:28:49
2294  Colley Johnson         F25 29     188/421       52:42     1:53:48     2:53:55     4:24:19   10:16     4:28:49
2295  Yong H Gick            F50 54       16/73     1:00:59     2:07:12     3:01:11     4:27:33   10:16     4:28:50
2296  Liz Eckstein           F30 34     143/369     1:02:23     2:11:51     3:09:28     4:28:18   10:16     4:28:50
2297  Ruth E Anderson        F35 39     105/266     1:00:20     2:12:09     3:02:04     4:24:20   10:16     4:28:52
2298  Martin Hrbac           M30 34     349/524     1:07:17     2:14:07     3:08:56     4:25:08   10:16     4:28:53
2299  Carl Rogers            M35 39     292/462       59:50     2:10:48     3:06:03     4:26:55   10:16     4:28:54
2300  William B Norman       M25 29     262/384     1:03:14     2:10:19     3:06:54     4:25:45   10:16     4:28:54

Generated February 15, 2026 at 12:53 AM 23/44



Washington DC Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2301  Bari Meltzer           F25 29     189/421     1:01:52     2:10:19     3:06:55     4:25:46   10:16     4:28:54
2302  John N Whitmore        M45 49     163/270       54:20     1:57:17     2:54:28     4:27:45   10:16     4:28:56
2303  Wayne A Dunbar         M35 39     293/462       56:16     2:02:46     2:59:40     4:27:56   10:16     4:28:57
2304  Colleen E Green        F30 34     144/369       59:14     2:05:01     3:03:59     4:24:50   10:16     4:28:58
2305  Gabrielle K Kruks Wisn F20 24     126/254     1:01:33     2:13:28     3:08:48     4:26:28   10:16     4:29:03
2306  William English        M35 39     294/462       59:56     2:07:57     3:05:03     4:26:12   10:16     4:29:03
2307  Tracey Hardin          F30 34     145/369     1:00:16     2:10:12     3:06:29     4:27:03   10:16     4:29:05
2308  Laura D Williams       F40 44      67/181     1:00:29     2:07:04     3:04:22     4:26:32   10:16     4:29:06
2309  Pamela S Jiranek       F40 44      68/181     1:01:32     2:08:49     3:05:13     4:26:55   10:16     4:29:07
2310  Latham Murray          M50 54     112/213       56:27     2:01:53     2:56:30     4:23:50   10:16     4:29:08
2311  Rick Feldman           M40 44     240/357       57:55     2:03:00     3:01:32     4:27:01   10:16     4:29:08
2312  Eugene Cushman         M20 24     122/164     1:01:06     2:08:53     3:05:28     4:26:42   10:16     4:29:10
2313  Sonya Lindsey          F25 29     190/421     1:01:00     2:08:52     3:07:18     4:27:55   10:16     4:29:11
2314  Janney M Hooff         F25 29     191/421     1:04:14     2:12:06     3:08:38     4:26:01   10:17     4:29:13
2315  Cedric D Moran         M25 29     263/384       50:45     1:53:55     2:52:18     4:28:38   10:17     4:29:13
2316  Mary Lou Murrock       F35 39     106/266     1:03:30     2:13:13     3:11:03     4:26:56   10:17     4:29:14
2317  Charles D Bussing      M35 39     295/462     1:03:52     2:10:30     3:06:22     4:27:55   10:17     4:29:14
2318  Anthony D Delli Carpin M35 39     296/462     1:02:29     2:09:01     3:05:10     4:28:41   10:17     4:29:18
2319  Richard A Siracusa     M55 59      47/114       57:10     2:01:51     2:57:50     4:28:36   10:17     4:29:19
2320  David Mendick          M40 44     241/357       59:57     2:09:48     3:07:55     4:29:11   10:17     4:29:22
2321  Ozlen Demirci          F25 29     192/421       56:45     2:02:33     3:03:04     4:28:28   10:17     4:29:24
2322  Kelly C Dougherty      F20 24     127/254                 2:14:48     3:10:30     4:26:20   10:17     4:29:26
2323  Richard Barth          M60 64       18/48     1:01:01     2:07:11     3:02:00     4:25:27   10:17     4:29:26
2324  Derric M Borthwick     M20 24     123/164       54:40     1:56:48     3:01:16     4:27:52   10:17     4:29:26
2325  Joseph W St. Denis     M35 39     297/462     1:01:34     2:09:43     3:06:34     4:24:58   10:17     4:29:27
2326  Rob Bragan             M55 59      48/114     1:01:00     2:10:27     3:04:17     4:26:20   10:17     4:29:29
2327  Monica C Holmback      F40 44      69/181     1:00:48     2:08:43     3:08:56     4:27:31   10:17     4:29:30
2328  David J Bucknall       M60 64       19/48       57:44     2:02:45     2:59:25     4:27:41   10:17     4:29:30
2329  David V Diggs          M40 44     242/357       57:12     2:02:39     2:59:22     4:27:37   10:17     4:29:31
2330  Tara L Kirby           F30 34     146/369       56:32     2:00:33     2:56:37     4:21:04   10:17     4:29:33
2331  Doug E Rowland         M25 29     264/384       56:32     2:00:35     2:56:38     4:21:05   10:17     4:29:33
2332  Bethany A Cummings     F20 24     128/254       58:50     2:03:02     3:00:27     4:27:12   10:17     4:29:36
2333  Meredith Coppola       F30 34     147/369     1:01:09     2:08:04     3:03:38     4:27:25   10:18     4:29:40
2334  Noah S Becker          M30 34     350/524       54:25     1:55:42     2:54:45     4:25:28   10:18     4:29:44
2335  John Sweeny            M40 44     243/357     1:07:01     2:18:09     3:12:37     4:26:27   10:18     4:29:45
2336  Jacob B Lenten         M30 34     351/524     1:01:56     2:09:31     3:06:02     4:27:26   10:18     4:29:46
2337  Christine E Yoest      F25 29     193/421     1:01:58     2:09:33     3:06:05     4:27:27   10:18     4:29:46
2338  Harold Davis           M25 29     265/384       52:50     1:53:06     2:53:13     4:28:14   10:18     4:29:49
2339  Julie Dubaniewicz      F25 29     194/421       54:14     1:58:11     2:59:00     4:28:01   10:18     4:29:51
2340  Bruce Ollins           M50 54     113/213       59:08     2:06:03     3:04:46     4:29:35   10:18     4:29:53
2341  Mary A Bender          F30 34     148/369     1:00:54     2:07:33     3:06:04     4:27:39   10:18     4:29:53
2342  Amie L Kester          F20 24     129/254     1:04:18     2:15:14     3:12:16     4:26:32   10:18     4:29:57
2343  Lynne B Orr            F35 39     107/266       57:32     2:01:38     2:58:49     4:28:54   10:18     4:29:58
2344  Brian K Mollenkopf     M30 34     352/524       58:35     2:06:44     3:05:35     4:27:51   10:18     4:29:59
2345  Laura K Thompson       F20 24     130/254       55:08     1:58:26     2:55:37     4:26:28   10:18     4:30:00
2346  Gregory R Prossner     M20 24     124/164     1:04:17     2:12:58     3:09:29     4:26:54   10:18     4:30:01
2347  Lisa K Yother          F35 39     108/266     1:09:07     2:16:13     3:13:25     4:28:22   10:18     4:30:03
2348  Rachel Hartmann        F35 39     109/266       59:55     2:07:11     3:03:49     4:28:36   10:19     4:30:04
2349  Patrick L Hogue        M30 34     353/524       54:20     1:58:49     3:00:08     4:27:51   10:19     4:30:10
2350  John G Tippett         M25 29     266/384     1:00:45     2:05:46     2:59:54     4:27:53   10:19     4:30:12
2351  Cynthia A Davis        F40 44      70/181     1:05:01     2:13:06     3:07:42     4:26:13   10:19     4:30:12
2352  George W Cook          M35 39     298/462       59:46     2:09:16     3:03:01     4:27:30   10:19     4:30:16
2353  Heather Sanders        F45 49      30/121       53:14     1:56:45     2:56:56     4:29:59   10:19     4:30:17
2354  Elizabeth A Lambert    F30 34     149/369       58:05     2:07:25     3:07:47     4:28:35   10:19     4:30:20
2355  Ana R Harvey           F35 39     110/266     1:00:01     2:06:10     3:00:03     4:28:10   10:19     4:30:22
2356  John Mercado           M35 39     299/462     1:01:02     2:07:52     3:03:23     4:27:54   10:19     4:30:22
2357  Margaret F Black       F35 39     111/266     1:01:02     2:07:54     3:04:46     4:25:12   10:19     4:30:25
2358  Lesli A Creedon        F30 34     150/369     1:01:03     2:07:54     3:04:47     4:25:12   10:19     4:30:25
2359  Kristin M Dia          F20 24     131/254       57:14     1:59:35     2:53:14     4:27:52   10:19     4:30:26
2360  Dede Hapner            F45 49      31/121     1:03:18     2:11:25     3:09:11     4:28:41   10:19     4:30:26
2361  Scott D Kohr           M40 44     244/357       56:13     1:59:10     2:59:58     4:28:03   10:19     4:30:27
2362  Erica Heskamp          F30 34     151/369       57:39     2:02:12     2:56:22     4:28:53   10:19     4:30:28
2363  Beau Schuyler          M30 34     354/524     1:01:28     2:08:53     3:05:57     4:27:52   10:19     4:30:28
2364  Dean M Mitchell        M35 39     300/462     1:01:28     2:08:53     3:05:57     4:27:53   10:19     4:30:29
2365  Alejandro C Taag       M35 39     301/462       58:45     2:03:39     3:02:07     4:28:15   10:20     4:30:30
2366  Leah Kahl              F25 29     195/421     1:04:37     2:15:22     3:12:22     4:27:32   10:20     4:30:31
2367  Annette Calderon       F20 24     132/254     1:01:12     2:08:20     3:09:15     4:27:23   10:20     4:30:31
2368  Christopher M Murphy   M35 39     302/462     1:02:34     2:11:02     3:08:12     4:27:37   10:20     4:30:34
2369  Steve Young            M30 34     355/524     1:01:39     2:05:33     3:04:00     4:28:29   10:20     4:30:36
2370  Michael Murphy         M30 34     356/524     1:02:50     2:13:49     3:11:10     4:29:19   10:20     4:30:38
2371  Todd Raubenolt         M30 34     357/524     1:02:33     2:11:01     3:08:11     4:27:42   10:20     4:30:39
2372  Maureen Curtin         F20 24     133/254     1:02:38     2:14:46     3:12:27     4:28:03   10:20     4:30:41
2373  Dan Tower              M30 34     358/524       57:58     2:06:35     3:04:06     4:28:44   10:20     4:30:48
2374  Sharon Mcnary          F40 44      71/181     1:01:39     2:11:46     3:09:55     4:27:49   10:20     4:30:49
2375  John A Warzinski       M40 44     245/357     1:01:38     2:09:12     3:05:59     4:27:58   10:20     4:30:56
2376  Scott Evans            M50 54     114/213       57:09     2:02:28     3:01:13     4:30:04   10:21     4:30:58
2377  Nicole L Stout         F20 24     134/254       58:54     2:05:19     3:10:42     4:28:33   10:21     4:31:00
2378  Jason D Hetherington   M30 34     359/524     1:06:03     2:11:12     3:02:45     4:27:22   10:21     4:31:01
2379  Anthony G Stout        M25 29     267/384       58:54     2:05:18     3:10:41     4:28:34   10:21     4:31:01
2380  Juli W Kern            F35 39     112/266       57:40     2:05:11     3:05:41     4:30:03   10:21     4:31:02
2381  Mira D Oreck           F20 24     135/254     1:04:22     2:11:07     3:07:46     4:28:17   10:21     4:31:04
2382  Jason C Daniels        M20 24     125/164     1:02:24     2:09:10     3:04:29     4:26:48   10:21     4:31:04
2383  Allison L Smith        F20 24     136/254       53:38     1:53:47     2:55:03     4:30:18   10:21     4:31:11
2384  Jurgen Lohmeyer        M45 49     164/270       59:27     2:05:45     3:02:27     4:27:35   10:21     4:31:17
2385  Laila Boufraine        F35 39     113/266       56:55     2:00:40     2:59:35     4:30:19   10:21     4:31:19
2386  Jeffrey S Gibson       M35 39     303/462       35:01     1:15:59     1:53:25     4:31:20   10:21     4:31:21
2387  Jennifer B Lapovsky    F20 24     137/254       58:43     2:05:28     3:03:09     4:29:24   10:21     4:31:22
2388  Francisco J Acuna Rodr M50 54     115/213     1:02:22     2:11:16     3:08:41     4:29:25   10:22     4:31:23
2389  Jairo Acuna Alfaro     M25 29     268/384     1:02:21     2:11:15     3:08:41     4:29:25   10:22     4:31:24
2390  Lisa M Cant            F25 29     196/421     1:06:39     2:18:26     3:16:33     4:27:34   10:22     4:31:25
2391  Michael D Jones        M50 54     116/213       57:31     2:07:00     3:03:19     4:25:51   10:22     4:31:27
2392  Monica M Nop           F35 39     114/266       53:24     1:59:29     3:03:57     4:31:25   10:22     4:31:27
2393  Tyler L Richardson     M18 19        9/12       54:26     1:54:38     3:02:10     4:28:07   10:22     4:31:28
2394  Reinhold R K           M50 54     117/213       57:25     2:06:04     3:03:49     4:30:29   10:22     4:31:28
2395  John W Rouse           M25 29     269/384     1:00:10     2:06:23     3:03:34     4:29:26   10:22     4:31:32
2396  David Johnson          M25 29     270/384       55:24     1:57:57     3:00:59     4:27:32   10:22     4:31:33
2397  Sean K Mcfaul          M35 39     304/462       56:25     2:02:28     2:59:46     4:29:08   10:22     4:31:34
2398  Christian Wissmann     M40 44     246/357       54:45     2:00:28     3:00:38     4:31:18   10:22     4:31:36
2399  Clare D Archer         F30 34     152/369     1:00:43     2:09:20     3:07:28     4:29:03   10:22     4:31:37
2400  Tim P Sadler           M50 54     118/213     1:02:49     2:13:48     3:09:40     4:30:21   10:22     4:31:40
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2401  Mia N Lloyd            F25 29     197/421     1:06:30     2:15:28     3:10:17     4:27:33   10:22     4:31:40
2402  Jill S Mahony          F35 39     115/266     1:00:31     2:10:48     3:11:14     4:27:52   10:22     4:31:41
2403  Aasta R Pedersen       F20 24     138/254     1:01:04     2:10:11     3:06:50     4:27:24   10:22     4:31:41
2404  Stefan Schuber         M50 54     119/213     1:01:15     2:10:57     3:07:50     4:20:41   10:22     4:31:42
2405  David Aylesworth       M30 34     360/524     1:01:54     2:09:32     3:07:35     4:27:10   10:22     4:31:43
2406  Sheila Scott           F25 29     198/421     1:01:54     2:09:32     3:07:35     4:27:10   10:22     4:31:43
2407  Joseph W Trout, Ii     M30 34     361/524     1:01:41     2:07:58     3:07:02     4:31:23   10:22     4:31:43
2408  Aslam Khan             M35 39     305/462     1:04:12     2:15:00     3:12:08     4:28:14   10:22     4:31:46
2409  Troy E Marshall        M30 34     362/524       48:47     1:49:23     2:49:06     4:31:41   10:22     4:31:47
2410  Christopher Sleat      M30 34     363/524     1:02:47     2:08:07     3:02:16     4:27:41   10:22     4:31:47
2411  Laura Sleat            F30 34     153/369     1:02:47     2:08:07     3:02:16     4:27:41   10:22     4:31:48
2412  Kent C Guernsey        M40 44     247/357       54:41     1:58:55     2:56:58     4:30:38   10:23     4:31:50
2413  Audrey Tsai            F35 39     116/266     1:01:31     2:10:09     3:05:37     4:27:43   10:23     4:31:52
2414  Rachel Petke           F30 34     154/369     1:01:26     2:08:27     3:04:41     4:25:50   10:23     4:31:54
2415  Nanitnee N Sirivanakar F25 29     199/421     1:01:42     2:06:32     3:01:30     4:28:15   10:23     4:31:55
2416  Pamela A Fritzsche     F45 49      32/121     1:06:17     2:18:19     3:15:26     4:31:10   10:23     4:31:55
2417  Stephani Infeld        F25 29     200/421     1:01:50     2:05:16     2:57:35     4:23:42   10:23     4:32:04
2418  Solomon D Ibanez       M45 49     165/270     1:04:28     2:12:31     3:08:44     4:29:02   10:23     4:32:05
2419  Maryellen Gonyea       F55 59        2/28       59:31     2:08:27     3:09:28     4:31:57   10:23     4:32:07
2420  Catherine N Hurst      F25 29     201/421       58:56     2:05:31     3:00:00     4:21:07   10:23     4:32:08
2421  Emily C Chodkowski     F25 29     202/421       58:56     2:05:30     3:00:00     4:21:07   10:23     4:32:08
2422  Shawn C Ridge          M35 39     306/462     1:00:05     2:07:41     3:02:05     4:29:38   10:23     4:32:08
2423  Darryl Patterson       M35 39     307/462     1:03:23     2:13:52     3:09:45     4:30:56   10:23     4:32:10
2424  Daria Matza            F20 24     139/254     1:05:08     2:15:46     3:13:44     4:29:39   10:23     4:32:11
2425  Paul J Scogna          M30 34     364/524       59:32     2:07:52     3:05:47     4:28:34   10:23     4:32:12
2426  Brian O Gorman         M25 29     271/384     1:00:22     2:08:12     3:07:28     4:25:46   10:23     4:32:13
2427  Carolyn Sime           F25 29     203/421     1:00:23     2:08:12     3:07:28     4:25:47   10:23     4:32:14
2428  Benee' P Brown         F25 29     204/421     1:03:28     2:15:35     3:12:37     4:29:33   10:24     4:32:15
2429  Jonathon S Adams       M40 44     248/357                 2:15:22     3:12:26     4:29:21   10:24     4:32:16
2430  Fraz A Ismat           M30 34     365/524     1:01:24     2:08:48     3:04:54     4:29:25   10:24     4:32:18
2431  John M White           M45 49     166/270     1:00:00     2:06:34     3:03:46     4:28:22   10:24     4:32:21
2432  Thomas J White         M55 59      49/114     1:00:01     2:06:33     3:03:46     4:28:23   10:24     4:32:21
2433  Steven Glazerman       M30 34     366/524       57:38     2:01:18     2:58:14     4:31:32   10:24     4:32:21
2434  Beth Davenport         F40 44      72/181     1:03:08     2:11:49     3:09:12     4:30:27   10:24     4:32:26
2435  Janet Newburgh         F60 64        1/13     1:03:53     2:15:59     3:13:51     4:31:29   10:24     4:32:27
2436  Rita J Cronley         F45 49      33/121       59:30     2:08:28     3:09:28     4:32:18   10:24     4:32:28
2437  Robin J Rudowitz       F30 34     155/369     1:03:42     2:11:34     3:07:02     4:29:40   10:24     4:32:31
2438  Jennifer S Culhane     F25 29     205/421     1:04:26     2:14:49     3:11:33     4:28:47   10:24     4:32:32
2439  Laura M Burak          F20 24     140/254     1:00:00     2:08:00     3:02:55     4:28:34   10:24     4:32:33
2440  Larry Friedman         M50 54     120/213       57:27     1:59:13     2:58:34     4:30:38   10:24     4:32:35
2441  Della L Mcintyre       F50 54       17/73       57:16     2:04:44     3:04:06     4:30:16   10:24     4:32:36
2442  Lindsey Carson         F20 24     141/254       59:30     2:08:03     3:06:35     4:28:39   10:24     4:32:36
2443  Genevieve A Johnsen    F20 24     142/254     1:05:05     2:15:43     3:12:50     4:30:03   10:24     4:32:37
2444  Jose G Escarilla       M55 59      50/114       58:01     2:02:56     3:01:44     4:27:11   10:24     4:32:38
2445  David J Franz          M30 34     367/524     1:04:05     2:12:41     3:09:47     4:30:18   10:24     4:32:41
2446  Urs J Ammann           M35 39     308/462     1:03:31     2:12:43     3:09:30     4:29:52   10:25     4:32:42
2447  Leslie D Allen         F40 44      73/181     1:02:45     2:11:46     3:09:51     4:30:19   10:25     4:32:43
2448  Nathan Cefaratti       M20 24     126/164       57:13     2:02:27     3:04:40     4:28:20   10:25     4:32:45
2449  Jeffrey L Haddix       M50 54     121/213       57:52     2:03:42     3:02:41     4:31:12   10:25     4:32:45
2450  Carrie T Stricker      F30 34     156/369     1:03:48     2:13:53     3:12:39     4:30:44   10:25     4:32:45
2451  Alison B Peet          F20 24     143/254     1:02:36     2:11:35     3:09:59     4:31:04   10:25     4:32:48
2452  Tim M Ratliff          M35 39     309/462       52:31     1:50:48     2:45:13     4:31:56   10:25     4:32:49
2453  John L Kiggundu        M30 34     368/524     1:01:36     2:09:10     3:01:24     4:29:51   10:25     4:32:49
2454  Aler Grubbs            F30 34     157/369       59:03     2:09:08     3:07:43     4:31:03   10:25     4:32:50
2455  Davin E Henrikson      M35 39     310/462     1:00:52     2:07:28     3:02:48     4:31:16   10:25     4:32:55
2456  Niqwi D Shimaski       M30 34     369/524       56:16     2:01:19     3:01:00     4:27:37   10:25     4:32:56
2457  Russell W Stewart      M45 49     167/270     1:03:24     2:13:47     3:10:30     4:29:32   10:25     4:33:00
2458  Lisa K Speeder         F35 39     117/266     1:01:43     2:11:02     3:07:50     4:29:16   10:25     4:33:05
2459  Holly M Miller         F25 29     206/421       57:47     2:05:17     3:05:10     4:32:37   10:25     4:33:05
2460  Mary M Hilton          F35 39     118/266     1:05:08     2:16:37     3:12:49     4:30:34   10:25     4:33:05
2461  Kelly L Burke          F40 44      74/181     1:04:12     2:15:24     3:13:39     4:30:16   10:26     4:33:10
2462  Sarah A Eggleston      F25 29     207/421     1:01:22     2:09:30     3:07:08     4:30:27   10:26     4:33:10
2463  Theara B Currence      F30 34     158/369       59:12     2:06:31     3:02:35     4:28:49   10:26     4:33:14
2464  Ken Ornellas           M45 49     168/270     1:00:32     2:09:35     3:07:09     4:29:03   10:26     4:33:14
2465  Melissa G Schutte      F30 34     159/369       58:50     2:05:00     3:07:32     4:30:43   10:26     4:33:20
2466  Sean K Desmond         M25 29     272/384     1:05:11     2:13:56     3:12:25     4:30:58   10:26     4:33:21
2467  Anthony E Amerson      M35 39     311/462       54:40     1:59:55     3:01:01     4:31:27   10:26     4:33:23
2468  Roland T Hill          M60 64       20/48       54:58     2:03:18     3:04:32     4:33:06   10:26     4:33:27
2469  Gretchen A Mroczkowski F35 39     119/266       59:40     2:05:56     3:04:27     4:29:54   10:26     4:33:28
2470  Tarl C Dunn            M30 34     370/524     1:00:59     2:11:23     3:09:07     4:30:32   10:26     4:33:29
2471  Syd D Farrar           M40 44     249/357       56:56     2:02:30     3:01:36     4:32:06   10:26     4:33:31
2472  Stephen Mostow         M30 34     371/524     1:02:37     2:13:19     3:09:51     4:29:21   10:27     4:33:35
2473  Tl Wilson              F35 39     120/266     1:04:29     2:10:17     3:04:30     4:30:36   10:27     4:33:37
2474  James P Douglas        M35 39     312/462     1:07:08     2:16:15     3:14:08     4:30:02   10:27     4:33:37
2475  Ken Schoppmann         M35 39     313/462     1:04:27     2:14:39     3:12:08     4:30:27   10:27     4:33:37
2476  Jeff Barrera           M25 29     273/384       59:01     2:08:29     3:07:09     4:28:54   10:27     4:33:38
2477  Dina D Phillips        F35 39     121/266       58:59     2:08:30     3:07:07     4:28:54   10:27     4:33:39
2478  Robert Dick            M35 39     314/462       56:05     2:02:24     3:02:11     4:31:26   10:27     4:33:39
2479  King Jordan            M55 59      51/114     1:01:06     2:12:16     3:11:40     4:31:20   10:27     4:33:41
2480  Allen A Montgomery     M60 64       21/48     1:01:04     2:12:15     3:11:40     4:31:20   10:27     4:33:41
2481  Jennifer S Currier     F20 24     144/254       57:25     2:01:15     3:00:53     4:31:09   10:27     4:33:43
2482  Dan Sinigallia         M60 64       22/48       59:58     2:09:31     3:08:26     4:30:12   10:27     4:33:44
2483  Liz Arthur             F30 34     160/369     1:02:19     2:10:57     3:08:41     4:31:31   10:27     4:33:48
2484  Bruce Reid             M50 54     122/213     1:04:10     2:14:15     3:10:09     4:29:51   10:27     4:33:49
2485  Linda Bushong Reid     F50 54       18/73     1:04:10     2:14:15     3:10:08     4:29:51   10:27     4:33:49
2486  Ryan Valashinas        M25 29     274/384     1:02:20     2:08:23     3:08:06     4:30:18   10:27     4:33:52
2487  Freddie L Richards     M30 34     372/524     1:00:20     2:10:46     3:08:48     4:31:39   10:27     4:33:58
2488  Henry Abernathy        M55 59      52/114     1:02:36     2:10:58     3:08:21     4:31:23   10:27     4:33:59
2489  Erika L Hansen         F25 29     208/421     1:01:43     2:09:02     3:07:35     4:30:00   10:28     4:34:04
2490  Dj Mattson             M45 49     169/270       59:53     2:06:05     2:59:55     4:31:52   10:28     4:34:09
2491  Robin C Palmer         F35 39     122/266     1:01:10     2:11:44     3:10:37     4:33:05   10:28     4:34:13
2492  Carmen Gerber          F30 34     161/369     1:01:50     2:13:38     3:10:23     4:33:38   10:28     4:34:13
2493  Gloria Gilber Stoga    F45 49      34/121     1:01:13     2:08:05     3:04:30     4:29:52   10:28     4:34:18
2494  George A Benjamin      M50 54     123/213     1:00:41     2:07:21     3:03:27     4:32:04   10:28     4:34:22
2495  Arthur L Gutkin        M55 59      53/114       56:10     2:01:14     3:01:43     4:33:37   10:28     4:34:22
2496  Jimma D Tufa           M45 49     170/270     1:02:25     2:09:27     3:05:40     4:33:26   10:28     4:34:24
2497  Jason R Johnston       M30 34     373/524     1:00:00     2:07:37     3:04:49     4:31:39   10:29     4:34:26
2498  James M Laferriere     M25 29     275/384       58:01     2:03:07     3:00:57     4:32:04   10:29     4:34:27
2499  Esther Goetz           F40 44      75/181     1:05:27     2:15:00     3:11:40     4:31:29   10:29     4:34:28
2500  Mark Tisdel            M35 39     315/462       58:26     2:05:23     3:06:26     4:30:18   10:29     4:34:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Jack E Strausman       M40 44     250/357       55:47     2:00:16     3:02:47     4:32:35   10:29     4:34:30
2502  Barney C Wiley         M25 29     276/384       59:55     2:04:17     3:01:37     4:32:31   10:29     4:34:32
2503  Jeffrey T Remillard    M30 34     374/524     1:00:43     2:08:00     3:07:26     4:29:46   10:29     4:34:32
2504  Peg H Faix             F30 34     162/369     1:07:51     2:16:58     3:15:06     4:30:45   10:29     4:34:34
2505  Gary Brown             M35 39     316/462     1:01:59     2:07:57     3:05:07     4:33:20   10:29     4:34:35
2506  Christopher S Trently  M25 29     277/384     1:01:49     2:09:49     3:09:19     4:32:12   10:29     4:34:37
2507  Erick R Araneda        M35 39     317/462       53:22     1:53:53     2:49:10     4:32:01   10:29     4:34:39
2508  Julie A Perrigan       F40 44      76/181       58:01     2:02:37     2:58:30     4:32:54   10:29     4:34:42
2509  Dan C Shannon          M55 59      54/114     1:03:27     2:08:37     3:03:03     4:31:04   10:29     4:34:43
2510  Alla Bova              F40 44      77/181       57:41     2:00:30     3:05:11     4:32:37   10:29     4:34:43
2511  Dave A Biermann        M45 49     171/270     1:01:18     2:08:19     3:05:14     4:32:12   10:29     4:34:44
2512  Lisa J Leblanc Hutchin F35 39     123/266     1:00:20     2:09:48     3:08:36     4:32:27   10:29     4:34:44
2513  Pat A Johnson          F45 49      35/121       55:51     2:03:39     3:03:49     4:33:46   10:29     4:34:45
2514  Megan A Frahm          F25 29     209/421     1:00:18     2:11:43     3:12:18     4:32:11   10:29     4:34:46
2515  Kenneth H Kelley       M60 64       23/48     1:00:56     2:11:25     3:10:31     4:32:56   10:29     4:34:48
2516  Anthony C Reed         M25 29     278/384       55:48     1:59:27     2:58:36     4:33:22   10:29     4:34:50
2517  Matthew Sodano         M35 39     318/462       58:12     2:02:32     2:58:07     4:32:52   10:30     4:34:52
2518  Tasha R Anderson       F30 34     163/369     1:06:56     2:19:27     3:16:12     4:30:33   10:30     4:34:54
2519  Kasey S Pipes          M25 29     279/384     1:01:45     2:11:09     3:09:04     4:32:22   10:30     4:34:55
2520  Desmond F Dodd         M35 39     319/462     1:00:13     2:11:07     3:07:15     4:31:49   10:30     4:34:56
2521  Christopher M Uliana   M25 29     280/384     1:01:16     2:04:12     3:06:15     4:33:31   10:30     4:34:56
2522  Leif Harrison          M35 39     320/462     1:01:32     2:09:15     3:06:52     4:33:24   10:30     4:34:59
2523  Amanda B Castle        F18 19       10/18     1:10:13     2:20:42     3:17:38     4:32:04   10:30     4:35:00
2524  John L Haley           M50 54     124/213     1:03:03     2:12:12     3:08:29     4:32:33   10:30     4:35:01
2525  Keith  woody Weir      M35 39     321/462       59:01     2:07:53     3:08:28     4:34:21   10:30     4:35:01
2526  May J Hwang            F25 29     210/421       57:01     2:05:08     3:07:19     4:34:17   10:30     4:35:04
2527  Les Markovitz          M45 49     172/270     1:01:06     2:12:53     3:13:08     4:33:30   10:30     4:35:06
2528  Doug Mullen            M30 34     375/524     1:04:49     2:15:28     3:12:25     4:32:07   10:30     4:35:07
2529  Priscilla W Jaffee     F40 44      78/181     1:01:13     2:11:29     3:09:26     4:31:09   10:30     4:35:11
2530  Mary V Stoner          F20 24     145/254       59:41     2:10:26     3:12:27     4:32:48   10:30     4:35:16
2531  Cheryl E Nusz          F20 24     146/254       59:41     2:10:26     3:12:26     4:32:48   10:30     4:35:16
2532  Pablo R Arroyave       M30 34     376/524     1:04:43     2:17:08     3:15:57     4:34:41   10:30     4:35:17
2533  Stephanie E Doyal      F25 29     211/421       56:37     2:03:05     3:02:54     4:32:13   10:30     4:35:17
2534  Jennell Peteranecz     F35 39     124/266     1:03:24     2:11:57     3:09:33     4:32:33   10:31     4:35:19
2535  Ezzard C Luke          M40 44     251/357       55:02     2:04:19     3:01:14     4:33:26   10:31     4:35:20
2536  James R Hines          M40 44     252/357     1:02:59     2:13:11     3:10:37     4:31:03   10:31     4:35:21
2537  Justine R Goodman      F45 49      36/121     1:04:29     2:14:44     3:13:37     4:32:15   10:31     4:35:28
2538  Anthony J Caruso       M25 29     281/384     1:06:09     2:16:23     3:14:08     4:32:28   10:31     4:35:29
2539  Anne Marie Gartner     F30 34     164/369     1:01:26     2:11:51     3:11:16     4:33:28   10:31     4:35:29
2540  Akiko C Kimura         F35 39     125/266     1:03:51     2:12:04     3:10:08     4:31:55   10:31     4:35:32
2541  Mary K Meredith        F30 34     165/369     1:00:59     2:11:09     3:09:07     4:31:44   10:31     4:35:33
2542  Dennis A Sawyer        M40 44     253/357       59:35     2:05:55     3:07:09     4:33:06   10:31     4:35:39
2543  Roger E Reddock        M30 34     377/524     1:02:23     2:12:53     3:10:50     4:35:24   10:31     4:35:40
2544  Jasper W Watkins Iii   M40 44     254/357     1:02:24     2:07:57     3:06:01     4:31:11   10:31     4:35:40
2545  Heath E Wells          M30 34     378/524       59:31     2:07:36     3:05:49     4:32:05   10:31     4:35:42
2546  Jim L Emery            M40 44     255/357       53:51     1:56:58     2:57:15     4:34:57   10:31     4:35:43
2547  Kathy M Emery          F45 49      37/121       53:49     1:56:58     2:57:58     4:34:57   10:31     4:35:43
2548  Weston A Williams      M30 34     379/524       51:04     1:52:57     2:52:09     4:35:36   10:31     4:35:45
2549  Stephen W Whittle      M35 39     322/462       56:45     1:58:56     2:57:56     4:33:53   10:32     4:35:48
2550  Tracey A Mccall        F30 34     166/369     1:02:14     2:11:46     3:08:32     4:31:12   10:32     4:35:53
2551  Laura E Chalmers       F25 29     212/421     1:02:24     2:11:00     3:10:13     4:31:45   10:32     4:35:53
2552  Matthew J Ans          M30 34     380/524       55:28     2:03:57     3:06:07     4:34:35   10:32     4:35:55
2553  Craig P Johnson        M25 29     282/384     1:01:02     2:12:02     3:09:05     4:33:36   10:32     4:35:55
2554  Heather Bosley         F25 29     213/421       58:56     2:10:01     3:10:05     4:26:41   10:32     4:35:57
2555  Eric Figueroa          M35 39     323/462       57:46     2:04:21     3:04:16     4:34:08   10:32     4:35:57
2556  Megan Arzt             F20 24     147/254       59:21     2:07:05     3:06:49     4:34:35   10:32     4:35:58
2557  Ezequiel Guillen       M25 29     283/384     1:05:56     2:14:31     3:10:16     4:32:51   10:32     4:36:00
2558  Lida T Nguyen          F30 34     167/369     1:05:22     2:16:08     3:13:47     4:32:20   10:32     4:36:03
2559  Elaine T Holland       F45 49      38/121     1:04:26     2:16:18     3:11:51     4:32:50   10:32     4:36:06
2560  Heidi D Hogan          F25 29     214/421     1:01:03     2:12:02     3:09:05     4:33:49   10:32     4:36:07
2561  Amy M Johnson          F25 29     215/421     1:01:02     2:12:02     3:09:04     4:33:49   10:32     4:36:08
2562  Maurie Eshleman        F25 29     216/421     1:04:28     2:15:19     3:12:21     4:33:12   10:33     4:36:12
2563  Burton Ward            M50 54     125/213     1:03:46     2:13:32     3:10:27     4:33:44   10:33     4:36:14
2564  Rachael L Price        F20 24     148/254       58:49     2:07:41     3:05:43     4:33:48   10:33     4:36:16
2565  Michael H King         M30 34     381/524     1:09:42     2:23:10     3:19:03     4:32:55   10:33     4:36:26
2566  Ellen J Hamilton       F25 29     217/421     1:04:03     2:15:15     3:11:30     4:32:31   10:33     4:36:26
2567  Kristin L Mueller      F30 34     168/369     1:01:43     2:15:15     3:11:30     4:32:31   10:33     4:36:27
2568  Anneke L Gustafson     F18 19       11/18     1:02:40     2:10:37     3:09:05     4:34:23   10:33     4:36:27
2569  Sheila M Finan         F30 34     169/369     1:04:55     2:13:53     3:12:36     4:33:40   10:33     4:36:28
2570  Amanda K Grace         F20 24     149/254     1:01:20     2:08:15     3:10:03     4:32:57   10:33     4:36:31
2571  Gloria J Ronk          F55 59        3/28       59:42     2:10:22     3:11:46     4:35:47   10:33     4:36:35
2572  Suzanne S Dia          F30 34     170/369     1:05:07     2:20:08     3:17:09     4:34:02   10:34     4:36:37
2573  Joseph V Fratarcangeli M25 29     284/384     1:01:05     2:09:28     3:07:55     4:31:59   10:34     4:36:38
2574  David J Berck          M35 39     324/462       55:49     1:58:25     2:55:54     4:34:51   10:34     4:36:39
2575  Erik J Bowman          M30 34     382/524       53:38     1:57:37     3:00:13     4:34:51   10:34     4:36:42
2576  Stacey J Hickey        F35 39     126/266     1:09:34     2:21:12     3:16:06     4:34:19   10:34     4:36:45
2577  Jumana Qamruddin       F25 29     218/421     1:02:11     2:11:00     3:09:06     4:34:27   10:34     4:36:46
2578  John Scott             M30 34     383/524     1:01:54     2:09:31     3:07:35     4:32:12   10:34     4:36:46
2579  Emily Byram            F25 29     219/421     1:02:09     2:11:01     3:09:05     4:34:27   10:34     4:36:46
2580  Daniel J Petrus        M35 39     325/462       58:15     2:04:48     3:05:24     4:34:33   10:34     4:36:47
2581  Kelly Snyder           F20 24     150/254     1:03:06     2:11:38     3:09:34     4:33:02   10:34     4:36:52
2582  Clinton R Rockwell     M20 24     127/164     1:03:04     2:11:36     3:09:34     4:33:02   10:34     4:36:52
2583  Julio C Acosta         M30 34     384/524       57:18     2:04:28     3:05:03     4:35:10   10:34     4:36:53
2584  Gennadi Alex Elizarov  M35 39     326/462       53:35     1:54:55     2:56:16     4:31:22   10:34     4:36:54
2585  Clint Lord             M30 34     385/524       57:45     2:00:32     2:56:12     4:34:55   10:34     4:36:57
2586  Linda Cronin           F30 34     171/369       56:47     2:01:34     3:02:28     4:35:06   10:34     4:36:59
2587  Raul B Domingo         M45 49     173/270     1:02:09     2:13:03     3:12:34     4:34:51   10:34     4:37:00
2588  James Maurice          M50 54     126/213     1:01:22     2:09:09     3:08:02     4:35:52   10:34     4:37:00
2589  Robert J Engstrom, Jr. M25 29     285/384     1:01:15     2:11:01     3:09:34     4:33:56   10:34     4:37:01
2590  Clare V Kasputys       F45 49      39/121     1:07:51     2:16:59     3:15:07     4:33:15   10:35     4:37:04
2591  Mariah G Houton        F25 29     220/421     1:00:37     2:10:46     3:09:03     4:32:47   10:35     4:37:08
2592  James L Caskey         M55 59      55/114     1:00:53     2:09:14     3:07:22     4:36:59   10:35     4:37:08
2593  Stephen J Squillario   M20 24     128/164       58:41     1:57:43     3:04:39     4:35:10   10:35     4:37:09
2594  Lynda A Scott          F35 39     127/266     1:03:30     2:14:26     3:12:23     4:35:01   10:35     4:37:10
2595  Trevor R Scott         M40 44     256/357     1:03:30     2:14:25     3:12:22     4:35:00   10:35     4:37:10
2596  Michael R Platzke      M30 34     386/524       55:07     1:57:59     3:03:46     4:34:47   10:35     4:37:13
2597  David J Fitzgerald     M45 49     174/270     1:02:09     2:12:25     3:11:57     4:33:00   10:35     4:37:13
2598  Lea Ann Moricle        F40 44      79/181     1:02:09     2:12:25     3:11:57     4:33:01   10:35     4:37:14
2599  Ted J Dettmar          M35 39     327/462     1:01:24     2:10:55     3:06:57     4:34:18   10:35     4:37:20
2600  Douglas A Bryner       M50 54     127/213     1:01:49     2:12:03     3:10:53     4:27:36   10:35     4:37:20
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2601  Joseph C Smith         M20 24     129/164     1:00:43     2:09:55     3:06:02     4:32:58   10:35     4:37:23
2602  Kimberly Frye          F30 34     172/369     1:05:56     2:18:40     3:16:45     4:32:28   10:36     4:37:30
2603  Michael Vedomsky       M50 54     128/213     1:00:20     2:07:28     3:04:00     4:35:37   10:36     4:37:31
2604  Jamie Mohn             M20 24     130/164       59:35     2:08:49     3:09:12     4:35:13   10:36     4:37:34
2605  Jennifer G Pittman     F35 39     128/266     1:03:55     2:11:46     3:10:50     4:34:33   10:36     4:37:36
2606  Lynne Flavell          F25 29     221/421     1:00:46     2:09:49     3:09:43     4:35:20   10:36     4:37:39
2607  Marcia B Cohn          F40 44      80/181       58:32     2:05:51     3:06:32     4:36:34   10:36     4:37:41
2608  Gregory E Jones        M40 44     257/357     1:02:53     2:06:20     3:08:45     4:34:16   10:36     4:37:41
2609  Julia S Sibilla        F35 39     129/266       59:46     2:08:04     3:08:33     4:35:55   10:36     4:37:41
2610  Richard O Carter       M30 34     387/524     1:03:35     2:10:33     3:08:27     4:33:36   10:36     4:37:46
2611  Pamela Aiello          F35 39     130/266     1:04:26     2:15:14     3:13:47     4:34:33   10:36     4:37:48
2612  Rachel E Pearson       F20 24     151/254     1:04:49     2:16:45     3:14:19     4:34:34   10:36     4:37:49
2613  Susan M Walsh          F30 34     173/369     1:04:36     2:15:40     3:16:26     4:34:53   10:36     4:37:50
2614  Yue Guan               F35 39     131/266     1:09:56     2:19:00     3:15:55     4:34:26   10:36     4:37:50
2615  James C Hoge           M40 44     258/357     1:02:46     2:12:28     3:12:24     4:35:29   10:36     4:37:51
2616  Louis Mo               M35 39     328/462       54:55     1:57:34     3:07:15     4:37:32   10:36     4:37:55
2617  James P Cummings       M35 39     329/462     1:03:05     2:10:52     3:07:30     4:36:15   10:37     4:37:56
2618  Daniel Pope            M35 39     330/462     1:00:39     2:09:06     3:04:07     4:33:39   10:37     4:37:59
2619  Brett Shank            M25 29     286/384     1:04:37     2:14:47     3:12:59     4:34:56   10:37     4:38:03
2620  Erin M Dougherty       F25 29     222/421     1:04:38     2:14:48     3:13:00     4:34:57   10:37     4:38:03
2621  Joseph V Scroll        M25 29     287/384       56:51     2:03:46     3:00:43     4:36:46   10:37     4:38:06
2622  Daniel Valverde        M35 39     331/462     1:04:44     2:20:01     3:21:13     4:35:37   10:37     4:38:06
2623  Jennifer R Pasquino    F30 34     174/369     1:07:28     2:20:22     3:19:31     4:34:35   10:37     4:38:12
2624  Shelley A Keogh        F30 34     175/369     1:04:51     2:15:19     3:12:21     4:35:14   10:37     4:38:12
2625  Nestor J Castano       M45 49     175/270       58:10     2:03:16     3:04:18     4:37:38   10:37     4:38:15
2626  Steven W Brown         M45 49     176/270       55:44     1:58:51     3:01:25     4:36:48   10:37     4:38:17
2627  Elizabeth Mims         F25 29     223/421     1:00:24     2:10:12     3:10:35     4:36:16   10:37     4:38:18
2628  Simon D Ossitt         M35 39     332/462       58:15     2:05:44     3:09:03     4:36:16   10:37     4:38:18
2629  Judy Smith             F55 59        4/28     1:01:06     2:11:00     3:09:46     4:37:10   10:37     4:38:21
2630  James R Adkins         M35 39     333/462     1:03:25     2:13:06     3:12:04     4:35:57   10:38     4:38:30
2631  Carol M Langford       F40 44      81/181       56:26     2:07:06     3:10:34     4:38:29   10:38     4:38:31
2632  Andy Smith             M35 39     334/462       59:58     2:02:30     2:57:32     4:29:29   10:38     4:38:31
2633  Laila L Hlass          F20 24     152/254     1:06:13     2:16:51     3:16:42     4:34:07   10:38     4:38:32
2634  George R Holt          M55 59      56/114     1:01:11     2:07:47     3:08:33     4:35:21   10:38     4:38:34
2635  Andrea M Holt          F20 24     153/254     1:01:11     2:07:47     3:08:33     4:35:21   10:38     4:38:34
2636  John F Re              M30 34     388/524     1:00:54     2:10:40     3:13:22     4:36:10   10:38     4:38:39
2637  Jim D Dortch           M50 54     129/213     1:02:39     2:08:50     3:05:29     4:36:45   10:38     4:38:42
2638  Diana M Owen           F40 44      82/181     1:06:29     2:18:12     3:16:37     4:34:55   10:38     4:38:42
2639  Paul Friedman          M35 39     335/462       57:42     2:05:51     3:07:47     4:36:55   10:38     4:38:46
2640  Denny K Pinch          M40 44     259/357     1:09:56     2:18:59     3:15:53     4:35:24   10:39     4:38:48
2641  Kelly A Cummings       F25 29     224/421     1:02:49     2:11:17     3:08:27     4:36:12   10:39     4:38:54
2642  Todd Beckett           M25 29     288/384     1:01:47     2:09:52     3:09:15     4:35:15   10:39     4:38:55
2643  Jackie G Duncan        M45 49     177/270     1:01:59     2:11:25     3:07:40     4:36:12   10:39     4:39:02
2644  Lori A Armstrong       F25 29     225/421     1:04:40     2:15:20     3:12:03     4:36:03   10:39     4:39:02
2645  George Gallagher       M50 54     130/213     1:03:55     2:16:17     3:18:10     4:36:35   10:39     4:39:07
2646  Joe E Boucher          M25 29     289/384     1:04:56     2:16:43     3:14:38     4:36:58   10:40     4:39:16
2647  Jamie S Stephenson     F35 39     132/266     1:06:51     2:20:22     3:21:44     4:37:07   10:40     4:39:18
2648  Joshua L Bradshaw      M30 34     389/524       59:44     2:05:53     3:07:14     4:36:13   10:40     4:39:19
2649  Dale P Wurmlinger      M45 49     178/270       56:24     2:04:15     3:05:31     4:37:32   10:40     4:39:21
2650  John M Wiencek         M40 44     260/357     1:05:22     2:16:09     3:13:47     4:35:41   10:40     4:39:24
2651  Megan K Chilton        F30 34     176/369     1:01:39     2:15:48     3:11:23     4:31:05   10:40     4:39:25
2652  Daniel R Esson         M30 34     390/524     1:01:37     2:15:49     3:11:23     4:31:06   10:40     4:39:25
2653  Gayle M Kindschuh      F45 49      40/121     1:04:19     2:14:50     3:14:02     4:37:30   10:40     4:39:27
2654  Sally D Mann           F45 49      41/121     1:04:17     2:14:50     3:14:04     4:37:32   10:40     4:39:27
2655  Sheryl E Fahey         F50 54       19/73       55:25     2:05:27     3:12:10     4:38:57   10:40     4:39:27
2656  Eleanor Heard          F25 29     226/421     1:04:40     2:14:11     3:13:14     4:36:27   10:40     4:39:27
2657  Tamara Janeshek        F40 44      83/181       59:04     2:04:41     3:04:10     4:37:16   10:40     4:39:28
2658  Edgar E Rivas          M45 49     179/270     1:02:51     2:12:37     3:11:39     4:36:27   10:40     4:39:28
2659  J. J. Gunning Jr.      M40 44     261/357       55:40     1:59:06     3:09:22     4:37:15   10:40     4:39:28
2660  Jonathan Johnson       M30 34     391/524     1:03:18     2:11:11     3:18:26     4:35:31   10:40     4:39:32
2661  Peggy A Mckean         F30 34     177/369     1:00:52     2:10:18     3:10:33     4:37:33   10:40     4:39:33
2662  Rona J Bortz           F30 34     178/369     1:01:18     2:09:18     3:08:23     4:36:15   10:40     4:39:38
2663  Jason K Bortz          M30 34     392/524     1:01:19     2:09:18     3:08:24     4:36:16   10:40     4:39:39
2664  Lien James             F50 54       20/73     1:00:34     2:09:55     3:08:54     4:37:07   10:40     4:39:41
2665  Daniel Mcniel          M25 29     290/384       59:48     2:05:07     3:02:37     4:35:05   10:41     4:39:41
2666  Thomas King            M20 24     131/164     1:07:33     2:22:27     3:21:03     4:36:34   10:41     4:39:48
2667  Jeanne C Mcgaddey      F35 39     133/266       56:39     2:05:11     3:03:03     4:25:31   10:41     4:39:52
2668  Amy L Ripley           F25 29     227/421     1:04:38     2:12:52     3:11:59     4:39:07   10:41     4:39:55
2669  Edinger A Christie     F55 59        5/28     1:01:39     2:11:00     3:10:05     4:37:25   10:41     4:40:02
2670  Michael J Hurley       M45 49     180/270     1:02:52     2:12:06     3:09:03     4:37:40   10:42     4:40:08
2671  Alex E Kalenak         M40 44     262/357     1:01:53     2:11:51     3:09:47     4:34:20   10:42     4:40:10
2672  Debbra Jacobs Robinson F50 54       21/73     1:02:25     2:11:58     3:10:26     4:38:09   10:42     4:40:12
2673  Kathleen A Yungel      F40 44      84/181     1:02:46     2:11:59     3:13:53     4:36:05   10:42     4:40:12
2674  Danny H Cruz           M30 34     393/524     1:05:26     2:16:51     3:15:19     4:36:16   10:42     4:40:13
2675  Glenn W Geelhoed       M60 64       24/48       53:58     2:00:39     3:01:15     4:40:10   10:42     4:40:18
2676  Lauren E Moser         F20 24     154/254     1:04:31     2:15:00     3:12:18     4:37:20   10:42     4:40:23
2677  Kathryn L Hardie       F40 44      85/181     1:03:33     2:13:47     3:12:43     4:38:10   10:42     4:40:25
2678  Arthur A Scott         M40 44     263/357       57:25     2:02:35     3:00:41     4:40:15   10:42     4:40:26
2679  Laura E Mcgiffert      F30 34     179/369     1:07:19     2:22:11     3:21:38     4:36:52   10:42     4:40:26
2680  Martin Healy           M35 39     336/462     1:09:10     2:24:30     3:23:12     4:38:45   10:43     4:40:34
2681  Christopher M Rumsey   M25 29     291/384     1:05:11     2:18:20     3:15:35     4:37:58   10:43     4:40:34
2682  Chuck L Struckness     M45 49     181/270       58:06     2:08:24     3:13:32     4:40:32   10:43     4:40:35
2683  Thomas P Teague        M20 24     132/164       54:26     1:59:48     3:10:46     4:40:15   10:43     4:40:40
2684  Mina Kim               F25 29     228/421     1:02:42     2:10:43     3:07:51     4:36:22   10:43     4:40:40
2685  Louise Heegaard        F25 29     229/421       59:58     2:06:35     3:07:16     4:38:21   10:43     4:40:40
2686  Heather R Martin       F25 29     230/421     1:01:21     2:12:22     3:13:29     4:40:16   10:43     4:40:41
2687  Rodney Sabatini        M25 29     292/384     1:01:32     2:07:12     3:04:39     4:38:17   10:43     4:40:48
2688  Carl Hendricks         M45 49     182/270     1:00:07     2:06:17     3:06:39     4:37:39   10:43     4:40:48
2689  Laura J Maffei         F35 39     134/266     1:06:11     2:20:09     3:21:16     4:36:33   10:43     4:40:50
2690  Stephen H Peth         M40 44     264/357       56:09     1:57:17     2:56:25     4:36:36   10:43     4:40:51
2691  Kevin Brown            M45 49     183/270     1:00:13     2:10:51     3:11:55     4:40:31   10:43     4:40:51
2692  Rachel A Edmonds       F20 24     155/254     1:08:28     2:19:11     3:20:17     4:36:19   10:43     4:40:52
2693  Susan Henrikson        F35 39     135/266     1:00:52     2:08:23     3:08:40     4:39:14   10:43     4:40:52
2694  James E Calhoun Ii     M45 49     184/270     1:02:09     2:11:52     3:09:12     4:38:06   10:43     4:40:57
2695  Ghassan A Hitti        M25 29     293/384       56:39     2:02:30     2:59:37     4:26:10   10:43     4:40:57
2696  Heather S Von Oesen    F25 29     231/421     1:04:20     2:14:07     3:11:42     4:36:40   10:43     4:40:58
2697  Meredith A Dekalb      F30 34     180/369       59:00     2:06:09     3:08:50     4:37:31   10:43     4:40:58
2698  Stephanie B Donahy     F45 49      42/121     1:07:50     2:22:56     3:22:41     4:38:04   10:44     4:41:08
2699  Jeff Mcclellan         M35 39     337/462     1:02:57     2:09:36     3:04:19     4:36:24   10:44     4:41:12
2700  Michael S Mcgeehan     M30 34     394/524     1:10:44     2:30:14     3:25:55     4:36:34   10:44     4:41:13
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2701  James Flannery         M30 34     395/524     1:09:51     2:30:13     3:25:54     4:36:33   10:44     4:41:13
2702  Paul M Merriman        M40 44     265/357     1:09:25     2:26:29     3:29:54     4:37:58   10:44     4:41:15
2703  Anees M Haidri         M30 34     396/524     1:08:39     2:22:27     3:18:01     4:37:41   10:44     4:41:17
2704  Paul A Herron          M30 34     397/524     1:01:38     2:15:47     3:10:10     4:32:59   10:44     4:41:18
2705  Ray E Shaulis          M55 59      57/114       57:31     2:01:00     3:05:21     4:38:39   10:45     4:41:29
2706  Corinne P Moriatis     F30 34     181/369     1:07:50     2:22:58     3:22:44     4:38:29   10:45     4:41:32
2707  M.j. Rosensweet        M30 34     398/524       57:59     2:04:50     3:01:06     4:40:24   10:45     4:41:33
2708  Natasha E Rezaian      F20 24     156/254     1:00:39     2:13:12     3:14:04     4:39:46   10:45     4:41:33
2709  Amy Tarasovic          F25 29     232/421     1:07:46     2:23:20     3:22:38     4:38:26   10:45     4:41:33
2710  Jennifer Ross          F20 24     157/254     1:01:33     2:10:55     3:13:09     4:39:06   10:45     4:41:33
2711  Mohammed O Zaatari     M35 39     338/462     1:02:47     2:11:06     3:09:13     4:39:12   10:45     4:41:33
2712  Jennifer Duncanson     F25 29     233/421                 1:53:34     2:55:29     4:39:34   10:45     4:41:33
2713  Phillip R Bower        M25 29     294/384     1:03:03     2:15:15     3:15:08     4:36:53   10:45     4:41:34
2714  Michael J Kris         M20 24     133/164       57:54     2:05:25     3:03:38     4:37:12   10:45     4:41:35
2715  Jonathan Leavitt       M30 34     399/524     1:06:07     2:18:09     3:18:11     4:38:42   10:45     4:41:36
2716  Susan Gage             F55 59        6/28     1:04:30     2:14:29     3:13:55     4:37:37   10:45     4:41:37
2717  Thomas H Clark         M50 54     131/213     1:01:46     2:11:02     3:12:07     4:37:53   10:45     4:41:38
2718  Eugene R Elrod         M50 54     132/213                 2:18:11     3:18:47     4:40:56   10:45     4:41:38
2719  Jill Murphy            F30 34     182/369     1:04:19     2:17:51     3:18:05     4:39:14   10:45     4:41:48
2720  Christopher M Davala   M30 34     400/524       56:43     2:05:02     3:12:24     4:40:04   10:45     4:41:49
2721  Richard A Thompson     M55 59      58/114       56:35     2:04:40     3:06:46     4:41:26   10:45     4:41:52
2722  Tiffany L Reece        F25 29     234/421       53:44     2:03:06     3:10:32     4:40:44   10:46     4:41:53
2723  Billy R Quick          M25 29     295/384       52:21     1:54:06     2:50:16     4:37:24   10:46     4:41:56
2724  Michael Fratarcangeli  M25 29     296/384     1:01:05     2:09:22     3:07:38     4:37:18   10:46     4:41:57
2725  Michele Mcquillan      F25 29     235/421     1:03:30     2:14:24     3:12:38     4:37:43   10:46     4:41:57
2726  Michael A Lamena       M25 29     297/384     1:03:30     2:14:24     3:12:38     4:37:43   10:46     4:41:58
2727  Sandy J Durham         F35 39     136/266     1:07:49     2:22:55     3:22:41     4:38:54   10:46     4:41:58
2728  Liz Coffee             F25 29     236/421     1:04:19     2:14:07     3:11:42     4:37:43   10:46     4:42:01
2729  Don Hutchins           M35 39     339/462       56:53     2:03:50     3:09:44     4:40:36   10:46     4:42:01
2730  M Traore               M35 39     340/462       48:43     1:43:56     2:46:52     4:41:15   10:46     4:42:05
2731  Donald J Hutzel        M35 39     341/462     1:02:08     2:13:12     3:11:44     4:41:21   10:46     4:42:08
2732  Lucimar M Araujo       F45 49      43/121     1:01:20     2:10:41     3:12:00     4:41:58   10:46     4:42:13
2733  Cara Cicero            F25 29     237/421     1:02:10     2:11:56     3:12:28     4:38:51   10:47     4:42:19
2734  Jason F Bergen         M30 34     401/524       56:01     2:04:05     3:04:52     4:42:00   10:47     4:42:21
2735  Ya Shin Lin            F30 34     183/369     1:09:04     2:19:49     3:17:40     4:37:36   10:47     4:42:24
2736  Andrew D Bonior        M25 29     298/384     1:05:07     2:15:03     3:13:58     4:38:33   10:47     4:42:24
2737  Jessica B Kraker       F20 24     158/254       54:31     1:59:05     3:05:23     4:39:41   10:47     4:42:25
2738  Angel E Botto          M25 29     299/384       59:33     2:02:35     3:05:36     4:39:54   10:47     4:42:28
2739  Lynne E Barstow        FWHEEL         1/1     1:04:52     2:17:40     3:19:34     4:42:12   10:47     4:42:32
2740  James Pilgrim          M45 49     185/270       53:01     1:54:43     3:02:38     4:40:49   10:47     4:42:33
2741  Kai Ijeoma             F35 39     137/266       56:55     2:02:16     3:02:50     4:39:02   10:47     4:42:39
2742  Daniel St. Laurent     M25 29     300/384     1:06:01     2:20:31     3:19:48     4:39:17   10:47     4:42:41
2743  Chad S Priest          M25 29     301/384     1:06:01     2:20:31     3:19:47     4:39:17   10:47     4:42:41
2744  Julie A Duerler        F30 34     184/369     1:08:13     2:20:00     3:17:29     4:38:59   10:47     4:42:42
2745  Mark A Spiel           M40 44     266/357     1:02:52     2:12:09     3:14:36     4:40:07   10:48     4:42:45
2746  Michelle Kramer        F25 29     238/421     1:05:59     2:18:10     3:17:21     4:40:16   10:48     4:42:46
2747  Connie Garrett         F30 34     185/369     1:06:00     2:18:10     3:17:21     4:40:16   10:48     4:42:46
2748  Eileen N Conoboy       F30 34     186/369     1:03:56     2:16:04     3:14:45     4:38:14   10:48     4:42:48
2749  Theresa Maxwell        F25 29     239/421     1:03:55     2:16:04     3:14:44     4:38:13   10:48     4:42:49
2750  Lauree A Crozier       F30 34     187/369     1:04:43     2:20:01     3:21:14     4:40:20   10:48     4:42:50
2751  Christopher W Murphy   M25 29     302/384     1:07:52     2:23:26     3:21:46     4:39:24   10:48     4:42:53
2752  William H Galligan     M50 54     133/213     1:04:12     2:16:44     3:16:47     4:40:09   10:48     4:42:55
2753  Christina Escude       F20 24     159/254     1:02:17     2:13:00     3:13:13     4:41:02   10:48     4:42:58
2754  David W Bailey         M30 34     402/524     1:05:05     2:15:04     3:14:30     4:40:25   10:48     4:42:59
2755  Amanda K Blockinger    F20 24     160/254     1:05:04     2:15:02     3:14:27     4:40:25   10:48     4:43:00
2756  Denis Chagnon          M55 59      59/114     1:03:29     2:12:42     3:11:05     4:40:44   10:48     4:43:02
2757  Pat L Hurley           M40 44     267/357     1:04:43     2:17:03     3:15:30     4:37:46   10:48     4:43:05
2758  Todd P Bosselait       M30 34     403/524     1:04:18     2:13:51     3:13:23     4:38:06   10:48     4:43:10
2759  Michael J Tuscano      M25 29     303/384     1:02:09     2:14:12     3:12:01     4:42:51   10:49     4:43:11
2760  Henry L Ines           M25 29     304/384     1:02:08     2:14:12     3:12:01     4:42:52   10:49     4:43:11
2761  John J Vogel           M50 54     134/213       59:18     2:04:27     3:02:55     4:40:00   10:49     4:43:12
2762  Gordon Long            M55 59      60/114     1:05:10     2:14:38     3:11:19     4:38:59   10:49     4:43:13
2763  Jason R Hayes          M30 34     404/524     1:04:23     2:11:34     3:09:47     4:40:59   10:49     4:43:20
2764  Glenn H Anderson       M30 34     405/524     1:04:22     2:11:33     3:09:45     4:40:58   10:49     4:43:20
2765  Scott Allwine          M25 29     305/384     1:04:22     2:11:32     3:09:45     4:40:58   10:49     4:43:20
2766  Lisa L Anderson        F30 34     188/369     1:04:22     2:11:34     3:09:45     4:40:58   10:49     4:43:20
2767  Greg Filice            M50 54     135/213     1:06:12     2:16:45     3:16:42     4:38:56   10:49     4:43:21
2768  Clara E Filice         F20 24     161/254     1:06:13     2:16:52     3:16:47     4:38:57   10:49     4:43:21
2769  James J Dimartino      M35 39     342/462     1:01:51     2:12:20     3:13:15     4:40:28   10:49     4:43:22
2770  Gary Q Cvach           M55 59      61/114       58:10     2:03:25     3:06:46     4:43:01   10:49     4:43:23
2771  Dara Schulman          F25 29     240/421     1:03:20     2:13:14     3:12:43     4:38:56   10:49     4:43:24
2772  Mara U Barth           F30 34     189/369     1:06:53     2:19:33     3:16:46     4:40:24   10:49     4:43:29
2773  Ann Marie C Rodriguez  F20 24     162/254     1:09:47     2:25:12     3:22:59     4:39:31   10:49     4:43:30
2774  Noah Nason             M50 54     136/213       57:00     2:06:19     3:18:18     4:42:36   10:49     4:43:31
2775  Vasili Stayeas         M55 59      62/114       58:33     2:06:06     3:13:00     4:43:14   10:49     4:43:36
2776  Stephen A Kamas        M18 19       10/12     1:00:41     2:09:13     3:15:12     4:41:19   10:50     4:43:49
2777  Ethan P Garrett        M25 29     306/384     1:05:04     2:18:08     3:18:34     4:36:03   10:50     4:43:49
2778  Jeffrey J Lang         M45 49     186/270       58:58     2:07:44     3:11:22     4:40:34   10:50     4:43:53
2779  Eddie Ortiz            M35 39     343/462       59:13     2:00:27     3:04:51     4:41:01   10:50     4:43:53
2780  Todd E Dubenezic       M30 34     406/524     1:05:44     2:14:12     3:11:41     4:40:14   10:50     4:43:55
2781  Mariette Ackerman      F50 54       22/73       59:01     2:07:43     3:11:21     4:40:36   10:50     4:43:56
2782  Lu Han                 M35 39     344/462     1:03:39     2:12:16     3:15:16     4:41:40   10:50     4:43:57
2783  Andrew Hales           M25 29     307/384     1:01:49     2:13:55     3:14:50     4:41:18   10:50     4:43:59
2784  Michael A Heese        M30 34     407/524       59:25     2:04:43     3:02:24     4:40:22   10:50     4:44:00
2785  Robin Hizme            F25 29     241/421     1:01:31     2:13:31     3:14:18     4:41:52   10:50     4:44:02
2786  Chris Brunjes          M35 39     345/462     1:00:13     2:09:16     3:11:43     4:42:32   10:50     4:44:02
2787  Scott W Phillips       M30 34     408/524       56:03     1:59:19     3:00:28     4:41:04   10:51     4:44:04
2788  David C Sirolly        M25 29     308/384     1:00:37     2:08:07     3:05:45     4:39:36   10:51     4:44:05
2789  Chuang Chuang Wei      F55 59        7/28     1:01:50     2:17:06     3:19:38     4:43:24   10:51     4:44:08
2790  Emily Mantooth         F25 29     242/421     1:03:51     2:16:56     3:16:58     4:40:14   10:51     4:44:09
2791  Kelly J Outhouse       F20 24     163/254     1:07:11     2:22:01     3:21:38     4:40:36   10:51     4:44:09
2792  Christianna Lewis      F20 24     164/254     1:07:11     2:22:01     3:21:38     4:40:37   10:51     4:44:09
2793  James Demartino        M40 44     268/357     1:07:17     2:16:34     3:14:00     4:42:28   10:51     4:44:09
2794  David E Von Berg       M25 29     309/384     1:04:11     2:13:07     3:12:43     4:40:02   10:51     4:44:10
2795  Christine Berninger    F25 29     243/421     1:04:10     2:13:06     3:12:42     4:40:02   10:51     4:44:10
2796  Andrew Zaso            M30 34     409/524     1:07:17     2:16:35     3:14:01     4:42:29   10:51     4:44:10
2797  Louis P Palm           M50 54     137/213     1:03:41     2:11:51     3:11:39     4:40:30   10:51     4:44:11
2798  Mary Beth Lynerd       F40 44      86/181       58:55     2:06:03     3:04:07     4:40:52   10:51     4:44:12
2799  Carlos Jr. E Guerrero  M30 34     410/524     1:07:13     2:22:04     3:20:26     4:40:41   10:51     4:44:14
2800  Ron Leviner            M25 29     310/384     1:05:58     2:19:46     3:19:32     4:40:14   10:51     4:44:15
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  Jeffrey D Bettinger    M50 54     138/213     1:05:41     2:17:53     3:16:22     4:42:05   10:51     4:44:17
2802  Steven A Feldman       M35 39     346/462     1:07:50     2:16:59     3:15:03     4:40:28   10:51     4:44:17
2803  Tricia Brooks          F30 34     190/369     1:04:19     2:17:52     3:18:05     4:41:44   10:51     4:44:18
2804  David K Proctor        M40 44     269/357     1:02:59     2:12:47     3:13:49     4:42:14   10:51     4:44:18
2805  Janet M Riddle         F50 54       23/73     1:04:24     2:17:52     3:18:06     4:41:45   10:51     4:44:18
2806  Eric M Ives            M20 24     134/164       55:30     2:03:38     3:10:24     4:42:47   10:51     4:44:19
2807  Jennifer Boland        F25 29     244/421     1:10:22     2:22:01     3:20:43     4:40:45   10:51     4:44:19
2808  Kelli L Stein          F35 39     138/266     1:00:06     2:08:25     3:11:47     4:41:49   10:51     4:44:19
2809  Paige L Foster         F25 29     245/421     1:07:42     2:22:35     3:22:41     4:41:19   10:51     4:44:20
2810  Mark A Aguilar         M40 44     270/357     1:02:05     2:13:13     3:15:04     4:41:32   10:51     4:44:24
2811  Gerard E Abdelnour     M45 49     187/270     1:03:30     2:13:13     3:10:50     4:42:08   10:51     4:44:26
2812  Laurie A Mcbain        F40 44      87/181     1:03:32     2:13:13     3:11:03     4:42:08   10:51     4:44:26
2813  Don Van Houten         M55 59      63/114     1:02:13     2:15:20     3:14:23     4:42:13   10:51     4:44:27
2814  Thomas A Brooks        M45 49     188/270       56:16     2:07:56     3:12:50     4:43:35   10:51     4:44:27
2815  Maria Rachal           F25 29     246/421     1:06:45     2:20:11     3:19:19     4:42:18   10:52     4:44:30
2816  Ben Seisler            M20 24     135/164     1:04:36     2:15:57     3:19:11     4:41:10   10:52     4:44:33
2817  Randy L Mccauley       M40 44     271/357       54:08     1:56:39     3:02:04     4:43:21   10:52     4:44:40
2818  John S Smeby           M55 59      64/114     1:00:34     2:12:32                 4:40:12   10:52     4:44:41
2819  Rama Srinivasan        F50 54       24/73     1:01:56     2:14:10     3:15:02     4:42:57   10:52     4:44:41
2820  Susan Marie Stedman    F45 49      44/121     1:08:39     2:27:05     3:25:33     4:41:54   10:52     4:44:44
2821  Kathryn N Ezra         F20 24     165/254       59:22     2:07:33     3:15:19     4:44:00   10:52     4:44:45
2822  John P Philibin Iii    M35 39     347/462     1:03:53     2:15:08     3:14:11     4:40:08   10:52     4:44:46
2823  Robert A Meisnere      M35 39     348/462     1:02:37     2:13:19     3:09:49     4:40:34   10:52     4:44:48
2824  Lynn A Rasmussen       F35 39     139/266     1:02:26     2:13:21     3:15:28     4:40:11   10:52     4:44:51
2825  Dave N Hale            M45 49     189/270     1:05:37     2:20:08     3:18:27     4:38:50   10:53     4:44:56
2826  Jennifer L Rao         F30 34     191/369     1:06:23     2:21:30     3:21:32     4:40:47   10:53     4:44:56
2827  Theresa M Claffey      F25 29     247/421       59:38     2:08:22     3:11:35     4:42:59   10:53     4:44:58
2828  Amy L Garvey           F20 24     166/254     1:08:26     2:19:14     3:19:19     4:41:58   10:53     4:44:59
2829  Sally Gordon           F45 49      45/121     1:02:57     2:14:59     3:14:51     4:41:59   10:53     4:45:00
2830  Byron A Crawford       M40 44     272/357     1:04:28     2:17:18     3:18:32     4:43:04   10:53     4:45:01
2831  Tony W King            M30 34     411/524       57:20     1:59:04     3:02:07     4:40:32   10:53     4:45:02
2832  Parmod K Sapra         M50 54     139/213     1:02:27     2:15:43     3:17:47     4:44:46   10:53     4:45:02
2833  Christi H Sherouse     F35 39     140/266     1:04:43     2:17:22     3:20:38     4:42:53   10:53     4:45:03
2834  Dori Foster Morales    F35 39     141/266     1:04:45     2:17:24     3:20:38     4:42:53   10:53     4:45:04
2835  Rodney T Currence      M35 39     349/462       59:14     2:06:32     3:08:02     4:40:40   10:53     4:45:05
2836  Karen S Schilit        F40 44      88/181       59:47     2:11:23     3:14:14     4:44:49   10:53     4:45:07
2837  Joseph E Ryan          M45 49     190/270     1:00:20     2:07:06     3:03:57     4:42:48   10:53     4:45:07
2838  Kristin C Carey        F20 24     167/254     1:06:22     2:13:33     3:12:13     4:40:37   10:53     4:45:08
2839  Greogry S Chaconas     M55 59      65/114       55:38     2:02:41     3:01:21     4:44:57   10:53     4:45:08
2840  Heather K Shriver      F20 24     168/254     1:06:22     2:13:33     3:12:14     4:40:38   10:53     4:45:08
2841  Joseph D Schwartz      M20 24     136/164     1:06:22     2:13:33     3:12:14     4:40:38   10:53     4:45:09
2842  Julio E Revilla        M40 44     273/357     1:07:52     2:22:56     3:22:51     4:42:03   10:53     4:45:09
2843  Bruce E Allder         M50 54     140/213     1:02:37     2:15:56     3:15:01     4:42:35   10:53     4:45:12
2844  Tommy P Holmback       M40 44     274/357     1:01:46     2:08:44     3:06:31     4:43:13   10:53     4:45:12
2845  Steven Vincent         M40 44     275/357     1:02:38     2:11:47     3:15:01     4:42:54   10:53     4:45:12
2846  Laura Mcauliffe        F25 29     248/421     1:01:10     2:12:57     3:15:01     4:42:26   10:53     4:45:13
2847  Patrick J Hennessey    M25 29     311/384     1:01:10     2:13:40     3:15:31     4:42:54   10:53     4:45:13
2848  James G Gibson         M55 59      66/114       58:07     2:05:42     3:11:28     4:40:50   10:53     4:45:14
2849  Joanna K Lennon        F25 29     249/421       59:44     2:12:54     3:12:19     4:41:49   10:53     4:45:17
2850  Margaret M Duffy       F20 24     169/254     1:07:46     2:22:41     3:22:47     4:42:24   10:53     4:45:18
2851  Timothy E Cross        M25 29     312/384     1:01:23     2:09:30     3:08:14     4:42:36   10:53     4:45:19
2852  Dominic J Denio        M50 54     141/213       56:57     2:03:59     3:09:22     4:45:19   10:53     4:45:21
2853  Kendall Jamison        M40 44     276/357       59:48     2:10:41     3:15:26     4:44:57   10:53     4:45:21
2854  Charles M Holmes       M45 49     191/270       55:54     2:10:37     3:13:08     4:45:00   10:54     4:45:23
2855  Lori A Tucker          F20 24     170/254     1:08:21     2:19:12     3:19:28     4:42:31   10:54     4:45:25
2856  Les Pang               M45 49     192/270     1:03:20     2:13:59     3:15:40     4:43:27   10:54     4:45:26
2857  Linda M Zukley         F35 39     142/266     1:04:52     2:15:37     3:16:13     4:41:43   10:54     4:45:29
2858  David Park             M25 29     313/384     1:00:06     2:04:24     3:05:02     4:43:31   10:54     4:45:33
2859  Hala F Salha           F30 34     192/369     1:04:10     2:14:59     3:12:09     4:42:01   10:54     4:45:34
2860  Christina Daniels      F30 34     193/369     1:09:23     2:22:08     3:22:06     4:41:58   10:54     4:45:35
2861  Robert S Oliver        M35 39     350/462     1:06:44     2:18:27     3:18:51     4:43:08   10:54     4:45:42
2862  Jonathan M Burnham     M40 44     277/357       58:41     2:03:43     2:57:31     4:43:27   10:54     4:45:43
2863  Beth Stephen           F30 34     194/369     1:04:55     2:14:51     3:15:28     4:42:22   10:54     4:45:44
2864  Cynthia L Bair         F20 24     171/254     1:02:32     2:13:06     3:12:00     4:40:14   10:54     4:45:44
2865  Gretchen C Slease      F30 34     195/369     1:00:21     2:11:43     3:12:20     4:43:12   10:54     4:45:47
2866  Neil H Greenstein      M30 34     412/524       58:09     2:02:19     3:02:15     4:43:26   10:55     4:45:50
2867  Troy Johnson           M55 59      67/114                 2:10:39     3:12:39     4:44:13   10:55     4:45:50
2868  Cathie A Johnson       F45 49      46/121     1:00:54     2:10:39     3:12:39     4:44:13   10:55     4:45:51
2869  Debbi W Kyte           F45 49      47/121     1:06:37     2:21:25     3:21:30     4:41:40   10:55     4:45:52
2870  Janice Hicks           F55 59        8/28     1:06:38     2:22:29     3:21:33     4:41:40   10:55     4:45:53
2871  Matthew P Statz        M30 34     413/524     1:02:20     2:13:27     3:17:02     4:44:42   10:55     4:45:54
2872  Pamela W Coleman       F45 49      48/121                 2:21:41     3:22:56     4:45:57   10:55     4:45:57
2873  Lisa Hearnsberger      F20 24     172/254     1:03:59     2:16:03     3:16:37     4:43:40   10:55     4:45:58
2874  Arthur J Grainger      M35 39     351/462       59:00     2:05:37     3:07:28     4:43:52   10:55     4:45:58
2875  Lisa M Myers           F35 39     143/266     1:06:05     2:19:04     3:18:54     4:41:48   10:55     4:46:01
2876  Robert W Brinson       M30 34     414/524     1:00:02     2:06:38     3:12:47     4:43:54   10:55     4:46:07
2877  Clay Samford           M25 29     314/384     1:07:24     2:22:32     3:22:24     4:42:39   10:55     4:46:11
2878  Jessamy Taylor         F30 34     196/369     1:07:24     2:22:25     3:22:23     4:42:39   10:55     4:46:11
2879  Rachel E Newman        F30 34     197/369     1:07:23     2:22:24     3:22:23     4:42:38   10:55     4:46:11
2880  Lindsey D Webb         F30 34     198/369     1:07:24     2:22:32     3:22:22     4:42:39   10:55     4:46:11
2881  Linda C Lambert        F30 34     199/369     1:07:44     2:22:41     3:22:49     4:43:19   10:55     4:46:12
2882  Cynthia Weygandt       F45 49      49/121     1:07:39     2:22:36     3:22:43     4:43:15   10:55     4:46:12
2883  Reid Prentice          M30 34     415/524       59:49     2:12:05     3:17:32     4:43:29   10:55     4:46:14
2884  James E Taylor         M50 54     142/213     1:08:31     2:22:42     3:22:43     4:43:18   10:56     4:46:15
2885  Susan B Hawkins        F45 49      50/121     1:01:54     2:12:40     3:15:33     4:43:51   10:56     4:46:15
2886  Carol S Taylor         F50 54       25/73     1:08:15     2:22:52     3:22:47     4:43:23   10:56     4:46:16
2887  Cathleen A Ready       F30 34     200/369       56:42     2:03:33     3:12:00     4:44:51   10:56     4:46:16
2888  Klaus H Born           M35 39     352/462     1:01:53     2:12:52     3:14:48     4:43:20   10:56     4:46:16
2889  Brian Winter           M30 34     416/524     1:02:25     2:12:27     3:14:14     4:43:43   10:56     4:46:16
2890  Deborah D Mcadams      F40 44      89/181     1:08:10     2:22:12     3:22:08     4:42:53   10:56     4:46:19
2891  William N Hood         M60 64       25/48     1:01:10     2:07:57     3:08:56     4:43:12   10:56     4:46:26
2892  Heidi K Hubbard        F40 44      90/181     1:05:00     2:16:59     3:15:37     4:45:45   10:56     4:46:27
2893  Jeannine C Barnes      F40 44      91/181     1:03:50     2:15:07     3:14:13     4:41:49   10:56     4:46:27
2894  Alan S Templin         M50 54     143/213     1:07:01     2:19:53     3:21:37     4:43:11   10:56     4:46:27
2895  Katrina Kehlet         F35 39     144/266     1:01:49     2:16:11     3:18:47     4:44:40   10:56     4:46:27
2896  Serafin F Gonzalez     M35 39     353/462     1:02:02     2:17:44     3:18:13     4:46:15   10:56     4:46:29
2897  Kurt Mac Millan        M40 44     278/357     1:00:47     2:11:50     3:15:04     4:43:54   10:56     4:46:34
2898  Amy R Sullivan         F30 34     201/369     1:02:19     2:17:23     3:19:05     4:44:24   10:56     4:46:38
2899  Jacqueline M Klippenst F30 34     202/369       54:51     2:04:26     3:07:51     4:45:08   10:56     4:46:38
2900  Brian A Klippenstein   M35 39     354/462       54:50     2:04:25     3:07:50     4:45:08   10:56     4:46:38
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2901  Hayes B Preston        M30 34     417/524     1:07:48     2:19:16     3:19:30     4:44:04   10:56     4:46:39
2902  Angela L Acker         F30 34     203/369       58:51     2:13:51     3:16:28     4:46:19   10:57     4:46:43
2903  Peter H Rothwell       M30 34     418/524     1:04:56     2:15:20     3:13:47     4:43:45   10:57     4:46:44
2904  Albert Marques         M35 39     355/462     1:04:46     2:17:24     3:18:56     4:44:41   10:57     4:46:50
2905  Pamela E Schrager      F30 34     204/369     1:08:35     2:22:02     3:23:17     4:43:07   10:57     4:46:51
2906  Molly B Allen          F35 39     145/266     1:08:35     2:22:02     3:23:17     4:43:07   10:57     4:46:51
2907  James J Ishee          M40 44     279/357     1:01:09     2:09:56     3:10:04     4:43:22   10:57     4:46:55
2908  David Tedhams          M35 39     356/462     1:05:17     2:18:15     3:17:32     4:42:54   10:57     4:46:57
2909  Kimberly A Deering     F30 34     205/369     1:08:21     2:19:13     3:19:29     4:44:04   10:57     4:46:58
2910  Bernard Williams, Jr.  M25 29     315/384     1:10:37     2:25:35     3:24:48     4:42:35   10:57     4:47:00
2911  Sandra I Conway        F35 39     146/266     1:05:46     2:18:31     3:18:45     4:43:34   10:57     4:47:01
2912  Steven M Madewell      M25 29     316/384     1:11:01     2:24:53     3:21:55     4:43:28   10:57     4:47:01
2913  Aaron L Wyman          M25 29     317/384     1:07:23     2:22:10     3:23:40     4:44:06   10:57     4:47:02
2914  P. Martinez            M30 34     419/524     1:04:01     2:16:32     3:16:26     4:43:42   10:57     4:47:06
2915  Erin Reynolds          F20 24     173/254     1:06:43     2:17:51     3:18:47     4:44:05   10:58     4:47:08
2916  Dewayne D Garner       M30 34     420/524     1:08:08     2:16:25     3:12:14     4:42:57   10:58     4:47:10
2917  Jesse L Chapin         F20 24     174/254     1:08:11     2:16:27     3:12:15     4:42:58   10:58     4:47:10
2918  John A Fivian          M25 29     318/384     1:08:06     2:16:24     3:12:12     4:42:57   10:58     4:47:10
2919  Lynn M Gruszeczki      F20 24     175/254     1:08:08     2:16:26     3:12:16     4:42:58   10:58     4:47:10
2920  Eric Degen             M50 54     144/213     1:07:22     2:22:14     3:22:20     4:43:49   10:58     4:47:11
2921  Paul D Friedman        M45 49     193/270     1:07:23     2:22:15     3:22:20     4:43:50   10:58     4:47:11
2922  Stan Ware              M40 44     280/357       57:13     2:04:28     3:08:05     4:46:01   10:58     4:47:15
2923  Cheryl Edleson Hanway  F30 34     206/369     1:08:18     2:26:10     3:24:36     4:41:18   10:58     4:47:15
2924  Darlene E Superville   F30 34     207/369       58:57     2:09:29     3:22:47     4:44:54   10:58     4:47:18
2925  Rebecca S Wilkinson    F30 34     208/369     1:01:50     2:17:30     3:18:40     4:45:35   10:58     4:47:18
2926  Ashley Whitesides      F25 29     250/421     1:12:00     2:25:09     3:29:04     4:44:09   10:58     4:47:19
2927  Robin L Pugliese       F30 34     209/369     1:03:53     2:15:12     3:17:10     4:42:49   10:58     4:47:26
2928  Leah S Mauger          F30 34     210/369     1:07:42     2:22:35     3:22:42     4:44:28   10:58     4:47:26
2929  Carolina Anon          F25 29     251/421     1:09:46     2:21:00     3:21:54     4:42:06   10:59     4:47:34
2930  Carter R Oliver        F25 29     252/421     1:09:46     2:21:00     3:21:52     4:42:06   10:59     4:47:34
2931  Thomas Hudak           M40 44     281/357     1:02:06     2:12:34     3:15:05     4:42:22   10:59     4:47:36
2932  Hillary R Baxter       F35 39     147/266       58:33     2:08:50     3:11:34     4:45:03   10:59     4:47:36
2933  Janice L Peterson      F40 44      92/181     1:07:40     2:22:39     3:22:47     4:44:42   10:59     4:47:39
2934  Lisa S Bethea          F35 39     148/266     1:05:03     2:19:24     3:20:59     4:44:50   10:59     4:47:40
2935  Caroline Ramirez       F40 44      93/181     1:08:11     2:24:42     3:26:28     4:46:06   10:59     4:47:40
2936  Karen M Park           F35 39     149/266     1:04:51     2:17:08     3:19:05     4:42:51   10:59     4:47:43
2937  Dianne Keppler         F30 34     211/369     1:06:01     2:18:44     3:20:40     4:44:48   10:59     4:47:43
2938  Allison Clark          F25 29     253/421     1:03:30     2:14:32     3:19:15     4:43:27   10:59     4:47:43
2939  Monica L Hendricks     F35 39     150/266     1:03:30     2:14:32     3:19:15     4:43:27   10:59     4:47:44
2940  Jamie Baron            F25 29     254/421     1:05:03     2:19:56     3:20:22     4:44:47   10:59     4:47:47
2941  Steven Chabinsky       M35 39     357/462     1:05:03     2:19:56     3:20:09     4:44:48   10:59     4:47:47
2942  Nick Keeling           M60 64       26/48     1:08:06     2:22:55     3:23:00     4:45:06   10:59     4:47:49
2943  Rafael Egues           M40 44     282/357     1:04:47     2:17:24     3:18:56     4:45:45   10:59     4:47:52
2944  Mark Morelli           M30 34     421/524     1:00:21     2:07:41     3:07:44     4:34:58   10:59     4:47:54
2945  David R Gallagher      M35 39     358/462       58:42     2:07:25     3:11:01     4:45:59   10:59     4:47:55
2946  Fariborz Moazzam       M30 34     422/524     1:00:12     2:07:47     3:05:30     4:46:56   10:59     4:47:57
2947  Judy B Hammond         F55 59        9/28     1:08:09     2:21:50     3:20:16     4:45:08   10:59     4:47:57
2948  Ann B Stevenson        F45 49      51/121     1:10:32     2:23:41     3:23:27     4:43:51   10:59     4:47:58
2949  James Heileman         M35 39     359/462       57:54     2:04:57     3:06:00     4:43:18   11:00     4:48:01
2950  Stacy Levine           F40 44      94/181     1:02:33     2:11:54     3:13:23     4:45:40   11:00     4:48:03
2951  Maureen O Sirhal       F25 29     255/421     1:01:31     2:13:29     3:15:30     4:45:44   11:00     4:48:05
2952  Kelly Krell            F25 29     256/421     1:04:47     2:16:43     3:18:57     4:44:51   11:00     4:48:06
2953  Judy H Campbell        F50 54       26/73     1:06:36     2:21:26     3:21:32     4:43:56   11:00     4:48:08
2954  Erica L Jennings       F25 29     257/421     1:01:43     2:11:30     3:11:58     4:38:44   11:00     4:48:11
2955  Emily H Nothstein      F25 29     258/421     1:05:18     2:18:27     3:19:36     4:43:26   11:00     4:48:12
2956  Dayna M Federici       F20 24     176/254     1:00:03     2:08:00     3:10:54     4:44:16   11:00     4:48:17
2957  Christos Kontogeorgaki M30 34     423/524     1:09:01     2:19:02     3:16:24     4:45:43   11:00     4:48:19
2958  Carrie Staines         F20 24     177/254     1:09:56     2:27:59     3:29:51     4:45:16   11:00     4:48:20
2959  Phil Wisner            M30 34     424/524     1:05:13     2:16:25     3:18:21     4:43:18   11:00     4:48:21
2960  Michael J Kollmer      M40 44     283/357       59:24     2:12:05     3:15:54     4:48:07   11:00     4:48:23
2961  Darcy L Littlefield    F25 29     259/421     1:04:36     2:17:47     3:19:10     4:44:52   11:00     4:48:23
2962  Aimee B Picard         F20 24     178/254     1:04:35     2:17:47     3:19:10     4:44:51   11:00     4:48:23
2963  Christopher W Pierce   M30 34     425/524       55:31     1:58:06     2:58:11     4:44:29   11:00     4:48:23
2964  Gillian S Kneass       F25 29     260/421     1:04:35     2:17:47     3:19:10     4:44:53   11:00     4:48:24
2965  Sandra B Shorr         F50 54       27/73     1:04:43     2:15:34     3:16:28     4:45:31   11:01     4:48:26
2966  Ann Kim                F30 34     212/369     1:01:06     2:09:01     3:09:53     4:48:15   11:01     4:48:26
2967  Nancy Kim              F30 34     213/369     1:01:06     2:09:01     3:09:53     4:48:15   11:01     4:48:27
2968  Franceska C Drozdz     F55 59       10/28     1:04:59     2:18:20     3:20:55     4:45:34   11:01     4:48:29
2969  Helen Medina           F25 29     261/421     1:07:18     2:22:47     3:21:46     4:44:59   11:01     4:48:30
2970  Thomas K Ta            M25 29     319/384     1:00:49     2:10:10     3:06:32     4:45:59   11:01     4:48:33
2971  Erin M West            F18 19       12/18     1:07:22     2:19:27     3:23:04     4:46:10   11:01     4:48:33
2972  Wayne E West           M45 49     194/270     1:07:24     2:19:27     3:23:03     4:46:10   11:01     4:48:34
2973  Rosemarie M Simeone    F30 34     214/369     1:05:14     2:20:33     3:25:23     4:44:52   11:01     4:48:38
2974  Tina M Smith           F40 44      95/181     1:07:34     2:19:01     3:20:10     4:45:17   11:01     4:48:40
2975  David B Pepper         M40 44     284/357     1:07:41     2:22:36     3:22:43     4:45:42   11:01     4:48:40
2976  Meredith B Burnett     F20 24     179/254     1:04:00     2:16:04     3:16:37     4:46:29   11:01     4:48:47
2977  Robert E Denham        M55 59      68/114     1:01:42     2:13:51     3:16:45     4:44:23   11:01     4:48:48
2978  Jimmy Ruiz             M25 29     320/384       54:55     2:02:29     3:06:25     4:44:22   11:01     4:48:48
2979  Diem Phuong Le         F30 34     215/369     1:00:50     2:15:41     3:22:44     4:48:33   11:01     4:48:49
2980  Michele R Callihan     F35 39     151/266     1:07:58     2:24:49     3:25:13     4:45:18   11:01     4:48:50
2981  Alicia M Supernavage   F20 24     180/254     1:01:08     2:12:38     3:15:12     4:46:09   11:02     4:48:57
2982  Bob Wehr               M55 59      69/114     1:00:31     2:12:36     3:15:09     4:48:01   11:02     4:48:57
2983  Melissa F Hecht        F35 39     152/266     1:03:25     2:14:00     3:19:42     4:46:37   11:02     4:48:57
2984  Carol L Dominguez      F30 34     216/369     1:09:04     2:24:34     3:28:21     4:45:10   11:02     4:49:00
2985  Paige A Risser         F30 34     217/369     1:03:55     2:13:48     3:14:46     4:44:26   11:02     4:49:01
2986  Joan L Mason           F40 44      96/181     1:07:59     2:24:50     3:25:14     4:45:30   11:02     4:49:02
2987  Lee A Adams            F30 34     218/369     1:03:56     2:13:48     3:14:46     4:44:27   11:02     4:49:02
2988  Sarah Difilippo        F25 29     262/421     1:04:16     2:16:21     3:15:18     4:44:35   11:02     4:49:08
2989  Jim Cooper             M35 39     360/462     1:04:16     2:16:21     3:15:18     4:44:35   11:02     4:49:08
2990  Jessica J Ryu          F20 24     181/254     1:02:25     2:18:30     3:30:40     4:45:43   11:02     4:49:10
2991  Jacqueline D Muhammad  F40 44      97/181     1:01:34     2:13:07     3:14:48     4:48:14   11:02     4:49:16
2992  Charles A Cutting      M60 64       27/48     1:01:59     2:16:20     3:18:25     4:45:00   11:03     4:49:19
2993  Beth L Schaechter      F25 29     263/421     1:09:45     2:24:01     3:25:05     4:45:56   11:03     4:49:19
2994  Melissa L Laughlin     F30 34     219/369       59:45     2:10:17     3:14:22     4:44:48   11:03     4:49:20
2995  Travis Dumont          M20 24     137/164     1:03:06     2:12:41     3:14:01     4:45:31   11:03     4:49:23
2996  Shana E Dumont         F20 24     182/254     1:03:07     2:12:41     3:14:00     4:45:31   11:03     4:49:23
2997  Kelly Crosby           M25 29     321/384     1:07:31     2:21:50     3:24:14     4:46:29   11:03     4:49:23
2998  Colin Crosby           M30 34     426/524     1:07:32     2:21:49     3:24:14     4:46:29   11:03     4:49:24
2999  Patricia Delaney       F60 64        2/13     1:02:11     2:14:55     3:15:33     4:46:34   11:03     4:49:26
3000  Keith F Post           M40 44     285/357       57:19     2:02:29     3:06:19     4:47:51   11:03     4:49:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  Bellinda K Conte       F25 29     264/421     1:02:15     2:12:27     3:15:05     4:46:54   11:03     4:49:35
3002  Christine Connolly     F25 29     265/421     1:05:16     2:15:37     3:23:56     4:49:28   11:03     4:49:36
3003  Nubia M Revilla        F40 44      98/181     1:07:52     2:23:15     3:25:02     4:46:33   11:03     4:49:38
3004  Joy R Miles            F25 29     266/421     1:02:02     2:14:01     3:17:47     4:48:11   11:04     4:49:44
3005  Alan Greenberg         M60 64       28/48     1:01:48     2:11:55     3:14:15     4:49:30   11:04     4:49:45
3006  Catherine Bloss        F30 34     220/369     1:03:07     2:14:46     3:19:18     4:45:05   11:04     4:49:46
3007  Diane L Jozefski       F35 39     153/266     1:04:04     2:18:52     3:19:32     4:46:07   11:04     4:49:47
3008  Chester A Jozefski     M45 49     195/270     1:04:03     2:18:52     3:19:31     4:46:07   11:04     4:49:47
3009  John J Elliott Ii      M30 34     427/524       50:54     1:52:00     2:57:42     4:46:34   11:04     4:49:47
3010  Heidi G Nalwasky       F40 44      99/181                 2:08:34     3:14:49     4:48:25   11:04     4:49:49
3011  Suzanne R Swietnicki   F45 49      52/121     1:05:12     2:18:13     3:20:59     4:47:42   11:04     4:49:50
3012  Joan D Cousar          F40 44     100/181     1:05:11     2:18:12     3:20:58     4:47:41   11:04     4:49:50
3013  Nancy N Powell         F40 44     101/181     1:05:11     2:18:12     3:20:59     4:47:43   11:04     4:49:50
3014  Frederick W Smolen     M50 54     145/213     1:00:56     2:13:27     3:16:54     4:47:34   11:04     4:49:51
3015  Tristan M North        M30 34     428/524     1:07:11     2:18:16     3:18:29     4:46:16   11:04     4:49:52
3016  James K Peterson       M40 44     286/357     1:08:31     2:25:05     3:23:59     4:45:44   11:04     4:49:54
3017  Harold Rosen           M55 59      70/114     1:08:16     2:24:13     3:24:04     4:48:19   11:04     4:49:55
3018  Joseph M Mahon         M50 54     146/213     1:02:51     2:15:52     3:15:22     4:47:10   11:04     4:50:00
3019  Dan Mahon              M45 49     196/270     1:02:51     2:15:52     3:15:23     4:47:11   11:04     4:50:01
3020  Asok Raghavan          M45 49     197/270     1:04:10     2:14:18     3:17:58     4:46:38   11:04     4:50:01
3021  William A Taylor       M50 54     147/213     1:06:20     2:19:21     3:20:20     4:48:03   11:04     4:50:04
3022  Samantha Mazo          F25 29     267/421     1:07:08     2:17:47     3:20:07     4:47:10   11:04     4:50:07
3023  Trevor L Atkins        M30 34     429/524     1:04:06     2:15:18     3:14:33     4:46:26   11:05     4:50:19
3024  Susan H Greenspun      F35 39     154/266     1:02:14     2:11:40     3:12:54     4:48:11   11:05     4:50:21
3025  Tracy S Mcgowan        F35 39     155/266     1:09:21     2:24:34     3:24:25     4:47:34   11:05     4:50:23
3026  Amy S Carle            F20 24     183/254     1:05:45     2:20:45     3:22:01     4:45:58   11:05     4:50:23
3027  Kimberly K O'neal      F35 39     156/266     1:05:01     2:20:38     3:22:41     4:47:44   11:05     4:50:26
3028  Susan M Steeley        F30 34     221/369     1:09:45     2:24:02     3:25:06     4:47:05   11:05     4:50:28
3029  Seth C Landau          M20 24     138/164     1:01:07     2:12:37     3:15:11     4:47:41   11:05     4:50:29
3030  Thomas Natoli          M50 54     148/213     1:04:25     2:12:40     3:14:20     4:46:33   11:05     4:50:30
3031  Tony Del Moral         M60 64       29/48     1:00:00     2:12:02     3:12:50     4:49:33   11:05     4:50:32
3032  Kathleen B Spraggins   F40 44     102/181     1:09:20     2:24:34     3:24:25     4:47:44   11:05     4:50:33
3033  Shelley K White        M30 34     430/524     1:09:22     2:24:33     3:24:25     4:47:44   11:05     4:50:34
3034  Paul Masto                            0/0                 2:11:46     3:18:50     4:50:32   11:06     4:50:38
3035  Lisa M Mueller         F30 34     222/369     1:02:37     2:15:27     3:24:21     4:47:18   11:06     4:50:42
3036  Antoinette S Watkins   F25 29     268/421     1:07:22     2:22:15     3:22:21     4:47:20   11:06     4:50:43
3037  Daniel R Broh Kahn     M35 39     361/462       59:51     2:13:17     3:15:05     4:42:01   11:06     4:50:44
3038  Lynn Buluran           F25 29     269/421     1:08:12     2:27:15     3:31:11     4:47:30   11:06     4:50:46
3039  Robert E Roberts       M55 59      71/114     1:03:21     2:14:03     3:19:13     4:49:50   11:06     4:50:52
3040  Robert A Williams      M35 39     362/462     1:06:35     2:21:46     3:21:47     4:45:22   11:07     4:51:03
3041  Steve J Sage           M35 39     363/462       56:25     2:08:16     3:14:30     4:50:56   11:07     4:51:05
3042  Jen Hayashi            F30 34     223/369     1:04:55     2:15:44     3:17:25     4:48:14   11:07     4:51:07
3043  Ronald P Stefanik      M40 44     287/357     1:04:21     2:17:47     3:20:18     4:46:52   11:07     4:51:08
3044  Jennifer A Graetz      F25 29     270/421     1:07:50     2:22:55     3:24:03     4:48:06   11:07     4:51:13
3045  Kali Maheridis         F30 34     224/369     1:02:48     2:19:33     3:22:17     4:50:29   11:07     4:51:18
3046  Christine K Krause     F30 34     225/369     1:02:49     2:19:33     3:22:17     4:50:30   11:07     4:51:18
3047  Carol E White          F40 44     103/181     1:07:07     2:20:50     3:22:17     4:49:09   11:07     4:51:19
3048  Heather L Jefferson    F35 39     157/266     1:06:57     2:19:36     3:20:25     4:45:12   11:07     4:51:20
3049  Susan L Fischer        F35 39     158/266     1:06:57     2:19:36     3:20:25     4:45:12   11:07     4:51:20
3050  Michael F White        M45 49     198/270     1:07:07     2:20:50     3:22:16     4:49:12   11:07     4:51:22
3051  Juliet N Chiarella     F20 24     184/254     1:06:30     2:21:07     3:24:19     4:48:56   11:07     4:51:24
3052  Paul D Evans           M35 39     364/462       59:09     2:03:50     3:05:16     4:48:21   11:07     4:51:24
3053  William E Dunn         M40 44     288/357     1:07:52     2:22:58     3:22:45     4:48:22   11:07     4:51:26
3054  Lana J Moriarty        F30 34     226/369     1:04:24     2:20:23     3:22:15     4:48:04   11:07     4:51:27
3055  Heidi A Drees          F30 34     227/369     1:01:51     2:10:14     3:19:04     4:48:09   11:07     4:51:27
3056  Susi Thum              F40 44     104/181     1:03:37     2:16:00     3:14:01     4:48:15   11:07     4:51:27
3057  Mike Comisky           M45 49     199/270     1:03:34     2:16:05     3:14:00     4:48:15   11:07     4:51:28
3058  Garner Woodall         M25 29     322/384     1:04:25     2:20:23     3:22:15     4:48:04   11:07     4:51:28
3059  Douglas Widowski       M50 54     149/213       58:43     2:07:35     3:11:13     4:50:33   11:07     4:51:28
3060  Melissa Adamson        F25 29     271/421     1:05:15     2:15:37     3:23:56     4:51:21   11:08     4:51:29
3061  Richard F Drees        M30 34     431/524     1:01:50     2:10:09     3:19:58     4:48:11   11:08     4:51:30
3062  Allison G Kort         F25 29     272/421     1:01:33     2:16:33     3:20:31     4:49:05   11:08     4:51:30
3063  C.l. Dunn              M50 54     150/213     1:01:46     2:18:38     3:20:06     4:48:44   11:08     4:51:32
3064  John D Emmett          M40 44     289/357     1:05:04     2:18:09     3:18:34     4:43:53   11:08     4:51:38
3065  Eric L Brody           M35 39     365/462       56:46     2:04:32     3:10:03     4:49:18   11:08     4:51:42
3066  Diana L Cesta          F35 39     159/266     1:08:37     2:25:37     3:25:59     4:50:54   11:08     4:51:48
3067  Eunika Stevula         F30 34     228/369     1:05:55     2:19:37     3:24:11     4:49:27   11:08     4:51:48
3068  Scott Rogers           M35 39     366/462     1:05:56     2:19:37     3:24:12     4:49:27   11:08     4:51:48
3069  Caryn H Kramer         F45 49      53/121     1:04:25     2:16:18     3:18:13     4:48:39   11:09     4:51:55
3070  Rick Fischer           M55 59      72/114       58:17     2:05:48     3:08:41     4:50:40   11:09     4:51:56
3071  Thomas A Gerber        M35 39     367/462     1:09:49     2:24:36     3:25:19     4:47:40   11:09     4:52:03
3072  Lindsay Carter         F20 24     185/254     1:09:55     2:27:58     3:29:51     4:49:01   11:09     4:52:06
3073  Robyn M Engleright     F25 29     273/421       55:50     2:02:38     3:08:23     4:50:50   11:09     4:52:07
3074  Sarah J Murphy         F25 29     274/421     1:15:07     2:34:24     3:31:28     4:47:43   11:09     4:52:13
3075  Deb Lusby              F40 44     105/181     1:07:37     2:22:45     3:24:41     4:48:51   11:09     4:52:20
3076  Shannon M Mitchell     F25 29     275/421     1:03:22     2:13:14     3:13:34     4:47:54   11:10     4:52:22
3077  Arthur B Guess         M30 34     432/524     1:06:28     2:18:46     3:19:52     4:48:28   11:10     4:52:22
3078  Robert P Zuanich       M45 49     200/270     1:08:02     2:17:59     3:16:37     4:48:02   11:10     4:52:26
3079  Raymond Harris         M35 39     368/462       57:26     2:12:34     3:16:27     4:51:36   11:10     4:52:26
3080  April L Rathe          F25 29     276/421       59:59     2:10:15     3:15:06     4:50:15   11:10     4:52:26
3081  Jennifer Rathe         F20 24     186/254     1:00:00     2:10:15     3:15:05     4:50:15   11:10     4:52:26
3082  Lissa M Tucker         F30 34     229/369     1:01:53     2:18:50     3:20:25     4:49:04   11:10     4:52:27
3083  Steven M War           M40 44     290/357     1:01:54     2:18:51     3:20:24     4:49:04   11:10     4:52:27
3084  Rolande Jadotte        F25 29     277/421     1:06:30     2:21:07     3:24:19     4:50:01   11:10     4:52:29
3085  John Parke             M40 44     291/357     1:03:14     2:17:24     3:19:56     4:49:04   11:10     4:52:32
3086  Mike J Mccormick       M35 39     369/462     1:11:37     2:26:18     3:25:17     4:47:54   11:10     4:52:36
3087  Lori A Duggins         F40 44     106/181     1:03:34     2:12:29     3:15:10     4:50:06   11:10     4:52:37
3088  Patricia A Davis Muffe F30 34     230/369     1:06:13     2:21:58     3:21:54     4:48:20   11:10     4:52:42
3089  Jeffrey M Travers      M30 34     433/524     1:05:49     2:19:05     3:23:03     4:50:10   11:10     4:52:45
3090  Peter M Macias         M40 44     292/357     1:06:01     2:19:33     3:19:45     4:48:59   11:11     4:52:48
3091  Duke Z Richardson      M35 39     370/462     1:06:01     2:19:32     3:19:44     4:48:59   11:11     4:52:48
3092  Delana Salley          F30 34     231/369       57:48     2:01:17     3:00:42     4:49:39   11:11     4:52:49
3093  Calvin J Punzalan      M35 39     371/462       53:43     2:02:28     3:14:39     4:47:17   11:11     4:52:50
3094  Jacqueline B Stampalia F35 39     160/266     1:08:38     2:18:15     3:18:47     4:49:46   11:11     4:52:54
3095  Jennifer M Oliver      F20 24     187/254     1:08:43     2:20:03     3:20:44     4:49:34   11:11     4:52:54
3096  Lora A Engdahl         F35 39     161/266     1:00:51     2:15:09     3:14:32     4:34:36   11:11     4:52:54
3097  Charles G Zentay       M25 29     323/384       55:23     1:57:04     2:56:01     4:51:07   11:11     4:52:57
3098  Danielle Aloia         F35 39     162/266     1:07:10     2:22:03     3:22:09     4:49:23   11:11     4:52:59
3099  Charles V Hall         M50 54     151/213     1:01:10     2:07:09     3:07:46     4:50:59   11:11     4:52:59
3100  Dawn M Davey           F30 34     232/369     1:07:35     2:19:04     3:20:30     4:49:35   11:11     4:52:59
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3101  Paul N Miller          M30 34     434/524     1:03:56     2:14:40     3:16:13     4:49:36   11:11     4:53:04
3102  Kieran Bustamante      M40 44     293/357     1:03:35     2:14:53     3:16:53     4:48:54   11:11     4:53:05
3103  Stephen M Marble       M40 44     294/357       59:14     2:08:28     3:12:51     4:51:55   11:11     4:53:10
3104  Loretta S Verma        F40 44     107/181     1:06:38     2:21:52     3:23:18     4:51:07   11:11     4:53:11
3105  Cathrine A Landreman   F40 44     108/181     1:07:10     2:26:57     3:27:02     4:49:10   11:11     4:53:11
3106  Thomas S Verma         M30 34     435/524     1:06:39     2:21:52     3:23:17     4:51:07   11:11     4:53:11
3107  George M Landreman     M40 44     295/357     1:07:10     2:26:57     3:27:03     4:49:10   11:11     4:53:12
3108  Laurens Leerink        M40 44     296/357     1:06:40     2:21:51     3:23:16     4:51:08   11:11     4:53:13
3109  Junko Leerink          F40 44     109/181     1:06:38     2:21:51     3:23:17     4:51:09   11:12     4:53:14
3110  Charles Chu            M50 54     152/213     1:00:00     2:12:10     3:17:12     4:51:45   11:12     4:53:19
3111  Kimberly C Tudor       F25 29     278/421     1:04:43     2:15:27     3:14:18     4:50:32   11:12     4:53:26
3112  Michael J Hoon         M50 54     153/213     1:06:01     2:18:45     3:20:40     4:50:32   11:12     4:53:26
3113  Natalie R Marks        F25 29     279/421     1:06:24     2:19:08     3:20:59     4:51:15   11:12     4:53:27
3114  Julie K Dorsel         F30 34     233/369     1:05:50     2:19:13     3:24:11     4:49:33   11:12     4:53:28
3115  Sean P Johnson         M25 29     324/384     1:02:04     2:13:29     3:16:07     4:51:03   11:12     4:53:30
3116  Kathy L Hudson         F40 44     110/181     1:05:46     2:19:04     3:23:04     4:50:55   11:12     4:53:32
3117  Devan Banks            M35 39     372/462     1:08:12     2:19:57     3:21:46     4:50:19   11:12     4:53:33
3118  Faye M Jensen          F45 49      54/121     1:07:43     2:22:40     3:22:47     4:50:43   11:12     4:53:36
3119  Douglas E Ringel       M35 39     373/462     1:06:59     2:19:14     3:19:58     4:50:24   11:12     4:53:39
3120  Geoffrey I Friedman    M30 34     436/524     1:06:58     2:19:14     3:19:58     4:50:24   11:12     4:53:39
3121  Brendon G Bowers       M35 39     374/462       59:59     2:05:06     3:07:16     4:49:42   11:13     4:53:40
3122  Michele C Reaves       F40 44     111/181     1:08:03     2:22:00     3:23:21     4:48:57   11:13     4:53:42
3123  Andrei Gnepp           M20 24     139/164     1:03:28     2:17:39     3:21:47     4:49:47   11:13     4:53:45
3124  Ruth E Morrow          F45 49      55/121     1:08:49     2:25:26     3:26:20     4:50:01   11:13     4:53:48
3125  Robert P Cottrill      M20 24     140/164       58:21     2:14:26     3:20:05     4:49:45   11:13     4:53:50
3126  Karla M Radice         F20 24     188/254       58:00     2:04:25     3:15:46     4:51:28   11:13     4:53:50
3127  Geo R Mendez           F35 39     163/266       51:40     2:09:28     3:19:15     4:53:49   11:13     4:53:51
3128  Sara A Roschwalb       F30 34     234/369     1:03:41     2:14:40     3:19:57     4:51:03   11:13     4:53:55
3129  Katherine C Guevarz    F25 29     280/421     1:07:27     2:18:46     3:25:34     4:51:01   11:13     4:53:57
3130  John Scatamacchia      M20 24     141/164     1:00:59     2:11:20     3:15:11     4:49:30   11:13     4:53:57
3131  Maureen Cosgrove       F18 19       13/18     1:00:59     2:11:21     3:15:12     4:49:31   11:13     4:53:57
3132  Laura Martinez         F40 44     112/181     1:06:30     2:21:08     3:24:19     4:51:32   11:13     4:53:59
3133  Joe Golembiewski       M30 34     437/524       56:02     2:02:08     3:09:28     4:51:39   11:13     4:54:01
3134  Susan E Cain Toback    F30 34     235/369     1:17:47     2:34:09     3:33:45     4:51:12   11:14     4:54:07
3135  Evan Mayfield          M25 29     325/384     1:08:29     2:27:53     3:25:26     4:51:19   11:14     4:54:07
3136  Linda M Schartman      F25 29     281/421     1:13:26     2:28:41     3:31:25     4:49:24   11:14     4:54:08
3137  Delmin J Garcia        M35 39     375/462     1:02:37     2:15:43     3:16:50     4:52:50   11:14     4:54:10
3138  Ed Smith               M30 34     438/524     1:11:05     2:25:19     3:28:42     4:50:42   11:14     4:54:14
3139  Enrique Gomez          M35 39     376/462     1:02:01     2:06:30     3:09:54     4:50:24   11:14     4:54:15
3140  Terri J Comer          F30 34     236/369     1:02:17     2:12:02     3:13:12     4:51:36   11:14     4:54:16
3141  Wayne T Ratowski       M55 59      73/114     1:01:04     2:09:42     3:09:50     4:50:56   11:14     4:54:17
3142  Janie A Mirmelstein    F40 44     113/181     1:30:19                             4:49:54   11:14     4:54:21
3143  John Geklinsky         M40 44     297/357     1:30:20                             4:49:55   11:14     4:54:22
3144  Sanjay Tolani          M25 29     326/384     1:01:26     2:09:38     3:13:21     4:51:46   11:14     4:54:23
3145  Liz G Williams         F40 44     114/181     1:11:10     2:25:09     3:28:43     4:50:53   11:14     4:54:25
3146  Dona A Poole           F45 49      56/121     1:01:12     2:11:29     3:18:22     4:50:31   11:15     4:54:32
3147  Brian D Elliott        M20 24     142/164     1:02:22     2:16:02     3:22:34     4:51:51   11:15     4:54:34
3148  Chiaren Cushing        F25 29     282/421     1:08:12     2:22:44     3:25:05     4:51:05   11:15     4:54:36
3149  Joan Faull             F40 44     115/181     1:03:10     2:16:04     3:21:30     4:52:04   11:15     4:54:40
3150  Katherine E Varatta    F20 24     189/254     1:00:38     2:13:13     3:13:36     4:52:53   11:15     4:54:41
3151  Peter K Mcclellan      M50 54     154/213       59:58     2:10:41     3:20:34     4:54:13   11:15     4:54:45
3152  Lauren B Oriente       F25 29     283/421       59:07     2:06:14     3:15:07     4:47:59   11:15     4:54:45
3153  Theresa M Pearson      F35 39     164/266     1:06:34     2:23:12     3:27:25     4:51:51   11:15     4:54:51
3154  Carisa A Zampieri      F20 24     190/254     1:11:03     2:27:44     3:29:03     4:50:44   11:15     4:54:51
3155  Nathaniel J Brittain   M25 29     327/384     1:11:04     2:27:46     3:29:02     4:50:44   11:15     4:54:51
3156  Tanya Smith            F30 34     237/369     1:04:15     2:18:12     3:22:29     4:51:53   11:15     4:54:56
3157  David M Donnelly       M35 39     377/462       52:40     1:55:05     2:57:54     4:50:41   11:15     4:54:57
3158  Bill Zager             M60 64       30/48       54:59     2:05:07     3:06:55     4:54:00   11:16     4:55:04
3159  Ellen J Jacques        F50 54       28/73     1:09:27     2:25:01     3:26:17     4:50:29   11:16     4:55:04
3160  Fred J Jacques         M50 54     155/213     1:09:25     2:25:02     3:26:17     4:50:29   11:16     4:55:04
3161  Cheryl E Torain        F40 44     116/181     1:02:53     2:15:49     3:19:58     4:51:11   11:16     4:55:08
3162  Christie A Locante     F35 39     165/266     1:08:15     2:24:12     3:24:57     4:53:32   11:16     4:55:09
3163  Lisa M Taylor          F35 39     166/266     1:01:44     2:19:44     3:23:50     4:53:28   11:16     4:55:09
3164  Christopher R Jackson  M30 34     439/524     1:07:27     2:22:06     3:23:26     4:51:41   11:16     4:55:14
3165  Puja S Charaipotra     F25 29     284/421     1:07:47     2:21:46     3:25:16     4:50:38   11:16     4:55:14
3166  Inder Chawla           M50 54     156/213       59:40     2:09:30     3:15:37     4:55:07   11:16     4:55:16
3167  Barry Smith            M45 49     201/270     1:07:25     2:22:22     3:23:53     4:51:50   11:16     4:55:18
3168  Michelle N Blackwell   F25 29     285/421     1:07:28     2:22:12     3:24:26     4:52:09   11:16     4:55:23
3169  Michelle M Sala        F45 49      57/121     1:07:28     2:22:12     3:24:26     4:52:09   11:16     4:55:23
3170  James C Hecht          M35 39     378/462     1:03:27     2:14:00     3:21:29     4:53:07   11:17     4:55:26
3171  Jennifer Ignacio Banni F25 29     286/421     1:00:11     2:17:57     3:22:38     4:54:26   11:17     4:55:27
3172  John C Weber           M60 64       31/48     1:03:28     2:15:09     3:17:26     4:53:55   11:17     4:55:39
3173  John S Gebhardt        M50 54     157/213     1:08:37     2:25:37     3:25:58     4:54:48   11:17     4:55:41
3174  Thomas P Kelly         M30 34     440/524       54:45     1:56:16     2:54:31     4:54:55   11:17     4:55:43
3175  Paul D Fisher          M35 39     379/462     1:06:35     2:16:01     3:17:00     4:52:02   11:17     4:55:45
3176  Paul F White           M30 34     441/524     1:06:36     2:16:02     3:17:01     4:52:03   11:17     4:55:45
3177  Rick L Burgess         M45 49     202/270     1:05:38     2:17:38     3:21:22     4:52:18   11:17     4:55:48
3178  Katherine M Krzesinski F30 34     238/369     1:05:38     2:17:37     3:21:22     4:52:18   11:17     4:55:48
3179  Darren Boas            M40 44     298/357       59:26     2:13:20     3:15:46     4:50:46   11:17     4:55:48
3180  Osborne M Reaves       M45 49     203/270     1:02:16     2:11:06     3:10:34     4:49:32   11:18     4:55:57
3181  Jeff N Ledda           M40 44     299/357     1:00:26     2:10:53     3:17:36     4:52:46   11:18     4:55:59
3182  Deb Haverfield         F40 44     117/181     1:02:06     2:16:05     3:21:09     4:53:44   11:18     4:55:59
3183  Jessica A Bruner       F25 29     287/421       59:38     2:16:02     3:21:14     4:54:59   11:18     4:56:01
3184  Lindsay S Haley        F25 29     288/421       59:40     2:16:03     3:21:15     4:54:59   11:18     4:56:02
3185  Tom A Williams         M40 44     300/357     1:04:56     2:16:26     3:20:29     4:53:17   11:18     4:56:03
3186  Pat Hollenbeck         F50 54       29/73     1:04:48     2:18:07     3:21:45     4:52:02   11:18     4:56:05
3187  Michael Stampalia      M30 34     442/524     1:08:38     2:18:15     3:18:46     4:53:05   11:18     4:56:13
3188  Gillian Rowan          F45 49      58/121     1:03:42     2:16:20     3:21:12     4:54:32   11:18     4:56:13
3189  Jennifer R Taylor      F25 29     289/421     1:03:06     2:17:28     3:21:23     4:53:33   11:18     4:56:14
3190  Pauline Stropp         F45 49      59/121     1:09:21     2:22:02     3:24:26     4:52:33   11:18     4:56:14
3191  Edward W Mcpike Jr     M30 34     443/524       59:31     2:07:51     3:12:11     4:52:38   11:18     4:56:17
3192  Scott Persky           M30 34     444/524     1:01:30     2:10:57     3:17:04     4:53:24   11:19     4:56:18
3193  Teymour Kooros         M35 39     380/462     1:03:53     2:15:07     3:18:25     4:52:45   11:19     4:56:18
3194  Jessica F Newman       F20 24     191/254     1:05:12     2:18:31     3:21:30     4:52:06   11:19     4:56:20
3195  Douan Kirivong         F25 29     290/421     1:02:12     2:22:48     3:24:19     4:52:34   11:19     4:56:21
3196  Jane Mashiko           F35 39     167/266     1:06:24     2:17:13     3:20:36     4:52:35   11:19     4:56:26
3197  Paula Boone            F35 39     168/266     1:02:34     2:13:35     3:19:47     4:55:31   11:19     4:56:26
3198  Kamala A Martin        F20 24     192/254     1:04:14     2:13:46     3:10:38     4:53:19   11:19     4:56:31
3199  Kelly A Weinhold       F18 19       14/18     1:04:15     2:13:46     3:10:37     4:53:18   11:19     4:56:31
3200  Karissa C Turner       F30 34     239/369     1:03:16     2:16:31     3:22:32     4:55:52   11:19     4:56:31
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3201  Stacy R Allgeier       F30 34     240/369     1:03:16     2:16:30     3:22:32     4:55:52   11:19     4:56:31
3202  Jeff T Lewandowski     M30 34     445/524     1:05:33     2:17:24     3:18:41     4:52:39   11:19     4:56:32
3203  Melanie Hallums        F25 29     291/421     1:03:19     2:15:18     3:16:31     4:50:12   11:19     4:56:36
3204  William B Dasher Iii   M30 34     446/524     1:04:34     2:15:21     3:16:40     4:53:31   11:19     4:56:36
3205  Laura A Nye            F45 49      60/121     1:09:26     2:26:30     3:28:38     4:53:24   11:19     4:56:40
3206  Danielle O Hatfield    F30 34     241/369     1:06:34     2:18:09     3:20:43     4:52:47   11:19     4:56:43
3207  Suma M Krishnan        F35 39     169/266     1:08:14     2:24:12     3:24:57     4:55:06   11:19     4:56:43
3208  Tina Kinsley           F30 34     242/369     1:04:53     2:21:26     3:21:43     4:52:56   11:20     4:56:47
3209  Terrence G Jackson     M50 54     158/213     1:08:37     2:25:33     3:28:10     4:54:49   11:20     4:56:52
3210  Stephen W Warren       M40 44     301/357     1:07:41     2:18:00                 4:56:52   11:20     4:56:52
3211  Leo Anthony G Celi     M35 39     381/462     1:11:08     2:26:29     3:30:24     4:54:06   11:20     4:56:52
3212  Jack Evans             M45 49     204/270     1:08:26     2:22:59     3:25:08     4:53:49   11:20     4:56:53
3213  Mark E Grummer         M50 54     159/213     1:08:26     2:22:59     3:25:08     4:53:49   11:20     4:56:53
3214  Catherine A Rosinski   F50 54       30/73     1:04:28     2:19:48     3:25:18     4:52:50   11:20     4:56:54
3215  Stephen C Powers       M35 39     382/462       59:29     2:07:38     3:14:01     4:53:14   11:20     4:56:55
3216  Ruth J Widrig          F40 44     118/181     1:02:53     2:15:50     3:24:41     4:54:28   11:20     4:56:57
3217  Van Nguyen             M30 34     447/524     1:04:44     2:16:17     3:21:07     4:54:13   11:21     4:57:12
3218  Joseph Pozell          M55 59      74/114     1:01:14     2:18:27     3:20:50     4:55:08   11:21     4:57:16
3219  Susan Hoffmeyer        F35 39     170/266     1:03:08     2:14:51     3:18:20     4:53:01   11:21     4:57:19
3220  Bob Rother             M65 69        6/15     1:07:22     2:22:16     3:23:54     4:55:36   11:21     4:57:27
3221  Curtis W Mccormick     M35 39     383/462     1:02:58     2:11:12     3:09:54     4:55:36   11:21     4:57:27
3222  Jennifer W Braswell    F25 29     292/421     1:09:26     2:24:38     3:27:46     4:53:46   11:21     4:57:27
3223  Kate E Creevy          F25 29     293/421     1:09:25     2:24:39     3:27:46     4:53:46   11:21     4:57:28
3224  Sheila K Liewald       F25 29     294/421       57:16     2:08:13     3:18:16     4:46:59   11:21     4:57:29
3225  Paul D Cohen           M45 49     205/270     1:09:48     2:26:49     3:31:53     4:54:24   11:21     4:57:29
3226  Robbie D Church        M50 54     160/213       59:13     2:08:27     3:15:48     4:56:17   11:21     4:57:32
3227  William E Watson       M55 59      75/114     1:06:53     2:22:57     3:26:17     4:54:42   11:21     4:57:33
3228  Manya Newton           F25 29     295/421     1:05:56     2:21:24     3:25:32     4:53:37   11:21     4:57:34
3229  Kerry B Hayes          F30 34     243/369     1:02:17     2:13:49     3:17:46     4:52:21   11:21     4:57:34
3230  Brian Haile            M25 29     328/384     1:08:24     2:28:23     3:32:34     4:54:58   11:21     4:57:35
3231  Christiane Kraus       F30 34     244/369     1:12:02     2:31:14     3:32:06     4:52:38   11:22     4:57:40
3232  John V Cooney          M45 49     206/270     1:07:04     2:17:20     3:17:09     4:54:13   11:22     4:57:41
3233  Denise M Ellis         F30 34     245/369     1:09:27     2:24:32     3:27:38     4:54:17   11:22     4:57:49
3234  Conor O O'reilly       M30 34     448/524     1:06:53     2:18:17     3:19:13     4:53:30   11:22     4:57:49
3235  Jeffrey Wong           M35 39     384/462     1:07:20     2:23:52     3:25:04     4:54:25   11:22     4:57:51
3236  Anthony J Wisniewski   M25 29     329/384     1:04:59     2:15:46     3:14:37     4:55:14   11:22     4:57:53
3237  Heather C Khemlani     F30 34     246/369     1:07:42     2:25:45     3:27:37     4:49:48   11:22     4:57:56
3238  Dave Bell              M35 39     385/462     1:05:56     2:17:09     3:21:26     4:57:11   11:22     4:58:01
3239  Lori L Mckendry        F25 29     296/421     1:04:03     2:20:49     3:24:18     4:55:37   11:22     4:58:01
3240  Steve P Sargent        M40 44     302/357     1:10:16     2:26:17     3:29:10     4:54:37   11:23     4:58:02
3241  Charles D Frizzelle    M40 44     303/357       57:15     2:04:02     3:11:19     4:57:28   11:23     4:58:06
3242  Syd B Rivera           M45 49     207/270     1:04:31     2:13:28     3:12:54     4:55:17   11:23     4:58:13
3243  Antonio B Iskandar     M30 34     449/524     1:01:53     2:15:13     3:17:21     4:54:05   11:23     4:58:13
3244  Lisa M Eagle           F30 34     247/369     1:00:46     2:09:40     3:16:02     4:55:07   11:23     4:58:18
3245  Samuel Bisbey          M30 34     450/524     1:01:28     2:11:11     3:24:09     4:53:42   11:23     4:58:20
3246  Corin Evenstad         F30 34     248/369     1:07:39     2:22:41     3:22:41     4:55:23   11:23     4:58:24
3247  Joel R Marus           M40 44     304/357     1:09:09     2:25:21     3:28:36     4:55:20   11:23     4:58:25
3248  Amanda C Carter        F55 59       11/28     1:02:02     2:14:15     3:23:21     4:55:33   11:23     4:58:25
3249  Bruce L Hadloc         M30 34     451/524     1:06:56     2:19:42     3:23:40     4:55:29   11:23     4:58:26
3250  Katherine C Bailey     F20 24     193/254     1:04:27     2:19:10     3:22:46     4:54:20   11:23     4:58:28
3251  Catherine C Crum       F35 39     171/266     1:08:22     2:26:01     3:30:12     4:56:33   11:24     4:58:28
3252  Burns A Carole         F35 39     172/266     1:00:28     2:15:23     3:23:56     4:56:57   11:24     4:58:31
3253  Joseph E Saavedra      M50 54     161/213       59:56     2:06:50     3:13:58     4:53:50   11:24     4:58:32
3254  Jennifer Edwards       F30 34     249/369     1:23:44                             4:54:18   11:24     4:58:34
3255  Frances H Priddy       F30 34     250/369     1:04:26     2:19:10     3:22:45     4:54:27   11:24     4:58:35
3256  Hilary M Keilp         F25 29     297/421     1:08:17     2:26:09     3:29:26     4:55:30   11:24     4:58:36
3257  Shayne V Robinson      F40 44     119/181     1:03:06     2:14:02     3:21:27     4:55:34   11:24     4:58:37
3258  Janice A Edler         F45 49      61/121     1:03:02     2:17:10     3:25:20     4:57:07   11:24     4:58:39
3259  Adam Anthony           M35 39     386/462     1:07:11     2:22:03     3:23:43     4:55:04   11:24     4:58:39
3260  Elliott W Worcester, J M50 54     162/213     1:12:18     2:29:21     3:32:10     4:53:55   11:24     4:58:42
3261  Christie Padgett       F35 39     173/266     1:03:05     2:14:01     3:21:26     4:55:40   11:24     4:58:44
3262  Todd Main              M35 39     387/462     1:02:41     2:16:00     3:21:28     4:55:55   11:24     4:58:47
3263  Roger Restaino         M45 49     208/270       58:37     2:06:49     3:17:25     4:56:30   11:24     4:58:51
3264  Mark Melikan           M30 34     452/524     1:09:32     2:29:52     3:32:39     4:55:56   11:25     4:58:54
3265  Melissa A Arsenault    F35 39     174/266     1:06:56     2:25:00     3:25:40     4:54:38   11:25     4:59:00
3266  Russell A Lombardy     M35 39     388/462     1:05:56     2:21:24     3:25:31     4:55:05   11:25     4:59:01
3267  Lindsey R Neas         M40 44     305/357       59:51     2:10:19     3:14:02     4:56:22   11:25     4:59:02
3268  Christine M Hernandez  F35 39     175/266     1:08:30     2:25:24     3:29:45     4:54:46   11:25     4:59:04
3269  Maggie Durant          F20 24     194/254     1:10:23     2:29:22     3:34:05     4:54:21   11:25     4:59:04
3270  Erin K Steele          F20 24     195/254     1:04:41     2:15:35     3:20:46     4:56:09   11:25     4:59:08
3271  John J Curran          M35 39     389/462       56:22     2:06:23     3:15:01     4:57:17   11:25     4:59:09
3272  Allen R Henry          M50 54     163/213     1:08:08     2:22:55     3:23:10     4:56:06   11:25     4:59:13
3273  Kristen C Limarzi      F25 29     298/421     1:01:32     2:14:00     3:18:36     4:56:16   11:25     4:59:14
3274  Joseph M Sedor         M30 34     453/524       56:21     2:10:34     3:19:40     4:57:42   11:25     4:59:15
3275  Mike J Dee             M35 39     390/462     1:03:35     2:17:12     3:21:50     4:55:10   11:26     4:59:25
3276  Brian A Johnson        M35 39     391/462       56:24     2:07:39     3:14:28     4:55:03   11:26     4:59:25
3277  Scott E Jackson        M35 39     392/462       56:25     2:07:39     3:14:28     4:55:03   11:26     4:59:26
3278  Stephen Lent           M50 54     164/213     1:05:12     2:15:34     3:17:57     4:56:25   11:26     4:59:27
3279  Lisa N Dreyfuss        F35 39     176/266     1:05:46     2:22:01     3:23:36     4:54:54   11:26     4:59:28
3280  Jennifer E Canane      F30 34     251/369     1:05:53     2:20:26     3:26:01     4:53:41   11:26     4:59:29
3281  Leslie M Samford       F30 34     252/369     1:09:45     2:24:03     3:25:07     4:56:07   11:26     4:59:29
3282  Mary Ritz              F45 49      62/121     1:06:58     2:20:24     3:24:10     4:55:32   11:26     4:59:33
3283  Robert J Krickus       M20 24     143/164       58:14     2:07:31     3:17:45     4:57:08   11:26     4:59:38
3284  Joseph Ingrisano       M45 49     209/270     1:04:30     2:19:06     3:25:52     4:56:27   11:26     4:59:40
3285  Cynthia A Mcdonald     F45 49      63/121     1:05:31     2:19:37     3:25:52     4:56:31   11:26     4:59:43
3286  Rosemarie Monahan      F25 29     299/421     1:02:36     2:15:24     3:22:16     4:57:09   11:26     4:59:46
3287  Jeb White              M25 29     330/384     1:07:45     2:23:26     3:35:16     4:56:51   11:27     4:59:49
3288  Teresa A Byrnes        F35 39     177/266     1:00:18     2:05:41     3:08:37     4:57:52   11:27     4:59:52
3289  Alex Mirkow            M30 34     454/524     1:00:18     2:05:40     3:08:38     4:57:53   11:27     4:59:52
3290  John P Long            M40 44     306/357     1:02:24     2:12:04     3:17:37     4:56:55   11:27     4:59:54
3291  Pamela J Long          F40 44     120/181     1:02:24     2:12:03     3:17:34     4:56:55   11:27     4:59:54
3292  Benito Vazquez         M60 64       32/48       56:48     2:06:00     3:05:50     4:59:39   11:27     4:59:55
3293  Lisa T Teeling         F40 44     121/181     1:08:08     2:25:07     3:29:18     4:56:28   11:27     5:00:02
3294  Evan S Fiedler         M30 34     455/524     1:10:54     2:29:29     3:30:54     4:56:40   11:27     5:00:03
3295  William S Rial         M30 34     456/524       57:49     2:08:10     3:14:22     4:57:02   11:27     5:00:04
3296  Theresa A Leland       F25 29     300/421     1:07:33     2:22:58     3:25:49     4:56:48   11:27     5:00:05
3297  Buddy Hardison         M55 59      76/114     1:08:13     2:24:36     3:27:54     4:57:17   11:27     5:00:12
3298  Thomas C Westbrook     M25 29     331/384     1:07:20     2:20:31     3:24:11     4:57:34   11:28     5:00:13
3299  Erin K Chaney          F20 24     196/254     1:00:52     2:09:43     3:16:10     4:57:41   11:28     5:00:17
3300  Sharlene Deskins       F35 39     178/266     1:00:27     2:15:10     3:26:24     4:56:37   11:28     5:00:18
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3301  Jennifer Bertsch       F30 34     253/369     1:13:02     2:31:03     3:35:11     4:56:02   11:28     5:00:18
3302  Jack T Evans           M50 54     165/213     1:15:03     2:34:28     3:33:05     4:56:43   11:28     5:00:20
3303  Dale Ruth              M60 64       33/48     1:06:12     2:20:06     3:21:05     4:55:43   11:28     5:00:21
3304  Cris L Chisholm        F25 29     301/421     1:01:17     2:15:13     3:23:26     4:59:45   11:28     5:00:21
3305  Kunsik M Park          M65 69        7/15       58:50     2:09:18     3:25:46     4:59:22   11:28     5:00:30
3306  Stephen P Halbrook     M50 54     166/213     1:02:03     2:19:55     3:22:33     4:58:07   11:28     5:00:31
3307  Gregg D Wenzel         M30 34     457/524     1:08:49     2:23:59     3:28:45     4:58:00   11:28     5:00:32
3308  Emmit C Odom Jr        M35 39     393/462     1:08:27     2:23:49     3:27:45     4:56:22   11:28     5:00:34
3309  John R Rice            M35 39     394/462       54:44     2:14:28     3:23:38     4:50:46   11:28     5:00:35
3310  Kelly A Shue           F25 29     302/421     1:06:02     2:18:46     3:22:25     4:57:41   11:28     5:00:35
3311  Wilfred G Tagud        M30 34     458/524       55:04     2:05:19     3:15:38     4:55:41   11:28     5:00:35
3312  Tim R Rubin            M35 39     395/462       58:33     2:11:22     3:20:02     4:57:38   11:28     5:00:37
3313  Patricia Lee           F25 29     303/421     1:11:11     2:25:20     3:28:44     4:57:07   11:28     5:00:38
3314  Dawn Valentine         F25 29     304/421     1:11:08     2:25:02     3:28:45     4:57:09   11:28     5:00:38
3315  Wyatt Smith            M45 49     210/270     1:07:10     2:19:35     3:23:50     4:57:33   11:28     5:00:38
3316  Beth M Smith           F35 39     179/266     1:07:11     2:19:35     3:23:51     4:57:33   11:28     5:00:38
3317  Nina J Palmo           F20 24     197/254     1:08:06     2:28:07     3:37:38     4:56:31   11:29     5:00:40
3318  Andrea L Goeman        F20 24     198/254     1:08:06     2:28:08     3:37:40     4:56:32   11:29     5:00:40
3319  Adam J Kowalczyk       M20 24     144/164     1:02:24     2:18:30     3:30:40     4:57:18   11:29     5:00:46
3320  Laura M Fowler         F25 29     305/421     1:00:06     2:11:01     3:14:06     4:58:22   11:29     5:00:47
3321  David Joubran          M30 34     459/524     1:02:28     2:16:05     3:19:10     4:58:21   11:29     5:00:48
3322  Tanina Rostain         F40 44     122/181     1:02:53     2:15:34     3:23:09     4:57:47   11:29     5:00:48
3323  Alan T Smith           M45 49     211/270     1:07:05     2:19:34     3:23:50     4:57:43   11:29     5:00:48
3324  Pat P Hogan            F35 39     180/266     1:08:34     2:23:39     3:26:04     4:56:55   11:29     5:00:48
3325  Doreen E Smith         F35 39     181/266     1:06:24     2:21:34     3:23:38     4:56:39   11:29     5:00:49
3326  Frances Libasci        F50 54       31/73     1:03:45     2:18:36     3:26:36     4:58:39   11:29     5:00:50
3327  Laura S Irwin          F25 29     306/421     1:05:35     2:22:46     3:27:46     4:56:57   11:29     5:00:53
3328  Jud Broom              M55 59      77/114     1:04:36     2:14:57     3:17:35     4:59:59   11:29     5:00:54
3329  John H Boggess         M40 44     307/357     1:08:29     2:28:27     3:32:38     4:58:21   11:29     5:00:54
3330  William J Pennington   M20 24     145/164     1:09:45     2:17:23     3:31:13     4:58:30   11:29     5:00:55
3331  Kimberly S Merello     F25 29     307/421     1:04:59     2:20:37     3:22:41     4:58:13   11:29     5:00:56
3332  Jack Lipshultz         M35 39     396/462     1:04:19     2:15:21     3:18:33     4:56:54   11:29     5:00:59
3333  Joseph B Callahan      M25 29     332/384       52:29     1:54:42     3:10:25     5:00:36   11:29     5:00:59
3334  Shelby L Katz          F30 34     254/369       58:56     2:12:35     3:24:24     4:59:02   11:29     5:01:00
3335  Judie A Kean           F55 59       12/28     1:07:48     2:24:00     3:29:25     4:59:44   11:29     5:01:02
3336  Debra F Williams       F30 34     255/369     1:07:02     2:21:53     3:21:59     4:57:19   11:29     5:01:04
3337  Chet Doyle             M60 64       34/48     1:05:12     2:18:01     3:19:05     4:57:36   11:30     5:01:10
3338  Ronald Mckenzie        M40 44     308/357     1:01:22     2:10:23     3:14:24     4:53:19   11:30     5:01:12
3339  John J Sellinger Jr    M25 29     333/384       55:29     2:07:52     3:16:36     4:54:58   11:30     5:01:13
3340  Jose N Wong            M35 39     397/462       59:46     2:11:29     3:16:23     4:58:47   11:30     5:01:20
3341  Judith W Gaines        F45 49      64/121     1:13:59     2:30:37     3:32:08     4:57:44   11:30     5:01:27
3342  Aristeo Munoz          M45 49     212/270     1:06:46     2:20:26     3:23:30     4:58:03   11:30     5:01:29
3343  Lisa B Mcknight        F40 44     123/181     1:08:06     2:24:49     3:28:28     4:58:21   11:30     5:01:30
3344  Larry Y Watanabe       M35 39     398/462     1:13:52     2:31:03     3:33:16     4:59:17   11:31     5:01:37
3345  Yvonne Finnegan        F45 49      65/121     1:13:59     2:30:36     3:32:07     4:57:55   11:31     5:01:38
3346  Paul D Telford         M25 29     334/384     1:08:13     2:19:58     3:21:48     4:58:26   11:31     5:01:41
3347  Anthony G Savage       M50 54     167/213     1:08:12     2:19:56     3:21:49     4:58:26   11:31     5:01:41
3348  Donald J Smith         M45 49     213/270     1:03:07     2:16:03     3:24:08     4:59:03   11:31     5:01:44
3349  Philip A Dixon         M35 39     399/462     1:06:56     2:19:52     3:22:56     4:55:25   11:31     5:01:44
3350  Kenneth S Monger       M35 39     400/462     1:03:07     2:16:02     3:24:08     4:59:04   11:31     5:01:45
3351  Laurie Chilek          F25 29     308/421     1:16:30     2:33:41     3:35:44     4:58:01   11:31     5:01:46
3352  Linda A Powell         F30 34     256/369     1:16:30     2:33:40     3:35:44     4:58:01   11:31     5:01:46
3353  Daniel F Mcgrail Grang M30 34     460/524     1:01:48     2:11:33     3:17:34     4:59:10   11:31     5:01:53
3354  Frank Bartocci         M50 54     168/213     1:06:56     2:31:53     3:37:04     4:58:33   11:31     5:01:53
3355  Sara B Keith           F25 29     309/421     1:13:53     2:36:27     3:35:33     4:58:12   11:31     5:01:55
3356  Patrick T Keith        M30 34     461/524     1:13:52     2:36:26     3:35:32     4:58:11   11:31     5:01:55
3357  Carol H Shuford        F35 39     182/266     1:07:20     2:23:13     3:27:00     4:58:53   11:31     5:01:56
3358  Ruth T Berg            F40 44     124/181     1:02:07     2:22:56     3:26:40     4:55:49   11:32     5:02:07
3359  Ilyse A Zable          F35 39     183/266     1:02:07     2:22:55     3:26:40     4:55:48   11:32     5:02:07
3360  Jennifer A Schober     F30 34     257/369     1:08:51     2:21:31     3:27:54     4:58:36   11:32     5:02:07
3361  Alan J Iser            M50 54     169/213     1:04:20     2:17:35                 4:59:22   11:32     5:02:08
3362  Sandi L Smith          F30 34     258/369     1:03:44     2:21:17     3:29:09     5:01:41   11:32     5:02:11
3363  Matthew J Rice         M20 24     146/164     1:09:28     2:27:30     3:33:18     4:58:13   11:32     5:02:12
3364  William M Stevens      M55 59      78/114     1:13:11     2:30:42     3:35:46     5:00:24   11:32     5:02:16
3365  Michael Handforth      M25 29     335/384     1:07:56     2:26:04     3:30:29     4:57:30   11:32     5:02:17
3366  Alisa L Liddle         F25 29     310/421     1:12:01     2:25:09     3:30:46     4:59:15   11:33     5:02:24
3367  John T Archer          M35 39     401/462     1:01:01     2:14:01     3:17:12     4:59:54   11:33     5:02:27
3368  Linda A Dortch         F55 59       13/28     1:09:53     2:27:33     3:33:06     4:58:41   11:33     5:02:28
3369  Rose Strong            F30 34     259/369     1:09:54     2:27:33     3:33:06     4:58:42   11:33     5:02:29
3370  Claudia T Depasquale   F45 49      66/121       59:00     1:59:38     3:13:39     4:59:40   11:33     5:02:30
3371  Jennifer A Kute        F25 29     311/421     1:04:01     2:14:37     3:21:43     4:59:23   11:33     5:02:31
3372  Joyce E Brooks         F45 49      67/121     1:03:44     2:18:36     3:25:57     5:00:19   11:33     5:02:32
3373  Brian K Maness         M20 24     147/164     1:01:17     2:12:28     3:16:58     5:00:32   11:33     5:02:37
3374  Karen R Liptz          F25 29     312/421     1:04:19     2:19:51     3:24:48     4:59:13   11:33     5:02:38
3375  Jonathan A Marks       M40 44     309/357     1:09:28     2:26:27     3:30:15     4:58:06   11:33     5:02:40
3376  Katie Lengyel          F20 24     199/254     1:07:06     2:29:50     3:33:15     5:00:18   11:33     5:02:45
3377  Michael L Rupert       M30 34     462/524     1:07:59     2:20:33     3:21:49     4:57:40   11:33     5:02:48
3378  Benni  Ann De Blasio   F25 29     313/421     1:03:07     2:20:11     3:25:35     5:01:01   11:34     5:02:53
3379  Thomas J Koprowski     M45 49     214/270     1:05:23     2:19:19     3:22:41     4:59:22   11:34     5:02:58
3380  Robert J Mikulak       M30 34     463/524     1:08:34     2:29:47     3:31:12     4:59:20   11:34     5:02:59
3381  Peter G O'rourke       M50 54     170/213       58:06     2:08:19     3:12:03     5:02:12   11:34     5:03:09
3382  Osvaldo J Mabjaia      M25 29     336/384       43:19     1:32:41     2:20:08     5:02:59   11:34     5:03:13
3383  David R Heinz          M45 49     215/270     1:09:18     2:25:45     3:29:39     4:59:47   11:34     5:03:16
3384  Tara J Muehe           F25 29     314/421     1:02:14     2:18:20     3:27:23     5:01:55   11:35     5:03:17
3385  Kirsten Edler          F35 39     184/266     1:07:29     2:24:51     3:33:10     5:00:56   11:35     5:03:17
3386  William E Ade          M50 54     171/213     1:07:19     2:22:51     3:23:20     4:59:37   11:35     5:03:18
3387  Edward S Hollander     M60 64       35/48     1:06:36     2:23:19     3:31:18     4:59:00   11:35     5:03:21
3388  Laura Mckinney         F25 29     315/421     1:10:19     2:27:56     3:30:38     4:59:38   11:35     5:03:22
3389  John Callery Iii       M20 24     148/164     1:01:06     2:09:45     3:20:25     5:00:05   11:35     5:03:33
3390  Maggie Applebaum       F20 24     200/254     1:07:05     2:29:49     3:33:14     5:01:11   11:35     5:03:38
3391  Jason C Foster         M25 29     337/384       59:43     2:10:14     3:20:16     5:01:35   11:35     5:03:40
3392  Fred A Wisner          M55 59      79/114       54:30     2:02:37     3:06:32     5:03:13   11:35     5:03:42
3393  Christian K Clarke     M20 24     149/164       55:32     1:55:43     2:47:24     5:00:13   11:36     5:03:47
3394  Michael C Irizarry     M35 39     402/462     1:05:06     2:21:07     3:27:53     4:58:02   11:36     5:03:50
3395  Kimani Long            M25 29     338/384     1:06:42     2:24:24     3:27:35     4:54:59   11:36     5:03:50
3396  Beth A Irizarry        F30 34     260/369     1:05:08     2:21:08     3:27:53     4:58:03   11:36     5:03:51
3397  Robert M Notigan       M25 29     339/384     1:06:43     2:24:24     3:27:36     4:55:00   11:36     5:03:51
3398  Thomas C Huberty       M50 54     172/213     1:06:41     2:20:57     3:26:01     4:59:49   11:36     5:03:55
3399  Lisa S Lifshin         F40 44     125/181     1:08:43     2:25:23     3:30:26     5:03:03   11:36     5:03:56
3400  Maureen P Villamaria   F40 44     126/181     1:08:31     2:25:01     3:29:27     4:59:49   11:36     5:03:58
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3401  Laurie Cooper          F30 34     261/369     1:11:11     2:26:11     3:30:39     5:00:26   11:36     5:03:59
3402  Michael E Orlikowski   M25 29     340/384     1:07:48     2:23:36     3:26:11     5:00:50   11:36     5:04:00
3403  Lydia V Lohre          F20 24     201/254     1:03:13     2:16:28     3:23:12     5:01:14   11:36     5:04:02
3404  Jack Kirivong          M25 29     341/384       55:33     2:13:43     3:20:34     5:00:17   11:36     5:04:05
3405  Will Hornsby           M30 34     464/524     1:04:20     2:17:28     3:17:53     4:59:47   11:36     5:04:08
3406  Melanie J Kirwin       F30 34     262/369       59:34     2:18:27     3:28:49     5:02:37   11:36     5:04:08
3407  Erik C Baptist         M20 24     150/164     1:10:46     2:30:18     3:37:13     5:00:44   11:37     5:04:12
3408  Elisebeth Driscoll     F40 44     127/181     1:13:28     2:34:35     3:37:55     5:00:45   11:37     5:04:15
3409  Virginia H Daisley     F35 39     185/266       57:25     2:09:15     3:23:58     5:04:15   11:37     5:04:27
3410  Alene C Grabauskas     F35 39     186/266     1:05:34     2:19:28     3:25:58     5:02:44   11:37     5:04:33
3411  Donald W O'connor      M40 44     310/357     1:02:31     2:13:39     3:20:19     5:02:03   11:37     5:04:34
3412  Mae A Bellanco         F35 39     187/266     1:04:24     2:23:10     3:26:57     5:01:10   11:37     5:04:34
3413  Melissa Newman         F25 29     316/421     1:11:38     2:31:19     3:38:11     5:00:15   11:38     5:04:37
3414  Jim V Freeland         M55 59      80/114     1:04:22     2:23:10     3:26:59     5:01:13   11:38     5:04:37
3415  Matthew Case           M20 24     151/164     1:01:17     2:12:29     3:17:00     5:02:35   11:38     5:04:40
3416  Melinda J Cooperman    F18 19       15/18       59:50     2:07:41     3:14:14     5:02:17   11:38     5:04:42
3417  Edward Morris          M40 44     311/357     1:01:01     2:07:07     3:04:48     5:00:45   11:38     5:04:42
3418  Allison Sheppard       F20 24     202/254       59:38     2:09:45     3:19:07     5:01:56   11:38     5:04:43
3419  Michael A Post         M25 29     342/384     1:08:03     2:23:56     3:27:44     5:00:49   11:38     5:04:44
3420  Joseph W Schauble      M35 39     403/462       59:39     2:11:44     3:20:36     5:03:41   11:38     5:04:49
3421  William S Lewis        M20 24     152/164     1:37:15                             5:04:50   11:38     5:04:50
3422  Mark R Lenz            M35 39     404/462       56:46     2:06:22     3:19:11     4:57:02   11:38     5:04:51
3423  Russell Stanley        M45 49     216/270     1:06:55     2:26:23     3:30:12     5:01:02   11:38     5:04:52
3424  Rowena Branch          F35 39     188/266     1:06:58     2:26:26     3:30:15     5:01:04   11:38     5:04:52
3425  Ray S Moore            M55 59      81/114     1:09:27     2:29:02     3:34:04     5:01:32   11:38     5:04:54
3426  Amy Thom               F40 44     128/181     1:06:00     2:25:47     3:30:32     5:00:17   11:38     5:04:58
3427  Maria E Chamorro       F35 39     189/266     1:03:00     2:20:03     3:30:26     5:04:10   11:39     5:05:02
3428  Mary Agnes Simmons     F50 54       32/73     1:03:00     2:20:03     3:30:26     5:04:10   11:39     5:05:03
3429  Kara Dougherty         F25 29     317/421     1:13:53     2:32:23     3:35:51     5:02:11   11:39     5:05:05
3430  Andrea Collis          F20 24     203/254     1:10:17     2:31:31     3:36:40     5:01:21   11:39     5:05:06
3431  Sheila M Mathew        F25 29     318/421     1:03:21     2:20:14     3:28:17     5:02:01   11:39     5:05:06
3432  Steven Hollen          M55 59      82/114     1:00:09     2:12:58                 5:03:10   11:39     5:05:06
3433  Janet C Bourroughs     F40 44     129/181     1:12:43     2:28:35     3:31:32     5:02:22   11:39     5:05:19
3434  James A Ketterman, Jr  M30 34     465/524     1:08:01     2:22:32     3:28:00     5:03:15   11:40     5:05:30
3435  Andrea L Santy         F25 29     319/421     1:09:20     2:29:34     3:33:00     5:05:37   11:40     5:05:37
3436  Tony J Cavataio        M50 54     173/213     1:09:08     2:25:49     3:31:18     5:02:54   11:40     5:05:40
3437  Mehran D Azimi         M45 49     217/270     1:04:05     2:21:39     3:28:33     5:02:22   11:40     5:05:48
3438  Julie M Bonior         F30 34     263/369     1:12:11     2:30:30     3:33:58     5:02:02   11:40     5:05:53
3439  Stacy M Suchodolski    F25 29     320/421     1:11:08     2:26:28     3:30:25     5:03:07   11:40     5:05:53
3440  Mikki Banagan          F20 24     204/254     1:11:09     2:26:30     3:30:26     5:03:07   11:40     5:05:53
3441  Cheryl L Pauls         F25 29     321/421     1:07:16     2:22:47     3:24:45     5:02:24   11:41     5:05:55
3442  Brian Incitti          M25 29     343/384     1:07:57     2:23:24     3:30:43     5:01:26   11:41     5:05:58
3443  Daniel P Perritano     M35 39     405/462     1:02:57     2:15:47     3:21:16     5:03:35   11:41     5:05:59
3444  Jim K Ballou           M35 39     406/462       54:53     2:01:36     3:11:36     5:05:49   11:41     5:05:59
3445  Clara I Pena           F25 29     322/421     1:04:42     2:15:22     3:12:48     5:03:04   11:41     5:06:00
3446  Jason M Finch          M30 34     466/524     1:00:24     2:16:51     3:23:30     5:05:54   11:41     5:06:00
3447  Jonathan R Finch       M25 29     344/384     1:00:23     2:15:17     3:23:32     5:05:54   11:41     5:06:00
3448  Nancy E Mortell        F40 44     130/181     1:10:28     2:28:48     3:33:46     5:02:14   11:41     5:06:00
3449  Marissa Mcgann         F20 24     205/254     1:12:35     2:39:15     3:43:15     5:01:56   11:41     5:06:01
3450  Claire M Barnard       F40 44     131/181     1:07:30     2:24:38     3:30:01     5:02:24   11:41     5:06:01
3451  Ashley C Arroyave      F20 24     206/254     1:28:09                             5:05:31   11:41     5:06:06
3452  Wayne Beyer            M50 54     174/213     1:09:13     2:24:36     3:28:10     5:03:03   11:41     5:06:06
3453  Christopher D Kang     M25 29     345/384     1:03:34     2:10:33     3:08:28     5:01:56   11:41     5:06:07
3454  Michael A Dicarlo      M30 34     467/524     1:13:14     2:39:41     3:43:40     5:02:28   11:41     5:06:07
3455  Julie K Young Sturans  F30 34     264/369     1:03:35     2:10:35     3:08:30     5:01:57   11:41     5:06:07
3456  Lindsay Borden         F45 49      68/121     1:07:41     2:21:58     3:28:15     5:02:28   11:41     5:06:14
3457  William C Siewert      M30 34     468/524     1:01:02     2:11:35     3:25:21     5:04:44   11:41     5:06:15
3458  Michael Owens          M55 59      83/114     1:11:08     2:34:10     3:37:57     5:01:58   11:42     5:06:21
3459  Kacy M Fletcher        F25 29     323/421     1:01:32     2:15:10     3:23:46     5:05:37   11:42     5:06:25
3460  Carolyn P Rabbani      F35 39     190/266     1:10:18     2:30:54     3:36:29     5:02:52   11:42     5:06:37
3461  Julliette R Hall       F30 34     265/369     1:13:21     2:35:31     3:37:44     5:02:59   11:42     5:06:46
3462  Stephen H Youngstrom   M45 49     218/270     1:07:13     2:29:04     3:31:30     5:03:17   11:43     5:06:49
3463  Shera Teitge           F20 24     207/254     1:10:23     2:29:22     3:34:06     5:02:05   11:43     5:06:49
3464  Titi H Hoang           F40 44     132/181     1:10:11     2:27:04     3:31:41     5:03:02   11:43     5:06:52
3465  Jennifer Kwintner      F20 24     208/254     1:07:55     2:23:24     3:30:43     5:02:24   11:43     5:06:56
3466  Carl R Newby           M45 49     219/270     1:07:01     2:23:51     3:31:57     5:05:55   11:43     5:06:57
3467  Christine L Scullion   F30 34     266/369     1:07:15     2:23:50     3:30:05     5:03:36   11:43     5:06:57
3468  Andrew J Grauer        M30 34     469/524     1:07:27     2:26:55     3:31:31     4:56:57   11:43     5:06:58
3469  Marcus S Jones         M45 49     220/270     1:00:52     2:10:23     3:17:25     5:06:22   11:43     5:07:00
3470  Troy D Byers           M25 29     346/384     1:11:54     2:24:49     3:25:52     5:06:10   11:43     5:07:07
3471  Marianne T Brindley    F50 54       33/73     1:09:47     2:27:45     3:32:00     5:02:45   11:43     5:07:09
3472  Sinead A Quinn         F30 34     267/369       58:23     2:06:03     3:12:42     5:06:52   11:43     5:07:10
3473  Gigi Grimes            F45 49      69/121     1:07:18     2:23:05     3:33:44     5:02:08   11:44     5:07:21
3474  Karl J Wilfing         M40 44     312/357     1:10:33     2:30:01     3:32:56     5:06:10   11:44     5:07:21
3475  Mila C Kundu           F18 19       16/18     1:10:11     2:31:04     3:36:27     5:04:54   11:44     5:07:23
3476  Francoise Brasier      F55 59       14/28     1:05:31     2:18:49     3:24:32     5:03:41   11:44     5:07:31
3477  David S Rosener        M35 39     407/462     1:01:01     2:11:46     3:14:49     5:04:59   11:44     5:07:34
3478  Andrea G Mitchell      F30 34     268/369     1:04:29     2:20:34     3:29:08     5:04:55   11:44     5:07:36
3479  Jill A Notini          F20 24     209/254     1:08:16     2:23:18     3:28:58     5:04:44   11:45     5:07:52
3480  Christopher T Carnahan M30 34     470/524     1:06:05     2:22:29     3:28:58     5:03:01   11:45     5:07:55
3481  Christine Sinkula      F30 34     269/369     1:08:35     2:23:41     3:32:52     5:04:13   11:46     5:08:06
3482  James P Rogan          M35 39     408/462       57:05     2:05:08     3:08:23     5:06:49   11:46     5:08:12
3483  Trenton H Johnson      M30 34     471/524     1:05:30     2:23:25     3:32:42     5:04:51   11:46     5:08:15
3484  Kelly A Gleason        F25 29     324/421     1:04:31     2:23:03     3:31:20     5:06:09   11:46     5:08:22
3485  William J Alspaugh     M55 59      84/114     1:08:02     2:23:10     3:29:53     5:05:15   11:46     5:08:23
3486  Leslie C Ashton        F20 24     210/254     1:11:52     2:29:49     3:34:36     5:04:03   11:46     5:08:26
3487  Marguerite H Rippy     F30 34     270/369     1:07:19     2:23:13     3:27:01     5:05:27   11:46     5:08:30
3488  Shawn C Collins        M25 29     347/384                                         5:08:31   11:46     5:08:31
3489  James Baughman         M25 29     348/384       54:51     2:13:01     3:22:45     5:08:03   11:47     5:08:36
3490  Sandra J Levine        F25 29     325/421     1:00:20     2:13:35     3:22:42     5:08:00   11:47     5:08:36
3491  Theresa Knadler        F45 49      70/121     1:10:23     2:22:11     3:22:31     5:05:03   11:47     5:08:37
3492  Joseph Vassi           M40 44     313/357     1:05:47     2:20:44     3:28:02     5:06:30   11:47     5:08:41
3493  Lisa Tries             F30 34     271/369     1:09:36     2:28:16     3:36:27     5:04:46   11:47     5:08:50
3494  Truly L Herbert        F30 34     272/369     1:04:54     2:25:10     3:31:15     5:06:10   11:47     5:08:54
3495  Kathleen Price         F30 34     273/369     1:17:27     2:36:22     3:41:05     5:04:35   11:48     5:08:59
3496  Joan C Turner          F45 49      71/121     1:12:17     2:29:48     3:33:10     5:05:33   11:48     5:09:04
3497  Jeff Martin            M35 39     409/462       56:54     2:03:05     3:03:21     5:08:15   11:48     5:09:07
3498  Brendan J Hanlon       M45 49     221/270     1:08:34     2:25:03     3:29:19     5:07:43   11:48     5:09:12
3499  Saleema Ross           F45 49      72/121     1:03:29     2:15:45     3:24:26     5:06:31   11:48     5:09:14
3500  Lauren Strickler       F25 29     326/421     1:14:52     2:37:08     3:40:50     5:05:37   11:48     5:09:14
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3501  Amanda Strickler       F20 24     211/254     1:14:52     2:37:08     3:40:50     5:05:37   11:48     5:09:14
3502  Perchell V Broome      F30 34     274/369     1:03:29     2:15:45     3:24:27     5:06:35   11:48     5:09:18
3503  Annmarie Rollins       F30 34     275/369     1:07:06     2:21:58     3:28:24     5:05:39   11:48     5:09:21
3504  Tom R Dunkel           M50 54     175/213     1:13:13     2:41:42     3:45:51     5:06:57   11:49     5:09:30
3505  Brigitte E Gonzalez    F30 34     276/369     1:07:14     2:25:56     3:31:49     5:05:21   11:49     5:09:32
3506  Allyson L Gardner      F25 29     327/421     1:13:06     2:34:38     3:39:01     5:05:39   11:49     5:09:33
3507  Michelle M Whitman     F30 34     277/369     1:10:45     2:31:08     3:36:38     5:07:27   11:49     5:09:49
3508  Christina M Adkins     F25 29     328/421     1:05:12     2:21:52     3:30:18     5:03:17   11:50     5:09:54
3509  Steve H Gary           M55 59      85/114     1:05:12     2:21:13     3:27:20     5:05:58   11:50     5:09:57
3510  Marcia E Myles         F25 29     329/421     1:08:47     2:29:24     3:37:33     5:05:38   11:50     5:10:01
3511  Thanh K Truong         M40 44     314/357     1:06:18     2:30:21     3:35:16     5:08:58   11:50     5:10:02
3512  John D Romanin         M45 49     222/270     1:10:15     2:27:30     3:31:58     5:05:12   11:50     5:10:03
3513  Nicole Champagne       F30 34     278/369     1:07:06     2:21:56     3:24:47     5:06:25   11:50     5:10:07
3514  Kristen M Zebrowski    F25 29     330/421     1:05:03     2:20:03     3:26:11     5:05:48   11:50     5:10:10
3515  Kara L Kelly           F25 29     331/421     1:04:59     2:19:59     3:26:07     5:05:45   11:50     5:10:10
3516  Karen L Schloeman      F30 34     279/369     1:02:36     2:15:27     3:24:20     5:06:48   11:50     5:10:14
3517  Henry G Sanders        M60 64       36/48     1:04:34     2:17:52     3:23:48     5:07:07   11:50     5:10:14
3518  Carrie L Yauch         F30 34     280/369     1:04:51     2:15:30     3:22:24     5:06:23   11:51     5:10:16
3519  Jawad B Muaddi         M20 24     153/164       56:38     2:08:31     3:16:54     4:55:00   11:51     5:10:18
3520  Nancy E Ballek         F20 24     212/254     1:11:51     2:29:49     3:34:35     5:06:04   11:51     5:10:28
3521  Jena T Martin          F25 29     332/421     1:03:59     2:17:49     3:24:28     5:08:17   11:51     5:10:40
3522  Neena A Desai          F20 24     213/254     1:08:11     2:27:19     3:33:26     5:07:26   11:52     5:10:42
3523  Denise E Kerchner      F30 34     281/369     1:07:42     2:23:54     3:31:34     5:07:48   11:52     5:10:43
3524  Brian D Adams          M35 39     410/462     1:06:07     2:23:27     3:25:06     5:07:19   11:52     5:10:45
3525  Clayton F Hill         M50 54     176/213       58:50     2:08:45     3:16:57     5:07:56   11:52     5:10:48
3526  Barbara A Schwab       F45 49      73/121     1:07:23     2:22:18     3:25:09     5:07:30   11:52     5:10:54
3527  Rick Westley           M50 54     177/213     1:07:50     2:22:40     3:28:34     5:07:10   11:52     5:10:58
3528  Andrew H Kent          M35 39     411/462     1:07:38     2:22:36     3:29:07     5:08:00   11:52     5:10:59
3529  Tony Sherrod           M30 34     472/524     1:01:58     2:12:32     3:23:03     5:07:39   11:52     5:11:01
3530  Evelyn Petschek        F50 54       34/73     1:08:48     2:26:26     3:32:13     5:07:14   11:52     5:11:02
3531  Jeanette S Mccomis     F30 34     282/369     1:05:15     2:20:33     3:30:31     5:07:17   11:52     5:11:03
3532  Mueen Batlay           M30 34     473/524     1:07:36     2:23:01     3:33:01     5:10:49   11:52     5:11:03
3533  Melinda M Bridges      F35 39     191/266     1:08:05     2:25:33     3:31:30     5:05:04   11:52     5:11:08
3534  Billie Schaffer        F25 29     333/421     1:07:48     2:22:46     3:28:26     5:08:21   11:53     5:11:17
3535  Brian J Ivins          M30 34     474/524       57:02     2:03:33     3:01:33     5:09:34   11:53     5:11:30
3536                                        0/0     1:11:30     2:31:37     3:37:38     5:07:44   11:54     5:11:36
3537  Franco Campo           M25 29     349/384     1:07:31     2:24:05     3:33:46     5:08:26   11:54     5:11:36
3538  Douglas Lawrence       M50 54     178/213     1:00:51     2:16:49     3:26:08     5:11:07   11:54     5:11:37
3539  Catherine Woytowicz    F35 39     192/266     1:20:12     2:56:09                 5:07:14   11:54     5:11:39
3540  Tahirah Waits          F35 39     193/266     1:05:03     2:19:53     3:29:49     4:59:45   11:54     5:11:41
3541  Sandip R Sukhtankar    M20 24     154/164     1:01:33     2:13:18     3:23:01     5:09:08   11:54     5:11:43
3542  Dennis Mckevitt        M50 54     179/213     1:06:50     2:22:01     3:28:23     5:10:47   11:54     5:11:49
3543  Lisa Gassmann          F40 44     133/181     1:06:49     2:21:59     3:28:40     5:10:47   11:54     5:11:49
3544  Ellen Marie Quinn      F40 44     134/181     1:07:06     2:26:03     3:33:14     5:10:49   11:54     5:11:52
3545  Stacy L Lutz           F30 34     283/369     1:05:56     2:24:10     3:33:52     5:09:41   11:55     5:12:13
3546  Anne Marie Pastorkovic F35 39     194/266     1:06:55     2:18:13     3:33:27     5:08:51   11:55     5:12:18
3547  Patricia D Edwards     F30 34     284/369     1:10:16     2:28:03     3:35:06     5:09:16   11:55     5:12:19
3548  Robert K Feldner       M30 34     475/524     1:08:58     2:23:38     3:22:45     5:07:52   11:55     5:12:22
3549  Kerry A Walsh          F30 34     285/369     1:04:36     2:15:40     3:16:28     5:09:28   11:55     5:12:25
3550  Ralph M Nordenhold     M55 59      86/114     1:03:55     2:16:18     3:22:12     5:09:56   11:56     5:12:28
3551  Deborah L Sheperd      F35 39     195/266     1:10:43     2:28:45     3:33:04     5:11:00   11:56     5:12:28
3552  Tanya Themistokleous   F25 29     334/421     1:33:35                             5:09:28   11:56     5:12:30
3553  Laura Stamper          F18 19       17/18     1:20:49                             5:09:01   11:56     5:12:31
3554  Stephen T Reaves       M40 44     315/357     1:08:00     2:21:58     3:23:22     5:07:49   11:56     5:12:33
3555  David R Fiske          M25 29     350/384     1:01:41     2:15:22     3:25:00     5:05:34   11:56     5:12:37
3556  Marie C Hardin         F35 39     196/266     1:14:30     2:33:53     3:40:01     5:08:13   11:56     5:12:41
3557  Amy K Draper           F30 34     286/369     1:14:30     2:33:53     3:40:02     5:08:13   11:56     5:12:41
3558  Leeanna Xanthos Mcquee F45 49      74/121     1:13:20     2:34:50     3:40:03     5:09:05   11:56     5:12:43
3559  Jane M Mckee           F30 34     287/369     1:08:47     2:25:22     3:33:32     5:10:01   11:57     5:12:57
3560  Lois Berkowitz         F50 54       35/73     1:09:52     2:31:11     3:37:16     5:08:46   11:57     5:13:00
3561  Scott W Francis        M20 24     155/164     1:10:59     2:38:45     3:47:28     5:06:02   11:57     5:13:06
3562  Carrie A Barton        F30 34     288/369     1:06:54     2:25:00     3:31:38     5:08:42   11:57     5:13:08
3563  Maria Ravenscroft      F30 34     289/369     1:31:24                             5:08:22   11:57     5:13:09
3564  Michael Arif           M50 54     180/213     1:03:45     2:19:36     3:28:34     5:09:38   11:57     5:13:13
3565  Jeffrey A Randorf      M40 44     316/357     1:07:37     2:26:23     3:33:19     5:08:58   11:58     5:13:20
3566  Mal Yawitz             M60 64       37/48     1:34:04                             5:10:00   11:58     5:13:21
3567  Lisa M Snider          F35 39     197/266     1:37:51                             5:09:59   11:58     5:13:21
3568  Dawn Reeder            F35 39     198/266                                         5:10:06   11:58     5:13:22
3569  Karen M Witczak        F35 39     199/266     1:13:20     2:34:50     3:40:02     5:09:45   11:58     5:13:24
3570  Courtney Bailey        F35 39     200/266     1:13:19     2:34:50     3:40:04     5:09:44   11:58     5:13:24
3571  Kerry Vale             F20 24     214/254     1:09:40     2:30:09     3:34:14     5:08:06   11:58     5:13:32
3572  Renee M Kurth          F20 24     215/254     1:09:40     2:30:09     3:34:15     5:08:06   11:58     5:13:32
3573  Jennifer J Waite       F25 29     335/421     1:08:10     2:25:10     3:29:59     5:11:09   11:58     5:13:39
3574  Hadiyah M Muhammad     F45 49      75/121     1:38:08                             5:07:16   11:58     5:13:43
3575  Ari J Strauss          M25 29     351/384     1:07:43     2:22:53     3:28:14     5:11:11   11:59     5:14:06
3576  John Kerr              M45 49     223/270     1:10:24     2:29:09     3:34:23     5:10:27   11:59     5:14:12
3577  Maria Vester           F30 34     290/369     1:01:55     2:19:15     3:32:03     5:10:12   12:00     5:14:19
3578  Harry Gorstayn         M45 49     224/270     1:07:33     2:30:46     3:39:16     5:11:10   12:00     5:14:19
3579  Mike H Benning         M30 34     476/524     1:07:31     2:23:38     3:29:46     5:10:52   12:00     5:14:26
3580  Allison Mcnally        F40 44     135/181     1:07:57     2:27:30     3:34:39     5:11:26   12:00     5:14:30
3581  Sherry Bellovin        F55 59       15/28     1:08:04     2:28:50     3:35:48     5:12:45   12:01     5:14:40
3582  Mandy E Lushch         F25 29     336/421     1:37:37                             5:11:14   12:01     5:14:44
3583  Donna M Clarke         F45 49      76/121                                         5:14:48   12:01     5:14:48
3584  Anne Naccarato         F35 39     201/266     1:11:43     2:34:59     3:42:02     5:11:28   12:01     5:14:50
3585  Ronald B Natalie       M40 44     317/357     1:11:39     2:34:57     3:42:00     5:11:26   12:01     5:14:51
3586  Margo Mastropieri      F50 54       36/73     1:11:39     2:34:56     3:42:00     5:11:25   12:01     5:14:51
3587  Ira R Greenstein       M50 54     181/213     1:11:14     2:29:48     3:32:56     5:11:55   12:01     5:14:56
3588  Seth D Greenstein      M45 49     225/270     1:11:13     2:29:47     3:32:54     5:11:54   12:01     5:14:56
3589  Scot J Allard          M35 39     412/462     1:08:23     2:32:18     3:44:21     5:13:47   12:01     5:14:59
3590  Joyce Mcandrews        F35 39     202/266     1:06:01     2:25:47     3:30:32     5:10:33   12:02     5:15:14
3591  Robin L Benson Harvey  F30 34     291/369                                         5:11:55   12:02     5:15:22
3592  Linda M Krieg          F40 44     136/181     1:08:36     2:27:33     3:34:32     5:13:44   12:02     5:15:22
3593  Adrian J Harvey        M35 39     413/462                                         5:11:55   12:02     5:15:23
3594  Danielle M Keemer Edmo F30 34     292/369     1:04:40     2:24:31     3:34:00     5:13:44   12:02     5:15:23
3595  Kim R Truitt           F35 39     203/266     1:07:43     2:23:54     3:31:35     5:12:27   12:02     5:15:24
3596  Christine Cronin       F25 29     337/421     1:10:58     2:30:56     3:38:30     5:12:36   12:03     5:15:32
3597  Jeremy D Roox          M25 29     352/384     1:10:57     2:30:55     3:38:28     5:12:37   12:03     5:15:32
3598  Bertrand E Hawkins     M50 54     182/213     1:27:00                             5:15:20   12:03     5:15:35
3599  Zeki Erim Jr.          M35 39     414/462     1:07:58     2:23:44     3:33:33     5:12:57   12:03     5:15:36
3600  Huey Lue               M45 49     226/270     1:02:04     2:18:42     3:27:25     5:13:56   12:03     5:15:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3601  Paul A Adams           M50 54     183/213     1:03:41     2:20:53     3:32:40     5:14:28   12:03     5:15:47
3602  Susan P Adams          F45 49      77/121     1:03:41     2:20:53     3:32:38     5:14:29   12:03     5:15:48
3603  Kiana P Bui            F25 29     338/421     1:02:22     2:13:38     3:20:30     5:11:56   12:03     5:15:49
3604  Takashi Onishi         M20 24     156/164       45:46     1:42:09     3:32:41     5:15:43   12:03     5:15:49
3605  Joel Roth              M55 59      87/114     1:12:54     2:34:56     3:40:38     5:14:43   12:03     5:15:49
3606  Dennis Volpe           M25 29     353/384     1:05:42     2:19:11     3:35:31     5:12:11   12:03     5:15:54
3607  Susan M Schneider      F25 29     339/421     1:06:30     2:23:49     3:33:13     5:13:38   12:04     5:16:05
3608  Andrew G Freimuth      M55 59      88/114     1:05:04     2:16:47     3:19:45     5:12:13   12:05     5:16:25
3609  Earl Seyford           M50 54     184/213     1:08:10     2:26:03     3:36:30     5:15:54   12:05     5:16:27
3610  Barry Boss             M40 44     318/357                                         5:16:31   12:05     5:16:31
3611  Barbara Stenzel        F45 49      78/121     1:10:30     2:29:23     3:37:32     5:13:13   12:05     5:16:33
3612  Nancy S Moore          F50 54       37/73     1:15:03     2:39:05     3:44:17     5:13:20   12:05     5:16:34
3613  Benita Bottomsvitchan  F40 44     137/181     1:08:29     2:26:04     3:34:59     5:15:46   12:05     5:16:39
3614  Patricia K Carey       F25 29     340/421     1:08:30     2:27:54     3:38:37     5:13:59   12:05     5:16:46
3615  William J Sereduck     M55 59      89/114     1:08:32     2:27:54     3:34:04     5:13:59   12:05     5:16:46
3616  William D Mensch Jr    M55 59      90/114     1:06:50     2:19:50     3:30:56     5:13:32   12:06     5:16:51
3617  Edward I Morris        M30 34     477/524     1:03:00     2:20:14     3:28:58     5:16:54   12:06     5:17:07
3618  Charles H Veurink      M60 64       38/48     1:03:34     2:20:50     3:31:47     5:13:10   12:06     5:17:10
3619  Delia T Hale           F25 29     341/421     1:09:43     2:25:50     3:29:00     5:14:15   12:06     5:17:14
3620  Richard N Wolfe        M60 64       39/48     1:10:58     2:33:30     3:41:49     5:12:16   12:07     5:17:16
3621  Tom Warfield           M40 44     319/357     1:09:37     2:28:40     3:30:32     5:07:16   12:07     5:17:30
3622  Megan Case             F25 29     342/421     1:11:22     2:31:34     3:36:32     5:13:46   12:07     5:17:32
3623  Kevin D Newman         M35 39     415/462     1:07:57     2:25:33     3:41:13     5:12:56   12:07     5:17:33
3624  Msg Rudi J Thomas      M45 49     227/270     1:42:20                             5:17:36   12:07     5:17:36
3625  Sunhee Lee             F35 39     204/266     1:09:15     2:24:47     3:33:55     5:16:05   12:08     5:17:48
3626  Jon C Baitlon          M35 39     416/462     1:09:15     2:24:46     3:33:55     5:16:05   12:08     5:17:48
3627  Alen J Salerian        M50 54     185/213     1:01:38     2:18:19     3:30:26     5:16:48   12:08     5:17:54
3628  Kirsten O Wolberg      F35 39     205/266     1:10:42     2:32:04     3:37:50     5:13:13   12:08     5:17:56
3629  Noel Adams             F30 34     293/369     1:10:43     2:32:03     3:37:50     5:13:12   12:08     5:17:56
3630  Bob A Babinski         M25 29     354/384       53:11     2:03:25     3:16:15     5:17:19   12:08     5:18:07
3631  George W Smith Jr.     M40 44     320/357     1:12:56     2:32:19     3:38:42     5:13:34   12:09     5:18:14
3632                                        0/0     1:01:59     2:09:59     3:20:12     5:14:52   12:09     5:18:18
3633  Ann C Priftis          F20 24     216/254       48:48     1:40:48     2:26:09     5:18:23   12:09     5:18:31
3634  Emmanuel K Ameh        M40 44     321/357       57:18     2:15:49     3:35:00     5:17:41   12:10     5:18:45
3635  Peter M Paluzsay       M25 29     355/384     1:07:23     2:26:46     3:39:41     5:14:51   12:10     5:18:47
3636  William Walker         M30 34     478/524     1:08:08     2:26:47     3:39:42     5:14:52   12:10     5:18:47
3637  Shannon Hall           F35 39     206/266     1:07:23     2:26:47     3:39:43     5:14:52   12:10     5:18:47
3638  Ann E Mckeague         F60 64        3/13     1:05:39     2:24:29     3:34:02     5:16:03   12:10     5:18:52
3639  Caroline D Coleman     F20 24     217/254     1:06:41     2:29:02     3:39:08     5:17:51   12:10     5:18:58
3640  Caleb C Cushing        M20 24     157/164     1:08:23     2:21:45     3:26:36     5:18:29   12:10     5:18:58
3641  Virginia Lloyd         F50 54       38/73     1:06:16     2:25:00     3:37:48     5:16:22   12:11     5:19:17
3642  Tricia Goode           F30 34     294/369     1:07:32     2:27:30     3:36:39     5:15:16   12:11     5:19:19
3643  Dennis Sullivan        M45 49     228/270     1:07:32     2:27:30     3:36:38     5:15:17   12:11     5:19:20
3644  Thomas Cook            M45 49     229/270     1:13:12     2:35:37     3:43:56     5:16:49   12:12     5:19:36
3645  Ellen Cook             F50 54       39/73     1:13:12     2:35:38     3:43:56     5:16:49   12:12     5:19:36
3646  Patrick M Shay         M45 49     230/270     1:09:04     2:24:35     3:28:20     5:15:47   12:12     5:19:37
3647  David H Miller         M50 54     186/213     1:03:39     2:19:17     3:28:52     5:19:37   12:12     5:19:51
3648  Andrea J Chisholm      F55 59       16/28     1:12:15     2:33:34     3:34:18     5:11:34   12:13     5:20:02
3649  Mary Laura Fitzgerald  F40 44     138/181     1:08:46     2:29:25     3:37:33     5:15:39   12:13     5:20:03
3650  Cornelius Hetherington M60 64       40/48     1:02:26     2:18:21     3:24:13     5:16:26   12:13     5:20:04
3651  Tina Mcdaniel          F25 29     343/421     1:07:34     2:24:54     3:33:55     5:16:47   12:13     5:20:04
3652  Julieanne Turner       F40 44     139/181     1:13:28     2:34:00     3:44:08     5:16:56   12:13     5:20:07
3653  Courtney M Dohman      F20 24     218/254     1:00:40     2:17:30     3:31:01     5:18:21   12:13     5:20:09
3654  John B Blankenship     M20 24     158/164     1:15:20     2:40:18     3:50:56     5:18:00   12:13     5:20:14
3655  Stephanie Sweeny       F40 44     140/181     1:05:40     2:21:49     3:29:23     5:16:57   12:13     5:20:14
3656  David A Palazzo        M35 39     417/462     1:15:04     2:34:46     3:40:55     5:16:39   12:13     5:20:15
3657  Cecilia D Peachey      F35 39     207/266     1:08:01     2:24:34     3:33:16     5:14:53   12:13     5:20:16
3658  Allison Madeira        F40 44     141/181     1:09:03     2:28:53     3:37:53     5:16:14   12:13     5:20:17
3659  Elizabeth Leff         F25 29     344/421     1:01:57     2:22:05     3:35:30     5:12:01   12:14     5:20:22
3660  Shelby A Blendell      F25 29     345/421     1:11:34     2:30:56     3:39:52     5:16:30   12:14     5:20:29
3661  Jules H Foeaman        M35 39     418/462     1:00:26     2:13:51     3:31:03     5:16:02   12:14     5:20:29
3662  Sara O'hara            F18 19       18/18       56:24     2:02:00     3:12:09     5:12:22   12:14     5:20:31
3663  Christopher Moon       M25 29     356/384       56:24     2:01:58     3:12:11     5:12:22   12:14     5:20:31
3664  Gayatri Datta          F45 49      79/121     1:15:04     2:34:50     3:40:55     5:16:55   12:14     5:20:32
3665  Kim A Lautzenheiser    F30 34     295/369     1:09:11     2:23:57     3:31:42     5:16:18   12:14     5:20:35
3666  Cherbury Hunt          F25 29     346/421     1:15:38     2:36:45     3:46:01     5:16:23   12:14     5:20:39
3667  Jennifer L Nugent      F30 34     296/369     1:09:45     2:28:59     3:35:58     5:15:56   12:14     5:20:42
3668  Chris A Wilkinson      M35 39     419/462     1:01:20     2:13:14     3:26:13     5:17:05   12:15     5:20:57
3669  Suzanne D Mcclellan    F25 29     347/421     1:05:30     2:29:49     3:41:32     5:19:37   12:15     5:21:00
3670  Shelley A Knowlson     F35 39     208/266     1:05:30     2:29:50     3:41:32     5:19:38   12:15     5:21:00
3671  Carla C Merritt        F35 39     209/266     1:06:14     2:25:06     3:35:27     5:18:32   12:15     5:21:08
3672  Philip Gutis           M40 44     322/357     1:08:13     2:25:24     3:31:56     5:17:44   12:15     5:21:08
3673  Mark F Mckinnon        M35 39     420/462     1:08:46     2:27:04     3:39:15     5:17:19   12:16     5:21:17
3674  Phil Nesbitt           M40 44     323/357     1:10:05     2:26:05     3:29:36     5:17:11   12:16     5:21:21
3675  Beryl D Carew          F50 54       40/73     1:02:02     2:16:52     3:30:09     5:18:37   12:16     5:21:30
3676  John C Palmer          M55 59      91/114     1:07:28     2:22:33     3:27:17     5:17:40   12:16     5:21:32
3677  Ryan J Coutant         M25 29     357/384     1:01:26     2:13:17     3:26:32     5:17:48   12:17     5:21:41
3678  Gary W Nichols         M25 29     358/384     1:03:31     2:18:29     3:35:22     5:20:06   12:17     5:21:44
3679  John G Driscoll        M35 39     421/462     1:08:05     2:34:51     3:45:14     5:17:49   12:17     5:21:45
3680  Yael G Utt             F25 29     348/421     1:13:44     2:39:58     3:51:09     5:19:39   12:17     5:21:45
3681  Mary C Little          F25 29     349/421     1:12:01     2:30:27     3:39:28     5:18:38   12:17     5:21:49
3682  Garry L Brown          M55 59      92/114     1:07:37     2:27:59     3:36:26     5:19:11   12:17     5:21:49
3683  Dan V Little           M55 59      93/114     1:12:02     2:30:28     3:39:31     5:18:39   12:17     5:21:49
3684  David M Neuman         M35 39     422/462                 2:24:40     3:39:49     5:18:21   12:17     5:21:51
3685  Kathleen F Dugan       F45 49      80/121     1:13:31     2:36:31     3:44:52     5:20:12   12:17     5:21:51
3686  Aimee Forehand         F20 24     219/254     1:12:58     2:33:43     3:42:34     5:18:23   12:17     5:21:53
3687  Faye B Comanor         F50 54       41/73     1:15:01     2:36:19     3:45:46     5:20:13   12:17     5:21:55
3688  Caroline A Anderson    F40 44     142/181     1:18:13     2:36:16     3:43:56     5:19:14   12:17     5:21:55
3689  Jenny Mittelstaedt     F20 24     220/254     1:02:07     2:15:51     3:33:50     5:19:11   12:18     5:22:05
3690  Kay L Culver           F40 44     143/181     1:12:59     2:33:44     3:42:34     5:18:37   12:18     5:22:07
3691  John Astill            M30 34     479/524     1:04:35     2:23:53     3:36:47     5:17:23   12:18     5:22:08
3692  Keiko Hosono           F60 64        4/13     1:02:41     2:18:35     3:31:10     5:21:50   12:18     5:22:13
3693  Edwin Y Park           M45 49     231/270     1:13:23     2:28:02     3:40:49     5:12:39   12:18     5:22:13
3694  Leanne L Heaton        F30 34     297/369     1:14:34     2:35:13     3:40:23     5:18:11   12:18     5:22:14
3695  Michael A Copher       M35 39     423/462     1:06:16     2:26:38     3:37:13     5:21:48   12:18     5:22:20
3696  Melissa M Copher       F30 34     298/369     1:06:16     2:26:38     3:37:12     5:21:48   12:18     5:22:20
3697  Robert D Allen         M45 49     232/270     1:07:13     2:21:04     3:27:31     5:19:19   12:18     5:22:26
3698  Ephrem Minasse         M30 34     480/524     1:00:20     2:14:47     3:27:58     5:18:07   12:18     5:22:26
3699  Alan W Steggles        M60 64       41/48     1:05:28     2:22:43     3:31:50     5:21:52   12:19     5:22:31
3700  Kimberly A Holloway    F40 44     144/181     1:06:16     2:22:51     3:34:16     5:19:07   12:19     5:22:33
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3701  Heather Young          F25 29     350/421     1:13:12     2:35:18     3:43:06     5:22:03   12:19     5:22:34
3702  Julie M Nation         F40 44     145/181     1:07:20     2:25:51     3:35:49     5:19:54   12:19     5:22:46
3703  Melissa K Earley       F25 29     351/421     1:01:15     2:11:54     3:27:07     5:20:27   12:19     5:22:46
3704  Frances A Nee          F45 49      81/121     1:07:18     2:23:05     3:33:44     5:17:35   12:19     5:22:47
3705  Paul J Brady           M25 29     359/384     1:02:39     2:20:52     3:28:14     5:19:55   12:19     5:22:49
3706  James Modie            M30 34     481/524     1:06:58     2:18:28     3:28:34     5:19:04   12:19     5:22:52
3707  Charles R Price Iii    M30 34     482/524     1:17:27     2:36:22     3:41:06     5:18:33   12:20     5:22:57
3708  Sidney R Busch         M55 59      94/114     1:12:42     2:37:47     3:44:31     5:19:35   12:20     5:23:12
3709  Kristy E Newman        F20 24     221/254     1:11:39     2:31:20     3:41:21     5:19:03   12:21     5:23:24
3710  Michelle A Denning     F25 29     352/421     1:15:59     2:34:32     3:44:54     5:19:04   12:21     5:23:26
3711  Justin C Ledesma       M25 29     360/384     1:09:52     2:26:08     3:39:09     5:20:14   12:21     5:23:45
3712  William E Miller       M45 49     233/270     1:11:52     2:29:14     3:35:45     5:19:36   12:21     5:23:46
3713  Elizabeth A Fulton     F25 29     353/421     1:14:22     2:36:06     3:46:18     5:19:43   12:22     5:23:52
3714  Timothy A Tingen       M40 44     324/357     1:04:26     2:22:35     3:39:12     5:19:53   12:22     5:23:57
3715  Deon Batchelder        F45 49      82/121     1:12:02     2:32:47     3:42:30     5:20:21   12:22     5:24:00
3716  Lila R Amarasingham    F25 29     354/421     1:09:16     2:28:26     3:35:36     5:17:36   12:22     5:24:01
3717  Bonnie J Dye           F25 29     355/421     1:17:04     2:40:08     3:49:14     5:20:20   12:22     5:24:04
3718  Bertha B Espinosa      F40 44     146/181     1:08:36     2:23:41     3:32:51     5:20:12   12:22     5:24:05
3719  Diana L Wyatt          F45 49      83/121     1:17:51     2:46:36     3:53:04     5:21:33   12:22     5:24:09
3720  Miguel A Sapp          M40 44     325/357     1:07:15     2:29:06     3:39:58     5:20:47   12:23     5:24:17
3721  Brett Lambert          M35 39     424/462     1:08:34     2:16:32     3:41:20     5:24:13   12:23     5:24:21
3722  Ronald E Clarke        M55 59      95/114     1:01:52     2:23:30     3:37:36     5:23:48   12:23     5:24:23
3723  Sheila G Billingsley   F50 54       42/73       36:03     2:22:23     3:32:23     5:24:25   12:23     5:24:25
3724  John P Farrell         M35 39     425/462     1:00:03     2:13:55     3:31:13     5:20:12   12:23     5:24:27
3725  Frank E Gainer         M45 49     234/270     1:10:18     2:29:52     3:38:13     5:23:50   12:23     5:24:32
3726  Maryann P Valcourt     F35 39     210/266     1:04:38     2:17:54     3:33:47     5:21:56   12:23     5:24:33
3727  Cynthia C Echeverria   F25 29     356/421     1:07:46     2:22:02     3:27:40     5:21:28   12:23     5:24:37
3728  Elizabeth A Cushingham F20 24     222/254     1:04:03     2:21:14     3:33:59     5:22:31   12:24     5:24:42
3729  Kathy C Seng           F40 44     147/181     1:05:16     2:25:30     3:36:14     5:21:51   12:24     5:24:43
3730  Sue Ann Ng             F35 39     211/266     1:08:50     2:31:06     3:44:29     5:20:44   12:24     5:24:46
3731  Jim Etchison           M45 49     235/270       59:25     2:23:00     3:34:52     5:22:41   12:24     5:24:51
3732  Emily L Sloan          F20 24     223/254     1:11:57     2:36:59     3:45:00     5:21:10   12:24     5:24:52
3733  Kelly S Karase         F20 24     224/254     1:10:20     2:31:23     3:42:48     5:21:05   12:24     5:24:52
3734  Debra E Gee            F30 34     299/369     1:07:04     2:25:12     3:35:10     5:20:57   12:24     5:24:56
3735  Frances Goulart        F60 64        5/13       57:36     2:08:36     3:27:39     5:22:37   12:24     5:24:59
3736  Meredith Diamond       F20 24     225/254     1:07:09     2:29:52     3:38:33     5:22:44   12:25     5:25:09
3737  Alyssa J Boswell       F20 24     226/254     1:09:11     2:27:47     3:39:12     5:22:00   12:25     5:25:11
3738  Thomas A Monheim       M30 34     483/524     1:14:30     2:33:01     3:44:54     5:20:35   12:25     5:25:17
3739  Carine Palmer          F35 39     212/266     1:13:52     2:37:28     3:48:11     5:21:36   12:25     5:25:20
3740  William C Palmer       M45 49     236/270     1:13:52     2:37:28     3:48:11     5:21:36   12:25     5:25:20
3741  Matthew R Cheyne       M25 29     361/384     1:09:30     2:27:31     3:39:15     5:21:22   12:25     5:25:22
3742  Melanie L Hoffman      F35 39     213/266     1:06:56     2:25:00     3:33:56     5:21:02   12:25     5:25:24
3743  Camille J Lakjer       F20 24     227/254     1:12:45     2:34:00     3:46:01     5:21:37   12:25     5:25:26
3744  William A Quander      M50 54     187/213       56:08     2:08:14     3:26:07     5:24:51   12:25     5:25:27
3745  David C Smith          M40 44     326/357     1:13:14     2:37:20     3:48:07     5:21:25   12:25     5:25:30
3746  Michelle J Bynum       F35 39     214/266     1:13:14     2:37:21     3:48:07     5:21:25   12:25     5:25:30
3747  Erich T Schwartz       M40 44     327/357     1:06:42     2:42:08     4:04:08     5:20:13   12:26     5:25:38
3748  Jess Payan             M30 34     484/524     1:06:17     2:23:53     3:35:10     5:22:39   12:26     5:25:43
3749  Martha E Larson        F25 29     357/421     1:11:56     2:30:04     3:37:55     5:21:17   12:26     5:25:53
3750  Sarah E Doerrr         F20 24     228/254     1:11:55     2:30:05     3:37:54     5:21:17   12:26     5:25:53
3751  Nicole R Terry         F25 29     358/421                 1:52:43     3:50:22     5:25:54   12:26     5:25:54
3752  Meredith A Moysey      F25 29     359/421     1:13:53     2:37:21     3:45:41     5:21:11   12:26     5:25:54
3753  Tara C Rohland         F30 34     300/369     1:13:54     2:37:22     3:45:43     5:21:12   12:26     5:25:54
3754  Wayne C Biernesser     M30 34     485/524     1:24:40                             5:25:05   12:27     5:26:05
3755  Ginny Conway           F35 39     215/266     1:23:38                             5:25:05   12:27     5:26:05
3756  Ruben Payan            M30 34     486/524     1:06:18     2:23:53     3:35:11     5:23:06   12:27     5:26:10
3757  Sonia Wadhwa           F20 24     229/254     1:12:05     2:34:16     3:43:03     5:21:29   12:27     5:26:11
3758  Kimberly Sparks        F25 29     360/421     1:12:21     2:40:02     3:50:45     5:23:44   12:27     5:26:12
3759  Joseph A Gregor        M40 44     328/357     1:11:11     2:32:34     3:42:02     5:17:37   12:27     5:26:16
3760  Beverly J Franklin     F60 64        6/13     1:11:38     2:34:56     3:42:00     5:22:55   12:27     5:26:21
3761  Donna L Gaffney        F35 39     216/266     1:16:21     2:36:29     3:51:17     5:22:24   12:28     5:26:31
3762  Susanne M Goodrich     F30 34     301/369     1:15:30     2:39:59     3:51:38     5:22:44   12:28     5:26:31
3763  Robyn Shipp            F45 49      84/121     1:15:30     2:39:59     3:51:36     5:22:44   12:28     5:26:31
3764  Marty K Sharp          M45 49     237/270     1:06:58     2:21:06     3:33:34     5:22:32   12:28     5:26:34
3765  Alan Bennett           M40 44     329/357     1:09:03     2:29:16     3:39:35     5:23:25   12:28     5:26:37
3766                                        0/0     1:09:03     2:29:17     3:39:36     5:23:26   12:28     5:26:37
3767  John E Flannery        M20 24     159/164     1:09:51     2:30:13     3:29:37     5:22:01   12:28     5:26:41
3768  Eileen L Gross         F50 54       43/73     1:17:51     2:46:41     3:58:08     5:24:07   12:28     5:26:43
3769  Britt Price            F50 54       44/73     1:02:23     2:23:40     3:32:57     5:20:44   12:28     5:26:48
3770  April A Ty             F30 34     302/369     1:14:30     2:37:17     3:43:40     5:22:39   12:28     5:26:52
3771  Stephanie A Gass       F30 34     303/369     1:04:52     2:26:57     3:42:01     5:23:37   12:29     5:26:57
3772  Tracy M Di Fulgo       F35 39     217/266     1:04:52     2:26:57     3:42:02     5:23:36   12:29     5:26:57
3773  H. Francis Bush        M45 49     238/270     1:13:33     2:41:02     3:52:27     5:22:46   12:29     5:27:02
3774  Michael Cruz           M35 39     426/462     1:03:39     2:22:14     3:35:42     5:24:48   12:29     5:27:03
3775  Bradley N Wilford      M25 29     362/384     1:13:23     2:37:12     3:45:17     5:23:53   12:29     5:27:05
3776  John A Crowley         M30 34     487/524     1:03:41     2:13:35     3:19:37     5:24:27   12:29     5:27:11
3777  Trish C Russell        F40 44     148/181       59:19     2:18:18     3:34:58     5:25:45   12:29     5:27:12
3778  Britt Bachtel Browning F25 29     361/421     1:15:46     2:34:17     3:43:09     5:24:17   12:29     5:27:15
3779  Curt Browning          M25 29     363/384     1:15:46     2:34:17     3:43:08     5:24:17   12:29     5:27:15
3780  Brian Hecht            M30 34     488/524     1:09:16     2:30:22     3:43:17     5:23:36   12:29     5:27:16
3781  Sheron E Westbrook     F25 29     362/421     1:08:22     2:25:35     3:34:47     5:23:34   12:30     5:27:41
3782  Anne M Walsh Stewart   F30 34     304/369     1:08:22     2:25:35     3:34:47     5:23:36   12:30     5:27:42
3783  Julie B Kivett         F25 29     363/421     1:18:48     2:40:35     3:50:03     5:23:26   12:30     5:27:42
3784  Erin L Mericle         F25 29     364/421     1:18:47     2:40:33     3:50:02     5:23:25   12:30     5:27:43
3785  Stuart W Olson         M60 64       42/48     1:19:02     2:42:10     3:50:00     5:24:18   12:31     5:27:58
3786  Victor M Szalankiewicz M35 39     427/462     1:00:41     2:15:58     3:37:39     5:27:12   12:31     5:28:05
3787  Neil S Hyman           M25 29     364/384       57:44     2:04:25     3:16:34     5:25:59   12:31     5:28:06
3788  Charles C Dekeyser     M20 24     160/164       54:39     2:04:48     3:25:04     5:26:34   12:31     5:28:08
3789  Frank D Martin         M65 69        8/15     1:06:29     2:24:42     3:34:51     5:26:18   12:31     5:28:09
3790  Michael A Reich        M30 34     489/524     1:16:16     2:38:27     3:51:41     5:25:18   12:32     5:28:15
3791  John F Mccarthy        M35 39     428/462     1:14:30     2:33:01     3:44:55     5:23:33   12:32     5:28:15
3792  Moses D Christian      M65 69        9/15     1:13:40     2:38:05     3:50:30     5:27:59   12:32     5:28:20
3793  Dharmaseeli E Moses    F50 54       45/73     1:08:33     2:30:37     3:43:08     5:24:30   12:32     5:28:32
3794  Andrea E Edmonds       F30 34     305/369     1:11:57     2:37:00     3:50:48     5:24:53   12:32     5:28:35
3795  Lance Mathews          M30 34     490/524     1:14:32     2:33:02     3:44:53     5:23:55   12:33     5:28:38
3796  Eunice D Franklin      F30 34     306/369     1:11:38     2:31:20     3:41:20     5:24:18   12:33     5:28:39
3797  Jennifer R Popovic     F25 29     365/421     1:15:00     2:31:12     3:43:29     5:24:57   12:33     5:28:42
3798  Peter Cuenco           M30 34     491/524     1:14:30     2:37:16     3:43:40     5:24:33   12:33     5:28:46
3799  Daniel J Dugan Jr.     M40 44     330/357     1:13:29     2:36:31     3:44:52     5:27:23   12:33     5:29:02
3800  Karen L Lee            F25 29     366/421     1:17:43     2:41:05     3:49:34     5:22:58   12:34     5:29:07
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3801  David P Meyers         M40 44     331/357     1:04:04     2:23:54     3:39:14     5:28:17   12:34     5:29:08
3802  Joseph P Ovadek        M50 54     188/213     1:05:10     2:23:19     3:35:57     5:27:52   12:34     5:29:29
3803  Erin M Gormley         F25 29     367/421     1:13:07     2:36:07     3:51:00     5:26:51   12:35     5:29:35
3804  Courtney H Liedler     F25 29     368/421     1:08:32     2:23:50     3:31:33     5:25:49   12:35     5:29:38
3805  Shawn M Byers          M25 29     365/384     1:10:20     2:23:49     3:31:34     5:25:49   12:35     5:29:38
3806  Laszlo A Veres         M35 39     429/462     1:17:15     2:37:19     3:49:59     5:26:44   12:35     5:29:44
3807  Erin A Skowran         F35 39     218/266     1:17:16     2:37:20     3:50:01     5:26:45   12:35     5:29:45
3808  Albert C Mabus         M40 44     332/357     1:11:45     2:28:13     3:33:59     5:25:43   12:35     5:29:49
3809  Tracy L Krughoff       F25 29     369/421     1:11:21     2:33:56     3:45:10     5:26:40   12:35     5:29:49
3810  Jan Schoenbauer        F45 49      85/121     1:20:27     2:47:44     3:57:02     5:28:34   12:36     5:29:59
3811  John H Collins         M55 59      96/114     1:03:14     2:18:49     3:32:09     5:25:43   12:36     5:30:06
3812  Joy M Kramper          F25 29     370/421     1:09:47     2:34:03     3:46:55     5:27:13   12:36     5:30:07
3813  Barbara E Vargas       F40 44     149/181     1:08:43     2:26:03     3:35:58     5:27:21   12:36     5:30:11
3814  Kenneth L Wong         M50 54     189/213     1:02:12     2:18:29     3:32:31     5:29:50   12:36     5:30:18
3815  Sandra Smallwood       F35 39     219/266     1:14:19     2:38:05     3:49:04     5:26:58   12:36     5:30:21
3816  Ann Chauvin            F35 39     220/266     1:14:20     2:38:06     3:49:04     5:26:59   12:36     5:30:21
3817  Raymond E Toney        M35 39     430/462     1:14:18     2:38:05     3:49:03     5:26:59   12:36     5:30:21
3818  Lisa Webb Curtis       F30 34     307/369     1:14:45     2:39:39     3:48:33     5:26:24   12:37     5:30:23
3819  Meg Mongin             F55 59       17/28     1:10:59     2:29:20     3:35:09     5:27:19   12:37     5:30:35
3820  Nick Ciaccio           M25 29     366/384     1:01:59     2:14:58     3:34:06     5:28:06   12:37     5:30:44
3821  Danette S Gerald       F25 29     371/421     1:12:23     2:35:09     3:47:14     5:27:13   12:38     5:30:56
3822  Leslie A Merzig        F20 24     230/254     1:12:42     2:34:23     3:46:37     5:27:09   12:38     5:30:58
3823  Bruce Jennings         M40 44     333/357     1:11:55     2:35:08     3:46:11     5:27:15   12:38     5:30:58
3824  Donald A Hong          M55 59      97/114     1:05:19     2:28:52     3:40:43     5:29:30   12:38     5:31:02
3825  Michael J Cuneo        M30 34     492/524     1:15:24     2:41:43     3:53:34     5:26:32   12:38     5:31:03
3826  Michael K Ng           M35 39     431/462     1:15:23     2:41:43     3:53:33     5:26:32   12:38     5:31:03
3827  Erica N Potholm        F30 34     308/369     1:11:47     2:35:38     3:48:00     5:25:58   12:38     5:31:08
3828  Douglas A Mckenney     M40 44     334/357     1:09:24     2:29:50     3:39:53     5:28:26   12:38     5:31:10
3829  Elizabeth K Elliott    F20 24     231/254     1:13:45     2:42:24     3:57:17     5:27:07   12:38     5:31:12
3830  William C Miller       M35 39     432/462     1:09:46     2:34:04     3:44:12     5:26:50   12:39     5:31:15
3831  Diane Christopher Foos F30 34     309/369     1:09:47     2:34:04     3:44:12     5:26:51   12:39     5:31:15
3832  David C Warlick        M55 59      98/114     1:05:45     2:19:56     3:32:20     5:28:09   12:39     5:31:18
3833  Renique Quick          F25 29     372/421     1:11:55     2:35:09     3:46:11     5:27:40   12:39     5:31:23
3834  Ann M Cincotta         F30 34     310/369     1:09:51     2:29:27     3:46:06     5:27:17   12:39     5:31:26
3835  Carl R Morrishow       M45 49     239/270     1:01:47     2:19:52     3:29:21     5:29:13   12:40     5:31:43
3836  Wayne W Camard         M40 44     335/357     1:08:47     2:30:54     3:46:18     5:28:24   12:40     5:31:50
3837  Megan E Laughlin       F25 29     373/421     1:11:59     2:31:25     3:46:17     5:27:46   12:40     5:31:52
3838  Tara M Churik          F20 24     232/254     1:04:40     2:18:38     3:30:47     5:29:06   12:40     5:32:00
3839  Christina R Hermos     F25 29     374/421     1:09:00     2:34:25     3:51:33     5:25:09   12:41     5:32:10
3840  Catherine K Clement    F30 34     311/369     1:09:51     2:29:28     3:46:13     5:28:10   12:41     5:32:18
3841  John P Noell           M45 49     240/270     1:17:14     2:46:15     3:58:12     5:29:14   12:42     5:32:43
3842  Harish Krishnarao      M40 44     336/357     1:08:47     2:29:17     3:41:47     5:32:01   12:42     5:32:44
3843  Jeanne Dorton          F45 49      86/121     1:09:21     2:36:22     3:46:38     5:30:31   12:42     5:32:46
3844  Roosevelt Mcmillan     M35 39     433/462     1:03:32     2:34:05     3:46:59     5:22:53   12:42     5:32:58
3845  Susan E Coleman        F35 39     221/266     1:12:27     2:36:11     3:46:36     5:28:53   12:43     5:32:59
3846  Lisa Brewer            F40 44     150/181     1:20:00     2:47:34     4:02:59     5:29:43   12:43     5:33:02
3847  Clarinda Keldrauk      F45 49      87/121     1:10:28     2:35:44     3:52:55     5:31:02   12:43     5:33:05
3848  Deana C Maclean        F50 54       46/73     1:12:58     2:36:22     3:49:14     5:28:16   12:43     5:33:06
3849  Lorran N Garrison      F25 29     375/421     1:12:15     2:31:47     3:55:36     5:30:43   12:43     5:33:20
3850  Sean E Rosendall       M18 19       11/12     1:06:53     2:18:01     3:39:58     5:29:34   12:44     5:33:26
3851  Rebecca A Gatwood      F45 49      88/121     1:10:34     2:35:51     3:47:13     5:29:52   12:44     5:33:30
3852  Linda K Buchert        F35 39     222/266     1:11:10     2:22:51     3:47:14     5:27:48   12:44     5:33:40
3853  Maryclaire Kozlow      F30 34     312/369     1:11:11     2:22:52     3:47:14     5:27:49   12:44     5:33:40
3854  Diane T Lincoln        F35 39     223/266     1:09:56     2:29:12     3:40:56     5:30:17   12:44     5:33:45
3855  Hillarey A Mccall      F40 44     151/181     1:09:55     2:29:10     3:40:55     5:30:16   12:44     5:33:45
3856  Cynthia A Hickman      F35 39     224/266     1:10:03     2:28:59     3:38:34     5:30:36   12:44     5:33:49
3857  Carrie S Leonetti      F25 29     376/421     1:05:28     2:26:23     3:40:59     5:30:56   12:45     5:33:55
3858  Chris Schneidmiller    M30 34     493/524     1:16:21     2:40:35     3:51:19     5:30:42   12:45     5:33:56
3859  Jane D Degrenier       F35 39     225/266     1:13:28     2:38:54     3:47:57     5:20:20   12:45     5:33:56
3860  Kathryn Miller         F25 29     377/421     1:13:28     2:38:54     3:47:57     5:20:21   12:45     5:33:56
3861  Mari Kuraishi          F35 39     226/266     1:16:19     2:40:35     3:51:20     5:30:43   12:45     5:33:56
3862  Elizabeth K Kimvilakan F40 44     152/181     1:05:47     2:28:01     3:42:07     5:33:21   12:45     5:34:12
3863  Allen B Donald         M45 49     241/270     1:01:22     2:11:10     3:30:12     5:26:25   12:45     5:34:17
3864  Donald W Robinson      M65 69       10/15     1:16:16     2:38:22     3:49:14     5:30:19   12:46     5:34:18
3865  Jen E Holt             F35 39     227/266     1:17:16     2:42:32     3:54:01     5:30:56   12:46     5:34:25
3866  Karen Hutchens         F40 44     153/181     1:17:04     2:40:08     3:49:14     5:30:46   12:46     5:34:31
3867  Bradley J St. Germain  M30 34     494/524     1:07:19     2:22:31     3:33:00     5:31:23   12:46     5:34:31
3868  Mari L Pappas          F40 44     154/181     1:17:16     2:42:32     3:54:01     5:31:03   12:46     5:34:32
3869  Thomas M Herndon       M40 44     337/357     1:08:15     2:20:40     3:27:46     5:30:03   12:46     5:34:37
3870  Nancy M Huddy          F35 39     228/266     1:11:46     2:36:13     3:52:08     5:31:22   12:47     5:34:48
3871  Christin E Wilson      F30 34     313/369     1:15:29     2:39:59     3:51:37     5:31:00   12:47     5:34:48
3872  Cameron J Garner       F25 29     378/421     1:13:30     2:38:38     3:56:47     5:32:51   12:47     5:34:56
3873  Andre Wells            M30 34     495/524     1:03:07     2:23:46     3:37:21     5:32:13   12:47     5:34:58
3874  Pamela A Godet         F35 39     229/266     1:03:06     2:23:46     3:37:22     5:32:14   12:47     5:34:58
3875  Manoj Kantu            M30 34     496/524       59:25     2:15:40     3:50:15     5:22:59   12:47     5:34:58
3876  Margaret Meaher        F25 29     379/421     1:12:51     2:29:11     3:36:58     5:31:39   12:47     5:35:03
3877  Laurence Macon         M55 59      99/114     1:08:51     2:32:09     3:48:50     5:34:28   12:48     5:35:12
3878  Ken P Pelletier        M35 39     434/462     1:19:16     2:38:34     3:47:49     5:32:41   12:48     5:35:17
3879  Yuri Yamada            F40 44     155/181     1:31:47                             5:34:48   12:49     5:35:39
3880  Seth A Henderson       M30 34     497/524     1:15:36     2:37:04     3:44:37     5:31:48   12:49     5:35:41
3881  Mary Withington        F40 44     156/181     1:08:35     2:31:51     3:46:20     5:34:30   12:49     5:35:45
3882  Karen Murphy           F25 29     380/421     1:12:43     2:37:06     3:50:01     5:31:45   12:49     5:35:45
3883  Marcia Owens           F50 54       47/73     1:11:08     2:33:19     3:48:50     5:31:24   12:49     5:35:47
3884  Erik D Potholm         M30 34     498/524     1:11:52     2:36:23     3:48:00     5:30:38   12:49     5:35:48
3885  Kelly R Reed           F35 39     230/266     1:17:51     2:45:09     3:57:07     5:31:14   12:49     5:35:48
3886  Bj Foster              F55 59       18/28     1:18:03     2:47:40     3:57:06     5:34:38   12:49     5:35:56
3887  Lee A Whitener         F25 29     381/421     1:13:25     2:37:34     3:50:19     5:33:38   12:50     5:36:09
3888  Suzanne A Miller       F30 34     314/369     1:13:25     2:37:35     3:50:20     5:33:38   12:50     5:36:10
3889  William M Christian    M35 39     435/462       55:48     2:12:02     3:26:35     5:18:07   12:50     5:36:13
3890  Stephen J Glennan      M50 54     190/213     1:12:10     2:35:09     3:49:22     5:31:50   12:50     5:36:16
3891  Ken Perry              M40 44     338/357     1:08:03     2:27:17     3:43:00     5:32:58   12:50     5:36:17
3892  Daniel R Waldon        M45 49     242/270     1:08:01     2:27:16     3:42:58     5:32:57   12:50     5:36:18
3893  Rocco N Campanaro      M60 64       43/48     1:11:54     2:31:17     3:42:31     5:32:33   12:50     5:36:22
3894  Brian K Roebuck, Sr.   M35 39     436/462     1:03:36     2:33:29     3:49:37     5:36:48   12:51     5:36:53
3895  Rosalyn L Wilcots      F45 49      89/121     1:13:34     2:37:55     3:51:39     5:33:36   12:52     5:37:16
3896  Madalyn A Harrell      F50 54       48/73     1:10:18     2:36:55     3:50:15     5:33:08   12:53     5:37:40
3897  Amber G Petry          F30 34     315/369     1:16:12     2:38:14     3:53:34     5:34:58   12:53     5:37:43
3898  R. Brad Mouly          M35 39     437/462     1:08:14     2:30:55     3:46:45     5:36:39   12:54     5:37:50
3899  Robert G Makinen       M45 49     243/270     1:08:22     2:32:17     3:46:42     5:36:37   12:54     5:37:50
3900  Karen Wallace          F20 24     233/254     1:21:29     2:42:43     3:54:17     5:33:41   12:54     5:38:00
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3901  Renee Johnson          M40 44     339/357     1:04:36     2:22:53     3:37:11     5:34:55   12:54     5:38:02
3902  Tod T Companion        M30 34     499/524     1:16:57     2:43:59     3:56:18     5:34:09   12:55     5:38:30
3903  Abye Wondimu           M35 39     438/462     1:16:56     2:43:58     3:56:17     5:34:08   12:55     5:38:30
3904  Robin Baker            F30 34     316/369     1:06:08     2:27:16     3:43:18     5:33:59   12:55     5:38:35
3905  Steven D Durant        M25 29     367/384     1:15:52     2:42:25     3:54:36     5:38:10   12:56     5:38:45
3906  Laura C Garrett        F45 49      90/121     1:09:14     2:36:56     3:49:03     5:34:38   12:56     5:38:46
3907  Carrie M Clark         F40 44     157/181     1:09:15     2:36:56     3:49:04     5:34:39   12:56     5:38:47
3908  Mark Barboza           M35 39     439/462     1:30:17                             5:34:21   12:56     5:38:49
3909  Arthur E Blume         M55 59     100/114     1:07:25     2:25:21     3:44:31     5:35:52   12:56     5:38:51
3910  Kristine K Hunt        F35 39     231/266     1:11:50     2:36:18     3:52:13     5:35:32   12:56     5:38:53
3911  Maria Manga            F35 39     232/266     1:08:36     2:28:59     3:49:01     5:38:54   12:56     5:39:00
3912  Robin S Monczewski     F35 39     233/266     1:14:55     2:41:35     3:53:14     5:36:20   12:57     5:39:08
3913  John P Monczewski      M35 39     440/462     1:14:55     2:41:34     3:53:13     5:36:20   12:57     5:39:09
3914  Hugh Day               M35 39     441/462     1:11:49     2:31:44     3:45:22     5:35:50   12:57     5:39:17
3915  Lee Hevner             M45 49     244/270     1:12:05     2:34:35     3:48:00     5:37:18   12:57     5:39:22
3916  Scott M Gandek         M25 29     368/384     1:10:32     2:30:45     3:45:30     5:36:01   12:57     5:39:25
3917  Liz W Lovern           F30 34     317/369     1:16:20     2:42:50     3:56:26     5:34:51   12:57     5:39:31
3918  Leanna Dinardo         F30 34     318/369     1:09:23     2:40:46     3:53:47     5:35:49   12:58     5:39:40
3919  Megan J Walline        F30 34     319/369     1:14:16     2:40:47     3:54:23     5:33:04   12:58     5:39:47
3920  Christina J Shull      F20 24     234/254     1:33:17     2:52:11     4:01:18     5:38:06   12:58     5:39:53
3921  Kimberly A Singh       F25 29     382/421     1:08:46     2:31:06     3:42:16     5:35:36   12:59     5:40:01
3922  Kevin Coulter          M45 49     245/270     1:13:42     2:37:29     3:50:49     5:36:26   12:59     5:40:15
3923  Dee Robinson           F35 39     234/266     1:13:43     2:37:30     3:50:50     5:36:27   12:59     5:40:16
3924  Tiffany E Lopez        F20 24     235/254     1:10:29     2:33:46     3:49:47     5:35:34   12:59     5:40:18
3925  Patricia A Vanstory    F30 34     320/369     1:16:40     2:40:44     4:00:33     5:38:20   12:59     5:40:20
3926  Meredith Leporati      F20 24     236/254     1:15:57     2:42:26     3:58:30     5:36:24   12:59     5:40:22
3927  Sidney Skjei           M55 59     101/114     1:11:29     2:31:01     3:45:28     5:36:47   12:59     5:40:25
3928  Christian L Johnson    F30 34     321/369     1:10:16     2:32:35     3:48:41     5:37:21   13:00     5:40:32
3929  Nancy Knight           F40 44     158/181     1:19:57     2:47:45     4:03:00     5:37:25   13:00     5:40:45
3930  Brandt Jackson         M25 29     369/384     1:14:28     2:44:43     3:55:59     5:35:58   13:00     5:40:50
3931  Amy Freeberg           F30 34     322/369     1:14:27     2:44:43     3:55:59     5:35:57   13:00     5:40:50
3932  Deborah Hamel          F35 39     235/266     1:11:50     2:36:49     3:51:13     5:32:57   13:01     5:40:52
3933  Shawn Smith            F40 44     159/181     1:05:30     2:29:52     3:52:09     5:39:42   13:01     5:41:04
3934  Bernadette Jones       F30 34     323/369     1:10:50     2:40:17     3:55:26     5:36:57   13:01     5:41:09
3935  Colleen A Crispino     F30 34     324/369     1:11:08     2:34:06     3:47:45     5:38:17   13:01     5:41:13
3936  Connie L Johnson       F30 34     325/369     1:08:17     2:28:26     3:44:59     5:35:21   13:02     5:41:18
3937  Debra L Taylor         F35 39     236/266     1:07:00     2:19:52     3:34:13     5:38:10   13:02     5:41:26
3938  E. Richard Taylor      M50 54     191/213     1:21:13     2:45:20     3:55:29     5:37:59   13:02     5:41:31
3939  Myrna V Alimusa        F45 49      91/121     1:21:13     2:45:19     3:55:29     5:37:59   13:02     5:41:32
3940  Carley Thimmesch       F30 34     326/369     1:17:50     2:45:09     3:57:07     5:37:03   13:02     5:41:38
3941  Sadou T Diallo         M35 39     442/462     1:08:14     2:21:56     3:38:57     5:38:46   13:02     5:41:42
3942  Marian Fortner         F30 34     327/369     1:10:29     2:34:24     3:46:29     5:27:39   13:02     5:41:42
3943  Susan Garges           F45 49      92/121     1:12:08     2:38:37     3:53:52     5:36:01   13:03     5:41:46
3944  David Freed            M50 54     192/213     1:17:07     2:41:35     3:57:26     5:38:40   13:03     5:41:48
3945  Brad Chapman           M70 74         3/4     1:13:44     2:40:50     3:54:22     5:37:15   13:03     5:41:49
3946  Elizabeth Lan          F25 29     383/421     1:14:36     2:40:15     3:52:25     5:37:29   13:03     5:41:50
3947  Christa D Brolley      F35 39     237/266     1:14:53     2:40:03     3:53:10     5:38:32   13:03     5:41:56
3948  Jane Quenk             F40 44     160/181     1:14:53     2:40:03     3:53:08     5:38:32   13:03     5:41:56
3949  Francis J Lisak        M45 49     246/270     1:06:15     2:36:03     3:52:54     5:39:50   13:04     5:42:28
3950  Susan M Blaisdell      F60 64        7/13     1:06:20     2:26:58     3:46:05     5:39:09   13:05     5:42:39
3951  Lindy L Wolner         M45 49     247/270     1:03:54     2:17:02     3:26:41     5:37:54   13:05     5:42:41
3952  Amanda J Preble        F35 39     238/266     1:20:17     2:50:18                 5:38:31   13:05     5:43:00
3953  Janet M Cavallo        F35 39     239/266     1:08:14     2:33:51     3:51:12     5:39:04   13:06     5:43:05
3954  Donna Kaye             F45 49      93/121     1:08:03     2:33:41     3:52:16     5:41:17   13:06     5:43:12
3955  Harold J Gerwien       M50 54     193/213     1:09:41     2:33:07     3:50:16     5:38:43   13:06     5:43:14
3956  Christian M King       F25 29     384/421     1:09:43     2:35:25     3:50:16     5:38:43   13:06     5:43:14
3957  Joe T Presgraves       M50 54     194/213     1:10:55     2:33:53     3:50:16     5:39:56   13:06     5:43:19
3958  Maevlyn A Britt        F20 24     237/254     1:08:06     2:32:17     3:49:11     5:39:48   13:06     5:43:21
3959  Caitlin E Stevens      F20 24     238/254     1:08:09     2:32:20     3:49:12     5:39:58   13:06     5:43:27
3960  Douglas E Smith        M45 49     248/270     1:46:42     3:00:53     4:08:13     5:43:42   13:07     5:43:42
3961  Paul Piplani           M50 54     195/213     1:08:02     2:35:10     3:53:45     5:43:51   13:07     5:43:54
3962  Bonnie Winne           F45 49      94/121     1:12:17     2:46:56     3:57:12     5:40:22   13:08     5:43:59
3963  Erin R Cloherty        F25 29     385/421     1:15:29     2:35:58     3:42:03     5:41:38   13:08     5:44:02
3964  Billy Tu               M25 29     370/384       53:12     2:14:58     3:31:07     5:44:09   13:08     5:44:20
3965  Eileen E Burke         F30 34     328/369     1:16:47     2:46:49     3:59:06     5:41:01   13:09     5:44:21
3966  Joseph Lee             M45 49     249/270     1:04:56     2:24:43     3:46:41     5:40:36   13:09     5:44:24
3967  Charles C Martin       M40 44     340/357     1:16:16     2:38:27     3:51:42     5:41:30   13:09     5:44:27
3968  Anne Pezzillo          F30 34     329/369     1:11:47     2:42:47     3:56:13     5:37:01   13:09     5:44:40
3969  Carlos O Coffman       M40 44     341/357     1:06:05     2:29:49     3:47:21     5:39:51   13:09     5:44:45
3970  Jeannette Tries        F50 54       49/73     1:09:49     2:34:05     3:53:21     5:40:45   13:10     5:44:49
3971  David Abercrombie      M35 39     443/462       57:13     2:16:33     3:37:03     5:34:01   13:10     5:44:50
3972  Frederic Cabocel De Ja M35 39     444/462     1:14:52     2:43:29     3:55:53     5:42:26   13:10     5:44:51
3973  Jaye M Shyken          F45 49      95/121     1:19:25     2:48:50     4:00:36     5:41:17   13:10     5:44:53
3974  William R Chadwick     M65 69       11/15     1:14:55     2:37:41     3:49:08     5:42:23   13:10     5:44:53
3975  Tracey A Johnston      F30 34     330/369     1:14:00     2:43:12     4:00:09     5:41:46   13:10     5:44:58
3976  Annabelle M Haas       F30 34     331/369     1:13:07     2:40:01     3:56:23     5:38:36   13:10     5:44:59
3977  Diane R Wyatt          F40 44     161/181     1:12:57     2:41:28     3:59:06     5:40:42   13:10     5:44:59
3978  Kevin Barney           M30 34     500/524     1:04:36     2:19:15     3:24:25     5:40:40   13:10     5:45:12
3979  Iris E Hankins         F50 54       50/73     1:11:54     2:37:12     3:52:35     5:41:47   13:11     5:45:14
3980  Eric M Hoy             M35 39     445/462     1:04:57     2:19:48     3:34:10     5:41:49   13:11     5:45:23
3981  Mark Hegarty           M45 49     250/270     1:09:17     2:26:19     3:38:28     5:39:23   13:11     5:45:34
3982  Jean A Bomm            F45 49      96/121     1:09:17     2:26:19     3:38:29     5:39:23   13:11     5:45:34
3983  Chris T Desenti        M30 34     501/524     1:21:40     2:46:18     4:01:30     5:41:28   13:12     5:45:40
3984  Kelly L Desenti        F30 34     332/369     1:21:40     2:46:17     4:01:29     5:41:28   13:12     5:45:40
3985  Floyd T Brenton        M18 19       12/12     1:13:29     2:40:56     3:54:34     5:45:03   13:12     5:45:43
3986  Jim Garrett            M60 64       44/48     1:10:01     2:33:16     3:48:07     5:43:21   13:12     5:45:53
3987  Synghee Hahn           F25 29     386/421     1:13:56     2:34:04     3:43:09     5:42:40   13:12     5:45:57
3988  Donald Mccarten        M70 74         4/4       59:04     2:17:29     3:32:57     5:45:54   13:12     5:46:01
3989  Delene M Bromirski     F20 24     239/254     1:08:57     2:39:20     3:55:05     5:42:28   13:12     5:46:04
3990  David O Odegard        M45 49     251/270     1:07:29     2:24:53     3:39:11     5:42:01   13:13     5:46:15
3991  William H Doernbach    M45 49     252/270     1:10:47     2:32:47     3:49:36     5:43:25   13:13     5:46:17
3992  Stefania Koufoudakis   F20 24     240/254     1:09:40     2:39:10     3:56:00     5:43:25   13:13     5:46:19
3993  Androulla Koufoudakis  F40 44     162/181     1:09:38     2:39:07     3:55:57     5:43:25   13:13     5:46:19
3994  Robert E Daley         M45 49     253/270     1:18:13     2:44:34     3:57:39     5:44:01   13:14     5:46:32
3995  Tami M Cloherty        F30 34     333/369     1:15:29     2:35:59     3:42:05     5:44:13   13:14     5:46:36
3996  Emily S Cerda          F20 24     241/254     1:03:08     2:23:51     3:49:19     5:42:51   13:14     5:46:43
3997  Gabriel Esprella       M50 54     196/213       59:01     2:25:58     3:47:21     5:46:39   13:14     5:46:45
3998  Rebecca E Hilty        F20 24     242/254     1:08:14     2:28:45     3:45:20     5:42:59   13:15     5:47:01
3999  Rachel E Kurtz         F20 24     243/254     1:08:14     2:28:46     3:45:20     5:43:00   13:15     5:47:01
4000  Diane Minor            F60 64        8/13     1:12:30     2:37:00     3:51:49     5:43:24   13:15     5:47:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4001  Heather M Phythyon     F20 24     244/254     1:22:29     2:52:10                 5:43:28   13:15     5:47:13
4002  Donald C Lang          M65 69       12/15     1:14:50     2:41:53     3:55:30     5:46:39   13:15     5:47:18
4003  Maria E De La Torre    F35 39     240/266     1:12:01     2:41:53     3:54:48     5:43:57   13:16     5:47:27
4004  Sylvia S Delatorre     F35 39     241/266     1:12:02     2:41:53     3:54:57     5:43:59   13:16     5:47:29
4005  Kim Garr               F50 54       51/73     1:17:16     2:42:32     3:54:57     5:44:12   13:16     5:47:40
4006  Greg Zych              M50 54     197/213     1:15:09     2:49:06     4:02:31     5:45:23   13:16     5:47:41
4007  Lisa L Kopecko         F30 34     334/369     1:13:53     2:36:28     4:00:43     5:44:16   13:17     5:47:58
4008  Melanie R Davis        F30 34     335/369     1:17:50     2:47:34     4:02:42     5:46:03   13:17     5:48:14
4009  Patrick E O'toole      M35 39     446/462     1:17:50     2:47:34     4:02:41     5:46:03   13:17     5:48:14
4010  Thomas R Finnegan      M60 64       45/48     1:06:43     2:28:30     3:41:20     5:45:38   13:18     5:48:19
4011  Ann Vermut             F25 29     387/421     1:10:41     2:33:09     3:50:17     5:44:56   13:18     5:48:31
4012  Steve M Wollam         M40 44     342/357     1:05:49     2:23:33     3:51:13     5:46:05   13:18     5:48:34
4013  Seana L Westcarr Gray  F25 29     388/421     1:07:20     2:26:59     3:49:56     5:44:05   13:19     5:48:49
4014  Maria J Witthans       F30 34     336/369     1:13:49     2:37:06     3:56:43     5:45:12   13:19     5:48:59
4015  Jennifer Davis         F20 24     245/254     1:14:12     2:39:48     4:00:01     5:45:21   13:19     5:49:00
4016  Edward N Mclean        M25 29     371/384     1:13:51     2:37:06     3:56:38     5:45:13   13:19     5:49:01
4017  Robert P Lovisa        M45 49     254/270     1:17:56     2:48:19     4:03:23     5:46:51   13:20     5:49:17
4018  George R Fister        M30 34     502/524     1:13:24     2:39:12     3:52:06     5:46:09   13:20     5:49:21
4019  Rebecca D Fister       F25 29     389/421     1:13:26     2:39:12                 5:46:10   13:20     5:49:22
4020  Jeremy K Fountain      M25 29     372/384     1:04:39     2:34:07     3:55:56     5:45:34   13:21     5:49:42
4021  Toyoaki T Kitamura     M35 39     447/462     1:07:06     2:41:25     3:54:57     5:44:58   13:21     5:49:51
4022  Wayne L Bonomo         M45 49     255/270     1:25:00     2:54:59                 5:46:43   13:21     5:49:55
4023  Kristin Frentzel       F25 29     390/421     1:18:16     2:45:14     3:58:43     5:47:41   13:22     5:50:21
4024  Linda L Perez          F30 34     337/369     1:11:55     2:41:18     3:59:49     5:44:42   13:22     5:50:23
4025  Kate M Murtaugh        F25 29     391/421     1:12:42     2:37:06     3:50:19     5:46:49   13:23     5:50:49
4026  Mary Schmidt           F25 29     392/421     1:10:17     2:42:05     3:58:51     5:47:31   13:24     5:50:56
4027  Vinayakam Subramanyam  M65 69       13/15     1:14:11     2:42:09     3:57:34     5:46:14   13:24     5:50:57
4028  Thomas D Mcginnis      M35 39     448/462     1:12:45     2:42:15     3:58:18     5:48:04   13:24     5:51:05
4029  Alicia V Mcginnis      F35 39     242/266     1:12:45     2:42:17     3:58:18     5:48:04   13:24     5:51:06
4030  Ashley V Dillahunty    F25 29     393/421     1:07:57     2:36:06     3:54:43     5:50:33   13:24     5:51:08
4031  Korina Adkins          F25 29     394/421     1:21:19     2:52:05                 5:46:35   13:24     5:51:09
4032  Christina Ali Sanford  F25 29     395/421     1:19:54     2:52:10                 5:46:40   13:24     5:51:09
4033  David B Carroll        M45 49     256/270     1:17:02     2:42:01     3:58:21     5:46:36   13:24     5:51:13
4034  Brenda C Phillips      F35 39     243/266     1:07:18     2:29:25     3:48:55     5:47:36   13:24     5:51:14
4035  Emily Loriso           F25 29     396/421     1:21:22     2:52:07                 5:46:44   13:24     5:51:16
4036  Lubee Birru            M55 59     102/114     1:08:23     2:38:34     4:00:03     5:50:20   13:24     5:51:18
4037  Devadas S Moses        M50 54     198/213     1:23:15     2:52:35                 5:47:30   13:25     5:51:34
4038  Myra E Washington      F45 49      97/121     1:11:00     2:37:04     3:58:59     5:50:05   13:25     5:51:36
4039  Alexandra M Schaffer   F30 34     338/369     1:16:18     2:47:05     4:07:32     5:48:57   13:25     5:51:40
4040  Cara E Maggioni        F30 34     339/369     1:16:16     2:47:07     4:07:32     5:48:58   13:25     5:51:41
4041  Masaki Otsuka          M30 34     503/524       56:35     2:03:07     3:28:41     5:48:32   13:25     5:51:43
4042  Jacqueline A Bardol    F60 64        9/13     1:15:15     2:48:25     4:05:51     5:48:31   13:25     5:51:45
4043  Jean Swieca            F25 29     397/421     1:11:26     2:46:47     4:05:39     5:50:44   13:26     5:51:57
4044  Charles Scioscia       M50 54     199/213       59:54     2:14:07     3:45:32     5:43:10   13:26     5:52:01
4045  Jodi S Floyd           F45 49      98/121     1:18:26                             5:48:04   13:26     5:52:08
4046  Michael S Londner      M35 39     449/462     1:20:16     2:48:17     4:01:41     5:47:41   13:27     5:52:20
4047  Jerald E Sumrell       M40 44     343/357     1:16:32     2:46:47     4:03:52     5:51:41   13:27     5:52:24
4048  Nancy Melton           F50 54       52/73     1:16:33     2:46:48     4:03:53     5:51:41   13:27     5:52:24
4049  Barbara L Friedman     F40 44     163/181     1:21:06     2:50:33     4:06:50     5:49:56   13:28     5:52:40
4050  Darlene M Iskra        F50 54       53/73     1:22:03     2:54:46     4:05:37     5:48:19   13:28     5:52:48
4051  Norma J Cunningham     F55 59       19/28     1:22:05     2:54:46     4:05:37     5:48:20   13:28     5:52:48
4052  Thomas Novak           M45 49     257/270     1:04:37     2:35:49     3:56:03     5:50:18   13:29     5:53:26
4053  Francis Grab           M30 34     504/524     1:16:16     2:47:06     4:07:31     5:50:51   13:30     5:53:34
4054  Jean M Kiker           F60 64       10/13     1:17:23     2:41:48     4:03:01     5:49:15   13:30     5:53:53
4055  Bryan L Stover         M25 29     373/384       59:35     2:18:10     3:46:43     5:53:25   13:30     5:53:57
4056  Sherry A Hutchinson    F25 29     398/421     1:11:46     2:38:07     3:57:38     5:50:07   13:31     5:53:59
4057  Beth A Rowles          F25 29     399/421     1:11:46     2:38:07     3:57:49     5:50:08   13:31     5:54:00
4058  Dana R Lawrence        F25 29     400/421     1:13:29     2:36:01     3:52:34     5:51:34   13:31     5:54:03
4059  Alicia A Burd          F25 29     401/421     1:22:29     2:52:09                 5:50:46   13:32     5:54:30
4060  Marianne Markey        M30 34     505/524     1:31:35     2:57:00                 5:54:30   13:32     5:54:30
4061  Alvin C Chusuei        M30 34     506/524     1:07:04     2:24:33     3:43:59     5:50:56   13:32     5:54:30
4062  Lisa M Katulis         F30 34     340/369     1:19:44     2:52:52                 5:49:12   13:32     5:54:34
4063  Joseph J Poplawski     M40 44     344/357     1:05:53     2:31:12     3:52:22     5:51:36   13:33     5:55:05
4064  Tracy E Williams       F35 39     244/266     1:11:20     2:39:09     3:59:05     5:51:52   13:33     5:55:16
4065  Bertha M Mcgruder      F70 74         1/1     1:12:41     2:41:41     4:00:41     5:52:00   13:34     5:55:37
4066  Paul J Frontera        M25 29     374/384     1:06:06     2:31:06     3:55:55     5:52:57   13:35     5:55:49
4067  Kari A Frontera        F25 29     402/421     1:06:06     2:31:07     3:55:59     5:52:58   13:35     5:55:50
4068  Chantale Pierre Louis  F25 29     403/421       55:41     2:21:05     3:52:51     5:54:24   13:35     5:55:55
4069  Jerome Paige           M50 54     200/213     1:12:45     2:40:21     3:56:09     5:52:05   13:35     5:55:55
4070  Kathleen Detrow        F30 34     341/369     1:24:19     2:57:28                 5:55:37   13:35     5:56:01
4071  Helga C Holmes         F50 54       54/73     1:24:21     2:57:28                 5:55:38   13:35     5:56:02
4072  Dara S Katcher         F25 29     404/421     1:16:39     2:40:42     3:58:46     5:54:05   13:35     5:56:04
4073  Michael J Halston      M50 54     201/213     1:10:59     2:38:53                 5:48:11   13:36     5:56:25
4074  Rikako Senjo           F30 34     342/369     1:17:27     2:43:23     4:00:30     5:55:18   13:36     5:56:26
4075  Joel D Aronfy          M35 39     450/462     1:21:24     2:51:13                 5:52:11   13:36     5:56:30
4076  Katie Gilchrist        F25 29     405/421     1:22:29     2:52:08                 5:52:48   13:36     5:56:33
4077  Gerard J Lopez         M55 59     103/114     1:13:16     2:32:02     3:48:59     5:55:11   13:37     5:56:45
4078  Molly H Gold           F35 39     245/266     1:17:41     2:47:24     4:06:08     5:52:57   13:37     5:56:53
4079  Alrich L Gray          M30 34     507/524     1:07:22     2:26:58     3:49:57     5:52:45   13:39     5:57:29
4080  Cheryl B Warner        F25 29     406/421     1:18:22     2:47:45     4:05:15     5:54:24   13:39     5:57:40
4081  Susan Riggs            F35 39     246/266     1:18:22     2:47:45     4:05:15     5:54:26   13:39     5:57:42
4082  Darrell Duane          M30 34     508/524     1:22:27     2:54:46     4:09:03     5:56:40   13:39     5:57:42
4083  Karl F Koslowski       M35 39     451/462     1:05:34     2:32:32     3:55:04     5:57:10   13:39     5:57:44
4084  Gerald A Schwinn       M60 64       46/48     1:11:11     2:30:57     3:45:50     5:54:27   13:39     5:57:49
4085  Steve L Martin         M40 44     345/357     1:17:10     2:48:29     4:02:11     5:51:05   13:39     5:57:49
4086  Amy B Martin           F30 34     343/369     1:17:10     2:48:30     4:02:11     5:51:05   13:39     5:57:49
4087  Kenneth E King         M25 29     375/384     1:15:31     2:41:06     3:58:58     5:54:59   13:39     5:57:50
4088  Kohei Suzuki           M25 29     376/384     1:07:39     2:34:20     3:56:59     5:54:41   13:39     5:57:51
4089  Mark Tarnacki          M35 39     452/462     1:19:02     2:44:46     3:57:58     5:53:48   13:39     5:57:53
4090  Steve G Burns          M50 54     202/213     1:18:24     2:47:41     4:09:06     5:57:19   13:40     5:57:54
4091  Lydia S Segal          F45 49      99/121     1:18:22     2:47:41     4:09:10     5:57:20   13:40     5:57:54
4092  Gregg Sexton           M25 29     377/384     1:05:30     2:27:08     3:45:51     5:55:19   13:40     5:57:57
4093  Sean Katulis           M30 34     509/524     1:12:33     2:35:16     3:49:13     5:52:36   13:40     5:57:58
4094  Brian Katulis          M30 34     510/524     1:12:33     2:35:16     3:49:14     5:52:36   13:40     5:57:58
4095  David A Radulovic      M30 34     511/524     1:10:44     2:32:51     3:51:09     5:53:42   13:41     5:58:21
4096  Jacques Caplette       M55 59     104/114     1:14:24     2:43:23     4:03:11     5:57:30   13:41     5:58:27
4097  Shane Zerbe            M30 34     512/524     1:04:13     2:30:31     3:48:36     5:39:51   13:41     5:58:28
4098  Pierre Caplette        M55 59     105/114     1:14:35     2:43:26     4:03:12     5:57:31   13:41     5:58:28
4099  Karyn S Bohannon       F30 34     344/369     1:33:42                 4:21:02     5:55:26   13:41     5:58:42
4100  Linda Walker           F35 39     247/266     1:33:35                 4:21:13     5:55:40   13:41     5:58:42
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4101  Brian A Tallman        M20 24     161/164     1:04:57     2:18:59     3:46:38     5:55:08   13:42     5:58:58
4102  Triet T Tran           M30 34     513/524     1:10:00     2:38:09     3:58:41     5:55:15   13:42     5:59:08
4103  James R Paige          M40 44     346/357     1:10:22     2:35:10     4:07:25     5:58:25   13:42     5:59:12
4104  Lisa S Paige           F40 44     164/181     1:10:22     2:35:09     4:07:25     5:58:26   13:42     5:59:12
4105  Kevin Reid Shirley     M30 34     514/524     1:18:22     2:44:33     4:08:24     5:57:35   13:43     5:59:21
4106  Kathy Zimmerman        F35 39     248/266     1:15:38     2:44:30     4:05:58     5:55:45   13:43     5:59:31
4107  Lindsay M Wassin       F20 24     246/254     1:20:09     2:49:51                 5:56:09   13:44     5:59:44
4108  Rita S Trimarchi       F45 49     100/121     1:14:37     2:49:49                 5:56:38   13:44     5:59:51
4109  Melanie A Hinds        F25 29     407/421     1:18:07     2:50:34                 5:58:28   13:44     5:59:52
4110  Steven P Proctor       M35 39     453/462     1:07:44     2:30:58     3:57:54     5:55:09   13:44     5:59:54
4111  Jessica Sierra         F20 24     247/254     1:22:50     3:00:01                 5:56:39   13:44     5:59:58
4112  Laurel A Harris        F25 29     408/421     1:22:50     3:00:02                 5:56:42   13:44     6:00:00
4113  Ann L Tassey           F45 49     101/121     1:16:07     2:42:18     4:06:08     5:56:09   13:45     6:00:10
4114  Ursula W Populoh       F60 64       11/13     1:22:58     2:50:20     4:06:24     5:56:55   13:45     6:00:16
4115  Michael K Buker        M50 54     203/213     1:14:17     2:42:03     4:01:35     5:56:58   13:46     6:00:33
4116  Joseph Hodge           M25 29     378/384     1:19:29     2:53:22                 5:54:34   13:46     6:00:37
4117  Filiz Demirci          F30 34     345/369     1:08:47     2:39:53     4:01:30     5:55:49   13:46     6:00:51
4118  Annette Glover         F35 39     249/266     1:16:36     2:36:23     3:54:55     5:57:18   13:47     6:01:04
4119  James K Kitchel        M35 39     454/462     1:11:03     2:42:43     4:05:06     5:57:09   13:47     6:01:20
4120  Frederick A Race       M30 34     515/524                 2:16:48     4:03:55     5:56:40   13:47     6:01:23
4121  Susan Daley            F40 44     165/181     1:23:18     2:57:48                 6:00:58   13:48     6:01:24
4122  Cheryl Gross           F45 49     102/121     1:22:25     2:55:43                 6:00:45   13:48     6:01:30
4123  David J Frederick      M45 49     258/270     1:25:08     2:49:11     4:04:03     5:55:41   13:48     6:01:41
4124  Myungja M Lee          F45 49     103/121     1:10:03     2:45:57     4:01:09     6:02:17   13:50     6:02:32
4125  Van H Nguyen           F35 39     250/266     1:09:10     2:31:21     3:54:04     6:01:33   13:50     6:02:41
4126  Melany Pollock         F25 29     409/421     1:31:35     2:57:01                 6:02:44   13:51     6:02:44
4127  Beth Berselli          F25 29     410/421     1:19:36     2:47:15                 5:59:32   13:51     6:02:47
4128  Tracy C Ward           F30 34     346/369     1:14:05     2:40:08     3:58:45     5:58:55   13:51     6:03:08
4129  Rocky D Holly          M45 49     259/270     1:13:27     2:45:09     4:06:34     6:02:51   13:52     6:03:32
4130  Dottie Duncan          F45 49     104/121     1:13:29     2:45:12     4:06:37     6:02:52   13:52     6:03:32
4131  Linda Hastings         F40 44     166/181     1:17:40     2:47:02     4:07:14     6:01:06   13:53     6:03:50
4132  Lynda S Roades         F45 49     105/121     1:16:45     2:48:23                 5:59:00   13:54     6:04:03
4133  Willie S Bailey        M30 34     516/524     1:06:02     2:40:33     4:07:28     6:04:00   13:54     6:04:05
4134  Betty Adler            F45 49     106/121     1:21:13                             5:59:31   13:54     6:04:07
4135  Dan J Brennan          M40 44     347/357     1:16:51     2:49:40                 6:01:49   13:54     6:04:26
4136  Susan J Brennan        F40 44     167/181     1:16:53     2:49:38                 6:01:49   13:54     6:04:26
4137  Monica Ngazoire        F35 39     251/266     1:07:31     2:32:28     3:54:08     5:48:47   13:55     6:04:50
4138  Benjamin C Bryant      M30 34     517/524     1:07:30     2:32:27     3:54:08     5:48:47   13:55     6:04:50
4139  David F Chavkin        M55 59     106/114     1:11:55     2:36:25     3:58:08     6:01:36   13:56     6:04:57
4140  Robert Heron           M50 54     204/213     1:06:15     2:32:17     3:56:18     6:04:24   13:56     6:05:02
4141  James H Williams       M45 49     260/270     1:18:17     2:44:34     4:02:18     6:01:42   13:56     6:05:09
4142  Kathleen T Kurke       F40 44     168/181       57:42     2:54:24                 6:05:18   13:56     6:05:18
4143  Robert A Washington    M40 44     348/357     1:07:44     2:30:59     3:58:05     6:00:42   13:57     6:05:25
4144  Kim A Treffer          F20 24     248/254     1:21:59     2:58:28     4:20:25     6:02:26   13:57     6:05:31
4145  Jonathan D Jones       M55 59     107/114     1:18:20     2:49:57                 5:58:11   13:57     6:05:43
4146  Margaret M Bussani     F30 34     347/369     1:18:19     2:49:56                 5:58:12   13:57     6:05:44
4147  Henry A Rueden         M50 54     205/213     1:21:08     2:55:15                 6:03:08   13:58     6:05:59
4148  Hillary L Rouse        F30 34     348/369     1:19:57     2:52:08                 6:01:39   13:58     6:06:11
4149  Robert Henderson       M50 54     206/213     1:10:24     2:31:54     3:51:38     6:02:15   13:58     6:06:12
4150  Joyce E Setsuda        F35 39     252/266     1:16:51     2:46:30     4:03:13     6:02:48   14:00     6:06:56
4151  Veronica Grigera       F25 29     411/421     1:06:15     2:38:39     3:59:10     6:03:57   14:00     6:07:00
4152  Teresa B Cronkhite     F45 49     107/121     1:39:02                             6:02:17   14:00     6:07:01
4153  David M Mellott        M30 34     518/524     1:21:01     2:53:10                 6:03:06   14:01     6:07:25
4154  Sharon C Kerson        F60 64       12/13     1:20:52     2:54:58                 6:04:44   14:02     6:07:53
4155  Marquetta R Henderson  F35 39     253/266     1:11:00     2:41:59     4:21:58     6:01:59   14:04     6:08:25
4156  Lillian C Lewis        F50 54       55/73     1:10:22     2:38:13     4:04:12     6:05:29   14:04     6:08:38
4157  Layne E Reibel         F45 49     108/121     1:16:13     2:52:09                 6:07:53   14:04     6:08:46
4158  Mary D Beavers         F50 54       56/73     1:21:20     2:55:08                 6:04:15   14:04     6:08:49
4159  Gregori Stewart        M35 39     455/462       54:03     2:24:03     3:56:23     5:54:48   14:05     6:08:51
4160  Chakri A Maneechai     M45 49     261/270     1:16:05     2:41:57                 6:04:54   14:05     6:08:51
4161  William J Grove        M45 49     262/270     1:11:27     2:43:04     4:07:01     6:05:27   14:05     6:08:52
4162  Hilary A Foster        F35 39     254/266     1:23:55                 4:23:20     6:05:03   14:05     6:09:08
4163  Lorna E Lewis          F35 39     255/266     1:26:54                 4:26:15     6:08:02   14:05     6:09:08
4164  Sushupta T Sudarshan   F20 24     249/254     1:19:45     2:49:32     4:07:23     6:08:16   14:05     6:09:13
4165  Sara L Erlich          F40 44     169/181       57:41     2:40:34     4:04:48     6:09:25   14:06     6:09:25
4166  Dave W Worek           M30 34     519/524     1:17:41     2:50:07                 6:06:03   14:07     6:09:59
4167  Karen I Alllman        F55 59       20/28     1:16:52     2:51:32                 6:06:13   14:07     6:10:08
4168  Keith D Wright         M40 44     349/357     1:10:12     2:32:44     3:57:11     6:06:07   14:08     6:10:09
4169  Victor Bhatt           M55 59     108/114     1:16:15     2:57:35                 6:09:32   14:08     6:10:25
4170  Sarah Bulson           F25 29     412/421     1:18:05     2:51:41                 6:06:43   14:08     6:10:28
4171  Christine E Webb       F25 29     413/421     1:18:06     2:51:41                 6:06:44   14:08     6:10:28
4172  Adriana M Suriano      F30 34     349/369     1:13:58     2:39:37     4:00:10     6:03:59   14:09     6:10:41
4173  Kirk M Knight          M25 29     379/384     1:07:17     2:43:16     4:07:42     6:08:20   14:09     6:10:45
4174  John J Piazza          M45 49     263/270     1:16:22     2:46:24                 5:54:19   14:10     6:11:17
4175  Colleen M Mulryne      F35 39     256/266     1:16:22     2:46:23                 5:54:19   14:10     6:11:17
4176  Catherine Currie       F50 54       57/73     1:14:41     2:47:09                 6:09:34   14:12     6:12:16
4177  Andrea Verstraete      F45 49     109/121     1:05:47     2:31:36     3:55:01     6:09:16   14:13     6:12:19
4178  Benita E Coles         F35 39     257/266     1:26:00                 4:21:54     6:07:43   14:13     6:12:22
4179  Betty J Morris         F75 up         1/1     1:23:45     2:58:29                 6:09:41   14:13     6:12:26
4180  David L Bennett        M45 49     264/270     1:14:07     2:43:23     4:07:13     6:10:31   14:13     6:12:35
4181  Blanca S Bustos        F30 34     350/369     1:21:31     2:48:55                 6:08:16   14:13     6:12:35
4182  Joy L Archer           F45 49     110/121     1:10:54     2:51:13                 6:07:57   14:13     6:12:40
4183  Viviane R Darcque      F30 34     351/369     1:10:08     2:45:57                 6:11:28   14:14     6:13:07
4184  Susan D Perdue         F40 44     170/181     1:23:55                 4:23:54     6:09:09   14:15     6:13:21
4185  Kimberly R Cummiskey   F20 24     250/254     1:13:43     2:42:25     4:05:50     6:09:25   14:15     6:13:31
4186  Ankur Bhagat           F25 29     414/421     1:23:24     2:57:33     4:20:11     6:10:29   14:15     6:13:31
4187  Amanda P Wilson        F25 29     415/421     1:23:22     2:57:32     4:20:10     6:10:29   14:15     6:13:31
4188  Lauren Mcdaniels       F20 24     251/254     1:20:57                 4:23:48     6:09:15   14:16     6:13:53
4189  Wesley C Weidemann     M55 59     109/114     1:21:00     2:58:24                 6:13:37   14:16     6:14:00
4190  Linda Beckworth        F50 54       58/73     1:13:53     2:51:57                 6:10:23   14:17     6:14:06
4191  Karen A O'reilly       F30 34     352/369     1:14:50     2:50:04                 6:11:15   14:17     6:14:12
4192  Mary R Santos          F25 29     416/421     1:11:29     2:35:24                 6:08:55   14:17     6:14:28
4193  Eunice H Kim           F25 29     417/421     1:09:36     2:40:10                 6:03:12   14:17     6:14:29
4194  Helen L Romano         F55 59       21/28     1:20:00     2:52:58                 6:09:12   14:18     6:14:35
4195  Steven Gdula           M35 39     456/462     1:20:00     2:49:25                 6:10:31   14:18     6:14:37
4196  Paula B Compton        F55 59       22/28     1:19:28     2:51:22                 6:13:35   14:18     6:14:38
4197  Wilhelm G Yee          M35 39     457/462     1:18:40     2:52:50                 6:10:50   14:18     6:14:49
4198  Leslie J. Lewis        M50 54     207/213     1:15:23     2:49:10                 6:11:08   14:18     6:14:52
4199  Priya G Gomer          F20 24     252/254     1:15:43     2:49:10                 6:11:08   14:18     6:14:52
4200  Laura V Merzig         F20 24     253/254     1:13:58     2:51:38                 6:11:04   14:18     6:14:52
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4201  Linda D Hill           F50 54       59/73     1:10:56     2:38:02     4:04:25     6:12:40   14:19     6:15:06
4202  Manny V Trindade       M25 29     380/384     1:04:05     2:44:34     4:08:01     6:14:25   14:21     6:16:03
4203  Barbara M Spelman      F50 54       60/73       57:43     2:54:24                 6:16:24   14:22     6:16:24
4204  Patrick Rial           M20 24     162/164     1:24:01     2:57:00     4:24:27     6:16:23   14:22     6:16:34
4205  Chris Solarz           M20 24     163/164                 2:57:09                 6:16:33   14:22     6:16:34
4206  V Kimberly Baldwin     F30 34     353/369     1:21:48                 4:20:18     6:12:08   14:23     6:16:42
4207  Meli Figueres          F30 34     354/369     1:21:48                             6:13:19   14:25     6:17:55
4208  Arnetta Davis          F45 49     111/121     1:17:44     2:48:12                 6:13:45   14:26     6:18:05
4209  Jerryl D Guy           M35 39     458/462     1:21:30     2:48:55                 6:13:47   14:26     6:18:06
4210  Deborah A Diehlmann    F40 44     171/181     1:21:50                 4:20:06     6:13:42   14:26     6:18:15
4211  Tony H Lawrence        M40 44     350/357     1:04:20     2:28:30     4:02:06     6:14:00   14:27     6:18:29
4212  Debra G Rhoades        F35 39     258/266     1:16:25     2:50:23                 6:11:00   14:28     6:19:03
4213  Suzanne A Scheuermann  F30 34     355/369     1:21:28     2:52:44                 6:14:34   14:28     6:19:05
4214  Jose A Ramirez         M30 34     520/524     1:17:04     2:50:28                 6:16:20   14:30     6:19:55
4215  Kevin F Draper         M30 34     521/524     1:18:02     2:47:57                 6:16:05   14:30     6:20:10
4216  Harold E Rappaport     M45 49     265/270     1:10:43     2:39:45                 6:17:19   14:31     6:20:11
4217  Donna Fabian           F50 54       61/73     1:18:05                 4:12:14     6:04:14   14:31     6:20:27
4218  Stephen F Schreurs     M50 54     208/213     1:20:19     2:50:18                 6:17:32   14:31     6:20:34
4219  Dave Wheeler           M35 39     459/462     1:27:18                 4:20:01     6:16:17   14:33     6:21:06
4220  Katherine L Keith      F45 49     112/121     1:19:53     2:53:01     4:19:57     6:17:04   14:33     6:21:06
4221  Katherine G Grincewich F45 49     113/121     1:15:56     2:41:57                 6:17:58   14:34     6:21:55
4222  Edwin D Gomer          M45 49     266/270     1:11:33     2:48:07     4:19:21     6:17:53   14:34     6:21:56
4223  Douglas E Blagriff     M40 44     351/357     1:22:35     2:57:22                 6:17:25   14:35     6:21:58
4224  Cristina L Tallarigo   F30 34     356/369                                         6:21:59   14:35     6:21:59
4225  Brooke L Brewer        F50 54       62/73     1:22:36     2:57:32     4:22:03     6:17:26   14:35     6:21:59
4226  Katie E Hodge          F25 29     418/421     1:19:29     2:53:22                 6:16:08   14:35     6:22:10
4227  Martha L Berlowitz     F35 39     259/266     1:20:30                             6:18:15   14:35     6:22:11
4228  Andres Tellez          M25 29     381/384     1:14:24     2:50:22     4:21:13     6:19:14   14:36     6:22:32
4229  Marsha Mann            F50 54       63/73     1:18:26                             6:19:22   14:36     6:22:47
4230  Scott A Nilssen        M40 44     352/357     1:18:40     2:49:41                 6:18:02   14:37     6:23:01
4231  Khai T Tu              M50 54     209/213     1:06:44     2:42:27                 6:23:02   14:37     6:23:14
4232  John C Garrett         M45 49     267/270     1:08:36     2:36:33     4:05:27     6:23:25   14:38     6:23:31
4233  Jose M Nebrida         M60 64       47/48     1:22:46     2:55:19                 6:22:37   14:38     6:23:31
4234  Theodros Assefa        M30 34     522/524     1:21:36     2:51:12                 6:19:11   14:38     6:23:33
4235  Eugene Anton           M40 44     353/357     1:18:39     2:49:40                 6:18:39   14:38     6:23:39
4236  Michele D Himelright   F30 34     357/369     1:13:49     2:43:31                 6:11:54   14:39     6:23:52
4237  Jeffrey M Comanor      M55 59     110/114     1:24:01                 4:29:05     6:22:58   14:41     6:24:40
4238  James F Spoo           M50 54     210/213     1:11:37     2:42:57                 6:22:06   14:44     6:25:58
4239  Donna Krajc            F55 59       23/28     1:16:11     2:49:42                 6:24:36   14:44     6:26:14
4240  Donna Townsend         F45 49     114/121     1:16:17     2:49:59                 6:22:43   14:46     6:26:59
4241  Amber L Kilker         F30 34     358/369     1:08:44     2:43:02                 6:23:58   14:48     6:27:52
4242  Heather Selzer         F20 24     254/254     1:11:28     2:39:26                 6:22:56   14:49     6:28:29
4243  Tim J Ramsey           M40 44     354/357     1:17:14     2:47:05                 6:27:55   14:52     6:29:33
4244  Toks S Fasnola         F35 39     260/266     1:39:18                             6:30:46   14:55     6:30:46
4245  Renee L Henry          F30 34     359/369     1:22:50     2:55:42     4:22:35     6:25:50   14:55     6:30:53
4246  Robin Wisner           F35 39     261/266     1:22:49     2:55:42     4:22:35     6:25:50   14:55     6:30:53
4247  Marni B Karlin         F25 29     419/421     1:21:38     2:57:29     4:21:04     6:29:39   15:02     6:34:02
4248  Cordell M Gill         M55 59     111/114     1:13:13     2:45:29                 6:29:41   15:03     6:34:12
4249  Willie W Gill          F50 54       64/73     1:13:15     2:45:30                 6:29:48   15:03     6:34:18
4250  Kathy E Simms          F45 49     115/121     1:21:18     2:56:07     4:21:38     6:31:25   15:07     6:36:05
4251  Margaret M Pusey       F40 44     172/181     1:19:58     2:57:33     4:22:42     6:31:33   15:07     6:36:05
4252  Buddy Myers                           0/0     1:18:09     2:49:38     4:19:43     6:32:48   15:07     6:36:06
4253  Lisa Rose              F35 39     262/266     1:18:09     2:49:38     4:19:46     6:32:48   15:07     6:36:06
4254  Michelle M Morris      F50 54       65/73     1:20:33                             6:38:12   15:16     6:40:10
4255  Theresa E Feeney       F30 34     360/369     1:23:21                 4:26:35     6:38:15   15:19     6:41:21
4256  Alice F Stewart        F55 59       24/28     1:13:29     2:49:53                 6:39:29   15:20     6:41:56
4257  Ukonnaya Amah          F25 29     420/421     1:23:41     2:59:05     4:27:08     6:38:33   15:20     6:41:59
4258  Kimberly A Menefee     F30 34     361/369     1:23:10                             6:38:46   15:21     6:42:04
4259  Patricia Sullivan      F50 54       66/73     1:31:57                             6:37:43   15:22     6:42:35
4260  Sherri Mcgee           F45 49     116/121     1:31:55                             6:37:43   15:22     6:42:35
4261  Theo Chaojareon        M25 29     382/384     1:13:36     2:47:05                 6:40:14   15:22     6:42:51
4262  Doug A Mack            M65 69       14/15     1:23:45                             6:38:41   15:23     6:43:01
4263  Jane E Cutting         F60 64       13/13     1:23:42                             6:38:40   15:23     6:43:01
4264  Lloyd S Takeshita      M50 54     211/213     1:12:50     2:53:51     4:25:21     6:38:59   15:24     6:43:25
4265  Thomas H Debolt        M55 59     112/114     1:17:07     2:52:00                 6:41:41   15:24     6:43:42
4266  Gerry M Dennis         F50 54       67/73     1:17:08     2:51:58                 6:41:41   15:24     6:43:43
4267  Steven A Hardin        M55 59     113/114     1:29:05                             6:40:28   15:27     6:44:41
4268  Maura Burke Weiner     F40 44     173/181       36:04     2:36:11                 6:45:27   15:28     6:45:27
4269  Maureen D Caughran     F50 54       68/73       36:07     2:36:09                 6:45:28   15:28     6:45:28
4270  Marcos Samson          M45 49     268/270     1:11:45     2:47:38     4:19:27     6:39:15   15:29     6:45:51
4271  Ayo Dayo               F45 49     117/121     1:22:44                             6:41:29   15:29     6:45:51
4272  Miriam Wassin          F55 59       25/28     1:31:26                             6:42:00   15:30     6:46:16
4273  Stephen A Mashburn     M45 49     269/270     1:33:56                             6:44:30   15:34     6:48:01
4274  Frederic J Eder        M55 59     114/114     1:16:12     2:46:35                 6:45:23   15:36     6:48:51
4275  Dave A Forster         M50 54     212/213     1:23:58                 4:26:25     6:46:36   15:38     6:49:44
4276  Chellis Neal           F40 44     174/181     1:10:36     2:51:25                 6:48:17   15:38     6:49:44
4277  Robert Mason           M35 39     460/462     1:31:23     2:53:35                 6:45:11   15:39     6:49:58
4278  Sunil C Mathew         M30 34     523/524     1:06:34     2:30:06     3:56:25     6:47:19   15:40     6:50:25
4279  Mary E Andrusko        F50 54       69/73     1:13:54                 4:15:01     6:38:55   15:40     6:50:28
4280  Kanna Hosokawa         F30 34     362/369     1:18:40     2:58:52     4:24:06     6:46:48   15:40     6:50:28
4281  Kathy T Wildman        F30 34     363/369     1:37:30                             6:48:54   15:44     6:52:23
4282  Poonam Magar           F45 49     118/121       57:41     2:54:24                 6:55:02   15:50     6:55:02
4283  Ono Ryuichi            M25 29     383/384     1:12:51     2:54:28     4:22:31     6:52:23   15:53     6:56:04
4284  Edward G Burley        M40 44     355/357     1:26:13                             6:54:52   15:59     6:58:54
4285  Mary F Love            F40 44     175/181     1:26:12                             6:54:51   15:59     6:58:54
4286  Helen A Ertter         F40 44     176/181     1:30:27                             6:56:11   15:59     6:58:58
4287  Marla Banks            F40 44     177/181     1:30:46                             6:54:48   16:00     6:59:28
4288  Laura L Bierer         F40 44     178/181     1:33:37                             6:56:09   16:00     6:59:29
4289  Yvette M Mayo          F45 49     119/121     1:29:39                             6:55:10   16:01     6:59:38
4290  Kurt A Wallner         M30 34     524/524     1:27:52                             6:58:02   16:07     7:02:17
4291  Sheila C Wilson        F30 34     364/369     1:27:53                             6:58:02   16:07     7:02:17
4292  Kathleen A Maloney     F30 34     365/369     1:22:18                             6:58:26   16:09     7:03:01
4293  Allison R Winstead     F30 34     366/369     1:21:05                             6:58:41   16:09     7:03:12
4294  Mary Nagelhout         F35 39     263/266     1:34:14                             6:58:44   16:09     7:03:22
4295  Charles E. E Allen, Jr M35 39     461/462     1:33:57                             6:59:52   16:09     7:03:22
4296  Yvonne G Jauregui      F30 34     367/369     1:20:15                             6:59:40   16:12     7:04:19
4297  Shawn P O'connor       M25 29     384/384     1:27:25                             7:03:36   16:12     7:04:34
4298  John Nolan             M40 44     356/357     1:29:40                             7:01:57   16:12     7:04:37
4299  Jennifer L Van Buren   F25 29     421/421     1:26:30                             7:01:10   16:15     7:05:56
4300  Nancy F James          F55 59       26/28     1:26:30                             7:01:11   16:15     7:05:57
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4301  Denise Sarpong         F35 39     264/266     1:27:31                             7:04:44   16:16     7:06:11
4302  Miriam F Thomas        F35 39     265/266     1:31:18                             7:02:24   16:17     7:06:39
4303  Steven E Kimbler       M40 44     357/357     1:20:40                             7:08:19   16:21     7:08:28
4304  Sabastian V Niles      M20 24     164/164                                         7:09:40   16:24     7:09:40
4305  Angela V Elkins        F55 59       27/28     1:28:51                             7:12:34   16:39     7:16:17
4306  Paul B Bevans          M35 39     462/462     1:20:50                             7:14:21   16:45     7:18:58
4307  O. Jessica Pellegrin   F50 54       70/73     1:30:59                             7:14:16   16:45     7:19:05
4308  Pam J Dalton           F55 59       28/28                                         7:16:01   16:46     7:19:34
4309  Raymond H De Frees     M60 64       48/48     1:43:10                             7:31:17   17:14     7:31:39
4310  Sandy Miller           F50 54       71/73     1:39:53                             7:28:06   17:14     7:31:39
4311  Jean M Poulson         F40 44     179/181     1:23:15                             7:30:48   17:22     7:35:05
4312  Deb Foy                F40 44     180/181     1:26:03                             7:30:54   17:22     7:35:05
4313  James W Oliver         M65 69       15/15     1:24:35                             7:32:28   17:22     7:35:14
4314  Pamela J Mills         F40 44     181/181     1:34:15                             7:36:20   17:35     7:40:57
4315  Karen Munninghoff      F50 54       72/73     1:31:52                             7:37:22   17:35     7:40:57
4316  R Lowry                F50 54       73/73     1:29:33                             7:37:25   17:37     7:41:46
4317  Robert W Morgan        M50 54     213/213     1:31:22                             7:37:57   17:38     7:42:11
4318  Teri J Morgan          F45 49     120/121     1:31:29                             7:38:02   17:38     7:42:16
4319  Jane Morgan            F45 49     121/121     1:31:27                             7:38:00   17:38     7:42:16
4320  Anthony A Moretti      M45 49     270/270                                         7:55:26   18:08     7:55:26
4321  Kellie Ann C Berlin    F30 34     368/369     1:44:06                             7:59:36   18:20     8:00:41
4322  Shari Pine             F35 39     266/266                                         7:59:37   18:21     8:00:41
4323  Christine Morin        F30 34     369/369     1:44:10                             7:59:37   18:21     8:00:42
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